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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bernard Manirakiza     M2529        1/263     1:08:06       32:31    5:12     1:08:06
2     Jerry Faulkner         M2529        2/263     1:10:28       32:57    5:23     1:10:28
3     Owen Washburn          M2024        1/172     1:11:11       32:33    5:26     1:11:11
4     Andres Gonzalez        M0119         1/91     1:14:20       35:35    5:41     1:14:20
5     Adam Henthorn          M2024        2/172     1:15:21       35:17    5:46     1:15:20
6     Ryan Ripley            M2024        3/172     1:16:12       37:01    5:47     1:15:46
7     Lance Goodwin          M2024        4/172     1:16:48       35:35    5:52     1:16:47
8     Seth Schooley          M2024        5/172     1:19:22       37:31    6:04     1:19:21
9     Don Greiner            M4044        1/189     1:19:55       37:56    6:06     1:19:54
10    Ben Coffman            M2024        6/172     1:20:51       38:13    6:11     1:20:50
11    Chris McClure          M2529        3/263     1:21:05       39:28    6:12     1:21:03
12    Kyle Pershall          M2024        7/172     1:21:08       37:57    6:12     1:21:08
13    Toby Smith             M3539        1/245     1:22:11       39:28    6:17     1:22:09
14    Michael Rabus          M3034        1/276     1:23:14       39:06    6:22     1:23:12
15    Brian Mahoney          M3539        2/245     1:24:36       40:04    6:28     1:24:36
16    Matthew Connelly       M4044        2/189     1:25:14       39:34    6:31     1:25:13
17    Kyle Brady             M2024        8/172     1:26:17       40:03    6:36     1:26:16
18    Richard West           M4549        1/204     1:26:31       41:03    6:37     1:26:29
19    Phillip Bonney         M2024        9/172     1:26:49       42:28    6:38     1:26:49
20    Lindsey Grewe          F2529        1/489     1:26:59       40:39    6:37     1:26:39
21    John Carey             M2529        4/263     1:27:13       41:03    6:38     1:26:53
22    Joe Averett            M3034        2/276     1:27:57       42:05    6:43     1:27:53
23    Ken Smith              M4044        3/189     1:28:27       41:44    6:45     1:28:15
24    Stephen Pyle           M2024       10/172     1:28:41       41:58    6:46     1:28:31
25    Jennifer Johnson       F3034        1/397     1:29:05       42:58    6:48     1:29:01
26    Dylan Crawford         M0119         2/91     1:29:11       41:34    6:42     1:27:39
27    Craig Birkenfeld       M2024       11/172     1:29:12       41:14    6:48     1:29:05
28    Matt Whiteway          M0119         3/91     1:29:18       42:26    6:48     1:28:57
29    Kevin Helm             M3539        3/245     1:29:20       41:52    6:49     1:29:15
30    Sean Stevens           M3034        3/276     1:29:29       41:47    6:40     1:27:11
31    Jennarae Downs         F2024        1/381     1:29:32       42:52    6:49     1:29:07
32    Tiffany Cone           F2529        2/489     1:29:43       43:08    6:51     1:29:37
33    Becca Murdock          F2024        2/381     1:29:45       43:36    6:51     1:29:40
34    Jessica Herbert        F2024        3/381     1:30:08       43:35    6:53     1:30:02
35    Popcorn Leonard        M4549        2/204     1:30:16       42:37    6:53     1:30:07
36    Marc Lowe              M4044        4/189     1:30:26       42:41    6:54     1:30:12
37    Randall Schmedthorst   M3034        4/276     1:31:00       42:04    6:57     1:30:57
38    Robert Webb            M4044        5/189     1:31:21       42:53    6:44     1:28:07
39    Damon Lee              M2529        5/263     1:31:34       43:09    7:00     1:31:31
40    John McGregor          M2529        6/263     1:31:50       43:06    6:54     1:30:20
41    Kirsten Chapman        F4044        1/261     1:32:09       43:28    7:02     1:32:07
42    Martin Mendoza         M3539        4/245     1:32:10       42:20    7:02     1:32:06
43    Kel Ibrahim            M3034        5/276     1:32:30       43:53    7:01     1:31:54
44    Brian Ceresa           M4044        6/189     1:32:41       43:49    7:04     1:32:34
45    Derek Maxwell          M0119         4/91     1:32:51       44:24    7:05     1:32:37
46    Ron King               M3539        5/245     1:32:53       43:12    7:04     1:32:24
47    Kyle Burks             M0119         5/91     1:32:55       44:04    7:05     1:32:45
48    Rich Mann              M4549        3/204     1:32:56       42:56    7:06     1:32:51
49    Jose Cruz              M3539        6/245     1:32:58       43:26    7:06     1:32:54
50    Thomas Williamson      M2024       12/172     1:33:08       44:19    7:06     1:32:58
51    Dave Paulec            M5054        1/155     1:33:10       44:03    7:07     1:33:04
52    Sean Leihy             M0119         6/91     1:33:22       44:55    7:05     1:32:42
53    Matthew Hulliung       M3034        6/276     1:33:25       44:25    6:58     1:31:09
54    Jack Phillips          M4044        7/189     1:33:36       44:58    7:09     1:33:34
55    Tim Davis              M4044        8/189     1:33:36       44:58    7:09     1:33:34
56    Shon Moynihan          M4044        9/189     1:33:45       43:52    7:09     1:33:37
57    Craig White            M4549        4/204     1:33:49       45:25    7:09     1:33:37
58    Jerry Ivy              M3539        7/245     1:34:01       45:53    7:08     1:33:24
59    Jacque Stedman         F4044        2/261     1:34:13       44:44    7:10     1:33:43
60    Tom Dillard            M2024       13/172     1:34:16       41:29    6:42     1:27:44
61    Alan Borkenhagen       M5054        2/155     1:34:24       45:01    7:08     1:33:20
62    Biegel Macaraeg        M3539        8/245     1:35:04       45:44    7:12     1:34:20
63    Scott Beck             M3034        7/276     1:35:14       45:28    7:16     1:35:08
64    Richard Buckley        M3539        9/245     1:35:16       45:51    7:13     1:34:27
65    Lacey Leifeste         F2024        4/381     1:35:17       44:18    7:16     1:35:00
66    Joedon Hughes          M2024       14/172     1:35:19       43:01    7:08     1:33:16
67    Shannon McFarland      M3034        8/276     1:35:26       43:38    7:17     1:35:19
68    Dustin Sallee          M2529        7/263     1:35:44       42:46    6:56     1:30:50
69    Andrew Neikirk         M2529        8/263     1:35:50       45:02    7:12     1:34:12
70    Steve Smalley          M5559        1/106     1:35:55       46:10    7:18     1:35:32
71    Craig Staley           M2529        9/263     1:35:58       46:15    7:19     1:35:39
72    Kevin Keys             M4044       10/189     1:36:06       45:32    7:20     1:35:54
73    Sarah Olney            F3034        2/397     1:36:18       44:14    7:21     1:36:13
74    Bill Rodgers           M6064         1/45     1:36:20       48:33    7:21     1:36:13
75    Arnold Rieder          M3539       10/245     1:36:21       45:58    7:05     1:32:41
76    Abbie Smith            F2024        5/381     1:36:24       43:33    7:21     1:36:15
77    David Lanning          M4044       11/189     1:36:26       45:46    7:21     1:36:12
78    Justin Miller          M2024       15/172     1:36:43       47:08    7:22     1:36:23
79    Christopher Maulsby    M2529       10/263     1:36:45       47:12    7:13     1:34:27
80    Andy Wurzer            M2529       11/263     1:36:51       46:52    7:16     1:35:03
81    Tracy Evans            F3539        1/393     1:36:52       45:55    7:23     1:36:42
82    Francisco Rodriguez    M5559        2/106     1:36:56       44:44    7:24     1:36:56
83    John Colson            M2024       16/172     1:36:57       46:30    7:24     1:36:46
84    Jose Zamora  Jr.       M3034        9/276     1:37:01       45:29    7:24     1:36:48
85    Steve Spielman         M5559        3/106     1:37:04       45:54    7:24     1:36:46
86    Richard McLaughlin     M4044       12/189     1:37:10       46:47    7:24     1:36:48
87    J.P. Michaud           M2529       12/263     1:37:15       45:10    7:22     1:36:29
88    Derek Pate             M3034       10/276     1:37:28       46:18    7:25     1:37:01
89    Roger Jacobi           M4549        5/204     1:37:31       46:06    7:18     1:35:27
90    Jason Gibbs            M3034       11/276     1:37:32       46:14    7:16     1:35:11
91    Howard Pope            M6064         2/45     1:37:36       45:54    7:26     1:37:20
92    Mike Mandeville        M2024       17/172     1:37:38       44:06    7:06     1:32:59
93    Toby Fruge             M0119         7/91     1:38:03       46:22    7:29     1:37:58
94    Marc Hultquist         M3539       11/245     1:38:04       41:40    6:36     1:26:15
95    Tyler Thomas           M0119         8/91     1:38:04       46:21    7:29     1:37:58
96    Shirley Walker         F4044        3/261     1:38:10       46:17    7:30     1:38:05
97    Tobin McKearin         M3034       12/276     1:38:12       46:37    7:23     1:36:43
98    Steven Lindmark        M3539       12/245     1:38:13       46:38    7:24     1:36:45
99    Ron Ruyle              M4549        6/204     1:38:14       45:52    7:30     1:38:12
100   Jesse Salmon           M2024       18/172     1:38:15       42:08    6:53     1:30:01
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101   Robert Johnson         M2529       13/263     1:38:17       42:37    7:03     1:32:20
102   Doug Terranova         M0119         9/91     1:38:17       46:18    7:29     1:38:01
103   Derek Martin           M3539       13/245     1:38:18       46:54    7:30     1:38:11
104   Christopher Marsh      M2529       14/263     1:38:22       46:37    7:24     1:36:53
105   Nick Rouse             M4044       13/189     1:38:23       46:07    7:24     1:36:53
106   Felipe Perez           M4549        7/204     1:38:31       43:44    7:01     1:31:53
107   Amy Anderson           F3034        3/397     1:38:32       46:49    7:31     1:38:20
108   Ron King               M6064         3/45     1:38:38       46:33    7:29     1:37:57
109   Brandon Culver         M3034       13/276     1:38:48       46:55    7:32     1:38:39
110   John Stanfield         M2024       19/172     1:39:10       46:53    7:34     1:38:59
111   Jerry Willis           M3034       14/276     1:39:11       46:17    7:34     1:39:04
112   Otis McBride           M4044       14/189     1:39:13       46:48    7:34     1:39:06
113   Kara Cassel            F2024        6/381     1:39:14       46:03    7:21     1:36:13
114   Terry Bass             M5054        3/155     1:39:18       46:17    7:24     1:36:54
115   Matt Vukich            M3034       15/276     1:39:20       45:32    7:30     1:38:12
116   Amy Stredney           F2529        3/489     1:39:25       46:18    7:33     1:38:47
117   Tyson Misak            M2024       20/172     1:39:28       44:31    7:36     1:39:24
118   Jeff Pray              M4044       15/189     1:39:28       47:13    7:34     1:38:56
119   Michael Saenz          M3539       14/245     1:39:29       47:25    7:35     1:39:16
120   Eric Armstrong         M2024       21/172     1:39:30       47:41    7:29     1:37:50
121   Conner Penney          M0119        10/91     1:39:31       46:46    7:35     1:39:12
122   Nathan Lamb            M2529       15/263     1:39:41       44:23    7:02     1:32:07
123   Kristen Spencer        F2024        7/381     1:39:41       45:54    7:24     1:36:46
124   Mark Davis             M3034       16/276     1:39:46       46:43    7:36     1:39:25
125   Jon Van Arkel          M4549        8/204     1:39:55       46:26    7:32     1:38:33
126   Kevin Butler           M4044       16/189     1:39:59       47:02    7:33     1:38:51
127   Alex Koran             M2529       16/263     1:40:01       45:49    7:38     1:39:54
128   Ken Poli               M2529       17/263     1:40:07       53:03    7:39     1:40:04
129   Lori O'Lin             F3034        4/397     1:40:09       46:32    7:38     1:39:52
130   Stefani Langehennig    F2024        8/381     1:40:13       47:21    7:37     1:39:36
131   Gary Cook              M4044       17/189     1:40:15       46:49    7:39     1:40:03
132   Bradford Gildon        M2024       22/172     1:40:16       45:03    7:23     1:36:35
133   Jill Thomas            F3034        5/397     1:40:16       47:12    7:39     1:40:09
134   Pascal Demeyer         M4044       18/189     1:40:17       46:02    7:40     1:40:15
135   Dee Smith              F3034        6/397     1:40:17       48:04    7:39     1:40:08
136   Mark Abbott            M4549        9/204     1:40:21       47:57    7:33     1:38:45
137   Aaron Jaqua            M2529       18/263     1:40:31       48:41    7:37     1:39:42
138   James Brenner          M0119        11/91     1:40:31       47:20    7:36     1:39:24
139   Mike King              M4549       10/204     1:40:44       47:17    7:40     1:40:23
140   Amy Cantor             F3034        7/397     1:40:52       46:32    7:40     1:40:20
141   Robert Douglas         M4549       11/204     1:40:56       46:39    7:43     1:40:56
142   Michael Priess         M3539       15/245     1:41:08       44:03    7:09     1:33:35
143   Lori Davis             F3539        2/393     1:41:11       48:04    7:43     1:41:01
144   Leslie Buford          F3034        8/397     1:41:16       48:19    7:35     1:39:21
145   Danielle Henrie        F2024        9/381     1:41:20       46:51    7:43     1:40:55
146   Jamie Nackos           F2529        4/489     1:41:23       47:07    7:42     1:40:51
147   Christina Forest       F2024       10/381     1:41:35       47:54    7:41     1:40:31
148   Karen Cassady          F3034        9/397     1:41:37       46:58    7:46     1:41:35
149   Chad McKenney          M3034       17/276     1:41:38       45:05    7:44     1:41:13
150   Blake Emerson          M2529       19/263     1:41:43       46:49    7:29     1:37:51
151   Joe Reynolds           M4044       19/189     1:41:49       47:08    7:45     1:41:22
152   Robert Flint           M5559        4/106     1:41:53       47:59    7:47     1:41:48
153   Jim Konar              M3539       16/245     1:41:56       47:13    7:37     1:39:38
154   Jason Rogers           M3034       18/276     1:41:57       46:54    7:20     1:36:02
155   Ron Hughes             M4549       12/204     1:42:01       46:31    7:40     1:40:21
156   Steve Griffin          M2529       20/263     1:42:05       48:53    7:44     1:41:15
157   Allyson Weimer         F2024       11/381     1:42:07       46:55    7:48     1:42:01
158   Paul Neumann           M2529       21/263     1:42:09       46:18    7:41     1:40:28
159   Laura Daniels          F3034       10/397     1:42:12       48:14    7:45     1:41:24
160   Jerry Anderson         M4549       13/204     1:42:14       48:01    7:46     1:41:39
161   Eliska Webster         F3034       11/397     1:42:18       49:07    7:40     1:40:25
162   Geoff Heppes           M4044       20/189     1:42:21       48:05    7:41     1:40:31
163   John Orr               M2024       23/172     1:42:24       47:02    7:49     1:42:17
164   Corey Rhodes           M3034       19/276     1:42:30       52:00    7:46     1:41:45
165   Greg Osborne           M2024       24/172     1:42:31       47:13    7:38     1:39:54
166   Tyler Wellhausen       M2529       22/263     1:42:32       47:19    7:32     1:38:33
167   John Gans              M3539       17/245     1:42:35       47:19    7:40     1:40:27
168   Jamie Adamson          M3034       20/276     1:42:35       46:30    7:50     1:42:27
169   Justin Cook            M2024       25/172     1:42:35       48:56    7:49     1:42:16
170   Adam Brooks            M3034       21/276     1:42:35       46:55    7:50     1:42:27
171   Lisa Cook              F2529        5/489     1:42:35       48:57    7:49     1:42:16
172   Markus Vasquez         M0119        12/91     1:42:36       45:23    7:06     1:32:57
173   Mark Vasquez           M4549       14/204     1:42:37       52:26    7:38     1:39:54
174   Brian Beller           M3539       18/245     1:42:37       47:17    7:45     1:41:23
175   Laura Treat            F2024       12/381     1:42:39       48:33    7:49     1:42:16
176   Candice Ramsey         F3034       12/397     1:42:40       46:50    7:43     1:40:56
177   Gary Gorbsky           M5054        4/155     1:42:44       48:16    7:45     1:41:20
178   Andrew Armburster      M3034       22/276     1:42:45       46:12    7:16     1:35:08
179   Kyle Chandler          M2529       23/263     1:42:48       46:28    7:39     1:40:02
180   Nancy Shelden          F4044        4/261     1:42:52       48:55    7:50     1:42:31
181   Matt Alexander         M2529       24/263     1:42:56       47:18    7:40     1:40:26
182   Jason Hatch            M2529       25/263     1:42:57       47:44    7:39     1:40:11
183   Joanna Fedick          F2529        6/489     1:43:02       49:22    7:51     1:42:43
184   Jon Brusherd           M4549       15/204     1:43:09       50:25    7:44     1:41:17
185   Chad Ashworth          M2024       26/172     1:43:15       49:18    7:51     1:42:50
186   Mark Thurston          M5559        5/106     1:43:23       48:43    7:53     1:43:07
187   Levi Dearden           M2024       27/172     1:43:36       48:40    7:49     1:42:16
188   Ashley Hoffman         F2024       13/381     1:43:36       49:01    7:54     1:43:24
189   Bill McManus           M4044       21/189     1:43:43       51:37    7:55     1:43:36
190   Jeremy Clopton         M2529       26/263     1:43:47       48:41    7:53     1:43:13
191   Dustin Allen           M3034       23/276     1:43:51       48:39    7:54     1:43:18
192   Kim Wiese              M5054        5/155     1:43:51       48:30    7:54     1:43:26
193   Chris Montgomery       M3034       24/276     1:43:51       48:48    7:56     1:43:49
194   Kathryn Thomas         F2024       14/381     1:43:55       50:34    7:54     1:43:30
195   Don Frissell           M6064         4/45     1:44:07       49:12    7:55     1:43:37
196   William Choi           M4549       16/204     1:44:11       50:17    7:57     1:44:07
197   Jennifer Schmidt       F3539        3/393     1:44:11       49:15    7:55     1:43:41
198   Timothy Benton         M4044       22/189     1:44:16       48:42    7:47     1:41:45
199   Stephen Crane          M3034       25/276     1:44:17       48:24    7:57     1:44:03
200   Mary Chervenak         F3539        4/393     1:44:26       49:33    7:54     1:43:23
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201   Elisha Yarbrough       F2529        7/489     1:44:30       49:08    7:58     1:44:19
202   Mark Scott             M4549       17/204     1:44:33       48:13    7:58     1:44:17
203   Mark Snyder            M2529       27/263     1:44:36       45:27    7:26     1:37:15
204   Bob Atkins             M3034       26/276     1:44:39       47:55    7:48     1:42:10
205   Rick Neuber            M5559        6/106     1:44:49       49:04    7:57     1:44:03
206   Cory Samples           M2529       28/263     1:44:50       45:37    7:46     1:41:37
207   Shawn Kettner          M0119        13/91     1:44:52       48:23    7:50     1:42:25
208   Gary Higgins           M4549       18/204     1:44:56       49:40    7:59     1:44:30
209   Solon Peres            M3539       19/245     1:44:59       48:06    7:59     1:44:25
210   Charles English        M5054        6/155     1:45:00       49:17    8:00     1:44:45
211   Bryan Colvin           M4044       23/189     1:45:05       49:28    7:59     1:44:28
212   Ryan Ellis             M2529       29/263     1:45:05       50:03    7:52     1:42:51
213   Tony Wise              M2024       28/172     1:45:11       47:42    7:26     1:37:13
214   Dennis Barry           M4549       19/204     1:45:14       48:34    8:02     1:45:04
215   Andrea Blackmore       F2529        8/489     1:45:16       49:07    7:54     1:43:23
216   Robert Rogers          M4044       24/189     1:45:17       48:10    7:46     1:41:42
217   Andrew Spear           M3034       27/276     1:45:19       49:55    7:59     1:44:31
218   Ryan Conner            M3539       20/245     1:45:20       49:27    7:50     1:42:28
219   Aaron Ochoa            M3034       28/276     1:45:21       48:17    7:48     1:42:05
220   Shane Mirkovich        M2529       30/263     1:45:22       48:55    7:55     1:43:38
221   Nick Stengl            M2529       31/263     1:45:23       50:20    7:50     1:42:27
222   Julia Crocker          F0119         1/94     1:45:23       47:18    7:18     1:35:29
223   Vanessa Fry            F2024       15/381     1:45:27       48:37    8:02     1:45:04
224   Gayle Book-Seefeldt    F4549        1/208     1:45:28       48:23    7:55     1:43:37
225   Jason Wagner           M3034       29/276     1:45:30       49:30    8:00     1:44:45
226   Matt Deimund           M0119        14/91     1:45:31       48:19    7:56     1:43:52
227   Larry Krutka           M5559        7/106     1:45:34       48:35    8:03     1:45:18
228   Aaron Worley           M2024       29/172     1:45:35       47:24    8:03     1:45:15
229   Robby Hanovich         M3034       30/276     1:45:40       47:55    7:38     1:39:52
230   Joshua Mendoza         M0119        15/91     1:45:44       50:25    8:03     1:45:22
231   James Nells            M4549       20/204     1:45:45       45:21    7:52     1:42:55
232   Jared Ryan             M2024       30/172     1:45:46       49:53    7:57     1:44:03
233   Ray Lattanzia          M6064         5/45     1:45:46       48:12    8:05     1:45:45
234   Carly Miller           F2529        9/489     1:45:50       49:33    8:01     1:45:00
235   Marda Isbell           F2529       10/489     1:45:51       49:08    8:00     1:44:41
236   Mickey Sullivan        M5559        8/106     1:45:55       49:17    7:56     1:43:53
237   Amy Leach              F2529       11/489     1:45:57       48:33    8:03     1:45:16
238   John Pavlicek          M4549       21/204     1:45:59       51:18    8:03     1:45:27
239   Craig Bartel           M2024       31/172     1:46:09       49:49    8:06     1:45:56
240   Angela Messing         F3539        5/393     1:46:13       51:00    7:56     1:43:49
241   Kirk Becker            M3539       21/245     1:46:16       50:22    7:54     1:43:26
242   Ryan Miller            M3034       31/276     1:46:18       49:40    7:59     1:44:28
243   Dj Callahan            M0119        16/91     1:46:18       48:12    8:06     1:46:02
244   Mauricio Smart         M2024       32/172     1:46:18       50:19    8:03     1:45:21
245   John Woodruff          M3034       32/276     1:46:21       47:53    7:31     1:38:16
246   Edwin Sutherland       M3539       22/245     1:46:24       51:56    8:03     1:45:19
247   John Dmytryk           M5054        7/155     1:46:24       51:55    8:03     1:45:18
248   Heather Meehan         F3539        6/393     1:46:25       49:53    8:06     1:45:55
249   Bailey Wilson          F2024       16/381     1:46:27       48:55    8:01     1:44:57
250   Frank Jefferson        M0119        17/91     1:46:28       48:01    8:02     1:45:13
251   Shauna Mayhew          F2529       12/489     1:46:34       48:51    8:02     1:45:13
252   Timothy Grundy         M3539       23/245     1:46:34       49:01    8:05     1:45:52
253   Meredith Pruitt        F2024       17/381     1:46:34       49:02    8:05     1:45:52
254   Danel Poulain          M0119        18/91     1:46:36       49:06    8:02     1:45:04
255   Eric Whitt             M3539       24/245     1:46:39       49:22    7:43     1:41:01
256   Gary Hopper            M5054        8/155     1:46:42       49:30    8:05     1:45:45
257   Lacy House             F3034       13/397     1:46:44       52:21    8:06     1:46:00
258   Riley Mulinix          M2024       33/172     1:46:48       50:25    8:04     1:45:31
259   Russell Mulinix        M5054        9/155     1:46:48       50:23    8:04     1:45:30
260   Gary Fields            M4044       25/189     1:46:51       49:25    7:53     1:43:13
261   John Hall              M4549       22/204     1:46:55       49:33    8:08     1:46:29
262   Jonathan Johnson       M2529       32/263     1:46:58       47:00    7:27     1:37:25
263   Richard Campbell Iii   M2529       33/263     1:46:59       51:55    8:08     1:46:28
264   Freda Williams         F4549        2/208     1:47:03       50:11    8:09     1:46:36
265   Gwen Pickert           F2529       13/489     1:47:04       49:09    7:57     1:44:03
266   Nichole Buersmeyer     F2529       14/489     1:47:04       50:32    8:08     1:46:29
267   Robert Navarro         M3034       33/276     1:47:06       49:36    8:01     1:44:54
268   Karen Schmuhl          F2529       15/489     1:47:07       50:38    8:08     1:46:32
269   Kristi Anderson        F3034       14/397     1:47:07       51:33    8:08     1:46:33
270   David Foss             M4549       23/204     1:47:09       49:39    7:57     1:43:58
271   Hannah Rosenberger     F2024       18/381     1:47:11       49:05    7:58     1:44:10
272   Paige Tryggestad       F2024       19/381     1:47:14       49:24    7:50     1:42:28
273   Andy Brown             M3034       34/276     1:47:16       50:42    8:02     1:45:07
274   Alonso Armendariz      M4549       24/204     1:47:20       49:59    8:09     1:46:39
275   Dixie Malaby           F3539        7/393     1:47:23       50:45    8:11     1:47:05
276   Nicholas Hickman       M2529       34/263     1:47:25       50:40    8:04     1:45:39
277   Eddie Scott            M5054       10/155     1:47:26       51:52    8:09     1:46:38
278   Brian Coleman          M3539       25/245     1:47:26       50:41    8:00     1:44:43
279   Don Rossi              M4549       25/204     1:47:27       49:38    8:11     1:47:01
280   Jacob Gilmore          M2529       35/263     1:47:29       49:15    7:58     1:44:12
281   William Berry          M2529       36/263     1:47:30       52:59    8:10     1:46:58
282   Cameron Schaefer       M2024       34/172     1:47:31       49:12    7:55     1:43:38
283   Amanda Morris          F2529       16/489     1:47:34       49:15    7:58     1:44:16
284   Damian Gunaratne       M2024       35/172     1:47:34       51:08    8:10     1:46:48
285   Nathan Beddome         M0119        19/91     1:47:35       48:04    8:04     1:45:30
286   Kenny Henderson        M2529       37/263     1:47:36       48:51    8:07     1:46:15
287   Steven Messler         M4044       26/189     1:47:41       51:12    7:56     1:43:45
288   Phillip Mustafin       M3034       35/276     1:47:48       50:34    8:13     1:47:34
289   Ray Paul               M5559        9/106     1:47:55       49:09    8:14     1:47:46
290   Arthur Bonvie          M4044       27/189     1:47:57       49:48    8:03     1:45:24
291   Price Williams         M4549       26/204     1:47:57       49:31    8:07     1:46:20
292   William Martin         M2024       36/172     1:47:57       47:03    8:13     1:47:30
293   Ann Hartmann           F2529       17/489     1:48:05       53:14    8:07     1:46:18
294   Bradley Smith          M4549       27/204     1:48:13       50:40    8:12     1:47:19
295   Rich Heidal            M2529       38/263     1:48:14       52:54    8:14     1:47:42
296   Gina Reichenberger     F3034       15/397     1:48:18       49:26    8:03     1:45:16
297   Stephen Livingston     M4044       28/189     1:48:23       48:14    7:56     1:43:50
298   James Sabol            M4044       29/189     1:48:24       50:25    7:59     1:44:35
299   Jordan Brandenburg     M2024       37/172     1:48:24       53:20    8:00     1:44:46
300   Robert Debarros        M4044       30/189     1:48:28       49:26    8:00     1:44:44
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301   Paul Burger            M3539       26/245     1:48:32       48:40    7:42     1:40:42
302   Bethany James          F2024       20/381     1:48:34       49:55    7:46     1:41:38
303   Rodney Thornton        M3539       27/245     1:48:35       47:10    8:16     1:48:08
304   Margaret Friend        F2024       21/381     1:48:36       52:26    8:11     1:47:00
305   Tony Hebert            M4044       31/189     1:48:38       48:05    8:05     1:45:48
306   Chuck Butler           M6569         1/20     1:48:38       50:53    8:14     1:47:45
307   Jay Crawford           M4549       28/204     1:48:40       51:41    8:14     1:47:42
308   Gabe Prescott          M2529       39/263     1:48:43       51:01    8:07     1:46:09
309   Stan Geurin            M4549       29/204     1:48:46       48:33    8:07     1:46:15
310   Nick Thomas            M2024       38/172     1:48:48       52:35    8:14     1:47:50
311   Henry Bickerstaff      M5054       11/155     1:48:49       50:38    8:17     1:48:30
312   Haley McIntosh         F2024       22/381     1:48:51       51:00    8:13     1:47:27
313   Melissa McCarty        F2024       23/381     1:48:53       50:10    8:07     1:46:13
314   Kelly Frantz           F4549        3/208     1:48:55       51:39    8:15     1:48:00
315   Curtis Wells           M6569         2/20     1:48:56       51:24    8:13     1:47:35
316   Lee Martin             M3539       28/245     1:48:59       52:13    8:18     1:48:44
317   Ryan Albee             M2529       40/263     1:49:00       53:00    8:17     1:48:28
318   Laura Hawkey           F2024       24/381     1:49:00       50:46    8:05     1:45:53
319   Sue Anne Machala       F3539        8/393     1:49:03       52:50    8:13     1:47:37
320   Keith Stanford         M4044       32/189     1:49:08       50:56    8:16     1:48:13
321   Dana McLain            F4549        4/208     1:49:14       53:22    8:19     1:48:49
322   Abigail Searle         F0119         2/94     1:49:16       49:35    7:59     1:44:30
323   Ken Hardwick           M5559       10/106     1:49:17       51:45    8:21     1:49:13
324   Mary Weis              F3539        9/393     1:49:20       50:40    8:13     1:47:32
325   Mallory McCormick      F0119         3/94     1:49:22       51:58    8:21     1:49:14
326   Bradley Shaffer        M5054       12/155     1:49:23       51:27    8:12     1:47:18
327   Ryan Burpo             M2529       41/263     1:49:25       48:24    8:21     1:49:11
328   David Haar             M4044       33/189     1:49:29       51:11    8:19     1:48:45
329   Jana Dear              F3034       16/397     1:49:31       52:50    8:15     1:48:05
330   Kim Andres             F5559        1/109     1:49:34       50:15    8:19     1:48:56
331   Chris Whitekiller      F4044        5/261     1:49:36       51:37    8:22     1:49:36
332   Syed Mehdi             M2529       42/263     1:49:36       51:55    7:59     1:44:34
333   Justin Robinson        M0119        20/91     1:49:40       51:56    8:14     1:47:46
334   Charri White           F4044        6/261     1:49:43       52:08    8:21     1:49:20
335   Jason Roecker          M3034       36/276     1:49:45       50:36    8:18     1:48:41
336   Cindy Webb             F3539       10/393     1:49:45       50:37    8:18     1:48:42
337   Heath Stevens          M3034       37/276     1:49:48       51:11    8:21     1:49:11
338   Scott Stayton          M3539       29/245     1:49:49       50:25    8:06     1:46:03
339   Mark James             M3539       30/245     1:49:54       49:52    8:10     1:46:47
340   Jon Billman            M3539       31/245     1:49:54       56:16    8:12     1:47:17
341   J Edson Pinto          M4549       30/204     1:49:55       49:18    7:53     1:43:16
342   Raymond John           M3539       32/245     1:49:56       48:10    7:38     1:39:57
343   Justin Miles           M2529       43/263     1:49:58       52:17    8:18     1:48:32
344   John Karanja           M4549       31/204     1:49:58       51:20    7:35     1:39:13
345   Jeffrey Byers          M2529       44/263     1:50:00       52:07    8:16     1:48:09
346   Regina Lemley          F4044        7/261     1:50:00       50:44    8:21     1:49:13
347   Scott Riley            M3539       33/245     1:50:02       50:27    8:09     1:46:44
348   Leigh Anne Zumwalt     F3539       11/393     1:50:08       51:05    8:04     1:45:32
349   David Wells            M4044       34/189     1:50:09       51:16    8:22     1:49:26
350   Stephen Weiss          M4549       32/204     1:50:10       51:25    8:14     1:47:40
351   Josh Atterberry        M2529       45/263     1:50:12       52:33    8:20     1:49:00
352   Shelley Cantrell       F3539       12/393     1:50:16       53:20    8:22     1:49:24
353   Carole Call            F5559        2/109     1:50:21       51:08    8:25     1:50:13
354   Robin Sando            F2529       18/489     1:50:22       52:55    8:12     1:47:17
355   Brian Engel            M5559       11/106     1:50:23       53:03    8:23     1:49:39
356   Lori Schrock           F3539       13/393     1:50:28       51:25    8:14     1:47:49
357   Kerri Stewart          F3539       14/393     1:50:31       49:14    8:26     1:50:18
358   Juleigh Wright         F3034       17/397     1:50:32       49:26    8:11     1:47:05
359   Nathan Becker          M2529       46/263     1:50:34       51:40    8:00     1:44:47
360   John Gash              M4549       33/204     1:50:38       49:49    8:21     1:49:19
361   Jeffrey Kragh          M4044       35/189     1:50:39       47:52    8:00     1:44:45
362   William Hickman        M3539       34/245     1:50:40       50:19    8:26     1:50:22
363   Taylor Ronck           F0119         4/94     1:50:43       50:23    8:09     1:46:40
364   Chris Shelden          M4044       36/189     1:50:44       51:04    8:11     1:47:02
365   Chris Monks            M3539       35/245     1:50:49       50:50    8:03     1:45:27
366   Austin Robertson       M2529       47/263     1:50:50       52:36    8:27     1:50:30
367   Rob Holder             M4044       37/189     1:50:50       52:36    8:26     1:50:21
368   Jodi Schiller          F4044        8/261     1:50:51       52:14    8:22     1:49:34
369   Robin Schmidt          F3539       15/393     1:50:51       51:41    8:07     1:46:07
370   Nicole Richardson      F3539       16/393     1:50:51       52:13    8:22     1:49:34
371   Alex Lobodiak          M2024       39/172     1:50:53       55:34    8:17     1:48:19
372   Kari Sawatzky          F3034       18/397     1:50:53       52:10    8:27     1:50:33
373   John Hildenbrand       M5054       13/155     1:50:55       52:28    8:24     1:50:00
374   Curtis Arnold          M2529       48/263     1:50:59       50:24    8:11     1:47:11
375   Bradley Ledbetter      M2024       40/172     1:50:59       46:24    7:51     1:42:40
376   Matt Long              M4044       38/189     1:51:00       48:25    7:58     1:44:10
377   Andy Karlin            M2529       49/263     1:51:00       54:06    8:23     1:49:44
378   Jessica Meek           F2529       19/489     1:51:01       52:15    8:18     1:48:33
379   Aaron Lacey            M2024       41/172     1:51:04       51:40    8:03     1:45:17
380   Jennifer Duffy         F2529       20/489     1:51:05       52:16    8:27     1:50:38
381   Octavio Trujillo       M3539       36/245     1:51:06       51:54    8:27     1:50:36
382   Stephanie Reynolds     F2024       25/381     1:51:08       51:39    8:29     1:51:05
383   Felicia Armstrong      F3034       19/397     1:51:08       51:40    8:29     1:51:05
384   Melissa Miller         F2024       26/381     1:51:08       52:45    8:24     1:49:54
385   Rob Sisney             M3539       37/245     1:51:09       52:21    8:24     1:49:55
386   Kim Grubbs             F4549        5/208     1:51:13       53:21    8:28     1:50:47
387   Terry Davis            M4549       34/204     1:51:18       51:22    8:20     1:49:08
388   Brian Daniels          M2024       42/172     1:51:20       51:27    8:14     1:47:51
389   John Prince            M4549       35/204     1:51:20       52:43    8:27     1:50:33
390   Michelle Cover         F3539       17/393     1:51:20       51:50    8:15     1:47:55
391   Heather Szostak        F3539       18/393     1:51:23       52:47    8:29     1:51:01
392   Anna-Lisa Barnes       F4044        9/261     1:51:25       51:10    8:24     1:49:55
393   Craig Sheetz           M4549       36/204     1:51:27       53:23    8:24     1:49:52
394   Chris McKeever         M3539       38/245     1:51:27       50:58    8:15     1:47:56
395   Shauna Miller          F3034       20/397     1:51:28       52:43    8:29     1:51:04
396   Bruce Chadick          M3539       39/245     1:51:29       53:40    8:26     1:50:27
397   Amber Jones            F3034       21/397     1:51:32       51:44    8:18     1:48:35
398   Lindsey Hamm           F2024       27/381     1:51:38       51:46    8:18     1:48:35
399   William Archibald      M5054       14/155     1:51:39       50:31    8:26     1:50:22
400   Dena Cornforth         F3539       19/393     1:51:39       52:51    8:28     1:50:48
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401   Brian Amend            M3539       40/245     1:51:40       51:17    8:15     1:48:04
402   Sara Harjo             F3539       20/393     1:51:42       52:09    8:30     1:51:20
403   David McQuerry         M4549       37/204     1:51:45       51:00    8:23     1:49:39
404   Rebecca Burton         F2529       21/489     1:51:47       51:27    8:16     1:48:17
405   Alexandra Ochs         F2024       28/381     1:51:51       53:33    8:27     1:50:38
406   Shana Chavez           F3539       21/393     1:51:51       53:10    8:24     1:49:58
407   Chance Blakeley        M2024       43/172     1:51:52       52:54    8:19     1:48:45
408   Brad Montgomery        M3034       38/276     1:51:52       49:17    7:58     1:44:16
409   Paul Evans             M3034       39/276     1:51:55       54:42    8:17     1:48:20
410   Laura Fay              F3034       22/397     1:51:55       53:29    8:31     1:51:29
411   Michael Dillinger      M5559       12/106     1:51:55       53:38    8:26     1:50:25
412   Brian Bouse            M3539       41/245     1:51:57       48:32    7:55     1:43:32
413   Don Smitherman         M4044       39/189     1:51:58       52:41    8:24     1:49:52
414   Warren Becker          M4549       38/204     1:51:59       52:31    8:20     1:49:03
415   Shane Laisle           M2529       50/263     1:52:03       47:41    7:48     1:42:06
416   Kelly Wolff            M3034       40/276     1:52:03       53:24    8:17     1:48:22
417   Melissa Adler          F4044       10/261     1:52:04       51:13    8:04     1:45:41
418   Paul Adler             M4044       40/189     1:52:05       51:12    8:04     1:45:41
419   Kaitlyn Boswell        F2024       29/381     1:52:05       52:44    8:28     1:50:50
420   David Morton           M5559       13/106     1:52:07       50:24    8:27     1:50:41
421   James Roop             M3034       41/276     1:52:07       51:29    8:32     1:51:35
422   Andy Chasteen          M3034       42/276     1:52:15       54:51    8:28     1:50:53
423   Nootsie Allen          F4044       11/261     1:52:17       53:44    8:22     1:49:33
424   Patrick Wallace        M4044       41/189     1:52:18       51:53    8:15     1:47:53
425   Jennifer Young         F3539       22/393     1:52:18       53:20    8:24     1:49:57
426   Jason Steinle          M3539       42/245     1:52:19       51:38    8:14     1:47:50
427   Amos Radlinger         M2529       51/263     1:52:22       55:13    8:29     1:51:07
428   Johnny Roberts         M3539       43/245     1:52:26       50:48    8:13     1:47:31
429   Koree Hanneman         M0119        21/91     1:52:30       48:07    8:30     1:51:17
430   David Ezersky          M2024       44/172     1:52:31       51:04    8:35     1:52:20
431   Anthony Williams       M3034       43/276     1:52:33       53:43    8:23     1:49:39
432   Wesley Anderson        M2529       52/263     1:52:34       50:50    8:35     1:52:19
433   Kati Miller            F2529       22/489     1:52:36       50:49    8:04     1:45:32
434   David Whitley          M3034       44/276     1:52:37       53:34    8:34     1:52:13
435   Josh Throckmorton      M2529       53/263     1:52:38       51:44    8:23     1:49:41
436   Mike Heggen            M4044       42/189     1:52:39       51:47    8:12     1:47:22
437   Vincent Polito         M5054       15/155     1:52:39       51:20    7:50     1:42:25
438   Norm Johnson           M3034       45/276     1:52:40       49:06    7:59     1:44:29
439   Jayna Bertholf         F3539       23/393     1:52:42       52:59    8:30     1:51:19
440   Garry Gorman           M3539       44/245     1:52:42       52:06    8:35     1:52:17
441   William Hazel          M2024       45/172     1:52:43       55:07    8:15     1:48:05
442   Kim Authement          F2529       23/489     1:52:46       51:44    8:23     1:49:49
443   Angie Waples           F2529       24/489     1:52:46       49:36    8:02     1:45:13
444   Ross Conner            M4549       39/204     1:52:47       51:48    8:28     1:50:48
445   Darin Haivala          M3539       45/245     1:52:48       52:06    8:04     1:45:34
446   Doug Earle             M4044       43/189     1:52:49       52:45    8:25     1:50:10
447   Scott Smith            M3539       46/245     1:52:50       51:40    8:37     1:52:47
448   Karyn Ashton           F3034       23/397     1:52:52       52:23    8:07     1:46:15
449   Ellen Shadley          F2529       25/489     1:52:53       50:03    7:58     1:44:21
450   David Chapman          M5054       16/155     1:52:53       49:30    7:56     1:43:55
451   Marcia Eustaquio       F2529       26/489     1:52:54       52:30    8:22     1:49:34
452   Matt Reese             M2529       54/263     1:52:55       53:11    8:22     1:49:26
453   Russell Myers          M4549       40/204     1:52:59       49:58    7:57     1:44:05
454   Peter Megna            M3539       47/245     1:53:01       53:56    8:33     1:51:50
455   Matt Martin            M0119        22/91     1:53:01       51:43    7:57     1:44:08
456   Tim Sullivan           M2024       46/172     1:53:02       55:34    8:26     1:50:28
457   Clint Shoemake         M0119        23/91     1:53:02       55:14    8:33     1:51:48
458   Katherine Rader        F2024       30/381     1:53:02       52:19    8:30     1:51:15
459   Thomas Ray             M3539       48/245     1:53:09       52:41    8:04     1:45:31
460   Robert Lundien         M3539       49/245     1:53:09       52:43    8:32     1:51:38
461   Kingshuk Dasgupta      M3539       50/245     1:53:09       53:31    8:33     1:51:58
462   Justin Pybas           M2529       55/263     1:53:10       47:47    8:38     1:52:59
463   Bobby Matter           M3034       46/276     1:53:11       50:45    8:33     1:51:48
464   Tia Wallace            F2529       27/489     1:53:13       53:33    8:38     1:53:00
465   Jill Nolen             F3034       24/397     1:53:14       53:14    8:29     1:51:01
466   Garrett Bell           M3034       47/276     1:53:15       54:48    8:30     1:51:09
467   Amanda Zollinger       F2024       31/381     1:53:19       54:47    8:38     1:53:04
468   Adam Breitwieser       M3034       48/276     1:53:19       53:35    8:32     1:51:42
469   Jan Nierling           F5054        1/185     1:53:20       54:00    8:36     1:52:31
470   Hilary Huber           F2529       28/489     1:53:21       51:50    8:24     1:50:03
471   Michael Reeves         M4044       44/189     1:53:22       54:38    8:39     1:53:07
472   Lindsey Stopa          F2024       32/381     1:53:23       53:12    8:39     1:53:13
473   Jack Flynt Iii         M3034       49/276     1:53:24       53:31    8:22     1:49:27
474   John Machamer          M4044       45/189     1:53:25       52:10    8:27     1:50:33
475   Marci I mel            F3539       24/393     1:53:26       54:40    8:30     1:51:19
476   Pen Phillips           M2024       47/172     1:53:28       52:09    8:15     1:48:04
477   Ash Ellison            M2529       56/263     1:53:30       52:45    8:17     1:48:23
478   James Trippi           M5559       14/106     1:53:31       53:09    8:33     1:51:55
479   Diane Folks            F4549        6/208     1:53:34       50:57    8:11     1:47:07
480   Mark Beffort           M4549       41/204     1:53:35       52:27    8:36     1:52:39
481   Ruthie Loffi           F4549        7/208     1:53:35       50:34    8:10     1:46:57
482   Robert Hibbs           M4549       42/204     1:53:43       48:24    8:02     1:45:14
483   Joel Diaz              M2024       48/172     1:53:44       52:57    8:38     1:53:06
484   Eric Olson             M5054       17/155     1:53:44       52:36    8:28     1:50:55
485   Josh Woodson           M2529       57/263     1:53:46       51:27    8:41     1:53:38
486   Tracy Hirzel           F3034       25/397     1:53:51       53:35    8:32     1:51:40
487   Jeanette Wilson        F2024       33/381     1:53:55       54:02    8:39     1:53:16
488   John Orr               M2529       58/263     1:53:57       57:01    8:34     1:52:10
489   David Gavia            M3034       50/276     1:54:00       49:38    7:58     1:44:16
490   Justin Orrick          M2529       59/263     1:54:00       54:12    8:30     1:51:10
491   Christina McCarty      F2529       29/489     1:54:01       51:43    8:39     1:53:15
492   Amanda Jordan          F2529       30/489     1:54:02       53:06    8:32     1:51:44
493   David Colson           M3539       51/245     1:54:11       54:39    8:39     1:53:18
494   Edward Potts           M5054       18/155     1:54:11       51:20    8:38     1:52:55
495   Patrick Cassidy        M2024       49/172     1:54:12       51:21    7:53     1:43:16
496   Dawn Carson-Bays       F4044       12/261     1:54:12       52:23    8:42     1:53:47
497   Gregory Saunders       M4044       46/189     1:54:14       55:42    8:32     1:51:46
498   Matt Olney             M3034       51/276     1:54:15       52:57    8:38     1:53:06
499   Kala Sigler            F4549        8/208     1:54:16       53:51    8:32     1:51:38
500   Denny Hurst            M5559       15/106     1:54:16       52:09    8:41     1:53:45
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501   Blaine Peterson        M3539       52/245     1:54:17       54:36    8:31     1:51:31
502   Tony Cokeley           M5054       19/155     1:54:22       52:16    8:37     1:52:48
503   Charles Hicks          M3539       53/245     1:54:27       50:38    8:14     1:47:50
504   Clint Lloyd            M2529       60/263     1:54:28       53:22    8:42     1:53:55
505   Joy Guymon             F3539       25/393     1:54:29       53:41    8:44     1:54:15
506   Molly Goodwin          F3034       26/397     1:54:29       53:41    8:44     1:54:15
507   Benjamin Wurzer        M2529       61/263     1:54:30       51:25    8:34     1:52:08
508   Bryan Tutor            M4044       47/189     1:54:33       54:08    8:42     1:53:49
509   Jeff Greenlee          M4549       43/204     1:54:34       52:07    8:43     1:54:02
510   Kimberly Shepherd      F3539       26/393     1:54:37       52:05    8:14     1:47:45
511   Jeffrey Jilek          M3034       52/276     1:54:38       52:01    8:26     1:50:20
512   Lisa Earl              F4549        9/208     1:54:41       52:10    8:36     1:52:34
513   Jessica Stauffer       F2529       31/489     1:54:43       54:06    8:40     1:53:27
514   Jill Holthoff          F4044       13/261     1:54:43       52:25    8:29     1:51:05
515   Sarah Dailey           F2529       32/489     1:54:45       53:33    8:31     1:51:33
516   Kendra Brown           F2024       34/381     1:54:47       54:47    8:45     1:54:31
517   Beau Dearmon           M2529       62/263     1:54:48       53:45    8:42     1:53:54
518   Travis Dearmon         M2529       63/263     1:54:49       53:46    8:42     1:53:56
519   Ramkumar Parthasarathy M4044       48/189     1:54:49       52:26    8:35     1:52:23
520   Kelly Keith            F2529       33/489     1:54:50       53:02    8:44     1:54:21
521   Mary Lippert           F4549       10/208     1:54:51       53:20    8:37     1:52:47
522   David Schaufler        M4549       44/204     1:54:51       50:47    8:35     1:52:18
523   Chris Dodd             M2024       50/172     1:54:52       50:57    8:41     1:53:35
524   Aaron James            M3539       54/245     1:54:55       51:33    8:34     1:52:05
525   Steve Swall            M3034       53/276     1:54:57       52:32    8:10     1:46:49
526   Gretchen Bontke        F3539       27/393     1:54:58       54:43    8:42     1:53:54
527   Roger Anderson         M4044       49/189     1:55:01       51:09    8:21     1:49:14
528   Kelly Myers            M2529       64/263     1:55:01       55:47    8:29     1:51:04
529   Angela Brewer          F4549       11/208     1:55:05       54:21    8:39     1:53:16
530   Scott Davenport        M3034       54/276     1:55:06       52:39    8:28     1:50:51
531   Teri Brownell          F4044       14/261     1:55:07       54:41    8:43     1:54:11
532   Shaleigh Daniel        F3539       28/393     1:55:09       53:24    8:38     1:53:00
533   Steven Thomas          M4549       45/204     1:55:11       51:17    8:22     1:49:36
534   Caleb Shahbandeh       M2024       51/172     1:55:11       51:22    8:09     1:46:35
535   Spencer Haff           M0119        24/91     1:55:12       50:00    8:10     1:46:50
536   Bobby Bomer            M6569         3/20     1:55:13       54:15    8:46     1:54:45
537   Stacie Dodson          F4549       12/208     1:55:13       53:25    8:41     1:53:40
538   Katy Olson             F2024       35/381     1:55:16       54:24    8:36     1:52:40
539   Makenzee Highfill      F3034       27/397     1:55:18       52:39    8:29     1:51:01
540   Roger Jaffe            M5054       20/155     1:55:20       53:01    8:36     1:52:39
541   Rodney Freeland        M3539       55/245     1:55:21       56:43    8:24     1:49:51
542   Mike Samples           M3034       55/276     1:55:23       52:42    8:23     1:49:37
543   Christina Apodaca      F4044       15/261     1:55:23       52:44    8:27     1:50:37
544   John Sweaney           M4044       50/189     1:55:24       51:08    8:00     1:44:48
545   Kacha Schmidt          F2024       36/381     1:55:25       53:49    8:40     1:53:28
546   Robert Chin            M5054       21/155     1:55:26       53:15    8:33     1:51:58
547   Crystal Vanzandt       F2024       37/381     1:55:26       52:35    8:49     1:55:18
548   Christine Teague       F2024       38/381     1:55:28       56:53    8:34     1:52:10
549   Natalie Ludwig         F2529       34/489     1:55:32       52:03    8:10     1:46:59
550   Steve Wilkins          M4549       46/204     1:55:33       55:06    8:45     1:54:26
551   Carmen Garlish         F4044       16/261     1:55:36       54:39    8:47     1:54:53
552   Jeremy Gray            M3034       56/276     1:55:36       55:01    8:43     1:54:04
553   Carrie Dunn            F3034       28/397     1:55:37       54:56    8:37     1:52:44
554   Timothy Rice           M3539       56/245     1:55:38       51:38    8:14     1:47:48
555   Gregg Williams         M2024       52/172     1:55:38       56:02    8:45     1:54:27
556   Anna Meadwos           F2024       39/381     1:55:40       52:56    8:49     1:55:23
557   Glenn Taylor           M4044       51/189     1:55:42       55:22    8:46     1:54:45
558   Matthew Johnson        M4044       52/189     1:55:43       52:55    8:30     1:51:09
559   Denver Schow           M2529       65/263     1:55:43       53:10    8:42     1:53:50
560   Kristin Hook           F3539       29/393     1:55:45       54:48    8:48     1:55:05
561   Tara Kalsu             F3539       30/393     1:55:45       54:47    8:48     1:55:05
562   George Waters          M4549       47/204     1:55:50       53:44    8:37     1:52:52
563   Joe Lake               M3034       57/276     1:55:51       54:50    8:42     1:53:57
564   Biju Kurian            M4044       53/189     1:55:54       54:14    8:50     1:55:32
565   Sheryl Nall            F3539       31/393     1:55:56       53:21    8:47     1:55:04
566   Stan Hunt              M4044       54/189     1:55:56       56:42    8:42     1:53:50
567   Cason Southall         M4044       55/189     1:55:56       52:03    8:49     1:55:23
568   Miranda Towsley        F2529       35/489     1:55:57       54:33    8:49     1:55:28
569   James Novak            M3539       57/245     1:55:57       52:40    8:18     1:48:44
570   Tom Leverich           M5559       16/106     1:56:00       52:17    8:22     1:49:35
571   Lucas Brommer          M2024       53/172     1:56:01       51:21    8:02     1:45:05
572   Ryan Garrett           M0119        25/91     1:56:01       47:34    8:05     1:45:42
573   Gregory Kerkman        M3539       58/245     1:56:01       49:33    8:17     1:48:31
574   Beth Fischer           F4044       17/261     1:56:06       54:02    8:50     1:55:33
575   Doug Mayfield          M5559       17/106     1:56:06       52:26    8:30     1:51:13
576   Andy Howk              M5054       22/155     1:56:07       53:47    8:49     1:55:29
577   Dumrong Kulvatunyou    M4044       56/189     1:56:09       53:09    8:22     1:49:32
578   Danielle Collins       F2024       40/381     1:56:10       51:49    8:50     1:55:35
579   Mary Hammer            F4549       13/208     1:56:11       53:28    8:36     1:52:38
580   Jimmy Brann            M2529       66/263     1:56:13       53:05    8:29     1:51:02
581   Nicholas Hummel        M2529       67/263     1:56:13       52:28    8:31     1:51:33
582   Joseph Berger          M3034       58/276     1:56:13       52:35    8:44     1:54:12
583   Jeremy Martin          M3034       59/276     1:56:13       52:35    8:44     1:54:13
584   Sarah Staton           F3539       32/393     1:56:14       54:05    8:42     1:53:56
585   Shawn Buttolph-Adams   M3034       60/276     1:56:15       53:28    8:31     1:51:30
586   Richard Neiman         M3539       59/245     1:56:16       52:55    8:40     1:53:30
587   Brian O'Shea           M3034       61/276     1:56:17       53:25    8:31     1:51:32
588   Nathan Baker           M4044       57/189     1:56:20       55:36    8:39     1:53:07
589   Michael Santos         M4044       58/189     1:56:21       50:52    8:16     1:48:09
590   Erin Brannan           F0119         5/94     1:56:21       55:57    8:36     1:52:31
591   Scott Regier           M5054       23/155     1:56:23       55:26    8:47     1:54:53
592   Kamila Bible           F3034       29/397     1:56:26       54:38    8:50     1:55:35
593   Kimberly Burleson      F3539       33/393     1:56:27       53:53    8:52     1:55:58
594   Kari Kosanke           F3034       30/397     1:56:27       53:52    8:52     1:55:57
595   Richard Glockner       M3539       60/245     1:56:27       54:17    8:54     1:56:24
596   Lia Mayfield           F3034       31/397     1:56:28       54:30    8:37     1:52:42
597   Cody Bennett           M2529       68/263     1:56:29       54:56    8:28     1:50:50
598   Stephen Waggoner       M2529       69/263     1:56:29       52:01    8:25     1:50:04
599   James Lepley           M2529       70/263     1:56:29       52:02    8:25     1:50:05
600   Barry Farbro           M4549       48/204     1:56:30       54:01    8:51     1:55:50
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601   Meagan Stoltzfus       F2024       41/381     1:56:33       54:57    8:46     1:54:45
602   Nicole Urbanski        F3034       32/397     1:56:33       53:14    8:33     1:51:56
603   Lauren Hamm            F2024       42/381     1:56:34       51:56    8:40     1:53:31
604   James Mwangi           M5054       24/155     1:56:37       50:47    8:03     1:45:17
605   Chad Payn              M2529       71/263     1:56:37       54:28    8:43     1:54:11
606   Marlon Onco            M4044       59/189     1:56:38       55:25    8:40     1:53:27
607   Brenda Conrad          F5054        2/185     1:56:38       56:05    8:46     1:54:39
608   Amanda Meadows         F0119         6/94     1:56:39       53:37    8:48     1:55:05
609   Jeff Polson            M3034       62/276     1:56:41       55:10    8:46     1:54:44
610   Stephanie Loseke       F4044       18/261     1:56:42       54:48    8:52     1:56:01
611   Jody Lingbeck          F3539       34/393     1:56:45       55:30    8:50     1:55:38
612   Phillip Parker         M3034       63/276     1:56:46       55:28    8:37     1:52:51
613   Stacey Maris           F3539       35/393     1:56:46       54:55    8:52     1:56:05
614   Esmeralda Ivy          F3539       36/393     1:56:48       53:15    8:51     1:55:47
615   Jessica Casey          F2529       36/489     1:56:48       53:15    8:52     1:55:58
616   John Kilduff           M3034       64/276     1:56:49       54:51    8:21     1:49:18
617   Greg Whitaker          M3034       65/276     1:56:49       55:28    8:38     1:52:54
618   Jim Smith              M5054       25/155     1:56:53       55:24    8:51     1:55:49
619   Jason Greenwood        M2529       72/263     1:56:54       53:05    8:39     1:53:12
620   Brandon Gardner        M2529       73/263     1:56:59       51:02    8:23     1:49:46
621   Claudia Miller         F5559        3/109     1:57:01       55:36    8:42     1:53:52
622   Abbee Geissler         F2529       37/489     1:57:03       54:57    8:48     1:55:14
623   Judy Bomer             F6064         1/39     1:57:06                8:54     1:56:35
624   Lisa Robertson         F2529       38/489     1:57:07       56:21    8:45     1:54:28
625   Jim Hembree            M5054       26/155     1:57:07       54:00    8:47     1:54:51
626   Kimberlyn Bivins       F2529       39/489     1:57:09       56:13    8:49     1:55:30
627   Cydney Adair           F2529       40/489     1:57:10       54:31    8:46     1:54:49
628   Laura Robertson        F4044       19/261     1:57:10       54:05    8:34     1:52:02
629   Jason Loe              M3034       66/276     1:57:12       55:29    8:44     1:54:24
630   Kara Engles            F3034       33/397     1:57:14       55:38    8:44     1:54:19
631   Trent Holland          M3034       67/276     1:57:14       54:27    8:40     1:53:21
632   Abbey Long             F2024       43/381     1:57:16       53:07    8:26     1:50:20
633   Jonathan Heusel        M3539       61/245     1:57:16       51:23    8:36     1:52:37
634   Jonas Steinbrink       M2024       54/172     1:57:16       53:08    8:26     1:50:21
635   Casie Schmidt          F2529       41/489     1:57:17       53:14    8:50     1:55:31
636   Marc Silver            M4044       60/189     1:57:17       53:52    8:52     1:56:05
637   Larry Norris           M3539       62/245     1:57:20       54:19    8:53     1:56:14
638   Jared Barnwell         M2529       74/263     1:57:21       52:55    8:17     1:48:23
639   Beth Cooper            F0119         7/94     1:57:23       53:25    8:52     1:56:09
640   Debra Terronez-Chronis F5054        3/185     1:57:23       51:54    8:29     1:51:03
641   Jennifer Hudgins       F3539       37/393     1:57:25       51:44    8:57     1:57:11
642   Andrew Jarrett         M2529       75/263     1:57:26       55:41    8:38     1:53:03
643   Drew Smith             M2529       76/263     1:57:29       52:38    8:55     1:56:46
644   Bart Boren             M5054       27/155     1:57:29       53:26    8:52     1:56:05
645   Spencer Braggs         M3034       68/276     1:57:30       55:08    8:35     1:52:26
646   Jamie Conrad           F2024       44/381     1:57:31       56:06    8:50     1:55:32
647   Amy Gronigan           F3034       34/397     1:57:32       55:15    8:55     1:56:45
648   Stephen Parcell        M2024       55/172     1:57:32       53:37    8:34     1:52:06
649   Amber Golden           F2024       45/381     1:57:34       52:36    8:34     1:52:10
650   Mike Wayde             M3034       69/276     1:57:37       50:58    8:22     1:49:25
651   Daryl Hill             M6064         6/45     1:57:37       53:48    8:59     1:57:31
652   Eric Hinson            M3034       70/276     1:57:38       54:59    8:53     1:56:15
653   Michael Major          M5559       18/106     1:57:39       53:48    8:51     1:55:44
654   Rob-Phillip Hanlin     M3034       71/276     1:57:40       55:37    8:51     1:55:53
655   Erryn Bondzeleske      F3034       35/397     1:57:41       57:33    8:54     1:56:26
656   Chris Sieck            M3539       63/245     1:57:43       54:23    8:43     1:54:07
657   Lauren Goddard         F2024       46/381     1:57:44       52:42    8:42     1:53:52
658   Trey Esmond            M2024       56/172     1:57:46       56:45    8:45     1:54:36
659   Robert Cox             M5559       19/106     1:57:51       54:44    8:54     1:56:30
660   Cathy Kelly            F4549       14/208     1:57:53       55:01    8:54     1:56:35
661   Frederick Rollenhagen  M3034       72/276     1:57:53       53:36    8:53     1:56:22
662   Meredith Levin         F2529       42/489     1:57:53       56:54    9:00     1:57:48
663   Dustin Lambert         M2529       77/263     1:57:54       55:53    8:51     1:55:48
664   Stephanie Knowles      F3034       36/397     1:57:55       54:57    8:50     1:55:39
665   Jennifer Hill          F3034       37/397     1:57:56       55:36    8:55     1:56:47
666   Tammy Smittle          F3034       38/397     1:57:57       53:23    8:53     1:56:23
667   Jeremy Belford         M3034       73/276     1:57:58       55:04    8:56     1:56:57
668   John Bell              M3034       74/276     1:57:58       55:04    8:56     1:56:57
669   John Courtney          M2529       78/263     1:57:58       55:04    8:56     1:56:56
670   Amy Waters             F3539       38/393     1:57:59       55:01    8:58     1:57:20
671   Kelli Lee              F3034       39/397     1:57:59       55:42    8:56     1:57:00
672   Erin Peters            F3539       39/393     1:58:00       55:45    8:57     1:57:03
673   Gary Venator           M6064         7/45     1:58:00       55:11    8:52     1:56:04
674   Guylene Dooman         F4044       20/261     1:58:01       54:41    8:57     1:57:05
675   Sarah Myers            F3034       40/397     1:58:02       54:50    8:51     1:55:53
676   Arturo Ramero          M0119        26/91     1:58:03       55:00    8:55     1:56:38
677   Mark Myogeto           M4549       49/204     1:58:04       55:02    8:56     1:56:51
678   Bradley Hale           M3539       64/245     1:58:04       52:41    8:22     1:49:31
679   Andy Mueller           M0119        27/91     1:58:06       53:07    8:44     1:54:13
680   Mitch Hagy             M3539       65/245     1:58:06       50:40    8:51     1:55:49
681   Adam Barnes            M2024       57/172     1:58:09       51:20    8:57     1:57:15
682   Angie Johnson          F2529       43/489     1:58:10       54:25    8:53     1:56:19
683   Paula Ward             F3539       40/393     1:58:13       54:36    8:45     1:54:36
684   Meredith McWilliams    F2529       44/489     1:58:14       55:36    8:52     1:56:01
685   Freddie Barela         M2024       58/172     1:58:14       57:03    8:37     1:52:53
686   Chris Murphy           M2024       59/172     1:58:14       54:18    8:21     1:49:23
687   Brent Spear            M3034       75/276     1:58:14       55:38    8:52     1:56:03
688   Anthony Primus         M4044       61/189     1:58:17       49:42    8:55     1:56:47
689   Shotzie Rhea           F2529       45/489     1:58:17       55:16    8:45     1:54:33
690   Justin Ross            M2529       79/263     1:58:19       54:10    8:31     1:51:27
691   William Jankowski      M3539       66/245     1:58:19       54:53    8:38     1:53:00
692   Jenny Scherr           F3034       41/397     1:58:19       54:42    8:59     1:57:35
693   Stephanie Garrison     F3034       42/397     1:58:19       53:00    8:44     1:54:15
694   Sheila Crum            F2024       47/381     1:58:21       55:24    8:54     1:56:33
695   Kyle Rickner           M3539       67/245     1:58:21       53:49    8:22     1:49:35
696   Duncan Fugitt          M0119        28/91     1:58:22                9:03     1:58:22
697   Zac Miller             M0119        29/91     1:58:26       55:26    8:49     1:55:30
698   Bri Schroeder          F0119         8/94     1:58:26       52:04    8:17     1:48:27
699   Sarah Whitten          F2024       48/381     1:58:26       52:04    8:17     1:48:27
700   Hillarie Cronk         F2529       46/489     1:58:27       55:40    8:57     1:57:07
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701   Scott Pope             M2529       80/263     1:58:28       55:53    8:41     1:53:33
702   Stacey Zarling         F3034       43/397     1:58:29       56:05    8:44     1:54:13
703   P. Phillips            F5054        4/185     1:58:31       56:42    9:03     1:58:25
704   Anna Vasquez           F0119         9/94     1:58:31       52:56    8:51     1:55:48
705   Trisha Posey           F2024       49/381     1:58:32       55:42    8:59     1:57:33
706   Tommy Coleman          M3539       68/245     1:58:32       55:24    8:57     1:57:08
707   Andie Alfers           F0119        10/94     1:58:33       56:06    8:53     1:56:21
708   Stephanie Robbins      F2024       50/381     1:58:33       56:06    8:53     1:56:22
709   Kim Norwood            M5054       28/155     1:58:34       53:39    8:56     1:56:51
710   Christina Dodson       F2529       47/489     1:58:34       54:20    9:03     1:58:27
711   Darby Frey             M3034       76/276     1:58:36       56:05    8:44     1:54:19
712   Tim Vandagriff         M5559       20/106     1:58:36       55:27    8:44     1:54:21
713   Patrick McVay          M5054       29/155     1:58:37       52:21    8:33     1:51:50
714   Daniel McVay           M2529       81/263     1:58:37       52:21    8:33     1:51:50
715   Jon Pelzl              M3539       69/245     1:58:38       53:57    8:58     1:57:28
716   Erika Wisdom           F2529       48/489     1:58:39       54:16    9:01     1:57:59
717   Letitia Anthony        F3034       44/397     1:58:39       53:52    8:22     1:49:29
718   Patrick King           M4044       62/189     1:58:39       53:21    8:17     1:48:24
719   John Priddy            M4044       63/189     1:58:40       54:33    8:55     1:56:49
720   Mark Armstrong         M5054       30/155     1:58:40       55:08    8:57     1:57:06
721   Rachel White           F2529       49/489     1:58:40       53:24    8:57     1:57:05
722   Robert Jarman          M4549       50/204     1:58:40       54:16    8:40     1:53:31
723   Joshua Shelton         M3539       70/245     1:58:40       56:26    8:38     1:52:55
724   Michelle Davis         F2024       51/381     1:58:41       51:22    8:54     1:56:31
725   Steve Williamson       M4549       51/204     1:58:43       52:47    8:31     1:51:27
726   William Skinner        M5054       31/155     1:58:44       54:26    8:51     1:55:52
727   Distant Simpson        M2529       82/263     1:58:44       53:04    8:20     1:49:09
728   Keith Holsten          M3034       77/276     1:58:45       54:23    8:49     1:55:28
729   Paige Craighead        F4549       15/208     1:58:46       57:20    8:58     1:57:23
730   Wendy Villers          F3539       41/393     1:58:47       56:32    8:52     1:55:57
731   Brian Pino             M3034       78/276     1:58:48       56:17    8:48     1:55:14
732   Katie Hostler          F2024       52/381     1:58:50       52:38    8:43     1:53:59
733   Andrew Weber           M2024       60/172     1:58:50       48:31    8:19     1:48:47
734   Megan Vogt             F2529       50/489     1:58:51       56:10    9:03     1:58:22
735   Carol Klewin           F3539       42/393     1:58:51       53:29    9:00     1:57:50
736   Mike Sanders           M4044       64/189     1:58:52       55:11    9:00     1:57:43
737   Rae Ann Gossett        F4549       16/208     1:58:52       52:59    9:01     1:58:02
738   Laura Loewenberg       F2529       51/489     1:58:52       56:50    8:56     1:56:49
739   Deborah Burkart Cotch  F4044       21/261     1:58:53       56:23    8:56     1:56:58
740   Julia McMurtrie        F3539       43/393     1:58:53       52:15    8:19     1:48:56
741   Michael Crittenden     M4549       52/204     1:58:53       52:43    8:21     1:49:23
742   Cindy Shafer           F2024       53/381     1:58:53       53:44    8:52     1:55:59
743   Monica Gonzalez        F3034       45/397     1:58:54       56:04    9:01     1:57:56
744   Daniel Solis           M2529       83/263     1:58:55       56:06    9:01     1:57:58
745   Lindsay McVay          F2529       52/489     1:58:56       55:59    8:40     1:53:22
746   Suzanne Dudding        F3034       46/397     1:58:56       53:33    8:21     1:49:22
747   Katie Eliot            F2529       53/489     1:58:57       57:25    8:46     1:54:50
748   Charles McFarland      M4549       53/204     1:58:57       55:39    8:53     1:56:11
749   Chris Davis            M4549       54/204     1:58:58       53:58    8:59     1:57:35
750   John Counts Jr         M4044       65/189     1:58:58       54:03    8:59     1:57:40
751   Mark Gandy             M4549       55/204     1:59:02       55:36    8:51     1:55:48
752   Lisa Lundy             F2529       54/489     1:59:05       53:09    8:33     1:51:59
753   Melanie Ybarra         F2529       55/489     1:59:05       54:47    8:51     1:55:53
754   John Dickson           M5054       32/155     1:59:08       54:15    8:53     1:56:20
755   David Canavan Jr.      M2529       84/263     1:59:08       53:20    8:21     1:49:12
756   Mike Kirk              M4549       56/204     1:59:09       57:43    8:42     1:53:53
757   James Tisdal           M5559       21/106     1:59:09       55:38    8:52     1:56:00
758   Jason Mills            M3034       79/276     1:59:12       57:05    8:50     1:55:39
759   Timothy Andrews        M4044       66/189     1:59:14       54:18    8:24     1:49:54
760   Shelly Prescott        F2529       56/489     1:59:14       56:05    8:55     1:56:41
761   Libby Eshelman         F3034       47/397     1:59:16       56:27    8:59     1:57:30
762   Cari Keller            F3539       44/393     1:59:20       55:22    8:36     1:52:37
763   Pete Marrs             M4549       57/204     1:59:21       56:45    9:05     1:58:57
764   William Jones          M5559       22/106     1:59:25       56:12    9:01     1:57:59
765   Luke Meier             M2529       85/263     1:59:26       57:02    9:02     1:58:15
766   Lance Hoover           M4044       67/189     1:59:30       50:31    8:21     1:49:15
767   Helena Pertsch         F2529       57/489     1:59:31       53:44    9:04     1:58:43
768   Chuck Linhardt         M4549       58/204     1:59:32       55:27    9:04     1:58:43
769   Whitney McKellar       F3034       48/397     1:59:38       54:47    8:58     1:57:20
770   Tony Sharp             M4044       68/189     1:59:39       52:06    8:27     1:50:32
771   Matt Thomas            M2529       86/263     1:59:39       55:22    8:42     1:53:54
772   Krista Watts           F2529       58/489     1:59:42       55:40    9:03     1:58:22
773   Mark Merideth          M3034       80/276     1:59:43       59:18    8:58     1:57:28
774   Eric Loper             M4549       59/204     1:59:44       57:00    8:55     1:56:38
775   Deborah Hoffpauir      F3539       45/393     1:59:48       54:25    9:02     1:58:19
776   Brian Pinkston         M3034       81/276     1:59:50       56:27    8:56     1:57:01
777   Dena Kneisl            F3539       46/393     1:59:50       55:45    9:02     1:58:18
778   Andrew Reader          M3034       82/276     1:59:50       58:08    9:03     1:58:33
779   Ben Rawlins            M2024       61/172     1:59:50       58:50    9:08     1:59:34
780   Ashton Adams           F2024       54/381     1:59:51       53:41    8:32     1:51:39
781   Blaine Wallace         M0119        30/91     1:59:51       56:28    8:52     1:56:03
782   Chip Taylor            M4549       60/204     1:59:51       52:30    8:28     1:50:44
783   Heather Bradley        F3539       47/393     1:59:54       56:14    9:06     1:59:04
784   Kevin Klamm            M4044       69/189     1:59:55       55:16    8:45     1:54:30
785   Shannon Altom          F3539       48/393     1:59:55       56:30    9:07     1:59:21
786   Jackie Norvell         F3539       49/393     1:59:57       55:29    9:07     1:59:24
787   Gaile Loving           F5054        5/185     1:59:57       55:46    9:03     1:58:28
788   Jane Cronin            F5054        6/185     1:59:57       54:54    8:56     1:57:00
789   Dina Figurski          F2024       55/381     1:59:58       57:46    9:04     1:58:45
790   Jereme Estes           M3034       83/276     1:59:58       57:46    9:04     1:58:46
791   Clint Woods            M2529       87/263     1:59:59       55:42    9:04     1:58:44
792   Laura Roach            F3034       49/397     1:59:59       55:40    9:04     1:58:36
793   Michelle Knight        F3539       50/393     2:00:00       56:28    8:53     1:56:12
794   Brett Marchbanks       M2529       88/263     2:00:00       55:14    9:06     1:59:04
795   Chris Miller           M3034       84/276     2:00:00       57:58    9:08     1:59:30
796   Hailey Burch           F2529       59/489     2:00:01       52:09    8:52     1:56:02
797   Daniel Hamilton        M2024       62/172     2:00:02       56:27    9:06     1:59:07
798   Michael Buck           M4549       61/204     2:00:02       55:41    8:40     1:53:27
799   Larry Terranova        M4549       62/204     2:00:02       55:17    8:59     1:57:30
800   Bryan Musick           M3539       71/245     2:00:06       56:05    8:59     1:57:30
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801   Nicole Tintera         F2529       60/489     2:00:06       57:08    9:01     1:58:00
802   Steve Burton           M4549       63/204     2:00:07       53:42    9:07     1:59:20
803   Randy Key              M4044       70/189     2:00:08       56:06    8:56     1:57:00
804   Melissa Isaacs         F3034       50/397     2:00:08       56:06    8:56     1:57:01
805   Mike Lynam             M4549       64/204     2:00:14       57:33    8:58     1:57:25
806   Mary Fairclough        F5054        7/185     2:00:14       55:40    8:54     1:56:33
807   Bryan Crabb            M5054       33/155     2:00:15       55:09    9:03     1:58:26
808   John Daum              M4044       71/189     2:00:17       55:51    8:55     1:56:37
809   Sandra Hanson          F5559        4/109     2:00:17       55:50    9:01     1:57:57
810   Natalie Koontz         F2529       61/489     2:00:17       56:23    9:07     1:59:14
811   James Goodman          M5559       23/106     2:00:17       54:21    8:35     1:52:17
812   Bruce Brown            M5054       34/155     2:00:18       57:37    9:02     1:58:09
813   Jordan Rippetoe        M0119        31/91     2:00:19       51:38    8:43     1:54:10
814   Jason Oakes            M3034       85/276     2:00:20       53:45    8:38     1:53:02
815   Lauri Johnston         F3539       51/393     2:00:21       55:35    9:06     1:59:06
816   Mike Peterson          M6064         8/45     2:00:22       54:20    8:35     1:52:21
817   Lori Graef             F4549       17/208     2:00:23       56:07    9:06     1:59:05
818   Jack Nation            M5054       35/155     2:00:25       55:52    9:04     1:58:37
819   Kevin Adcock           M3034       86/276     2:00:25       56:10    8:17     1:48:31
820   Lisa Azhar             F4549       18/208     2:00:28       57:15    9:03     1:58:23
821   Travis Peterson        M2529       89/263     2:00:29       57:38    9:08     1:59:33
822   Mandy Bryant           F3034       51/397     2:00:30       56:56    9:07     1:59:26
823   Carrie Peterson        F2024       56/381     2:00:30       57:35    9:08     1:59:30
824   Roger Astley           M4044       72/189     2:00:32       54:17    9:01     1:58:01
825   Jodi Lehman            F3034       52/397     2:00:33       54:41    8:47     1:54:58
826   James Altendorf        M2529       90/263     2:00:33       55:29    9:00     1:57:48
827   Bridget Miller         F3034       53/397     2:00:36       56:07    9:09     1:59:40
828   Carl Ault              M5559       24/106     2:00:40       56:31    8:57     1:57:11
829   Emily Paskell          F2024       57/381     2:00:41       55:19    8:55     1:56:46
830   Camille Boggs          F3539       52/393     2:00:41       54:19    8:33     1:51:55
831   Monica Hsu             F2529       62/489     2:00:42       55:40    9:08     1:59:33
832   John Torres            M2529       91/263     2:00:46       56:16    8:58     1:57:17
833   Crystal Wedel          F2529       63/489     2:00:47       58:16    8:54     1:56:35
834   Grace McCoy            F6064         2/39     2:00:48       56:30    9:08     1:59:37
835   Kyle Hernandez         M2024       63/172     2:00:50       59:53    9:14     2:00:50
836   Rebecca Stephens       F2024       58/381     2:00:51       56:46    8:54     1:56:24
837   Deidre Downham         F5559        5/109     2:00:51       54:25    9:03     1:58:28
838   Toni Horrell           F2024       59/381     2:00:52       53:38    9:09     1:59:44
839   Jerry Glasgow          M5054       36/155     2:00:52       54:52    9:03     1:58:24
840   Bernie Beck Jr         M4549       65/204     2:00:54       56:26    9:02     1:58:13
841   Keeley Harris          F3539       53/393     2:00:56       55:04    8:53     1:56:15
842   Chris Unger            M3034       87/276     2:00:57       55:07    8:50     1:55:41
843   Crystal Coleman        F2529       64/489     2:00:59       56:19    9:10     2:00:02
844   Scott Lukkason         M5054       37/155     2:01:01       55:15    9:01     1:58:03
845   Emily Bonner           F3034       54/397     2:01:03       55:19    8:44     1:54:13
846   Matt Bonner            M3034       88/276     2:01:03       55:18    8:44     1:54:12
847   Bethany Good           F2529       65/489     2:01:03       56:09    9:12     2:00:22
848   Ryan Reach             M3539       72/245     2:01:03       56:29    9:10     2:00:05
849   Jack Stone             M5054       38/155     2:01:04       54:57    9:08     1:59:28
850   Kyle Koontz            M2529       92/263     2:01:05       56:24    9:10     2:00:02
851   Paul Barese            M3034       89/276     2:01:07       56:16    9:00     1:57:45
852   Stan Andrew            M4044       73/189     2:01:07       54:10    8:27     1:50:39
853   Alison Weis            F2529       66/489     2:01:08       56:50    9:06     1:59:05
854   Ashley Magness         F3539       54/393     2:01:08       56:59    8:58     1:57:23
855   Steve Magness          M3539       73/245     2:01:08       56:58    8:58     1:57:23
856   Matt Burns             M3034       90/276     2:01:11       56:39    9:10     2:00:05
857   Val Oliver             F5054        8/185     2:01:13       56:12    9:09     1:59:47
858   Alvin Toro             M3539       74/245     2:01:19       53:58    9:03     1:58:31
859   Sarah Sinclair         F3034       55/397     2:01:19       56:22    9:13     2:00:32
860   Jami Decker            F3034       56/397     2:01:19       56:22    9:13     2:00:32
861   Wayne Bruski           M5054       39/155     2:01:19       56:07    8:54     1:56:30
862   Matthew Yost           M4044       74/189     2:01:21       57:45    9:08     1:59:36
863   Peyton Hutchison       F2529       67/489     2:01:23       58:06    9:14     2:00:54
864   Sean Granfield         M2024       64/172     2:01:23       58:58    8:33     1:51:48
865   Sarah Ferrell          F2024       60/381     2:01:24     1:00:22    9:00     1:57:51
866   Doug Wood              M2529       93/263     2:01:25       53:35    8:33     1:51:50
867   Jay Condry             M3539       75/245     2:01:26       57:27    9:08     1:59:39
868   Michael Harrison       M2024       65/172     2:01:26       57:47    9:02     1:58:13
869   Ron Bazzelle           M4044       75/189     2:01:27       58:19    8:50     1:55:33
870   Todd Krehbiel          M4044       76/189     2:01:27       55:40    8:38     1:53:05
871   Sebastian Munoz        M2024       66/172     2:01:28       55:30    8:59     1:57:35
872   Jordan Wheeler         F2529       68/489     2:01:28       56:17    9:04     1:58:37
873   Wilson Pessoa          M4044       77/189     2:01:28       55:10    9:07     1:59:21
874   Bev Hinrichs           F3539       55/393     2:01:29       55:48    8:59     1:57:38
875   Jennifer Quint         F2529       69/489     2:01:29       56:10    9:05     1:58:58
876   Jesse Daves            M3034       91/276     2:01:30       53:02    8:50     1:55:31
877   Andrew Mathias         M3539       76/245     2:01:31       57:34    9:07     1:59:18
878   Emily Leap             F2024       61/381     2:01:31       55:02    9:04     1:58:46
879   Bradley Adame          M2529       94/263     2:01:31       58:40    8:47     1:54:54
880   Alan Berry             M4044       78/189     2:01:31       54:45    9:08     1:59:34
881   Sarah Leap             F2529       70/489     2:01:31       55:03    9:04     1:58:47
882   Amanda Boyett          F2024       62/381     2:01:31       57:08    9:11     2:00:13
883   Forrest Salge          M0119        32/91     2:01:33       53:19    9:03     1:58:26
884   Jason Hasty            M3539       77/245     2:01:33       54:47    9:12     2:00:20
885   Travis Patty           M2024       67/172     2:01:35       51:28    9:06     1:59:00
886   Lauren Ashley          F2024       63/381     2:01:37       56:36    9:12     2:00:28
887   Sarah McAmis           F3539       56/393     2:01:38       56:56    9:00     1:57:43
888   Daniel Burdette        M3034       92/276     2:01:38       53:44    8:51     1:55:44
889   Marja Willis           F6064         3/39     2:01:39       56:09    9:08     1:59:39
890   Karody Stucky          F2024       64/381     2:01:39       57:25    9:04     1:58:44
891   Kelly Griffith         M3539       78/245     2:01:39       54:11    8:39     1:53:19
892   Allison Griffith       F3539       57/393     2:01:40                9:18     2:01:40
893   Jo Van Arkel           F4549       19/208     2:01:41       57:15    9:12     2:00:19
894   Kim Rose               F3034       57/397     2:01:42       58:00    9:14     2:00:56
895   Edie Price             F3034       58/397     2:01:43       57:59    9:14     2:00:55
896   Brenda Leonard         F4549       20/208     2:01:43       56:52    8:46     1:54:38
897   Kate Robinson          F2024       65/381     2:01:45       53:57    8:44     1:54:20
898   Jack Downs             M0119        33/91     2:01:46       55:47    8:59     1:57:32
899   Jeffrey Hannam         M3034       93/276     2:01:46     1:00:06    8:48     1:55:12
900   Brett Gilliam          M3034       94/276     2:01:49       54:13    8:27     1:50:36

Generated January 26, 2026 at 10:41 AM 9/44



2008 OKC Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Jill Swisher           F5054        9/185     2:01:52       56:38    9:09     1:59:50
902   Bryan Spangler         M4549       66/204     2:01:52       57:35    9:05     1:58:50
903   Emily Fleming          F2024       66/381     2:01:54       55:25    9:11     2:00:07
904   Chelsea Jones          F2024       67/381     2:01:55       58:41    9:09     1:59:44
905   Shawn Jones            M4549       67/204     2:01:55       58:40    9:09     1:59:44
906   Chap Williams          M3539       79/245     2:01:55       59:08    9:06     1:59:10
907   Sara King              F2529       71/489     2:01:56       56:43    9:13     2:00:41
908   Joel Moore             M4044       79/189     2:01:57       54:30    9:15     2:01:06
909   Johnny Shan            M3539       80/245     2:01:57       55:13    9:19     2:01:57
910   Keith Demetriades      M3539       81/245     2:01:57       56:07    8:54     1:56:24
911   Sara Cook              F3034       59/397     2:01:59       59:21    9:08     1:59:33
912   Galen Rawlins          M5054       40/155     2:01:59       58:50    9:18     2:01:43
913   Stephen Travis         M4549       68/204     2:02:00       55:41    8:41     1:53:39
914   Sali Kennedy           F3034       60/397     2:02:02       52:30    9:11     2:00:14
915   Christie Demetriades   F3034       61/397     2:02:02       56:09    8:54     1:56:30
916   Jeff Battles           M3034       95/276     2:02:03       57:24    8:58     1:57:25
917   Andrew Morgan          M3539       82/245     2:02:03       57:10    9:05     1:58:53
918   Lisy Quinn             F2529       72/489     2:02:03       56:09    9:16     2:01:12
919   Jeffrey Warlick        M3539       83/245     2:02:06       53:02    8:56     1:56:49
920   Rebecca Thomas         F2024       68/381     2:02:09       54:40    9:13     2:00:33
921   Camie Schoenthaler     F0119        11/94     2:02:11       56:44    9:14     2:00:56
922   Anna Eller             F2024       69/381     2:02:12       56:51    9:16     2:01:13
923   Susan Delport          F2024       70/381     2:02:12       56:51    9:16     2:01:13
924   Teresa Robinson        F5054       10/185     2:02:13       53:57    8:46     1:54:47
925   James Vandevere        M2529       95/263     2:02:14       55:08    9:02     1:58:13
926   Jeff Wolf              M3034       96/276     2:02:15       55:44    9:07     1:59:15
927   Staley Faulkner        M4044       80/189     2:02:15       56:28    9:19     2:01:58
928   Craig Willie           M2529       96/263     2:02:17       55:57    8:48     1:55:17
929   Davina Nichols         F3539       58/393     2:02:18       57:10    9:13     2:00:42
930   Emily Maack            F0119        12/94     2:02:19       58:09    8:58     1:57:17
931   Angela Perkins         F3034       62/397     2:02:19       53:11    8:39     1:53:12
932   Louise Linihan         F4549       21/208     2:02:21       55:08    8:59     1:57:32
933   Derek Sowers           M3539       84/245     2:02:22       57:51    9:10     1:59:54
934   Chris Parker           M4044       81/189     2:02:26       57:24    9:09     1:59:50
935   Anthony Neufeld        M2529       97/263     2:02:28       59:26    9:08     1:59:30
936   Ashley Tims            F0119        13/94     2:02:29       56:58    9:07     1:59:17
937   Anthony Thrailkill     M3539       85/245     2:02:30       56:54    9:11     2:00:09
938   Mark Kelly             M2529       98/263     2:02:31       55:15    9:04     1:58:46
939   Todd Pendleton         M4044       82/189     2:02:33       56:26    8:53     1:56:21
940   Shayna Kjellsen        F2024       71/381     2:02:34       53:59    9:21     2:02:20
941   Ken Orel               M4549       69/204     2:02:34       57:16    9:15     2:01:04
942   Amber Bordine          F2024       72/381     2:02:35       55:31    9:12     2:00:23
943   Clark Hoff             M3539       86/245     2:02:35                9:13     2:00:37
944   Michelle Durst         F3539       59/393     2:02:35       59:30    9:09     1:59:41
945   Brian Pierson          M5054       41/155     2:02:36       54:10    8:47     1:54:51
946   Andrea Fischer         F2024       73/381     2:02:37       54:50    9:19     2:01:52
947   Daniel McFarland       M2024       68/172     2:02:37       59:08    9:09     1:59:51
948   Paul Hawk              M3539       87/245     2:02:40       57:36    9:10     2:00:02
949   Amanda Horsch          F3034       63/397     2:02:40       54:49    9:10     1:59:55
950   Carol Bullard          F4549       22/208     2:02:41       57:36    9:05     1:58:57
951   Alyssa Schilling       F2529       73/489     2:02:41       55:08    9:04     1:58:40
952   Steve Coleman          M3034       97/276     2:02:41       52:15    8:35     1:52:17
953   Joseph Randell         M2024       69/172     2:02:41       55:56    9:01     1:58:05
954   Leo Panchuck           M2529       99/263     2:02:41       58:08    9:02     1:58:17
955   Peter Richards         M5054       42/155     2:02:43       56:59    9:08     1:59:30
956   Cassie Leafgreen       F2529       74/489     2:02:44       57:32    8:55     1:56:45
957   Holly Cary             F2024       74/381     2:02:45       57:33    9:10     1:59:56
958   Brett Roberson         M2529      100/263     2:02:45       54:05    8:46     1:54:45
959   Lesley Landis          F2529       75/489     2:02:48       57:29    9:17     2:01:28
960   Stephanie May          F2529       76/489     2:02:49       57:28    9:17     2:01:27
961   Penny Christensen      F4549       23/208     2:02:50       57:09    8:55     1:56:45
962   John Blue              M3034       98/276     2:02:51       54:42    8:36     1:52:37
963   Richard Duncan         M5054       43/155     2:02:51       57:10    9:16     2:01:16
964   Matt Durham            M2529      101/263     2:02:52       54:44    8:57     1:57:12
965   Andrea Fleenor         F2529       77/489     2:02:52       54:54    9:14     2:00:57
966   Jorie Devine           F2529       78/489     2:02:53       56:48    9:03     1:58:27
967   Jarrod Lichty          M2529      102/263     2:02:53       56:48    9:03     1:58:28
968   Cody McPherson         M3034       99/276     2:02:54       52:16    8:36     1:52:31
969   Drew Holler            M2529      103/263     2:02:54       55:41    9:05     1:58:47
970   Alissa Deffenbaugh     F2024       75/381     2:02:55       56:17    8:39     1:53:17
971   Patricia Boudreaux     F4549       24/208     2:02:57       57:42    9:09     1:59:46
972   Tim Airhart            M5559       25/106     2:02:57       57:42    9:09     1:59:46
973   Jeremy Tom             M3034      100/276     2:02:58       55:26    9:01     1:58:03
974   Katie Carrion          F2529       79/489     2:02:59       54:16    8:56     1:56:55
975   Cari Bodin             F2529       80/489     2:02:59       54:16    8:56     1:56:55
976   Ross Johnson           M2024       70/172     2:03:01     1:00:42    9:03     1:58:26
977   Anthony D'Agostino     M2024       71/172     2:03:02       53:52    9:16     2:01:21
978   Carol Davis            F4549       25/208     2:03:02       57:32    9:16     2:01:23
979   Jamie Cummings         F4549       26/208     2:03:02       56:49    8:58     1:57:16
980   Ryan Grothe            M2024       72/172     2:03:03       55:37    8:50     1:55:35
981   Jaime Cooper           F2529       81/489     2:03:04       56:50    9:15     2:01:02
982   Kirk Milligan          M2529      104/263     2:03:07       57:02    9:19     2:01:55
983   Prabhu Kalyanaraman    M2529      105/263     2:03:07       57:20    9:12     2:00:23
984   Thomas Lehman          M3539       88/245     2:03:09       56:15    8:35     1:52:24
985   Kati Christ            F3034       64/397     2:03:10       54:07    8:43     1:54:00
986   Shirley Small          F5054       11/185     2:03:11       55:33    9:10     1:59:55
987   Christi Dewitt         F3034       65/397     2:03:13       54:40    8:51     1:55:56
988   Gladys Neafus          F4549       27/208     2:03:14       56:37    9:19     2:01:51
989   Amanda Bushnell        F2529       82/489     2:03:15                9:04     1:58:41
990   Matthew Beier          M2024       73/172     2:03:16       55:14    9:11     2:00:13
991   Erin Sullivan          M2024       74/172     2:03:22       56:06    8:33     1:51:52
992   Travis Hoffstot        M3034      101/276     2:03:23       57:13    9:13     2:00:34
993   Timothy Aishman        M3539       89/245     2:03:23       56:39    9:11     2:00:12
994   Michael Crawford       M0119        34/91     2:03:25       54:46    8:45     1:54:31
995   Angie Wren             F3034       66/397     2:03:25       56:34    9:14     2:00:47
996   Kee Mar                M4044       83/189     2:03:27       55:39    9:02     1:58:18
997   Terry Mar              M3539       90/245     2:03:27       55:41    9:02     1:58:19
998   Valerie Coffman        F3034       67/397     2:03:28       56:06    9:24     2:03:04
999   Kevin Steiner          M2529      106/263     2:03:29       57:37    9:12     2:00:26
1000  Amanda McDonald        F2024       76/381     2:03:29       59:44    9:03     1:58:23
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1001  Rachel Steiner         F2529       83/489     2:03:29       57:36    9:12     2:00:26
1002  Amy Voyles-Brown       F3034       68/397     2:03:32       54:49    9:17     2:01:29
1003  Austin Wenger          M0119        35/91     2:03:32     1:00:14    9:06     1:59:06
1004  Scott Schwenke         M3539       91/245     2:03:37       54:39    9:22     2:02:36
1005  Adrian Wolford         M7074         1/14     2:03:40       56:51    9:23     2:02:46
1006  Reeda Frampton         F4549       28/208     2:03:41       56:24    9:02     1:58:20
1007  Patrice Brousseau      F3539       60/393     2:03:42       57:58    9:13     2:00:34
1008  Susan Bolling          F2024       77/381     2:03:44       57:53    9:20     2:02:06
1009  Barbara Sloan          F2024       78/381     2:03:44     1:00:31    9:17     2:01:32
1010  Luke Woodard           M2529      107/263     2:03:48       56:52    9:25     2:03:15
1011  Justin Hopkins         M3539       92/245     2:03:50       59:04    8:47     1:55:04
1012  Laura Borkenhagen      F2024       79/381     2:03:50       56:39    9:23     2:02:46
1013  Amber McDonald         F2529       84/489     2:03:50       59:43    9:04     1:58:44
1014  Elizabeth Phillips     F0119        14/94     2:03:51       55:18    9:03     1:58:30
1015  Mark Howard            M3539       93/245     2:03:54       58:23    8:49     1:55:30
1016  Leon Curry             M5054       44/155     2:03:55       57:11    9:16     2:01:20
1017  Mark Walker            M5054       45/155     2:03:55       54:16    9:21     2:02:22
1018  Carla Belote           F2529       85/489     2:03:58       55:09    9:08     1:59:39
1019  Jenny Belford          F3034       69/397     2:03:58       56:03    9:24     2:03:06
1020  Andrea Lunsford        F3539       61/393     2:03:59       56:16    9:25     2:03:16
1021  Cathryn Merideth       F2529       86/489     2:04:00       59:18    9:18     2:01:45
1022  Jennifer Turner        F3539       62/393     2:04:01       58:14    9:25     2:03:10
1023  Gregory Williams       M3034      102/276     2:04:02       59:08    9:18     2:01:44
1024  Enedit Baeza           F3034       70/397     2:04:02       59:04    9:26     2:03:23
1025  Barbara Boyd           F4044       22/261     2:04:02       57:30    9:17     2:01:29
1026  Amelie Bargas          F3539       63/393     2:04:03       55:02    9:08     1:59:29
1027  Chanda Morse           F3539       64/393     2:04:03       56:30    9:14     2:00:49
1028  Patrick Haller         M3539       94/245     2:04:06       54:50    8:54     1:56:34
1029  Stephanie Younger      F3034       71/397     2:04:09       56:53    9:12     2:00:19
1030  Dusti Kuehne           F3034       72/397     2:04:11       58:22    9:07     1:59:24
1031  Wes Nofire             M2024       75/172     2:04:11       58:33    9:27     2:03:42
1032  Molly Robbins          F2529       87/489     2:04:11       58:33    9:27     2:03:42
1033  Tim Hendrickson        M4549       70/204     2:04:13       55:54    8:51     1:55:46
1034  Robin Ifland           F4044       23/261     2:04:14       58:14    9:26     2:03:23
1035  Allison Biggs          F3539       65/393     2:04:14       58:46    9:26     2:03:29
1036  Sean Airey             M2529      108/263     2:04:15       51:41    8:43     1:54:00
1037  Gary Prochaska         M5559       26/106     2:04:15       55:33    9:11     2:00:18
1038  Rachel Snyder          F2529       88/489     2:04:16       55:05    8:52     1:55:57
1039  Amanda Rice            F3539       66/393     2:04:17       57:53    8:48     1:55:05
1040  Stephanie Galles       F3539       67/393     2:04:17       58:59    9:27     2:03:36
1041  Kimberly Toney         F4044       24/261     2:04:19       56:44    9:25     2:03:12
1042  Faye Lopez             F2529       89/489     2:04:20       55:17    9:21     2:02:18
1043  Troy Smith             M2024       76/172     2:04:20       56:08    8:35     1:52:25
1044  Tony Puckett           M4549       71/204     2:04:21       58:58    9:22     2:02:41
1045  Paul Bilbao            M4044       84/189     2:04:22       58:18    9:06     1:59:02
1046  Karlee Mink            F3034       73/397     2:04:22       57:24    8:56     1:57:00
1047  Lori Frankenberg       F4549       29/208     2:04:23       56:50    9:18     2:01:44
1048  Kenna Still            F3539       68/393     2:04:24       58:01    9:19     2:02:03
1049  James Reily            M3034      103/276     2:04:25       56:47    8:56     1:56:49
1050  Cheryl Walter          F3539       69/393     2:04:27       55:23    8:41     1:53:42
1051  Melody Elder           F2529       90/489     2:04:27       55:22    8:41     1:53:42
1052  Steve Downham          M5559       27/106     2:04:28       57:03    9:20     2:02:05
1053  Joe Hoffman            M5054       46/155     2:04:29       57:27    9:14     2:00:48
1054  Jolie Williams         F2529       91/489     2:04:30       59:09    9:20     2:02:14
1055  Terri Boyd             F4044       25/261     2:04:35     1:01:05    9:23     2:02:50
1056  Jeffrey Stuart         M3539       95/245     2:04:37     1:02:18    8:58     1:57:22
1057  Brian Oswald           M3539       96/245     2:04:38       55:15    8:56     1:56:58
1058  Scott Hodges           M2529      109/263     2:04:38       59:10    9:01     1:57:57
1059  James Wilson           M3539       97/245     2:04:39       58:23    8:58     1:57:25
1060  Allison Palmer         F4044       26/261     2:04:39       56:52    9:27     2:03:46
1061  Mandy Patrick          F3034       74/397     2:04:41       56:47    8:50     1:55:32
1062  Ritchel Schultz        F3034       75/397     2:04:41       57:53    9:28     2:03:53
1063  Allison Ricketts       F3034       76/397     2:04:41       56:47    8:50     1:55:33
1064  Cindy Lee              F3539       70/393     2:04:45       56:14    9:22     2:02:39
1065  Ellen McCoy            F0119        15/94     2:04:46       57:53    9:16     2:01:14
1066  Carmen Hancuff         F3539       71/393     2:04:47       57:16    9:14     2:00:48
1067  Chuck Thomas           M5054       47/155     2:04:50     1:00:47    9:28     2:03:52
1068  David Bays             M4549       72/204     2:04:51       59:33    9:30     2:04:27
1069  Jennifer Lefevre       F4044       27/261     2:04:52       57:35    9:10     1:59:56
1070  Dennis Lefevre         M4549       73/204     2:04:52       57:35    9:10     1:59:56
1071  Holly Lehman           F3539       72/393     2:04:53       58:56    9:29     2:04:08
1072  Tina Baker             F3539       73/393     2:04:55       56:51    9:19     2:01:50
1073  Carrie Dumbauld        F2024       80/381     2:04:55       58:46    9:13     2:00:40
1074  Toni Parks-Payne       F3034       77/397     2:04:57     1:00:37    9:31     2:04:31
1075  Josh Hemby             M2024       77/172     2:04:59       54:58    8:55     1:56:39
1076  Hannah Hatch           F2024       81/381     2:04:59       59:45    9:18     2:01:46
1077  Leigh Ann Ward         F4549       30/208     2:04:59       57:30    9:27     2:03:41
1078  Anne Lundquist         F2529       92/489     2:05:00       59:29    9:22     2:02:38
1079  Chris Bartlett         M3539       98/245     2:05:01       58:40    9:17     2:01:37
1080  Brian Chester          M3034      104/276     2:05:02       56:32    9:30     2:04:20
1081  Rhonda Philpott        F5054       12/185     2:05:03     1:01:07    9:25     2:03:20
1082  Michelle Owens         F2024       82/381     2:05:03       55:52    9:05     1:58:49
1083  Elisse Varner          F4549       31/208     2:05:03       56:15    9:20     2:02:05
1084  Jerry Casey            M4044       85/189     2:05:06       55:57    9:23     2:02:54
1085  Greg Dennis            M3034      105/276     2:05:07       59:27    9:19     2:01:55
1086  Bev Christensen        F5054       13/185     2:05:08       58:23    9:19     2:02:00
1087  Theresa Puterbaugh     F3539       74/393     2:05:09       54:12    9:04     1:58:43
1088  A.C. Cox               M3539       99/245     2:05:09       57:24    9:12     2:00:30
1089  Brandon Friesen        M2529      110/263     2:05:10       57:20    8:56     1:57:02
1090  Brittany Friesen       F2024       83/381     2:05:10       57:19    8:56     1:57:01
1091  Caleb Martin           M2529      111/263     2:05:10       57:43    8:55     1:56:37
1092  Craig Tyson            M3539      100/245     2:05:10       59:07    9:27     2:03:43
1093  Elizabeth Pitts        F0119        16/94     2:05:11       57:46    9:28     2:03:50
1094  Lauren Duel            F2024       84/381     2:05:11       56:01    9:15     2:00:59
1095  Antwoine Shaaf         M2529      112/263     2:05:12       57:36    8:49     1:55:28
1096  Dan Bohannon           M5054       48/155     2:05:13       59:01    9:05     1:58:56
1097  Anita Keck             F3539       75/393     2:05:14       56:02    9:25     2:03:16
1098  Leticia Graham         F3539       76/393     2:05:15       58:30    9:22     2:02:40
1099  Jennifer Rhodes        F2024       85/381     2:05:18       55:57    9:00     1:57:47
1100  Jennifer McCants       F3034       78/397     2:05:20     1:00:30    9:26     2:03:30
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1101  Eric Russell           M4044       86/189     2:05:20       56:53    9:25     2:03:18
1102  Bo Shelby              M0119        36/91     2:05:21     1:00:08    9:13     2:00:43
1103  Morgan Metcalfe        F0119        17/94     2:05:22     1:01:36    9:17     2:01:31
1104  Terry Shelby           M4549       74/204     2:05:24     1:00:07    9:14     2:00:45
1105  Anthony Rahhal         M4549       75/204     2:05:26       56:09    9:17     2:01:27
1106  Starlyn Stanley-Venus  F4549       32/208     2:05:28       59:55    9:22     2:02:40
1107  Shanna Sollberger      F3034       79/397     2:05:30       56:53    9:08     1:59:29
1108  Dana Schaefer          F4549       33/208     2:05:30       57:29    9:29     2:04:11
1109  Robert Brown           M2024       78/172     2:05:31       58:21    9:24     2:03:09
1110  Amber Bates            F2024       86/381     2:05:32       56:37    9:07     1:59:18
1111  Mark Damron            M4549       76/204     2:05:33       57:30    9:24     2:03:06
1112  Michael Polito         M5054       49/155     2:05:34       55:03    8:49     1:55:21
1113  Cameron Williams       M2529      113/263     2:05:35       56:09    8:50     1:55:31
1114  Deborah Myers          F5054       14/185     2:05:36       58:11    9:25     2:03:13
1115  Sr Hunter              M5054       50/155     2:05:36       56:21    9:14     2:00:58
1116  Wade Graham            M3539      101/245     2:05:37       58:31    9:24     2:03:01
1117  Narong Kulvatunyou     M4044       87/189     2:05:37       56:51    9:08     1:59:39
1118  Lee Cohlmia            F4044       28/261     2:05:38       56:56    9:17     2:01:29
1119  Alex Meron             M0119        37/91     2:05:38       52:42    9:35     2:05:27
1120  David Meron            M4044       88/189     2:05:39       52:41    9:35     2:05:27
1121  Roger Queen            M5559       28/106     2:05:41     1:01:06    9:24     2:02:59
1122  Jill Sleem             M4044       89/189     2:05:42       56:56    9:17     2:01:35
1123  Waylon Ford            M0119        38/91     2:05:45       57:49    9:34     2:05:13
1124  Justin Rhoads          M0119        39/91     2:05:45       57:54    9:34     2:05:12
1125  Tyler Bogan            M2529      114/263     2:05:45       58:46    9:23     2:02:51
1126  Nikki Bearden          F2024       87/381     2:05:46       58:47    9:23     2:02:52
1127  Rachel Gerdin          F2024       88/381     2:05:48     1:01:36    9:19     2:01:57
1128  Tracy Thompson         F4044       29/261     2:05:50       59:04    9:27     2:03:48
1129  Brett Brewer           M3034      106/276     2:05:50       55:14    9:32     2:04:46
1130  Laura Roach            F2024       89/381     2:05:51       58:03    9:17     2:01:37
1131  Samantha Coffman       F2024       90/381     2:05:51       58:03    9:18     2:01:37
1132  Allison Stuart         F2529       93/489     2:05:52       55:17    8:52     1:56:04
1133  Brian Schindler        M3034      107/276     2:05:52       55:12    9:26     2:03:34
1134  Deana Jackson          F2529       94/489     2:05:53       59:44    9:12     2:00:29
1135  Stephanie Coil         F2024       91/381     2:05:54       58:05    9:29     2:04:03
1136  Steve Daniels          M4549       77/204     2:05:55       54:45    8:52     1:56:00
1137  Christopher Burdick    M4549       78/204     2:05:58       57:46    9:24     2:03:04
1138  Mathew Good            M3034      108/276     2:06:01       56:08    9:34     2:05:20
1139  Joseph Brevetti        M5054       51/155     2:06:01       55:32    9:25     2:03:20
1140  Tiffany Diaz-Williams  F3034       80/397     2:06:02       54:42    8:57     1:57:08
1141  James Dorris           M3539      102/245     2:06:03       59:13    9:22     2:02:32
1142  Bridgid Cook           F3539       77/393     2:06:04       57:17    8:52     1:56:09
1143  Sal Alvarado           M3034      109/276     2:06:04       51:12    8:27     1:50:36
1144  Angie Danner           F2529       95/489     2:06:05       56:43    9:32     2:04:50
1145  Roxanne Lindgren       F0119        18/94     2:06:05       56:44    9:32     2:04:51
1146  Ann Klasner            F4044       30/261     2:06:06       56:45    8:57     1:57:08
1147  Sean McQueen           M3034      110/276     2:06:06       55:16    8:52     1:56:05
1148  Ryan Knott             F3034       81/397     2:06:07     1:00:04    9:36     2:05:36
1149  Rod Smith              M3034      111/276     2:06:09       56:10    8:55     1:56:49
1150  Garrett Akins          M2024       79/172     2:06:10       57:43    8:57     1:57:09
1151  Brandon Trachman       M2529      115/263     2:06:11       56:06    9:00     1:57:54
1152  Erica Vanston          F2024       92/381     2:06:12       59:02    9:36     2:05:38
1153  Heather Schnacke       F2024       93/381     2:06:13       56:39    9:07     1:59:22
1154  Mary Matlock           F2529       96/489     2:06:13       59:08    9:26     2:03:27
1155  Angie McKearin         F3034       82/397     2:06:13       58:23    9:32     2:04:42
1156  Monica Lindmark        F3539       78/393     2:06:14       58:23    9:32     2:04:43
1157  Ana Schadegg           F3034       83/397     2:06:15       58:07    9:23     2:02:53
1158  Chris Rangel           M4044       90/189     2:06:19     1:01:18    9:23     2:02:53
1159  Brooke Adams           F2024       94/381     2:06:19       55:22    9:24     2:03:03
1160  Amy White              F3034       84/397     2:06:19     1:01:11    9:35     2:05:29
1161  Steven McConnell       M4044       91/189     2:06:22       57:53    9:34     2:05:12
1162  Alicia Crawford        F2024       95/381     2:06:23       57:12    8:59     1:57:29
1163  Veronica Norris        F4044       31/261     2:06:24       59:01    9:20     2:02:14
1164  Stephanie Beatty       F3539       79/393     2:06:24       58:58    9:20     2:02:13
1165  Lisa Major             F4549       34/208     2:06:24       58:20    9:31     2:04:37
1166  Tim Lyke               M4549       79/204     2:06:24       55:46    9:18     2:01:43
1167  Cameron Han            M3034      112/276     2:06:25       57:21    9:20     2:02:09
1168  Jennifer Han           F3034       85/397     2:06:25       57:21    9:20     2:02:09
1169  Stephen Torres         M5054       52/155     2:06:25       58:28    9:24     2:02:56
1170  Ruthann McCrary        F3539       80/393     2:06:25       57:00    9:23     2:02:47
1171  Melissa Stangeland     F2024       96/381     2:06:25     1:01:24    9:25     2:03:22
1172  Natalie Espinosa       F2024       97/381     2:06:26       58:04    9:08     1:59:32
1173  Billy Lewis            M2529      116/263     2:06:26       56:05    9:00     1:57:52
1174  Meredyth Reither       F3034       86/397     2:06:26       58:07    9:17     2:01:35
1175  Brandi Thomas          F3539       81/393     2:06:26       58:07    9:17     2:01:35
1176  Clint Honnoll          M2529      117/263     2:06:26       57:57    9:11     2:00:06
1177  Kenneth Brown          M4044       92/189     2:06:27       56:09    8:52     1:55:58
1178  Amber Munoz            F4044       32/261     2:06:28       57:53    9:34     2:05:18
1179  Paul Munoz             M4044       93/189     2:06:28       57:49    9:34     2:05:14
1180  William Dycus          M3539      103/245     2:06:29       56:15    8:55     1:56:49
1181  Terri Brewen           F3539       82/393     2:06:30       57:26    9:29     2:04:02
1182  Jill Farrand           F2529       97/489     2:06:34     1:00:51    9:38     2:06:01
1183  Stacy Hanford          F3034       87/397     2:06:35       57:34    9:22     2:02:36
1184  Candace Birkenfeld     F0119        19/94     2:06:36       55:01    9:36     2:05:41
1185  Sarah Burnett          F2024       98/381     2:06:36       58:10    9:39     2:06:18
1186  McKinzie Crews         F2024       99/381     2:06:39       56:06    9:16     2:01:19
1187  Justin Hall            M2529      118/263     2:06:40       56:06    9:16     2:01:19
1188  Dan Ridings            M3539      104/245     2:06:40       57:13    8:49     1:55:19
1189  Rebecca Waggoner       F2529       98/489     2:06:41       56:52    9:11     2:00:17
1190  Troy James             M4549       80/204     2:06:41       59:17    9:37     2:05:48
1191  Karla Hanson           F3539       83/393     2:06:42       58:42    9:39     2:06:19
1192  Chad Wilson            M3539      105/245     2:06:42     1:00:10    9:16     2:01:14
1193  Crystal Jones          F2529       99/489     2:06:43       57:51    9:39     2:06:13
1194  Cyndee Maxwell         F4549       35/208     2:06:45       59:24    9:22     2:02:40
1195  Kathy Ostrem           F4044       33/261     2:06:45       59:24    9:22     2:02:40
1196  Farah Walker           F2529      100/489     2:06:47       56:21    9:06     1:59:12
1197  Ryan Womack            M2024       80/172     2:06:50       57:06    9:00     1:57:44
1198  William Hickman        M6064         9/45     2:06:52       56:56    8:56     1:56:55
1199  Mike Cooper            M4549       81/204     2:06:53     1:00:18    9:20     2:02:06
1200  Derrick Dewitt         M3034      113/276     2:06:53       56:52    9:08     1:59:38
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1201  Jessica Dodson         F2024      100/381     2:06:54       55:09    9:02     1:58:10
1202  Lisa Walker            F3034       88/397     2:06:56       58:07    9:26     2:03:33
1203  Sarah Walker           F2529      101/489     2:06:56       59:23    9:16     2:01:11
1204  Jacye Jamar            F2529      102/489     2:06:56       59:42    9:14     2:00:54
1205  Kirk Purnell           M4549       82/204     2:06:59       58:19    9:21     2:02:18
1206  Yvette Bray            F3539       84/393     2:07:00       59:24    9:16     2:01:16
1207  Leah Davidson          F4044       34/261     2:07:04       57:10    9:23     2:02:50
1208  Kendall Parks          M4549       83/204     2:07:06       54:57    9:05     1:58:59
1209  Renee Altendorf        F3034       89/397     2:07:09       59:26    9:30     2:04:21
1210  Chad Hill              M2529      119/263     2:07:09       56:07    9:05     1:58:48
1211  Amy Blackim            F4044       35/261     2:07:10       58:59    9:24     2:02:59
1212  Tracy Jarvis           M4044       94/189     2:07:12     1:00:03    9:23     2:02:54
1213  James Sargent          M4549       84/204     2:07:12       56:32    9:37     2:05:47
1214  Meeyoun Pavlicek       F5054       15/185     2:07:15       59:48    9:33     2:05:06
1215  Lisa Braden            F2529      103/489     2:07:16       59:16    9:40     2:06:29
1216  Bo Lashley             F2024      101/381     2:07:16       55:14    9:21     2:02:28
1217  Shea Snyder            M3034      114/276     2:07:17       58:37    9:13     2:00:39
1218  Randy Allen            M4549       85/204     2:07:18       57:27    9:31     2:04:32
1219  Mark Cooper            M2529      120/263     2:07:19       59:40    8:53     1:56:23
1220  Christa Morton         F2529      104/489     2:07:19       59:45    9:19     2:01:56
1221  Brad Hay               M4044       95/189     2:07:20       57:10    9:16     2:01:14
1222  Nicole Zayas           F2024      102/381     2:07:22       55:56    8:55     1:56:36
1223  Dustin Roberts         M2024       81/172     2:07:23       56:19    8:54     1:56:35
1224  Kyle Porter            M2024       82/172     2:07:23       56:19    8:54     1:56:34
1225  Jennifer Wick          F2529      105/489     2:07:32       57:04    9:25     2:03:18
1226  Jason Johnson          M3034      115/276     2:07:32       55:56    9:39     2:06:13
1227  Jennifer Tipton        F4044       36/261     2:07:35       59:47    9:40     2:06:34
1228  Paul Evans             M3034      116/276     2:07:35       59:47    9:40     2:06:34
1229  Andy Collier           M3034      117/276     2:07:35       59:45    9:40     2:06:33
1230  Katie Guadalupe        F2529      106/489     2:07:37       55:40    9:33     2:05:05
1231  Renee Corley           F3539       85/393     2:07:39       56:52    9:18     2:01:38
1232  Jocelyn Kliewer        F2024      103/381     2:07:39       59:36    9:26     2:03:25
1233  Kirk Bechtold          M3539      106/245     2:07:40       56:43    9:23     2:02:49
1234  Scott Eggleston        M4044       96/189     2:07:42     1:01:49    9:25     2:03:17
1235  Danny Olson            M4549       86/204     2:07:42       55:48    9:17     2:01:28
1236  Randall White          M5054       53/155     2:07:49     1:00:34    9:44     2:07:26
1237  Jayme Mayo             F3034       90/397     2:07:50       58:59    9:38     2:05:59
1238  Nancy Sullivan         F4549       36/208     2:07:50       59:41    9:38     2:06:05
1239  Spencer Kinzie         M2024       83/172     2:07:50     1:00:07    9:32     2:04:43
1240  Greta Watson-Pigg      F4549       37/208     2:07:51       58:19    9:25     2:03:10
1241  Frank Keller           M4549       87/204     2:07:51       57:42    9:15     2:01:08
1242  Kendall Richardson     M3539      107/245     2:07:51       56:40    9:15     2:00:59
1243  Larhonda Richardson    F4044       37/261     2:07:52       56:41    9:15     2:01:00
1244  George Higdon          M3034      118/276     2:07:53       57:54    9:40     2:06:31
1245  Veronica Puebla        F2529      107/489     2:07:53     1:01:00    9:39     2:06:18
1246  Shanna Foster          F3034       91/397     2:07:53       57:48    9:34     2:05:14
1247  Joel McCarty           M3539      108/245     2:07:54     1:03:11    9:35     2:05:26
1248  Amy Fitzpatrick        F3034       92/397     2:07:54       59:15    9:24     2:03:09
1249  Melissa Bock           F2529      108/489     2:07:54       56:12    9:39     2:06:13
1250  Charlie Willsey        M5559       29/106     2:07:55     1:00:19    9:29     2:04:06
1251  Laura Clark            F2024      104/381     2:07:55       57:47    9:34     2:05:16
1252  Brittany Creedon       F0119        20/94     2:07:56     1:01:34    9:29     2:04:04
1253  Justin King            M3539      109/245     2:07:57       57:40    9:28     2:03:50
1254  Cindy Morrison         F5054       16/185     2:07:57       59:22    9:40     2:06:26
1255  Kathryn Morrison       F2024      105/381     2:07:57       59:22    9:40     2:06:26
1256  Tiffany Dutton         F2529      109/489     2:07:57       57:04    9:37     2:05:56
1257  Mel Martin             M4044       97/189     2:07:58       58:14    9:06     1:59:06
1258  Austin Heape           M2024       84/172     2:07:59       55:57    9:12     2:00:28
1259  Elizabeth Mathena      F3539       86/393     2:07:59       58:11    9:04     1:58:42
1260  Brad Spencer           M3539      110/245     2:08:00     1:00:40    9:38     2:06:03
1261  Robyn Dobbs            F3034       93/397     2:08:01       56:30    9:40     2:06:32
1262  Shannon Clark          F2529      110/489     2:08:05       55:43    9:38     2:06:04
1263  Michelle Powell        F2024      106/381     2:08:09       59:06    9:28     2:03:57
1264  Megan Davis            F2024      107/381     2:08:09       56:37    9:36     2:05:42
1265  Justin4  Davis         M2024       85/172     2:08:09       56:37    9:36     2:05:43
1266  Melinda Rangel         F3539       87/393     2:08:09       59:59    9:32     2:04:44
1267  Geraldine Weber        F6569         1/12     2:08:10       58:14    9:32     2:04:53
1268  Kelsea Cooper          F2529      111/489     2:08:10       56:51    9:05     1:59:00
1269  Dave Hays              M2529      121/263     2:08:11     1:00:57    9:31     2:04:30
1270  Roger Musick           M5559       30/106     2:08:12       59:12    9:36     2:05:38
1271  Dana Burchfield        F4044       38/261     2:08:13       56:42    9:31     2:04:33
1272  Kelli Miller           F2529      112/489     2:08:14       59:49    9:36     2:05:37
1273  Coy Gilbert            M3539      111/245     2:08:16       59:23    8:57     1:57:15
1274  Kathleen Waite         F4549       38/208     2:08:17       58:59    9:31     2:04:37
1275  Cindy Patry            F2529      113/489     2:08:17       59:30    9:12     2:00:26
1276  Dusti Loomis           F3034       94/397     2:08:18       58:51    9:31     2:04:37
1277  Erin McCall            F2529      114/489     2:08:19       55:53    9:03     1:58:31
1278  Joanna Pyle            F2024      108/381     2:08:19       59:28    9:35     2:05:24
1279  Doug Neufeld           M5054       54/155     2:08:20       59:29    9:35     2:05:26
1280  Michael Prothe         M3539      112/245     2:08:20       57:06    9:19     2:02:00
1281  Amy Jenson             F0119        21/94     2:08:20       59:37    9:47     2:07:58
1282  Kenneth Boyd           M0119        40/91     2:08:21       59:53    9:36     2:05:46
1283  Julie Grimm            F2529      115/489     2:08:22       58:35    9:41     2:06:49
1284  Caleb Reed             M2529      122/263     2:08:22     1:01:36    9:26     2:03:24
1285  Hannah Moritz          F0119        22/94     2:08:24       59:37    9:47     2:08:02
1286  Robert Palesano        M3539      113/245     2:08:25       59:23    9:17     2:01:36
1287  David Neville          M3034      119/276     2:08:25       56:42    9:01     1:58:02
1288  Stuart Holding         M3539      114/245     2:08:31       55:05    9:25     2:03:16
1289  Daniel Crane           M5054       55/155     2:08:31       59:01    9:25     2:03:18
1290  Curtis Janz            M4044       98/189     2:08:32       58:26    9:31     2:04:31
1291  Brett Thomas           M4549       88/204     2:08:33       58:59    9:45     2:07:43
1292  Sarah Quinn            F2024      109/381     2:08:34       59:37    9:30     2:04:27
1293  Jonathan Jamar         M2529      123/263     2:08:37       59:42    9:22     2:02:34
1294  Brock Rutherford       M2529      124/263     2:08:38     1:00:48    9:34     2:05:10
1295  Rachel Daily           F2529      116/489     2:08:39       58:14    9:30     2:04:20
1296  Gabriel Costa          M2529      125/263     2:08:39       58:13    9:30     2:04:20
1297  Mike Knopp             M3539      115/245     2:08:39       58:25    9:32     2:04:41
1298  Ben Boudreaux          M2529      126/263     2:08:40       55:26    9:33     2:04:56
1299  Dawna Hunter           F2529      117/489     2:08:42       58:51    9:33     2:04:55
1300  William Porter         M3034      120/276     2:08:42       55:06    9:28     2:03:56
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1301  Ashley Roady           F2024      110/381     2:08:43       57:01    9:38     2:06:10
1302  Karen Hardcastle       F3034       95/397     2:08:43       58:51    9:42     2:06:58
1303  Wendy Grist            F2529      118/489     2:08:45       59:47    9:46     2:07:56
1304  Casie Morris           F2529      119/489     2:08:46       58:52    9:33     2:05:00
1305  Rachael Corley         F2024      111/381     2:08:46       59:15    9:48     2:08:17
1306  Jerianne Davis         F5054       17/185     2:08:48       57:08    9:27     2:03:39
1307  Matt Johns             M2024       86/172     2:08:48     1:01:04    9:43     2:07:07
1308  Danielle Toquothty     F3034       96/397     2:08:49       58:12    9:16     2:01:15
1309  Mary Harokopus         F4549       39/208     2:08:50     1:00:03    9:38     2:06:07
1310  Chad Bayer             M2024       87/172     2:08:50       58:37    9:27     2:03:42
1311  Lacey Allaman          F2024      112/381     2:08:51       58:38    9:42     2:07:03
1312  Amy McMullin           F2024      113/381     2:08:53       59:43    9:39     2:06:22
1313  Gerald McMullin        M5054       56/155     2:08:53       59:42    9:39     2:06:21
1314  Tracy Smith            F2529      120/489     2:08:55       58:47    9:37     2:05:57
1315  Zachary Rowland        M0119        41/91     2:08:57       56:41    9:04     1:58:34
1316  Jennifer Eagleston     F3539       88/393     2:08:59       58:17    9:29     2:04:06
1317  Frances Broussard      F5559        6/109     2:08:59       58:43    9:45     2:07:36
1318  Mitch Horner           M5054       57/155     2:09:01     1:01:40    9:40     2:06:35
1319  Scott Strong           M4549       89/204     2:09:01       56:17    9:00     1:57:48
1320  David Hooker           M4549       90/204     2:09:03       58:52    9:32     2:04:43
1321  Jason Colvin           M3034      121/276     2:09:04       58:57    9:44     2:07:24
1322  Jody Brown             M3034      122/276     2:09:05       55:52    9:42     2:07:01
1323  Carrie Evans           F2529      121/489     2:09:06       56:57    9:42     2:06:59
1324  Brett Lessley          M3034      123/276     2:09:07       56:55    9:03     1:58:32
1325  Corbin Jarvis          M4044       99/189     2:09:08     1:00:03    9:32     2:04:50
1326  David Moore            M3539      116/245     2:09:09       56:51    9:10     1:59:58
1327  Mike Whaley            M5054       58/155     2:09:09       56:55    9:42     2:06:59
1328  Sheryl McLain          F5054       18/185     2:09:12       57:42    9:36     2:05:37
1329  Laura Deboer           F2024      114/381     2:09:13       59:34    9:47     2:08:00
1330  Cindi Mason            F2529      122/489     2:09:14     1:00:33    9:29     2:04:06
1331  Madison Clark          F2024      115/381     2:09:14       56:01    9:33     2:05:00
1332  Ron Mitchell           M3539      117/245     2:09:15       59:21    9:23     2:02:47
1333  Philip Lance           M3539      118/245     2:09:15       58:52    9:33     2:04:55
1334  Dawn Hildebrand        F3539       89/393     2:09:16       57:12    9:30     2:04:24
1335  Rebecca Turnbow        F2529      123/489     2:09:16     1:00:00    9:20     2:02:10
1336  Teri Whitney           F2024      116/381     2:09:16       59:15    9:12     2:00:26
1337  Christina Brashares    F2024      117/381     2:09:16       59:15    9:12     2:00:25
1338  Billy Koon             M4044      100/189     2:09:17       59:15    9:12     2:00:26
1339  Adria Fife             F2024      118/381     2:09:19     1:00:59    9:29     2:04:08
1340  James Brawner          M3034      124/276     2:09:21     1:01:47    9:47     2:08:00
1341  Michaela Davis         F2529      124/489     2:09:22     1:00:12    9:34     2:05:09
1342  Derick Tallman         M2024       88/172     2:09:22       59:45    9:34     2:05:12
1343  Casey Poell            M3034      125/276     2:09:22       58:15    9:21     2:02:22
1344  Crystal Nord           F2024      119/381     2:09:22       59:43    9:34     2:05:12
1345  Celeste McCabe         F2024      120/381     2:09:23     1:02:03    9:43     2:07:17
1346  Jeremy Adam            M3034      126/276     2:09:24       58:30    9:12     2:00:20
1347  Cheryl Klinekole       F4549       40/208     2:09:26       57:47    9:08     1:59:38
1348  Julie White            F2529      125/489     2:09:26       59:57    9:30     2:04:22
1349  Sally Roark            F3034       97/397     2:09:26       59:57    9:30     2:04:22
1350  Byron Austin           M5559       31/106     2:09:28       58:37    9:04     1:58:47
1351  Stephanie Bascon       F4044       39/261     2:09:29       58:08    9:47     2:08:09
1352  Michael Gregory        M4549       91/204     2:09:29       58:01    9:49     2:08:31
1353  Philip Hunter          M3034      127/276     2:09:33     1:01:03    9:18     2:01:45
1354  Justin Boeckman        M2529      127/263     2:09:33       54:44    9:30     2:04:15
1355  Marcella Morton        F5559        7/109     2:09:35       59:59    9:49     2:08:26
1356  Carol Archibald        F5054       19/185     2:09:35       59:50    9:42     2:06:59
1357  Jimmy Scott            M6569         4/20     2:09:36       59:16    9:33     2:04:55
1358  Leland Nissley         M4549       92/204     2:09:37       58:45    9:41     2:06:47
1359  Duane Dillon           M5054       59/155     2:09:37       58:23    9:20     2:02:10
1360  Matthew Farber         M2024       89/172     2:09:38     1:00:05    9:30     2:04:23
1361  Kimberly Berry         F3034       98/397     2:09:38       58:49    9:35     2:05:31
1362  Rachel Cody            F2024      121/381     2:09:39     1:01:15    9:30     2:04:17
1363  Kaley Fisher           F2024      122/381     2:09:41       59:58    9:30     2:04:15
1364  Jake Simpson           M2024       90/172     2:09:43     1:00:20    9:15     2:01:01
1365  Kendra Davis           F2529      126/489     2:09:44       59:47    9:29     2:04:02
1366  Courtney Pennington    F3034       99/397     2:09:49       59:22    9:31     2:04:34
1367  Tonie Graber           F3034      100/397     2:09:50       58:56    9:50     2:08:38
1368  Alicia Sanders         F3539       90/393     2:09:50       58:56    9:50     2:08:38
1369  Brigitta Cersovsky     F4549       41/208     2:09:51       58:16    9:22     2:02:42
1370  Misty Craig            F3034      101/397     2:09:51       58:07    9:53     2:09:23
1371  Matthew Isbell         M4044      101/189     2:09:53     1:01:15    9:32     2:04:45
1372  Matthew Taylor         M2529      128/263     2:09:54       58:43    9:08     1:59:33
1373  Christian Martin       M3539      119/245     2:09:54     1:01:15    9:32     2:04:46
1374  Randy Powers           M4549       93/204     2:09:54       59:48    9:49     2:08:30
1375  Cody Thompson          M2024       91/172     2:09:56       59:53    9:29     2:04:06
1376  Brent Barnett          M4549       94/204     2:09:57       59:01    9:27     2:03:39
1377  Phillip Jackson        M2529      129/263     2:09:58       59:42    9:10     2:00:02
1378  Ryan Featherstone      M3034      128/276     2:09:58       59:45    9:10     2:00:02
1379  Tonya Young            F2024      123/381     2:09:59     1:01:42    9:24     2:03:08
1380  Skip Kreymborg         M4044      102/189     2:10:00       57:06    9:50     2:08:49
1381  Chad Tolle             M3539      120/245     2:10:01     1:01:23    9:25     2:03:12
1382  Joel Gilliland         M4549       95/204     2:10:02       58:30    9:25     2:03:18
1383  Laura Phillips         F2529      127/489     2:10:03       59:32    9:20     2:02:14
1384  Ashley Langford        F2024      124/381     2:10:03     1:01:46    9:36     2:05:39
1385  Steven Fleenor         M3034      129/276     2:10:04       55:11    9:47     2:08:09
1386  Jeanenne Stockton      F4044       40/261     2:10:05     1:00:00    9:42     2:06:56
1387  Brenda Landwehr        F3539       91/393     2:10:06     1:00:23    9:35     2:05:31
1388  Kathryn Gleghorn       F4044       41/261     2:10:07       58:22    9:35     2:05:21
1389  Joseph Azzarello       M2529      130/263     2:10:07     1:02:20    9:20     2:02:09
1390  Shannon Metcalf        F4044       42/261     2:10:09     1:00:00    9:31     2:04:36
1391  Annie Fitch            F4549       42/208     2:10:10       56:19    9:17     2:01:32
1392  Adam Barnett           M2024       92/172     2:10:11       58:57    9:08     1:59:29
1393  Kyle Barnholt          M2024       93/172     2:10:11       58:56    9:08     1:59:30
1394  Andrea Barnett         F2529      128/489     2:10:11       58:58    9:08     1:59:30
1395  Kelsey Kooi            F2024      125/381     2:10:11       58:56    9:08     1:59:30
1396  Rebecca Henderson      F3539       92/393     2:10:12       57:02    9:32     2:04:51
1397  Jennifer Klatt         F3034      102/397     2:10:12     1:02:15    9:45     2:07:31
1398  Alison Lee             F2529      129/489     2:10:12       57:03    9:17     2:01:28
1399  Brandon Barnholt       M4549       96/204     2:10:13                9:16     2:01:21
1400  Sherryl McGreevy       F4044       43/261     2:10:13     1:00:31    9:17     2:01:36
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1401  Sarah Adair            F2529      130/489     2:10:13     1:01:39    9:47     2:07:57
1402  Lindsay Laird          F2024      126/381     2:10:14       59:38    9:38     2:06:06
1403  Julie Linden           F2024      127/381     2:10:14                9:36     2:05:44
1404  Sara Grace             F2024      128/381     2:10:14       59:16    9:36     2:05:43
1405  Hannah Fransen         F2024      129/381     2:10:14       59:16    9:36     2:05:43
1406  Adam Geurkink          M4549       97/204     2:10:14       59:23    9:27     2:03:46
1407  Kevin Johnson          M3034      130/276     2:10:15       57:22    9:54     2:09:41
1408  Shannon Flowers        F3539       93/393     2:10:15     1:00:09    9:55     2:09:48
1409  Amber Turley           F2529      131/489     2:10:16     1:00:42    9:49     2:08:35
1410  Lynn Smith             F3034      103/397     2:10:18       58:46    9:53     2:09:21
1411  Brian Plumb            M2529      131/263     2:10:19       59:10    9:27     2:03:37
1412  Rebecca Miles          F3539       94/393     2:10:19       59:28    9:41     2:06:41
1413  Jill Cutting           F5559        8/109     2:10:21     1:00:39    9:51     2:08:55
1414  Kevin Rahn             M3539      121/245     2:10:21       55:36    8:58     1:57:17
1415  Holly Golsen           F3539       95/393     2:10:22       57:40    9:34     2:05:07
1416  Eric Adkins            M2024       94/172     2:10:22       57:01    9:46     2:07:49
1417  Shane Crawford         M3034      131/276     2:10:23       57:03    9:46     2:07:50
1418  Geoff Sparks           M3034      132/276     2:10:24       58:48    9:35     2:05:21
1419  Stacey Isaac           F3034      104/397     2:10:25       59:43    9:50     2:08:48
1420  Tina Ware              F3539       96/393     2:10:26       59:15    9:36     2:05:40
1421  Jeff Cummins           M5054       60/155     2:10:27     1:00:21    9:31     2:04:30
1422  Shanda Coffey          F3034      105/397     2:10:30       56:36    9:26     2:03:33
1423  Ned Aguilar            M4549       98/204     2:10:32       59:01    9:20     2:02:11
1424  Todd Pelton            M4044      103/189     2:10:33     1:02:20    9:30     2:04:22
1425  Angie Reynolds         F4044       44/261     2:10:34       58:59    9:55     2:09:43
1426  Brian Zanazanian       M4044      104/189     2:10:34       59:10    9:11     2:00:16
1427  Dana Miller            F4044       45/261     2:10:35       56:13    9:42     2:06:58
1428  Shikha Kohli           F2024      130/381     2:10:36       59:15    9:38     2:06:05
1429  Keri Strunk            F3539       97/393     2:10:37       59:48    9:29     2:04:14
1430  Brad Lee               M3539      122/245     2:10:37     1:01:57    9:09     1:59:44
1431  Jill Olson             F3539       98/393     2:10:38       59:01    9:30     2:04:22
1432  Angela Chavez          F3034      106/397     2:10:40     1:03:27    9:45     2:07:38
1433  Lisa Baker             F3034      107/397     2:10:42       59:01    9:20     2:02:16
1434  Lindsey Harris         F2529      132/489     2:10:43     1:04:10    9:48     2:08:13
1435  Ryan Lippoldt          M3034      133/276     2:10:43       59:55    9:28     2:03:59
1436  Diane Nutt             F2529      133/489     2:10:43       59:29    9:48     2:08:20
1437  Katie Kimbrough        F2024      131/381     2:10:43     1:01:13    9:43     2:07:11
1438  Roy Symes              M4549       99/204     2:10:43       58:59    9:42     2:07:02
1439  Marty Dixon            M4549      100/204     2:10:46       59:21    9:56     2:09:55
1440  Jodie Spielman         F5054       20/185     2:10:46     1:00:38    9:40     2:06:29
1441  Izumi Allred           F4044       46/261     2:10:47       56:16    9:13     2:00:32
1442  Gregg Allred           M4044      105/189     2:10:47       56:17    9:13     2:00:33
1443  Cara McCutchen         F2529      134/489     2:10:47       56:44    9:54     2:09:35
1444  Elizabeth Miller       F2024      132/381     2:10:48     1:02:57    9:47     2:07:59
1445  Debra Wycoff           F3539       99/393     2:10:48     1:02:25    9:49     2:08:32
1446  Angela Horner          F4549       43/208     2:10:49     1:01:41    9:49     2:08:24
1447  Tom Maser              M5054       61/155     2:10:50       56:25    9:18     2:01:48
1448  Shandy Nemecek         F3539      100/393     2:10:50       56:41    9:26     2:03:34
1449  Regina Visser          F3034      108/397     2:10:51       59:44    9:50     2:08:46
1450  Don Chesler            M5054       62/155     2:10:51       59:24    9:41     2:06:51
1451  Melissa Day            F2024      133/381     2:10:53     1:00:14    9:26     2:03:24
1452  Ralph Watson           M4044      106/189     2:10:53       58:16    9:56     2:09:56
1453  Jeff Lorenz            M4549      101/204     2:10:54     1:01:20    9:55     2:09:44
1454  Amanda Hale            F2529      135/489     2:10:59     1:01:05    9:42     2:06:53
1455  Jenny Herrin           F2529      136/489     2:10:59     1:01:02    9:42     2:06:52
1456  Rita Haddad            F3034      109/397     2:11:00       58:48    9:35     2:05:21
1457  Steven Yamazaki        M3034      134/276     2:11:00     1:03:05   10:00     2:10:54
1458  Chuck Martin           M4549      102/204     2:11:01       56:01    9:12     2:00:23
1459  Matt Fulks             M3539      123/245     2:11:01     1:02:31    9:29     2:04:06
1460  Michael Brown          M4044      107/189     2:11:02     1:00:30    9:19     2:01:58
1461  Katharine McGregor     F2529      137/489     2:11:03     1:00:23    9:54     2:09:33
1462  Rebecca Moore          F3034      110/397     2:11:03       58:49    9:22     2:02:42
1463  Megan Hefner           F0119        23/94     2:11:05       59:10    9:33     2:05:00
1464  Andrew Reed            M2024       95/172     2:11:07     1:01:36    9:38     2:06:08
1465  Lori Wohl              F2529      138/489     2:11:08       57:00    9:19     2:01:57
1466  Ivory Vendig           F              1/1     2:11:09       55:02    9:49     2:08:24
1467  James Vaughn           M2529      132/263     2:11:09       56:28    8:58     1:57:19
1468  Justin Genson          M2529      133/263     2:11:09       56:29    8:58     1:57:20
1469  Diane Naff             F5559        9/109     2:11:10       58:10    9:26     2:03:27
1470  Elizabeth Carr         F2529      139/489     2:11:10     1:02:23    9:49     2:08:30
1471  Ana Poteete            F2024      134/381     2:11:11       57:17    9:15     2:01:10
1472  Shane Goldsby          M2529      134/263     2:11:14     1:02:52    9:49     2:08:27
1473  Steve Hofener          M5054       63/155     2:11:14     1:01:20    9:56     2:10:04
1474  Steve Krause           M5559       32/106     2:11:14     1:01:20    9:56     2:10:04
1475  Becky Endicott         F2529      140/489     2:11:14     1:01:20    9:56     2:10:04
1476  Shea Weaver            M3539      124/245     2:11:15       58:40    9:36     2:05:42
1477  Kelly Martin           F3539      101/393     2:11:15     1:00:26    9:26     2:03:23
1478  Darrin Turner          M4044      108/189     2:11:16       59:09    9:45     2:07:43
1479  Jeff Burt              M5054       64/155     2:11:18     1:01:19    9:57     2:10:11
1480  Samantha Gosseck       F3034      111/397     2:11:19       58:26    9:51     2:08:59
1481  Ray Aslin              M3034      135/276     2:11:21     1:00:15    9:26     2:03:28
1482  Cameron Lewis          M2024       96/172     2:11:22     1:01:41    9:36     2:05:46
1483  Kalee Ridings          F2529      141/489     2:11:22       59:30    9:51     2:09:00
1484  Brittany Stover        F3034      112/397     2:11:22       59:30    9:51     2:09:00
1485  Thomas Leverich        M2024       97/172     2:11:22     1:01:46    9:33     2:04:58
1486  Joel Yearous           M2529      135/263     2:11:24       59:46    9:34     2:05:10
1487  Jennifer Bell          F3034      113/397     2:11:24       59:46    9:34     2:05:10
1488  Elizabeth Altshuler    F3034      114/397     2:11:25       58:51    9:21     2:02:19
1489  Tymber Dhans           F2024      135/381     2:11:26       57:10    9:48     2:08:16
1490  Adam Miller            M2529      136/263     2:11:27       58:54    9:19     2:01:52
1491  Christopher Williams   M2529      137/263     2:11:28     1:03:25    9:58     2:10:31
1492  Tammy Roy              F3539      102/393     2:11:28       58:44    9:57     2:10:18
1493  Dana Hatfield          F2529      142/489     2:11:29       57:21    9:23     2:02:44
1494  Michelle Langvardt     F2024      136/381     2:11:29       57:03    9:31     2:04:29
1495  Elisha Leathers        F3539      103/393     2:11:31       59:57    9:49     2:08:36
1496  Rob Leathers           M3539      125/245     2:11:31       59:57    9:49     2:08:36
1497  Deborah Anderson       F3539      104/393     2:11:33       58:22    9:28     2:03:54
1498  Bryan St John          M4549      103/204     2:11:35       57:58    9:13     2:00:40
1499  Randy Bryant           F2529      143/489     2:11:36       57:57    9:50     2:08:40
1500  Jesse Tearney          M0119        42/91     2:11:37     1:01:12    9:43     2:07:09
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1501  Lory Barker            F3539      105/393     2:11:37       57:58    9:29     2:04:10
1502  Shelly Melvin          F3034      115/397     2:11:38       57:18    9:16     2:01:20
1503  Stephanie Reed         F2024      137/381     2:11:41       59:42    9:23     2:02:47
1504  Jeanie Birkenfeld      F4044       47/261     2:11:43       58:15   10:00     2:10:50
1505  Jason Willeford        M3034      136/276     2:11:45       58:51    9:20     2:02:14
1506  Jessica Hoppock        F2024      138/381     2:11:45     1:00:12    9:38     2:06:09
1507  Scott Ward             M3034      137/276     2:11:45     1:00:55    9:37     2:05:56
1508  Ryan Lundquist         M3034      138/276     2:11:50       57:52    9:54     2:09:31
1509  Claire Villemain       F2024      139/381     2:11:51       56:10    9:30     2:04:23
1510  Kerri Cagle            F2529      144/489     2:11:52     1:01:30    9:54     2:09:41
1511  Juan Rios              M3034      139/276     2:11:52       56:53    9:25     2:03:20
1512  Harold McClure         M3539      126/245     2:11:53       59:11    9:15     2:01:11
1513  Richard Smith          M5054       65/155     2:11:55       59:37    9:29     2:04:14
1514  Brendan Wolverton      M4549      104/204     2:11:56       59:35    9:29     2:04:13
1515  Rachael Gaddis         F2024      140/381     2:11:57     1:00:38   10:03     2:11:31
1516  Dan Daugherty          M5054       66/155     2:11:57     1:00:01    9:23     2:02:47
1517  Sheri Hanson           F3539      106/393     2:11:57     1:02:10    9:57     2:10:18
1518  Steve Pendergraft      M4549      105/204     2:11:57       59:13    9:34     2:05:19
1519  Mark Willis            M3539      127/245     2:11:57     1:02:34    9:41     2:06:45
1520  Jeffery Glass          M5054       67/155     2:11:57       58:41    9:53     2:09:26
1521  Jo Sherry Lusk         F3539      107/393     2:11:58     1:01:58    9:15     2:01:04
1522  Amy Stucky             F2529      145/489     2:12:01     1:00:37   10:03     2:11:35
1523  Jacob Davis            M2529      138/263     2:12:01       54:34    9:23     2:02:50
1524  Sheila Stanley         F4044       48/261     2:12:02       59:52    9:45     2:07:34
1525  Tim Isaman             M5054       68/155     2:12:04       58:32    9:46     2:07:54
1526  Trent Anderson         M2024       98/172     2:12:05     1:01:22    9:53     2:09:24
1527  Cheryl Patton          F3034      116/397     2:12:06     1:00:15    9:55     2:09:49
1528  Wade Higgins           M3034      140/276     2:12:07     1:00:14    9:34     2:05:15
1529  Jennifer Higgins       F2529      146/489     2:12:08     1:00:14    9:34     2:05:15
1530  Caleb Van Buskirk      M2024       99/172     2:12:08     1:02:11    9:42     2:07:01
1531  Katie Francis          F2024      141/381     2:12:10     1:00:55    9:55     2:09:55
1532  Ryan Griswold          M2024      100/172     2:12:10       59:28    9:54     2:09:41
1533  Bill Pruitt            M4549      106/204     2:12:11       59:10    9:53     2:09:17
1534  Charles Brenke         M4044      109/189     2:12:12     1:02:39    9:52     2:09:09
1535  Robert Lockwood        M4044      110/189     2:12:13       57:18    9:47     2:08:09
1536  Lance Puckett          M3034      141/276     2:12:14       58:05    9:23     2:02:52
1537  Corinne Young          F3539      108/393     2:12:14     1:00:03    9:27     2:03:39
1538  Stacy Hogle            F2529      147/489     2:12:14     1:01:55   10:02     2:11:24
1539  Janet Leski            F3034      117/397     2:12:18       59:05    9:18     2:01:42
1540  Matthew Maynard        M2529      139/263     2:12:19       59:52    9:21     2:02:26
1541  James Gonzales         M3539      128/245     2:12:20     1:03:07    9:58     2:10:22
1542  Heather Basara         F3034      118/397     2:12:20     1:02:04    9:36     2:05:36
1543  Aaron Wiechman         M3034      142/276     2:12:20     1:03:23    9:39     2:06:17
1544  Stephanie Weimer       F2024      142/381     2:12:20     1:01:20    9:56     2:10:00
1545  Conrad Graber          M6569         5/20     2:12:21     1:00:34    9:59     2:10:34
1546  Sarah Ashe             F4044       49/261     2:12:21       59:21   10:01     2:11:02
1547  John Wilson            M5054       69/155     2:12:22       59:57    9:26     2:03:30
1548  Marc McCaw             M2529      140/263     2:12:23       59:55    9:57     2:10:09
1549  Lisa Purtle            F4549       44/208     2:12:23     1:00:02    9:56     2:09:57
1550  Nancy Lombardo         F4549       45/208     2:12:25     1:00:40    9:45     2:07:34
1551  David Reynolds         M4044      111/189     2:12:26       59:33    9:27     2:03:44
1552  Matthew Nece           M3034      143/276     2:12:26       59:16    9:57     2:10:16
1553  Dana Vance             F3034      119/397     2:12:28       57:06    9:24     2:02:58
1554  Diana Bouldin          F2529      148/489     2:12:28       59:33    9:27     2:03:47
1555  Mike Leski             M4044      112/189     2:12:29       59:05    9:19     2:01:53
1556  Greg Taylor            M4044      113/189     2:12:31       57:44    9:36     2:05:34
1557  Ralph Baker            M4549      107/204     2:12:32                9:16     2:01:20
1558  Rian Brown             M3539      129/245     2:12:33     1:03:26    9:59     2:10:47
1559  Jim Blake Childers     M3034      144/276     2:12:33     1:04:57    9:40     2:06:27
1560  Stephanie Frey         F3034      120/397     2:12:34     1:00:12    9:35     2:05:27
1561  Danny Williams         M4044      114/189     2:12:35       59:46    9:55     2:09:48
1562  Darci Gable            F3539      109/393     2:12:36     1:00:08    9:47     2:08:06
1563  Brandon Ross           M3034      145/276     2:12:37       59:42    9:58     2:10:26
1564  Mike Hampton           M3539      130/245     2:12:38       59:41    9:58     2:10:25
1565  Sheryl Ronne           F3034      121/397     2:12:38     1:02:41    9:59     2:10:43
1566  William Bearden        M2529      141/263     2:12:39     1:01:21    9:56     2:09:57
1567  Shaina McLaws          F2024      143/381     2:12:41     1:00:33   10:00     2:10:58
1568  Danielle Vest          F2529      149/489     2:12:41     1:00:33   10:00     2:10:58
1569  Patty Holderman        F5054       21/185     2:12:41     1:05:12   10:04     2:11:47
1570  Gregory Pittman        M4549      108/204     2:12:43     1:01:48   10:03     2:11:35
1571  Mary Pittman           F4044       50/261     2:12:43     1:01:48   10:03     2:11:35
1572  Macie Viets            F2529      150/489     2:12:44       59:49    9:41     2:06:50
1573  Mike Lyles             M4044      115/189     2:12:44       57:45    9:46     2:07:51
1574  Laura Mills            F3539      110/393     2:12:45       58:01    9:25     2:03:14
1575  Christina Churchill    F3539      111/393     2:12:49     1:00:50   10:03     2:11:35
1576  Kevin Bish             M3539      131/245     2:12:49       59:35    9:29     2:04:10
1577  Ashley Wright          M2529      142/263     2:12:50       58:06    9:22     2:02:39
1578  Speed Collingsworth    M5559       33/106     2:12:51       59:40   10:05     2:12:00
1579  Kip McCall             M3034      146/276     2:12:51       58:29    9:28     2:03:49
1580  Sarah Mehan            F2529      151/489     2:12:51     1:02:46    9:53     2:09:26
1581  Rebecca Castillo       F3539      112/393     2:12:51     1:04:02    9:56     2:10:07
1582  Mike Rhodes            M2529      143/263     2:12:59     1:00:25    9:13     2:00:40
1583  Michael Mercer         M3034      147/276     2:13:00     1:01:07    9:51     2:09:01
1584  Kim Becker             M5559       34/106     2:13:01       59:57    9:54     2:09:36
1585  Steven Treaster        M3539      132/245     2:13:02     1:01:54    9:47     2:08:08
1586  Tiffany Wegerer        F2529      152/489     2:13:02     1:03:05    9:55     2:09:53
1587  Amy McCollom           F3034      122/397     2:13:02     1:00:51    9:59     2:10:47
1588  Hope Hill              F3539      113/393     2:13:03     1:00:39   10:08     2:12:41
1589  Blake Dodds            M3034      148/276     2:13:04       59:30    9:32     2:04:43
1590  Kelly Jones            F4549       46/208     2:13:06     1:00:28    9:33     2:04:57
1591  Chris Miller           M3034      149/276     2:13:09       57:34    9:31     2:04:29
1592  Lance Humphreys        M3539      133/245     2:13:09     1:01:17   10:01     2:11:05
1593  Susan Bellows          F5054       22/185     2:13:10       59:47    9:31     2:04:41
1594  Amber Soto             F2529      153/489     2:13:10     1:00:07   10:02     2:11:14
1595  David Tester           M2024      101/172     2:13:10       56:15   10:06     2:12:10
1596  Laura King             F2024      144/381     2:13:11     1:01:24    9:56     2:10:08
1597  Steph Tester           F2024      145/381     2:13:12       56:18   10:06     2:12:12
1598  Spike Hawkes           M3539      134/245     2:13:13     1:03:53   10:01     2:11:06
1599  Rich Schultz           M4044      116/189     2:13:13     1:03:52   10:01     2:11:06
1600  Amanda Sullivan        F2529      154/489     2:13:14     1:04:14    9:55     2:09:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Sandra Hoch            F3539      114/393     2:13:16     1:00:33   10:06     2:12:09
1602  Margarita Wilkes       F3539      115/393     2:13:16     1:00:34   10:06     2:12:10
1603  Jessica Ohler          F3034      123/397     2:13:16     1:00:20   10:05     2:12:03
1604  Virginia Sellers       F2024      146/381     2:13:17     1:01:09    9:37     2:05:48
1605  Becky Cox              F4044       51/261     2:13:17       59:43    9:43     2:07:13
1606  James Scribner         M5054       70/155     2:13:19     1:01:41    9:56     2:10:00
1607  Janet Quaid            F4549       47/208     2:13:19     1:01:41    9:56     2:10:00
1608  Penny Forsyth          F6064         4/39     2:13:21     1:00:53    9:49     2:08:35
1609  Tracy Woodie           F3034      124/397     2:13:21     1:00:12    9:39     2:06:14
1610  Richard Rose           M6064        10/45     2:13:23     1:02:52    9:58     2:10:27
1611  Lucy Ray               F0119        24/94     2:13:24     1:03:00    9:57     2:10:12
1612  Kate Hanna             F2024      147/381     2:13:24     1:00:40    9:55     2:09:50
1613  Sean Turner            M4044      117/189     2:13:24     1:00:35    9:30     2:04:20
1614  Melissa Lewis          F2529      155/489     2:13:25     1:03:11   10:04     2:11:45
1615  Angela Barnes          F3539      116/393     2:13:26       59:06    9:29     2:04:09
1616  Laurie Jones           F5054       23/185     2:13:26       59:29    9:47     2:08:05
1617  Ryan Witherspoon       M3034      150/276     2:13:27     1:00:35    9:31     2:04:35
1618  Justin McCune          M3034      151/276     2:13:28     1:00:50   10:04     2:11:52
1619  Jami Thomas            F2024      148/381     2:13:29     1:00:50   10:05     2:11:54
1620  Analisa Bloxham        F2024      149/381     2:13:30     1:00:50   10:05     2:11:54
1621  Raye Torrey            F3539      117/393     2:13:30     1:02:23   10:02     2:11:16
1622  Dusty Torrey           M3539      135/245     2:13:30     1:02:22   10:02     2:11:15
1623  Kelley Taylor          F4549       48/208     2:13:30     1:00:12    9:34     2:05:19
1624  Sean Barton            M0119        43/91     2:13:32       59:35    9:42     2:07:03
1625  Joe Kendrick           M3034      152/276     2:13:34     1:01:44    9:45     2:07:32
1626  Kristen Blanchard      F2529      156/489     2:13:35     1:01:02   10:06     2:12:18
1627  Melanie Clouse         F2529      157/489     2:13:36     1:01:02   10:06     2:12:19
1628  Sarah Hanson           F0119        25/94     2:13:37     1:03:46   10:02     2:11:22
1629  Natalie Holloway       F2529      158/489     2:13:38       56:05   10:11     2:13:23
1630  Gil Navarro            M4044      118/189     2:13:38     1:03:30   10:03     2:11:30
1631  Tracy Barnes           M5054       71/155     2:13:39       59:06    9:33     2:04:56
1632  Steve Webb             M6064        11/45     2:13:39     1:03:39   10:04     2:11:40
1633  Dennis Batac           M3034      153/276     2:13:41     1:00:47    9:32     2:04:54
1634  Victoria Fields        F3539      118/393     2:13:45     1:03:02    9:37     2:05:47
1635  Kellie Taylor          F3539      119/393     2:13:46     1:00:39    9:40     2:06:28
1636  Deborah Watson         F5559       10/109     2:13:47     1:01:59   10:00     2:10:58
1637  Jay Dosser             M3539      136/245     2:13:48     1:00:16    9:25     2:03:21
1638  Jessica Foley          F3034      125/397     2:13:51     1:00:32    9:57     2:10:15
1639  Mike Johnson           M3034      154/276     2:13:51     1:01:09   10:09     2:12:58
1640  Amy Rowland            F3034      126/397     2:13:52     1:00:54   10:05     2:12:01
1641  Anthony Easley         M3539      137/245     2:13:52     1:01:55    9:38     2:06:12
1642  Thomas Hesch           M5054       72/155     2:13:54       56:18    9:23     2:02:47
1643  Nelson Hu              M2529      144/263     2:13:54       53:16    9:07     1:59:21
1644  Kelly Hawkins          F2529      159/489     2:13:55       58:31    9:55     2:09:47
1645  Lance West             M3034      155/276     2:13:55       59:32    9:29     2:04:11
1646  Noel Sagullo           M4044      119/189     2:13:57       54:50    9:58     2:10:33
1647  Dan Nodalo             M5054       73/155     2:13:58     1:04:15    9:52     2:09:04
1648  Abel Diaz              M0119        44/91     2:13:59     1:00:22    9:58     2:10:27
1649  Tonya Goepfert         F3034      127/397     2:14:00     1:00:18    9:37     2:05:50
1650  Teresa Kolf            F2024      150/381     2:14:00     1:05:29   10:04     2:11:50
1651  Caleb McCoy            M2024      102/172     2:14:01     1:00:43    9:23     2:02:50
1652  Nick Frary             M2529      145/263     2:14:01     1:00:43    9:23     2:02:50
1653  Terry Rimmer           M5054       74/155     2:14:02       59:15    9:56     2:09:56
1654  Jared Boyer            M2024      103/172     2:14:03     1:03:40    9:50     2:08:46
1655  Jeff Boyer             M3034      156/276     2:14:03     1:03:39    9:50     2:08:46
1656  Brittney Lawton        F2024      151/381     2:14:03       56:36   10:10     2:13:06
1657  Courtney Boyer         F2024      152/381     2:14:03     1:03:40    9:50     2:08:46
1658  Whitney Coleman        F2024      153/381     2:14:03       56:37   10:10     2:13:06
1659  Alec Dyer              M0119        45/91     2:14:04       59:52    9:38     2:06:00
1660  Jake Fry               M2529      146/263     2:14:04     1:01:23    9:43     2:07:15
1661  Joseph Mankin          M3539      138/245     2:14:05     1:08:31   10:10     2:13:05
1662  Amy Horn               F3539      120/393     2:14:05     1:00:19    9:37     2:05:55
1663  Krystin Cavner         F2529      160/489     2:14:06     1:00:00    9:42     2:07:00
1664  James Yarbrough        M0119        46/91     2:14:08     1:02:02   10:03     2:11:29
1665  Shea Bandy             M3034      157/276     2:14:08     1:01:08    9:24     2:03:02
1666  Wael Abo-Auda          M3539      139/245     2:14:08       58:55    9:43     2:07:09
1667  Brittany McDougal      F2024      154/381     2:14:09       59:46    9:58     2:10:22
1668  James Morgan           M2529      147/263     2:14:10     1:00:26    9:41     2:06:40
1669  Brett Selby            M4549      109/204     2:14:10     1:03:06    9:38     2:06:10
1670  Jennifer Irons         F2529      161/489     2:14:10     1:03:47   10:06     2:12:13
1671  Stacey Danielson       F3539      121/393     2:14:11     1:03:47   10:06     2:12:13
1672  Kathy Romero           F3539      122/393     2:14:11     1:01:49   10:09     2:12:53
1673  Tyler Gibson           M0119        47/91     2:14:13       57:36    9:52     2:09:06
1674  Lisa Gieg              F3539      123/393     2:14:13     1:02:31   10:07     2:12:19
1675  Sarah Nelson           F2529      162/489     2:14:14       58:56    9:56     2:09:56
1676  Amanda Yardley         F2529      163/489     2:14:15       59:38    9:26     2:03:32
1677  Milisha Stevens        F2529      164/489     2:14:15     1:03:26    9:48     2:08:16
1678  Steve Weber            M5054       75/155     2:14:16       56:47   10:02     2:11:23
1679  Janet Weimer           F5054       24/185     2:14:17     1:03:04   10:04     2:11:44
1680  Danna Ellis            F4044       52/261     2:14:17     1:01:54    9:37     2:05:59
1681  Rosalie Rodgers        F2024      155/381     2:14:18     1:01:42    9:45     2:07:40
1682  Scott Davis            M4044      120/189     2:14:18     1:00:55    9:49     2:08:30
1683  Becky Sprouls          F4044       53/261     2:14:19     1:00:23    9:50     2:08:45
1684  William Overby         M6064        12/45     2:14:20     1:02:16   10:11     2:13:19
1685  Sam Hall               M4549      110/204     2:14:20     1:03:26    9:48     2:08:20
1686  Matthew Vick           M2024      104/172     2:14:20     1:02:17   10:07     2:12:21
1687  Jeff Cox               M4044      121/189     2:14:23     1:00:22    9:40     2:06:30
1688  Jack Thomas            M4549      111/204     2:14:23     1:07:09   10:14     2:14:00
1689  Carter Spence          M0119        48/91     2:14:26       56:55    9:50     2:08:37
1690  Deanna Toler           F4044       54/261     2:14:28       58:54    9:32     2:04:43
1691  Justin Lippmann        M2024      105/172     2:14:30       58:55    9:50     2:08:37
1692  Barry Boone            M2024      106/172     2:14:30       58:55    9:50     2:08:37
1693  Virginia Duke          F0119        26/94     2:14:31     1:02:18    9:59     2:10:40
1694  Lindsay Schwak         F2024      156/381     2:14:32     1:02:17    9:59     2:10:40
1695  Benjamin Balasko       M2529      148/263     2:14:35     1:01:12    9:50     2:08:48
1696  Jack Hooper            M5559       35/106     2:14:37     1:00:16   10:15     2:14:06
1697  Austin Benedict        M2024      107/172     2:14:37     1:07:05   10:03     2:11:37
1698  Gary Torrence          M5054       76/155     2:14:37     1:01:09   10:06     2:12:15
1699  Miriam Howard          F2529      165/489     2:14:38     1:01:06   10:05     2:12:03
1700  Drew Shelton           M2024      108/172     2:14:39       58:27   10:10     2:13:00

Generated January 26, 2026 at 10:41 AM 17/44



2008 OKC Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Christi McNeil         F3539      124/393     2:14:39     1:03:01   10:10     2:13:06
1702  Riann Dilbeck          F3034      128/397     2:14:41     1:03:02   10:10     2:13:08
1703  Jt Petherick           M3539      140/245     2:14:42     1:03:52    9:57     2:10:21
1704  Lindsey James          F2024      157/381     2:14:42     1:00:46    9:53     2:09:25
1705  Whit Plunkett          M3034      158/276     2:14:44       57:42    8:55     1:56:49
1706  Don Hart               M7074         2/14     2:14:44     1:01:02    9:54     2:09:35
1707  Grant Johnston         M3034      159/276     2:14:44       57:55    9:36     2:05:41
1708  Cody Stringer          M2024      109/172     2:14:45     1:03:23    9:52     2:09:14
1709  David Humphrey         M5054       77/155     2:14:47       59:53    9:32     2:04:43
1710  Kris Anderson          M3034      160/276     2:14:47     1:01:54    9:49     2:08:28
1711  Will Smith             M6064        13/45     2:14:47     1:00:21   10:11     2:13:24
1712  Geoffrey Brumage       M3034      161/276     2:14:48     1:03:20    9:52     2:09:14
1713  Kelle George           F2529      166/489     2:14:49     1:05:50   10:12     2:13:26
1714  Ryan Kilman            M3034      162/276     2:14:51     1:01:15   10:02     2:11:19
1715  James Ratcliffe        M4044      122/189     2:14:52       58:56    9:41     2:06:41
1716  Pamela Barton          F4044       55/261     2:14:52     1:00:53    9:48     2:08:22
1717  Sean Adair             M4044      123/189     2:14:54     1:00:24    9:56     2:10:06
1718  Samantha Reed          F3539      125/393     2:14:54       58:23    9:46     2:07:53
1719  Chris Ott              M2529      149/263     2:14:55     1:01:49    9:56     2:10:07
1720  Norita Dukes           F3539      126/393     2:14:55       59:18    9:49     2:08:28
1721  Jenny Cushman          F3539      127/393     2:14:55     1:01:49    9:56     2:10:07
1722  Bobby Lane             M0119        49/91     2:14:55     1:01:28   10:08     2:12:41
1723  Elizabeth Hill         F0119        27/94     2:14:55     1:01:28   10:08     2:12:42
1724  Suzanne Geist          F2024      158/381     2:14:56       59:26    9:40     2:06:30
1725  Brian Ayson            M3539      141/245     2:14:56     1:01:15    9:49     2:08:27
1726  Hailee Howard          F2024      159/381     2:14:58       59:25    9:40     2:06:30
1727  Katie Wilson           F2529      167/489     2:14:58       57:44    9:37     2:05:48
1728  Chris Jensen           M3539      142/245     2:14:58     1:01:16    9:55     2:09:52
1729  Amy Gardner            F3539      128/393     2:15:00     1:00:04    9:38     2:06:08
1730  Reno Mathews           M3034      163/276     2:15:02       56:28    9:45     2:07:36
1731  Keli Boone             F3539      129/393     2:15:02     1:01:01    9:59     2:10:37
1732  Amanda Mobbs           F2024      160/381     2:15:02     1:01:31   10:03     2:11:30
1733  Viki Ridge             F4044       56/261     2:15:09     1:00:41   10:03     2:11:29
1734  Nancy Welch            F5559       11/109     2:15:09     1:00:42   10:03     2:11:30
1735  Leslie Dominick-Landru F2529      168/489     2:15:11     1:00:04   10:10     2:13:01
1736  Paul Ankenman          M5559       36/106     2:15:12     1:00:02    9:45     2:07:35
1737  Jenifer Goepfert       F2529      169/489     2:15:12     1:00:29    9:42     2:07:01
1738  Devyon Hise            F2024      161/381     2:15:13     1:02:22   10:03     2:11:30
1739  Nick Hise              M2529      150/263     2:15:13     1:02:22   10:03     2:11:30
1740  Suzie Bostick          F5559       12/109     2:15:13     1:02:16   10:07     2:12:31
1741  William Muller         M3539      143/245     2:15:16     1:01:15    9:42     2:07:03
1742  Jarvis Jarvis          F3539      130/393     2:15:17     1:07:09    9:58     2:10:34
1743  Mark Kidd              M4044      124/189     2:15:19     1:03:05    9:52     2:09:03
1744  Kelly Bembry           F3034      129/397     2:15:20     1:02:37    9:54     2:09:29
1745  Heather Heimbach       F2529      170/489     2:15:20     1:02:37    9:54     2:09:30
1746  Reid Wise              M2024      110/172     2:15:21     1:05:10   10:11     2:13:12
1747  Katie Wise             F2529      171/489     2:15:21     1:05:11   10:11     2:13:13
1748  Tina Carter            F3539      131/393     2:15:21     1:02:48   10:05     2:11:57
1749  Ryan Labar             M3034      164/276     2:15:22     1:01:37    9:54     2:09:36
1750  Therese Loe            F3034      130/397     2:15:24     1:01:09   10:08     2:12:38
1751  Rachel Thomas          F2529      172/489     2:15:27     1:05:00   10:11     2:13:16
1752  Kathy Bauer            F3034      131/397     2:15:28     1:00:10    9:30     2:04:19
1753  Angela Weeks           F2024      162/381     2:15:29     1:01:39   10:18     2:14:54
1754  Daniel Sherwin         M2529      151/263     2:15:29     1:01:40   10:18     2:14:54
1755  Allison Stumpf         F2024      163/381     2:15:29     1:05:21   10:07     2:12:23
1756  Katie Ellis            F2024      164/381     2:15:30     1:05:22   10:07     2:12:22
1757  Julie Gellerman        F4044       57/261     2:15:31     1:04:17   10:06     2:12:13
1758  Ashley Cavin           F2529      173/489     2:15:33     1:03:30   10:08     2:12:39
1759  Jennifer Brown         F2529      174/489     2:15:33     1:03:30   10:08     2:12:39
1760  Erik Bartlett          M2024      111/172     2:15:33     1:01:11   10:11     2:13:12
1761  Brett Nguyen           M3539      144/245     2:15:35     1:02:47    9:58     2:10:27
1762  Leslie Bell            F4044       58/261     2:15:35     1:02:30   10:06     2:12:07
1763  Kellie Hunt            F3539      132/393     2:15:38       59:59   10:07     2:12:29
1764  Channa Byerly          F2529      175/489     2:15:41     1:00:43    9:51     2:08:56
1765  Karlie Garrett         F2024      165/381     2:15:42     1:01:11    9:59     2:10:43
1766  Darcy Conner           F3034      132/397     2:15:43     1:00:47    9:42     2:06:54
1767  Mindy Myers            F2529      176/489     2:15:44     1:03:27   10:06     2:12:09
1768  Leonard Hart           M6064        14/45     2:15:47     1:00:51    9:32     2:04:43
1769  Andy Nachtrab          M2529      152/263     2:15:48     1:01:37    9:53     2:09:23
1770  Marina Ogden           F3034      133/397     2:15:50     1:03:09   10:09     2:12:53
1771  Kristina Pressley      F3034      134/397     2:15:50     1:00:47    9:42     2:07:00
1772  Mason Matlock          M0119        50/91     2:15:50       56:09   10:09     2:12:48
1773  Matthew Allen          M0119        51/91     2:15:50       56:09   10:09     2:12:49
1774  Elizabeth Downing      F2529      177/489     2:15:51     1:02:57   10:06     2:12:13
1775  Dustin Bailey          M3539      145/245     2:15:53     1:03:05    9:50     2:08:37
1776  Keri Wilson            F4044       59/261     2:15:53     1:03:16   10:11     2:13:23
1777  Mitch Loukota          M4044      125/189     2:15:53     1:02:33    9:59     2:10:43
1778  Chris Fahrenbruch      F2024      166/381     2:15:54     1:02:41   10:22     2:15:44
1779  Teri Gum               F3034      135/397     2:15:56       58:48   10:07     2:12:22
1780  Sandra Gonzalez        F4549       49/208     2:15:57     1:03:15   10:12     2:13:27
1781  Katie Hubbard          F3539      133/393     2:15:58     1:01:35   10:14     2:13:56
1782  Paul McFarland         M5054       78/155     2:15:58     1:01:37    9:47     2:07:59
1783  Sarah Reichardt        F3539      134/393     2:15:58     1:01:38    9:47     2:08:00
1784  Kate Ivey              F2024      167/381     2:15:58     1:02:08   10:21     2:15:31
1785  Bernhard Storjohann    M5054       79/155     2:15:58     1:03:14    9:38     2:06:10
1786  Gerald Newell          M3034      165/276     2:15:59     1:04:04   10:17     2:14:33
1787  Anders McConnell       M4044      126/189     2:16:00     1:04:35    9:35     2:05:28
1788  Lindsey Smith          F3034      136/397     2:16:00     1:02:26   10:05     2:11:53
1789  Amy Stone              F2529      178/489     2:16:00     1:02:26   10:04     2:11:53
1790  Susan Shoemaker        F2024      168/381     2:16:01     1:02:11   10:22     2:15:45
1791  Mary Hicks             F0119        28/94     2:16:01     1:04:36   10:07     2:12:28
1792  Andrew Fenrick         M2024      112/172     2:16:01     1:04:36   10:07     2:12:28
1793  Elosia Reyna           F3034      137/397     2:16:04     1:01:50    9:59     2:10:46
1794  Josh Miller            M2529      153/263     2:16:04     1:02:49   10:13     2:13:43
1795  Riley Hanger           M5054       80/155     2:16:05       58:52    9:16     2:01:15
1796  Tarah Jacques          F0119        29/94     2:16:05     1:02:52   10:11     2:13:12
1797  Michelle Junkin        F3034      138/397     2:16:07       59:56   10:08     2:12:40
1798  Amanda Serna           F2024      169/381     2:16:07     1:03:43    9:49     2:08:28
1799  Christina Hoggatt      F2529      179/489     2:16:09     1:01:25   10:15     2:14:15
1800  Sara Craighead         F2024      170/381     2:16:10     1:02:02   10:17     2:14:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Ainslie Stanford       M3034      166/276     2:16:11     1:00:21    9:48     2:08:12
1802  Kevin Bundy            M2529      154/263     2:16:12       59:05    9:36     2:05:46
1803  Joel Eilerts           M2529      155/263     2:16:12       59:54    9:50     2:08:40
1804  Courtney Eilerts       F2529      180/489     2:16:13       59:56    9:50     2:08:40
1805  Vance Gregory          M3034      167/276     2:16:13     1:03:54    9:55     2:09:55
1806  Amber Behr             F2529      181/489     2:16:13       59:04   10:05     2:11:55
1807  John Orozco            M3034      168/276     2:16:14     1:02:35   10:04     2:11:41
1808  Mindy Parmet           F3034      139/397     2:16:15     1:02:19   10:03     2:11:31
1809  Rachel Taylor          F0119        30/94     2:16:16       54:59    9:47     2:07:57
1810  Jila Nelson            F4044       60/261     2:16:16     1:02:47   10:19     2:15:05
1811  Sally Cook             F3034      140/397     2:16:17     1:04:23   10:21     2:15:30
1812  Becky Gilray           F4549       50/208     2:16:18     1:02:31    9:50     2:08:47
1813  Anna Liska             F3034      141/397     2:16:18     1:04:25   10:17     2:14:38
1814  Kim Kuehn              F2529      182/489     2:16:18     1:02:04   10:08     2:12:37
1815  Joanie Whitener        F5054       25/185     2:16:19     1:03:19   10:14     2:14:01
1816  Wes Butler             M3539      146/245     2:16:21       57:49    9:21     2:02:17
1817  Jerrad Besch           M4044      127/189     2:16:21     1:02:28    9:37     2:05:46
1818  Miles Forrester        M4044      128/189     2:16:22       57:08    9:57     2:10:10
1819  Greg Ploeger           M5559       37/106     2:16:22     1:02:05    9:55     2:09:44
1820  Nici Ploeger           F2024      171/381     2:16:22     1:02:05    9:55     2:09:44
1821  Rachel Stuewe          F3034      142/397     2:16:23       59:07    9:37     2:05:57
1822  Nathan Dietzel         M2529      156/263     2:16:24     1:02:14   10:22     2:15:44
1823  John Thornbrough       M2024      113/172     2:16:25     1:05:35    9:51     2:08:51
1824  Grant Hill             M3034      169/276     2:16:26       58:58   10:15     2:14:15
1825  Kyle Enns              M3539      147/245     2:16:28     1:01:44    9:36     2:05:42
1826  Dawn Dickerson         F3034      143/397     2:16:29       59:52    9:40     2:06:34
1827  Linda Bese             F4549       51/208     2:16:30     1:00:36    9:48     2:08:23
1828  Teri McDaniel          F3539      135/393     2:16:31     1:02:35   10:03     2:11:33
1829  David Clear            M5559       38/106     2:16:31       59:36    9:38     2:06:00
1830  Sara Spain             F4044       61/261     2:16:32     1:01:45   10:10     2:13:01
1831  Sam Stockbridge        M2024      114/172     2:16:32     1:02:36   10:06     2:12:19
1832  Todd Taylor            M2529      157/263     2:16:33     1:01:47   10:10     2:13:10
1833  Kelli Embry            F3539      136/393     2:16:35     1:03:29   10:25     2:16:27
1834  Rey Victorio           M4044      129/189     2:16:36     1:00:24   10:10     2:13:06
1835  Jamie Wyrick           F2529      183/489     2:16:37     1:02:53   10:00     2:10:48
1836  Becky Rycroft          F4044       62/261     2:16:38     1:00:16   10:14     2:14:02
1837  Thomas Dean            M4549      112/204     2:16:39     1:01:13    9:57     2:10:18
1838  Alesha Leemaster       F2529      184/489     2:16:39     1:02:35   10:07     2:12:25
1839  Cassie Wrich           F2024      172/381     2:16:39     1:01:39   10:23     2:15:50
1840  Rita Shaffer           F3539      137/393     2:16:40     1:01:12   10:07     2:12:30
1841  Kristen Pettey         F3034      144/397     2:16:41     1:01:47   10:10     2:13:07
1842  Michael Prentice       M4549      113/204     2:16:43     1:01:44   10:21     2:15:32
1843  Haydn Comingdeer       F0119        31/94     2:16:43     1:00:29   10:20     2:15:12
1844  Kami Painter           F2529      185/489     2:16:43     1:01:45   10:19     2:15:03
1845  Monica Grotzinger      F2024      173/381     2:16:46     1:05:20   10:13     2:13:40
1846  Miranda Oberaitis      F3034      145/397     2:16:46     1:03:19   10:16     2:14:30
1847  Maria McKee            F2024      174/381     2:16:46     1:05:23   10:13     2:13:40
1848  Catherine Burdette     F3539      138/393     2:16:47     1:04:31   10:06     2:12:09
1849  Brendan Heatherly      M3034      170/276     2:16:47       59:30    9:41     2:06:40
1850  April Fischer          F3034      146/397     2:16:48     1:02:39    9:45     2:07:35
1851  Rodney Hays            M3539      148/245     2:16:48     1:02:16    9:57     2:10:13
1852  Hilary Karchmer        F3539      139/393     2:16:48     1:00:03   10:26     2:16:39
1853  Freeland Wood          M4044      130/189     2:16:50     1:02:55   10:19     2:14:57
1854  Shirley Wood           F3539      140/393     2:16:50     1:02:56   10:19     2:14:57
1855  Seth Brown             M2529      158/263     2:16:50     1:01:48    9:40     2:06:30
1856  Teresa Brown           F3034      147/397     2:16:51     1:01:48    9:40     2:06:29
1857  Kent Benson            M2024      115/172     2:16:51     1:00:37    9:23     2:02:52
1858  Haley Jo Mauldin       F2529      186/489     2:16:51     1:02:23    9:44     2:07:25
1859  Stephen Andrade        M5559       39/106     2:16:53     1:06:06   10:25     2:16:16
1860  Sarah Dewitt           F2024      175/381     2:16:54     1:04:18   10:20     2:15:19
1861  Lee Ann Poole          F4549       52/208     2:16:54     1:02:44    9:49     2:08:25
1862  Amy Brown              F3539      141/393     2:16:54     1:06:59   10:26     2:16:33
1863  David Elias            M4549      114/204     2:16:54     1:00:29   10:02     2:11:22
1864  Jani White             F3034      148/397     2:16:55     1:03:43   10:08     2:12:33
1865  Kaci Michael           F2529      187/489     2:16:56     1:01:17    9:49     2:08:36
1866  Tamra Jackson          F4549       53/208     2:16:56     1:01:53    9:50     2:08:37
1867  Melissa Baker          F3034      149/397     2:16:56     1:03:53   10:27     2:16:52
1868  Michael Abney          M5054       81/155     2:16:56     1:01:25    9:51     2:08:53
1869  Amy Kimple             F4044       63/261     2:16:57     1:02:49   10:08     2:12:38
1870  Melanie Dockins        F2529      188/489     2:16:58     1:04:19   10:21     2:15:23
1871  Hearl Boen             M6064        15/45     2:16:58     1:03:05    9:55     2:09:47
1872  Mary Wheeler           F5054       26/185     2:16:59     1:03:05    9:55     2:09:46
1873  Jennifer Edwards       F2529      189/489     2:16:59     1:02:53   10:01     2:11:09
1874  Angela Jones           F3539      142/393     2:17:00     1:03:44   10:22     2:15:37
1875  Tamara Stanley         F3539      143/393     2:17:00     1:03:45   10:22     2:15:37
1876  Molly Brill            F4044       64/261     2:17:00     1:03:44   10:22     2:15:37
1877  Kenneth Harris         M4549      115/204     2:17:02     1:00:40    9:50     2:08:40
1878  Tristy Fryer           F3034      150/397     2:17:06     1:04:07    9:54     2:09:39
1879  Laura Lyons            F2529      190/489     2:17:06     1:01:30   10:17     2:14:35
1880  Cindy Howard           F4044       65/261     2:17:07     1:17:05   10:03     2:11:34
1881  Jim Berta              M4549      116/204     2:17:07     1:03:37   10:06     2:12:06
1882  Vanessa Johnson        F3539      144/393     2:17:08     1:01:10   10:07     2:12:24
1883  Tori Robinson          F3034      151/397     2:17:08     1:02:12   10:18     2:14:55
1884  Melissa Nguyen         F4044       66/261     2:17:10       59:17    9:57     2:10:14
1885  Chad Buffington        M2024      116/172     2:17:10       56:40    9:48     2:08:17
1886  Adam Fiegel            M0119        52/91     2:17:11     1:01:05   10:08     2:12:41
1887  Christa Ball           F2529      191/489     2:17:12     1:02:36    9:58     2:10:22
1888  Matthew Ballard        M3034      171/276     2:17:14     1:03:17    9:51     2:08:57
1889  Angi Oxley             F4044       67/261     2:17:14     1:04:00   10:19     2:15:08
1890  Stephen Dean           M2529      159/263     2:17:16       55:23   10:24     2:16:06
1891  Marcelle Bruck         F3539      145/393     2:17:17       57:41    9:07     1:59:21
1892  Warren Pitts           M7074         3/14     2:17:17       58:57    9:54     2:09:35
1893  Jill Kimbrough         F2529      192/489     2:17:18     1:01:14   10:13     2:13:47
1894  Denna Ditto            F5054       27/185     2:17:22     1:02:16   10:28     2:16:56
1895  Christina Gregory      F2529      193/489     2:17:24     1:03:29   10:19     2:15:07
1896  Cara Wells             F3034      152/397     2:17:25               10:00     2:10:51
1897  Logan Self             F0119        32/94     2:17:25     1:03:52   10:20     2:15:17
1898  Wendi Weaver           F3539      146/393     2:17:26       58:10    9:39     2:06:24
1899  Michael Ballard        M2529      160/263     2:17:29     1:03:18    9:52     2:09:13
1900  Chase Turner           M2024      117/172     2:17:30       57:44    9:41     2:06:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Tom Pace               M5054       82/155     2:17:31       57:43    9:41     2:06:41
1902  Sherry McCollum        F4044       68/261     2:17:33     1:04:17   10:20     2:15:12
1903  Ross Chaffin           M2529      161/263     2:17:34     1:01:34   10:08     2:12:38
1904  Sarah Massey           F0119        33/94     2:17:34     1:05:04   10:04     2:11:53
1905  Brendan Chellis        M4044      131/189     2:17:35     1:02:24    9:59     2:10:35
1906  Tommy Tracey           M4044      132/189     2:17:36       59:10   10:28     2:17:03
1907  Whit Cochran           M2529      162/263     2:17:37     1:06:20   10:01     2:11:13
1908  Nancy Jeffers          F2529      194/489     2:17:37     1:02:04   10:00     2:10:52
1909  Megan Carey            F2024      176/381     2:17:39     1:03:31    9:56     2:10:03
1910  Patty Tyson            F4044       69/261     2:17:39     1:03:51   10:29     2:17:12
1911  Brittany Leard         F2024      177/381     2:17:39     1:03:32    9:56     2:10:04
1912  Whitney Caldwell       F2024      178/381     2:17:40     1:03:01   10:16     2:14:28
1913  Casey Jarma            F2024      179/381     2:17:40     1:03:00   10:16     2:14:28
1914  Susanna Voegeli        F3539      147/393     2:17:42     1:01:59   10:08     2:12:43
1915  Don Howerton           M3539      149/245     2:17:42     1:01:59   10:08     2:12:43
1916  Beth Gannon            F3539      148/393     2:17:43     1:02:48   10:11     2:13:19
1917  Jason Gannon           M3539      150/245     2:17:44     1:02:48   10:11     2:13:20
1918  Mallory Feazle         F2024      180/381     2:17:44     1:02:37   10:14     2:14:02
1919  Trent Thompson         M4044      133/189     2:17:45     1:02:36   10:06     2:12:17
1920  Tracy Gannett-Bowes    F3539      149/393     2:17:45     1:02:04   10:06     2:12:15
1921  Lorraine Millay        F4549       54/208     2:17:46     1:03:45   10:27     2:16:48
1922  Jaci Thorson           F5054       28/185     2:17:46     1:02:38   10:04     2:11:45
1923  Casey Bourke           F0119        34/94     2:17:47     1:01:37   10:01     2:11:11
1924  Mary Thomason          F6064         5/39     2:17:48     1:03:50   10:21     2:15:30
1925  Jannie Lindeboom       F5559       13/109     2:17:52     1:05:06   10:05     2:12:02
1926  Steve Kepner           M3539      151/245     2:17:53     1:02:46    9:51     2:08:53
1927  Jennifer Stiegler      F2529      195/489     2:17:53       59:38    9:42     2:07:04
1928  Rebecca Britsch        F2024      181/381     2:17:53     1:01:34   10:06     2:12:13
1929  Carlos Salinas         M3539      152/245     2:17:54     1:04:47   10:08     2:12:37
1930  Matt Brown             M3034      172/276     2:17:57     1:03:34   10:21     2:15:33
1931  Randy Carlile          M5054       83/155     2:17:57     1:03:53   10:08     2:12:37
1932  Randy Cook             M4549      117/204     2:17:58     1:01:11   10:21     2:15:28
1933  Jimbo Hammock          M2024      118/172     2:17:58     1:01:48   10:00     2:10:48
1934  Rick Feuerborn         M4044      134/189     2:18:00     1:00:31   10:00     2:10:52
1935  Jessica Carter         F2529      196/489     2:18:02     1:03:48   10:21     2:15:34
1936  Matthew Vandalen       M3539      153/245     2:18:02     1:02:37   10:14     2:13:59
1937  Carrie Keller          F2529      197/489     2:18:02     1:03:49   10:21     2:15:35
1938  Beth Price             F2024      182/381     2:18:02     1:01:15    9:58     2:10:25
1939  Casey Loper            M2024      119/172     2:18:03     1:04:16   10:12     2:13:31
1940  John Loerch, Jr        M5054       84/155     2:18:05       59:40    9:43     2:07:06
1941  Chris Bohannon         M4549      118/204     2:18:05     1:00:44    9:45     2:07:37
1942  Emily Edmonson         F2024      183/381     2:18:06     1:02:18    9:52     2:09:14
1943  Melanie Bristow        F2024      184/381     2:18:06     1:02:18    9:52     2:09:14
1944  Kevin Edwards          M3539      154/245     2:18:07     1:03:20   10:07     2:12:32
1945  Ricky Van Pay          M2529      163/263     2:18:07     1:04:15   10:12     2:13:33
1946  Robert Johnson         M3539      155/245     2:18:07     1:03:23   10:08     2:12:36
1947  Heather Roberts        F3539      150/393     2:18:09     1:08:05    9:50     2:08:40
1948  Nicholete Davis        F2529      198/489     2:18:12     1:03:30   10:01     2:11:06
1949  Anne Gogola            F4044       70/261     2:18:12     1:01:58   10:12     2:13:31
1950  Mikki Allen            F0119        35/94     2:18:14       58:29   10:21     2:15:28
1951  Sharon Strouhal        F4549       55/208     2:18:16     1:01:03   10:15     2:14:09
1952  Libby Meyer            F3539      151/393     2:18:16     1:02:50    9:51     2:09:01
1953  Sam Fulkerson          M4549      119/204     2:18:16     1:03:42   10:07     2:12:32
1954  Suzanne Mitchell       F3539      152/393     2:18:16     1:03:42   10:07     2:12:32
1955  Alan Blair             M5559       40/106     2:18:17     1:01:33    9:54     2:09:31
1956  Christie Mendoza       F2529      199/489     2:18:17     1:03:22   10:18     2:14:56
1957  Jenny Schultz          F3539      153/393     2:18:18     1:01:52    9:51     2:09:02
1958  Melody Hoppers         F2529      200/489     2:18:19     1:00:11    9:50     2:08:47
1959  Valerie Maugle         F5054       29/185     2:18:19     1:03:59    9:49     2:08:29
1960  Guy Jackson            M5054       85/155     2:18:19     1:02:07   10:22     2:15:48
1961  Jody Stallings         F2529      201/489     2:18:21     1:01:33   10:12     2:13:30
1962  Nikhil Waingankar      M2529      164/263     2:18:21     1:00:14    9:47     2:08:03
1963  Negar Tekeei           F2529      202/489     2:18:21     1:00:14    9:47     2:08:04
1964  Tracey Rice            F3539      154/393     2:18:22     1:04:40   10:01     2:11:04
1965  Heather Mead           F2529      203/489     2:18:23     1:02:08   10:03     2:11:28
1966  Victoria Hutchens      F5054       30/185     2:18:27     1:03:23    9:56     2:09:58
1967  Tess Hand              F2529      204/489     2:18:27     1:04:09    9:56     2:09:58
1968  Mary Hailer            F5559       14/109     2:18:33     1:04:47   10:30     2:17:33
1969  Clark Harris           M5559       41/106     2:18:34     1:03:16   10:02     2:11:19
1970  Allison Harris         F2024      185/381     2:18:35     1:03:16   10:02     2:11:19
1971  Audrey Nord            F2529      205/489     2:18:37     1:02:16   10:23     2:15:56
1972  Rich Wiggins           M5054       86/155     2:18:38     1:01:57    9:54     2:09:40
1973  Roger Shortt           M3539      156/245     2:18:39     1:02:46   10:12     2:13:27
1974  Vander Davis           M3034      173/276     2:18:39     1:00:22   10:09     2:12:51
1975  Jennifer Haivala       F3034      153/397     2:18:41     1:04:39   10:02     2:11:23
1976  Will Larry             M4549      120/204     2:18:42     1:03:32    9:53     2:09:24
1977  David Lemke            M4044      135/189     2:18:43     1:04:09   10:16     2:14:19
1978  Stacy Crofford         F3539      155/393     2:18:45     1:00:33    9:57     2:10:09
1979  Jackie Ellis           F4549       56/208     2:18:45     1:04:03   10:30     2:17:27
1980  Whitney Waller         F2529      206/489     2:18:46     1:00:43   10:20     2:15:21
1981  Jared Hoag             M2024      120/172     2:18:48       57:53   10:00     2:10:48
1982  John Ngoka             M3034      174/276     2:18:48     1:04:19   10:26     2:16:32
1983  Joe Paquette           M2529      165/263     2:18:48     1:04:12   10:05     2:11:58
1984  Sarah Brown            F3034      154/397     2:18:48     1:03:35   10:25     2:16:23
1985  Chris Slayden          M2024      121/172     2:18:48     1:04:42   10:13     2:13:45
1986  Sheila Walters         F5054       31/185     2:18:49       57:43   10:10     2:13:11
1987  Karl Sievers           M5054       87/155     2:18:51     1:04:13    9:47     2:07:58
1988  Drew Brown             M2024      122/172     2:18:52     1:04:40   10:19     2:15:00
1989  Dennis Rawls           M5559       42/106     2:18:52       58:56   10:00     2:10:54
1990  Donald Jones           M3539      157/245     2:18:54     1:00:21   10:23     2:15:56
1991  Seth Busetti           M2529      166/263     2:18:54     1:09:53   10:33     2:18:02
1992  Angela Roberson        F4044       71/261     2:18:55     1:03:59   10:09     2:12:51
1993  Amy Damashek           F3034      155/397     2:18:58     1:05:25   10:31     2:17:40
1994  Lance Overdorff        M3539      158/245     2:18:58     1:01:43   10:10     2:12:59
1995  Shawn Conard           M3034      175/276     2:19:00     1:02:04    9:42     2:06:58
1996  Dale Beddome           M4549      121/204     2:19:01     1:01:52   10:28     2:16:58
1997  Melanie Zimmerman      F2529      207/489     2:19:06     1:06:28   10:17     2:14:35
1998  Deanna Hurt            F2529      208/489     2:19:06     1:04:47   10:16     2:14:21
1999  Allison Nance          F4044       72/261     2:19:06     1:04:47   10:16     2:14:22
2000  Brooke Lindsey         F2529      209/489     2:19:07     1:01:04   10:04     2:11:46
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2001  Brooke Desrochers      F2529      210/489     2:19:09     1:06:30   10:17     2:14:40
2002  Claire Connelly        F2024      186/381     2:19:09     1:04:06   10:16     2:14:30
2003  Shannon Mitrisin       M2024      123/172     2:19:09     1:04:06   10:16     2:14:30
2004  Kara Mandeville        F2024      187/381     2:19:10     1:04:06   10:16     2:14:29
2005  Laurie Simpson         F2024      188/381     2:19:11     1:01:58   10:10     2:13:01
2006  Tarah Godwyn           F4044       73/261     2:19:13     1:01:30   10:21     2:15:30
2007  Lindsey Reed           F2529      211/489     2:19:15     1:03:18   10:02     2:11:23
2008  Kenneth Young          M5054       88/155     2:19:15     1:01:34   10:11     2:13:24
2009  Sherrie Bryan          F3539      156/393     2:19:18     1:02:59   10:32     2:17:59
2010  Kelly Roark            F4044       74/261     2:19:18     1:02:59   10:32     2:17:59
2011  Courtney Nixon         F2024      189/381     2:19:19     1:00:33   10:09     2:12:55
2012  Craig Wensler          M3539      159/245     2:19:20     1:02:27   10:27     2:16:48
2013  Misty Wensler          F3034      156/397     2:19:20     1:02:28   10:27     2:16:49
2014  Caleb Holgerson        M0119        53/91     2:19:22       58:20    9:36     2:05:34
2015  Nicole Adam            F3034      157/397     2:19:23       59:29    9:57     2:10:20
2016  Michelle Mikles        F4549       57/208     2:19:25     1:03:15    9:54     2:09:37
2017  Amber Ludrick          F2529      212/489     2:19:25     1:02:28   10:16     2:14:19
2018  Allison Ouren          F0119        36/94     2:19:25     1:02:48   10:23     2:15:52
2019  Victor Haley           M5559       43/106     2:19:26     1:04:34   10:28     2:16:57
2020  Brian Jackson          M2024      124/172     2:19:27     1:03:03    9:53     2:09:21
2021  Krista Nightengale     F2024      190/381     2:19:28     1:00:16   10:13     2:13:42
2022  Janelle Jones          F2024      191/381     2:19:29     1:02:27    9:58     2:10:33
2023  Kallie Durham          F2529      213/489     2:19:29     1:02:28    9:58     2:10:33
2024  David Paxton           M3034      176/276     2:19:29     1:05:00    9:59     2:10:46
2025  Carroll Wright         F3539      157/393     2:19:30     1:02:57    9:58     2:10:32
2026  Marcia Rignault        F5559       15/109     2:19:30     1:03:25   10:29     2:17:13
2027  Dawn Ward              F4044       75/261     2:19:33     1:01:32    9:51     2:09:00
2028  Jack Spencer           M3539      160/245     2:19:34     1:02:36   10:21     2:15:31
2029  Lawrence Pecan         M2024      125/172     2:19:35     1:02:37   10:21     2:15:32
2030  Katie McCord           F2529      214/489     2:19:38     1:03:28   10:24     2:16:04
2031  Tammi Leavitt          F3539      158/393     2:19:41     1:05:22   10:30     2:17:33
2032  Megan Hickman          F2529      215/489     2:19:42     1:03:01    9:49     2:08:31
2033  Ray Dickerson          M3539      161/245     2:19:43     1:02:19    9:55     2:09:47
2034  Texye Fernandes        F5054       32/185     2:19:43     1:04:39   10:40     2:19:35
2035  Laurie Weathers        F4044       76/261     2:19:46     1:00:37    9:58     2:10:31
2036  Victoria McNamara      F2529      216/489     2:19:48     1:04:44   10:15     2:14:07
2037  Cody Proctor           M3034      177/276     2:19:48     1:04:45   10:15     2:14:07
2038  John Copeland          M3539      162/245     2:19:48     1:02:41   10:20     2:15:14
2039  Rick Wilton            M5559       44/106     2:19:49     1:03:19   10:30     2:17:32
2040  Arthur Castillo        M3034      178/276     2:19:49     1:06:40   10:23     2:15:56
2041  Gavin Arita            M2529      167/263     2:19:49     1:04:49   10:15     2:14:07
2042  Arthur Ruiz, Jr.       M4549      122/204     2:19:51     1:03:07   10:36     2:18:40
2043  Lauren Wilburn         F2024      192/381     2:19:51     1:05:40   10:32     2:17:51
2044  Marvin Winterink       M5054       89/155     2:19:51     1:01:32    9:50     2:08:47
2045  Jennifer Kime          F3034      158/397     2:19:52     1:04:36   10:17     2:14:39
2046  Kate Denney            F2024      193/381     2:19:52     1:06:20   10:12     2:13:28
2047  Susan Davenport        F3539      159/393     2:19:52     1:02:46   10:17     2:14:40
2048  Jamie Cooper           F2529      217/489     2:19:53     1:05:29   10:08     2:12:43
2049  Jeff Moore             M3034      179/276     2:19:53     1:01:25    9:57     2:10:12
2050  Courtney Cochran       F2529      218/489     2:19:54       59:55   10:24     2:16:10
2051  Heather Jones          F2529      219/489     2:19:55     1:02:41   10:33     2:18:00
2052  Pat Metcalf            F4044       77/261     2:19:55     1:02:43   10:03     2:11:29
2053  Logan Burgess          M2529      168/263     2:19:55     1:02:42   10:06     2:12:15
2054  Sheila Smith           F4044       78/261     2:19:55     1:02:43   10:03     2:11:29
2055  Maggie Krattiger       F0119        37/94     2:19:55     1:04:53   10:24     2:16:10
2056  Lou Ann Krattiger      F4549       58/208     2:19:56     1:04:53   10:24     2:16:10
2057  Genelle Strong         F4044       79/261     2:19:56     1:00:37    9:50     2:08:42
2058  Paul Crawford          M3539      163/245     2:19:56     1:01:42    9:51     2:08:54
2059  Abby Hurst             F2529      220/489     2:19:57     1:04:40   10:36     2:18:45
2060  Raymond McDaniel       M4549      123/204     2:19:57     1:01:55   10:06     2:12:11
2061  Jeff Crawford          M3034      180/276     2:19:57     1:01:42    9:51     2:08:54
2062  Tony Bedard            M3034      181/276     2:19:57     1:01:19   10:15     2:14:09
2063  Sherri Nail            F4044       80/261     2:19:58     1:04:00    9:57     2:10:15
2064  Lana Rakes             F3034      159/397     2:19:58     1:04:12    9:56     2:10:05
2065  Danny Tran             M2024      126/172     2:19:59     1:04:35   10:28     2:17:00
2066  Natalie Rohlmeier      F2024      194/381     2:20:00     1:01:52   10:40     2:19:41
2067  Clif Rampey            M4549      124/204     2:20:00     1:05:47   10:11     2:13:21
2068  Jose Vega              M3539      164/245     2:20:01     1:01:31   10:10     2:13:11
2069  Stacey Bowling         F3539      160/393     2:20:03     1:02:56   10:22     2:15:36
2070  Anne Robben            F2529      221/489     2:20:03     1:00:27   10:06     2:12:13
2071  Jeremy Hughes          M2529      169/263     2:20:03     1:11:32   10:21     2:15:25
2072  Brooke Gentry          F2529      222/489     2:20:04     1:05:33   10:39     2:19:19
2073  Jim Jarrett            M4044      136/189     2:20:07     1:03:30    9:57     2:10:16
2074  Jennifer Forrester     F3539      161/393     2:20:08       57:33   10:38     2:19:17
2075  Kristina Moskal        F2024      195/381     2:20:09     1:02:19   10:18     2:14:43
2076  Jessica Callahan       F2529      223/489     2:20:10     1:04:32   10:16     2:14:19
2077  Charles Bruce          M2024      127/172     2:20:10     1:01:02   10:00     2:10:59
2078  Keri Prince            F3539      162/393     2:20:11     1:04:12   10:24     2:16:13
2079  Chris Hooper           M4044      137/189     2:20:12     1:04:39   10:01     2:11:12
2080  Lane Taylor            M4044      138/189     2:20:13       58:53   10:06     2:12:12
2081  Bob Stiles             M5054       90/155     2:20:14       56:54   10:07     2:12:29
2082  Jon Burns              M4044      139/189     2:20:15     1:05:54   10:18     2:14:50
2083  Felicia Benton         F3539      163/393     2:20:15     1:05:54   10:18     2:14:51
2084  Bobbie Carson          F4044       81/261     2:20:15     1:05:53   10:18     2:14:50
2085  Charles Seefeldt       M5559       45/106     2:20:17     1:01:03   10:34     2:18:23
2086  Hannah Goodman         F2024      196/381     2:20:17     1:03:30    9:59     2:10:43
2087  Lori Collins           F2024      197/381     2:20:17     1:03:31    9:59     2:10:43
2088  Adam Cahill            M2024      128/172     2:20:20     1:04:08   10:12     2:13:26
2089  Latoyia Nunley         F3034      160/397     2:20:22     1:01:06   10:02     2:11:20
2090  Casey Greaves          F2024      198/381     2:20:24     1:01:51   10:41     2:19:54
2091  Jeffrey Stewart        M0119        54/91     2:20:29     1:00:34   10:31     2:17:46
2092  Peter Strackbein       M2529      170/263     2:20:31     1:00:03   10:27     2:16:42
2093  Todd Duncan            M4044      140/189     2:20:31     1:01:37   10:00     2:10:58
2094  Dustin Curzon          M2024      129/172     2:20:35     1:01:40    9:59     2:10:43
2095  Dennis Hair            M4549      125/204     2:20:35     1:04:46   10:35     2:18:33
2096  Steve Caruthers        M5559       46/106     2:20:36     1:06:28   10:21     2:15:35
2097  Erick Barnett          M3034      182/276     2:20:39     1:06:42   10:09     2:12:54
2098  Ed Gray                M4044      141/189     2:20:39     1:01:06   10:35     2:18:34
2099  Amber Garrett          F3034      161/397     2:20:40     1:03:20   10:14     2:14:01
2100  Rachel Kincade         F0119        38/94     2:20:40     1:05:50   10:15     2:14:17
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2101  Hillary McGuire        F0119        39/94     2:20:40     1:05:50   10:15     2:14:17
2102  Norman Malone          M3539      165/245     2:20:41     1:03:10   10:31     2:17:46
2103  John Schloss           M3034      183/276     2:20:42     1:03:09   10:31     2:17:46
2104  Kathy Barkocy          F5054       33/185     2:20:42     1:02:11   10:01     2:11:07
2105  Uwe Von Schamann       M5054       91/155     2:20:46     1:04:29   10:37     2:18:59
2106  Alison Wolf            F3034      162/397     2:20:48     1:04:28   10:32     2:17:49
2107  Mike Jones             M5054       92/155     2:20:49     1:01:34   10:03     2:11:35
2108  Barry Sossamon         M6064        16/45     2:20:49     1:02:10   10:05     2:11:54
2109  Emily Wagner           F2024      199/381     2:20:49     1:01:34   10:03     2:11:35
2110  Jargd Jones            M2024      130/172     2:20:49     1:01:34   10:03     2:11:35
2111  Alissa Jackson         F2529      224/489     2:20:50     1:01:30   10:07     2:12:29
2112  Sarah Jrab             F2024      200/381     2:20:50     1:03:41   10:05     2:11:59
2113  Joseph Tintera         M5559       47/106     2:20:51     1:05:33   10:15     2:14:04
2114  Brady Rayburn          M4044      142/189     2:20:53     1:01:07   10:04     2:11:43
2115  Tara Crowley           F3539      164/393     2:20:53     1:07:02   10:24     2:16:10
2116  John Birdsong          M2529      171/263     2:20:54     1:02:23   10:05     2:12:04
2117  Ronald Moss            M6064        17/45     2:20:54     1:03:45   10:32     2:17:57
2118  Cole Courson           M2529      172/263     2:20:54     1:03:24   10:14     2:14:01
2119  Natalie Courson        F2529      225/489     2:20:55     1:03:25   10:14     2:14:02
2120  Michael Deer           M5054       93/155     2:20:55     1:01:04   10:14     2:13:54
2121  Jessica Baldwin        F2529      226/489     2:20:57     1:02:58   10:09     2:12:54
2122  Brian Highfill         M2529      173/263     2:20:58     1:02:58   10:09     2:12:54
2123  Angie Siegel           F3034      163/397     2:21:00     1:03:45   10:32     2:17:54
2124  Shelley Hopper         F3034      164/397     2:21:00     1:03:36   10:08     2:12:42
2125  Mark Herkert           M5559       48/106     2:21:04     1:05:54   10:21     2:15:35
2126  Bryce Herkert          M3034      184/276     2:21:04     1:06:24   10:22     2:15:36
2127  Kathy Cardona          F5559       16/109     2:21:05     1:05:53   10:21     2:15:35
2128  Angela Anderson        F5054       34/185     2:21:05     1:03:29   10:42     2:20:09
2129  Lori Bennett           F4549       59/208     2:21:06     1:03:36   10:09     2:12:48
2130  Alan Walters           M3034      185/276     2:21:08     1:01:09    9:57     2:10:11
2131  Stephanie Carpenter    F3034      165/397     2:21:08     1:04:38   10:22     2:15:42
2132  Michael Ragan          M3539      166/245     2:21:10     1:03:48   10:30     2:17:22
2133  Samuel Graham          M5054       94/155     2:21:10     1:03:11   10:27     2:16:50
2134  Jennifer Schmunk       F2024      201/381     2:21:14     1:03:54   10:20     2:15:20
2135  Joshua Sims            M2529      174/263     2:21:14     1:03:55   10:20     2:15:21
2136  Corrie Bober           F0119        40/94     2:21:14     1:03:56   10:20     2:15:22
2137  Jj Wickham             F2529      227/489     2:21:16     1:05:23   10:22     2:15:46
2138  Brooke Smith           F3034      166/397     2:21:16     1:01:55   10:22     2:15:41
2139  Amber Drake            F3034      167/397     2:21:17     1:02:48    9:59     2:10:47
2140  Diana Gaffney          F3539      165/393     2:21:18     1:03:02   10:41     2:19:45
2141  Tami Shipley           F2529      228/489     2:21:18     1:05:45   10:39     2:19:22
2142  Kristi Leeper          F3034      168/397     2:21:18     1:05:45   10:39     2:19:22
2143  Jeremy Brumfield       M2529      175/263     2:21:19     1:01:36   10:15     2:14:15
2144  Cindy Peterson         F3034      169/397     2:21:22     1:03:10   10:06     2:12:14
2145  Valerie Moody          F2529      229/489     2:21:29     1:02:55   10:06     2:12:17
2146  Morgen Wegner          M0119        55/91     2:21:30       59:26   10:08     2:12:44
2147  Jeff Sansom            M5559       49/106     2:21:30     1:04:56    9:55     2:09:44
2148  Waylon Mullins         M3034      186/276     2:21:32     1:02:33   10:26     2:16:34
2149  Kerri Boyd             F3034      170/397     2:21:34     1:02:04   10:19     2:15:02
2150  Heather Sanders        F2024      202/381     2:21:34     1:04:38   10:31     2:17:41
2151  Tiffany Johnson        F2024      203/381     2:21:35     1:03:42   10:16     2:14:18
2152  Paul Dalton            M3539      167/245     2:21:38     1:04:42   10:33     2:18:00
2153  Christine Stevenson    F3539      166/393     2:21:39     1:02:19   10:22     2:15:40
2154  Kelly Swanson          F3539      167/393     2:21:40     1:02:35   10:18     2:14:55
2155  Randy Chambers         M4549      126/204     2:21:41     1:04:24   10:21     2:15:28
2156  Gerard Malloy          M4044      143/189     2:21:46     1:02:57   10:24     2:16:10
2157  Sammye Valenzuela      F5054       35/185     2:21:47     1:05:32   10:31     2:17:42
2158  Kristi Tabor           F3539      168/393     2:21:50     1:08:04   10:31     2:17:34
2159  Sarah Ethridge         F0119        41/94     2:21:52     1:02:45   10:12     2:13:33
2160  David Craycraft        M5054       95/155     2:21:55       59:50   10:39     2:19:25
2161  Becca Butler           F2024      204/381     2:21:55     1:04:45   10:34     2:18:25
2162  Lezli Harper           F5054       36/185     2:21:56     1:04:17   10:38     2:19:13
2163  Carmella Anderson      F4549       60/208     2:21:58     1:06:13   10:23     2:15:57
2164  Tia Drumm              F2529      230/489     2:22:04     1:03:32   10:42     2:19:58
2165  Brenda Phillips        F5054       37/185     2:22:05     1:04:26   10:11     2:13:12
2166  Saxon Corley           M0119        56/91     2:22:05     1:00:34   10:19     2:15:01
2167  Erin Allen             F2529      231/489     2:22:07     1:07:53   10:48     2:21:24
2168  Stephanie Gulisao      F2529      232/489     2:22:08     1:07:54   10:48     2:21:25
2169  Christy Bradley        F3539      169/393     2:22:09     1:02:56   10:38     2:19:18
2170  Ivan Wolanski          M2529      176/263     2:22:10     1:03:12   10:13     2:13:40
2171  William McFadden       M2529      177/263     2:22:10     1:03:11   10:13     2:13:38
2172  Justin Kemper          M2529      178/263     2:22:10     1:03:09   10:13     2:13:38
2173  Aaron McLean           M3034      187/276     2:22:11     1:03:12   10:13     2:13:39
2174  Lyall Sinclair         M3034      188/276     2:22:16     1:05:49   10:23     2:16:00
2175  Shannon Sinclair       F3034      171/397     2:22:16     1:05:49   10:23     2:16:01
2176  Marti Moore            F4044       82/261     2:22:17     1:08:39   10:38     2:19:06
2177  Suzy Shannon           F5054       38/185     2:22:18     1:03:01   10:21     2:15:35
2178  Leigh Lindner          F2529      233/489     2:22:18     1:01:07   10:21     2:15:35
2179  Meeh James             M5054       96/155     2:22:19     1:08:33   10:37     2:18:55
2180  Scott Bannecker        M2529      179/263     2:22:22     1:01:38   10:19     2:15:08
2181  Cami Rowe              F4044       83/261     2:22:24       59:21   10:42     2:19:58
2182  Diana Lindsey          F3539      170/393     2:22:25       59:28   10:42     2:20:00
2183  David Deford           M2529      180/263     2:22:25     1:03:25   10:06     2:12:17
2184  April Draper           F2529      234/489     2:22:29     1:06:13   10:43     2:20:20
2185  Victoria Talor         F2024      205/381     2:22:29     1:06:13   10:43     2:20:20
2186  Daniela Aleman         F3034      172/397     2:22:32     1:02:52   10:11     2:13:16
2187  Kimberly Catterson     F3034      173/397     2:22:34     1:04:45   10:29     2:17:16
2188  Velma Brandt           F5559       17/109     2:22:35     1:02:18   10:24     2:16:08
2189  Michael Catterson      M3034      189/276     2:22:36     1:04:45   10:29     2:17:19
2190  Amy Scharmann          F2024      206/381     2:22:36     1:00:18   10:15     2:14:08
2191  Judy Scharmann         F4549       61/208     2:22:38     1:00:18   10:15     2:14:09
2192  Jill Garvin            F3539      171/393     2:22:40     1:05:29   10:28     2:16:55
2193  Tess Hague             F4549       62/208     2:22:40     1:05:28   10:27     2:16:54
2194  Kevin McGehee          M4549      127/204     2:22:41     1:02:48   10:38     2:19:12
2195  Sarah Alvarez          F2024      207/381     2:22:45     1:04:55   10:19     2:15:01
2196  Rhett Bouziden         M3539      168/245     2:22:48     1:02:01    9:59     2:10:46
2197  Robert Bean            M4549      128/204     2:22:49     1:01:54   10:12     2:13:28
2198  Jill Stafford          F2024      208/381     2:22:51     1:09:13   10:09     2:12:49
2199  Sallye Cockrell        F2024      209/381     2:22:51     1:04:40   10:04     2:11:41
2200  Dustin Rowe            M3034      190/276     2:22:51     1:02:03   10:22     2:15:43
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2201  Nicole Rowe            F3034      174/397     2:22:51     1:02:04   10:22     2:15:44
2202  Janice Reese           F5559       18/109     2:22:52     1:06:06   10:34     2:18:23
2203  Andrew Moore           M2024      131/172     2:22:53       58:46   10:08     2:12:33
2204  Aaron Stachmus         M2529      181/263     2:22:53     1:05:40   10:40     2:19:34
2205  Amanda Osterdyk        F3034      175/397     2:22:54     1:04:40   10:38     2:19:09
2206  Vicki Schroeder        F4044       84/261     2:22:56     1:09:22   10:50     2:21:44
2207  Raelyn Marshall        F2529      235/489     2:22:56     1:03:45   10:41     2:19:50
2208  Crystal Parizek        F2529      236/489     2:22:56     1:06:43   10:38     2:19:17
2209  Beverly Adams          F3539      172/393     2:22:58     1:06:43   10:39     2:19:19
2210  Paula Lee              F5054       39/185     2:22:58     1:03:47   10:15     2:14:05
2211  Jessica Lee            F0119        42/94     2:22:59     1:06:01   10:17     2:14:30
2212  Nicole Cooper          F2024      210/381     2:22:59     1:07:18   10:23     2:15:55
2213  George Heist           M7074         4/14     2:23:00     1:04:18   10:28     2:17:01
2214  Jillian Jobe           F2024      211/381     2:23:00     1:04:35   10:26     2:16:40
2215  Steve Ward             M5054       97/155     2:23:01     1:05:15   10:55     2:22:58
2216  Steve Bauer            M5054       98/155     2:23:02     1:09:22   10:11     2:13:18
2217  Jesse Wells            M3034      191/276     2:23:03               10:11     2:13:20
2218  Geoffrey Slayden       M3034      192/276     2:23:03     1:05:57   10:33     2:18:00
2219  Scott Kettner          M4549      129/204     2:23:03     1:04:51   10:44     2:20:37
2220  Jenni Legg             F3539      173/393     2:23:03     1:01:35   10:27     2:16:44
2221  Rob Zumwalt            M3539      169/245     2:23:04     1:04:32   10:35     2:18:27
2222  Melanie Connel         F2024      212/381     2:23:04     1:05:10   10:46     2:20:52
2223  Keith Osterdyk         M3034      193/276     2:23:05     1:04:41   10:39     2:19:20
2224  Chris Merrick          M2024      132/172     2:23:05     1:07:07   10:42     2:20:05
2225  Jill Neufeld           F2024      213/381     2:23:05     1:07:08   10:42     2:20:07
2226  Valerie Jennings       F5054       40/185     2:23:07     1:01:59   10:44     2:20:34
2227  Michael Gilbert        M2024      133/172     2:23:08     1:02:34   10:38     2:19:14
2228  Richard Hill           M2529      182/263     2:23:09       56:53   10:54     2:22:38
2229  Aunkohau Tsoodle       M2529      183/263     2:23:11     1:12:26   10:38     2:19:08
2230  Belinda Petri          F2529      237/489     2:23:12     1:03:12   10:49     2:21:32
2231  Brandon Johnson        M2529      184/263     2:23:12     1:05:35   10:13     2:13:40
2232  Dan Sikes              M5054       99/155     2:23:14     1:02:00   10:34     2:18:18
2233  Aubrey Iasiello        F2529      238/489     2:23:15     1:06:18   10:51     2:22:01
2234  Jean-Nicole Jackson    F2529      239/489     2:23:15     1:02:57   10:31     2:17:35
2235  Will Moore             M3034      194/276     2:23:15     1:06:16   10:25     2:16:21
2236  Kara Ross              F3034      176/397     2:23:15     1:06:19   10:51     2:22:01
2237  Andrew Foster          M3539      170/245     2:23:16     1:06:15   10:25     2:16:21
2238  Kieran Walsh           M2024      134/172     2:23:20     1:05:18   10:49     2:21:32
2239  Nora Parker            F0119        43/94     2:23:20     1:05:18   10:49     2:21:32
2240  Lindsay Buell          F2529      240/489     2:23:22     1:03:16   10:22     2:15:43
2241  Amy Hubble             F2024      214/381     2:23:22     1:04:20   10:33     2:18:08
2242  Jeanne Dulaney         F5054       41/185     2:23:22     1:03:09   10:28     2:17:07
2243  Colby Fabrie           M0119        57/91     2:23:22     1:04:20   10:33     2:18:09
2244  Emily Murray           F2024      215/381     2:23:23       57:30   10:13     2:13:45
2245  Cassie Gentry          F2529      241/489     2:23:23     1:03:16   10:22     2:15:44
2246  Mark Martin            M4549      130/204     2:23:25     1:05:45   10:26     2:16:41
2247  Nancy Scott            F4549       63/208     2:23:25     1:07:04   10:19     2:14:57
2248  Ashley Crosier         F2529      242/489     2:23:26     1:07:04   10:18     2:14:56
2249  Thomas Siems           M4549      131/204     2:23:26     1:03:28   10:31     2:17:36
2250  Kathy Phelps           F5054       42/185     2:23:27     1:07:00   10:38     2:19:08
2251  Richard Craft          M4549      132/204     2:23:27     1:05:41   10:28     2:17:02
2252  Brittney Craft         F2024      216/381     2:23:27     1:05:41   10:28     2:17:03
2253  Sarah Wheeler          F2024      217/381     2:23:28     1:01:44   10:16     2:14:29
2254  Danelle Lamb           F4044       85/261     2:23:28     1:03:04   10:16     2:14:25
2255  Nathan Box             M2024      135/172     2:23:31     1:01:03   10:18     2:14:49
2256  Michael Parker         M4549      133/204     2:23:31     1:04:15   10:48     2:21:27
2257  Taryn Schell           F3034      177/397     2:23:31     1:03:39   10:20     2:15:22
2258  Hannah Groth           F0119        44/94     2:23:31     1:03:48   10:20     2:15:13
2259  Nora Ruiz              F4549       64/208     2:23:31     1:01:36    9:58     2:10:29
2260  Nicholas Christian     M2529      185/263     2:23:32     1:10:08   10:53     2:22:33
2261  Harold Patterson       M5559       50/106     2:23:32     1:03:11   10:29     2:17:18
2262  Ryan Timmons           M0119        58/91     2:23:33     1:04:49   10:06     2:12:15
2263  Michael Matthews       M3034      195/276     2:23:33     1:06:30   10:14     2:14:01
2264  Bret Timmons           M4044      144/189     2:23:33     1:04:48   10:06     2:12:14
2265  Vince Willcox          M2529      186/263     2:23:34     1:09:58   10:36     2:18:48
2266  Joanna Willcox         F2529      243/489     2:23:34     1:09:59   10:36     2:18:49
2267  Kelly Zentgraf         F2529      244/489     2:23:36     1:03:05   10:24     2:16:07
2268  David Zentgraf         M2529      187/263     2:23:36     1:03:05   10:24     2:16:06
2269  Linda Kessinger        F6064         6/39     2:23:36     1:03:03   10:11     2:13:15
2270  Carrie Woody           F2529      245/489     2:23:37     1:09:59   10:36     2:18:51
2271  Zachary Ufnar          M2024      136/172     2:23:45     1:08:00   10:14     2:13:56
2272  Adam Rowland           M2529      188/263     2:23:45     1:07:01   10:40     2:19:42
2273  Karen Deatherage       F4044       86/261     2:23:46     1:08:16   10:37     2:18:57
2274  Polly Choate           F3539      174/393     2:23:47     1:04:38   10:49     2:21:37
2275  Paul Hayes             M3539      171/245     2:23:47     1:01:03   10:20     2:15:18
2276  Ellis Malone           M5054      100/155     2:23:49     1:02:35   10:52     2:22:09
2277  Stephanie Welmaker     F3034      178/397     2:23:50     1:07:33   10:57     2:23:19
2278  Jennifer Crosby        F3034      179/397     2:23:51     1:06:38   10:50     2:21:54
2279  Liz Meade              F2529      246/489     2:23:51     1:07:35   10:54     2:22:41
2280  Albert Chavez          M3539      172/245     2:23:52     1:07:58   10:51     2:21:58
2281  Ganapathy Subramanian  M3034      196/276     2:23:52     1:05:54   10:36     2:18:48
2282  Christina Smith        F3034      180/397     2:23:52     1:05:00   10:31     2:17:46
2283  Casey McDonough        M4044      145/189     2:23:54     1:04:43   10:53     2:22:23
2284  Lance Young            M4549      134/204     2:23:54     1:03:09   10:18     2:14:56
2285  Jennifer Robbins       F3034      181/397     2:23:54     1:07:09   10:32     2:17:52
2286  Mike Clemens           M2529      189/263     2:23:54     1:08:37   10:34     2:18:23
2287  Summer Vinson          F3034      182/397     2:23:54     1:07:10   10:32     2:17:52
2288  Courtney Buechler      F0119        45/94     2:23:56     1:04:40   10:33     2:18:08
2289  Alton Wallace          F3034      183/397     2:23:57     1:06:22   10:45     2:20:46
2290  Laura Orrick           F3034      184/397     2:23:58     1:06:23   10:45     2:20:48
2291  Craig Garrett          M4549      135/204     2:23:58       59:47   10:13     2:13:38
2292  Katherine Fedder       F5054       43/185     2:23:59               10:17     2:14:43
2293  Dale Stacy             M5054      101/155     2:23:59     1:05:53   10:31     2:17:45
2294  David Stringer         M4549      136/204     2:23:59     1:06:39   10:46     2:20:54
2295  Staci Milbourn         F4044       87/261     2:24:01     1:06:44   10:53     2:22:34
2296  Jonathan Smith         M3034      197/276     2:24:02     1:01:58   10:55     2:22:58
2297  Peter Thompson         M3539      173/245     2:24:04     1:04:20   10:13     2:13:49
2298  Kanae Winslow          F3034      185/397     2:24:05     1:09:16   10:47     2:21:05
2299  Cheri Callahan         F4044       88/261     2:24:06     1:04:22   10:12     2:13:31
2300  Holly Grimes           F2024      218/381     2:24:07     1:06:03   10:21     2:15:33
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2301  John Grimes            M4549      137/204     2:24:07     1:06:03   10:21     2:15:33
2302  Wilton Johnson         M3539      174/245     2:24:10     1:00:43   10:44     2:20:28
2303  Lindsy Graham          F2529      247/489     2:24:12     1:04:12   10:41     2:19:52
2304  Jeff Crook             M3539      175/245     2:24:12     1:05:03   10:17     2:14:34
2305  Julian Bermudez        M2529      190/263     2:24:13     1:02:47   10:48     2:21:19
2306  Emily Byrd             F2024      219/381     2:24:13     1:04:13   10:16     2:14:21
2307  Jeniece Tate           F3539      175/393     2:24:13     1:07:16   10:23     2:16:00
2308  Catherine Callahan     F5559       19/109     2:24:13     1:06:06   10:24     2:16:13
2309  Rose Clark             F2529      248/489     2:24:15     1:01:45   11:01     2:24:14
2310  Karri Hoss             F4549       65/208     2:24:15     1:04:11   10:30     2:17:24
2311  Jay Munneke            M3539      176/245     2:24:16     1:05:57   10:40     2:19:43
2312  Stacy Parks            F3034      186/397     2:24:19     1:05:09   10:27     2:16:50
2313  Laura Russell          F4044       89/261     2:24:19     1:06:56   10:52     2:22:16
2314  Brenda Mahan           F5054       44/185     2:24:20     1:05:52   10:41     2:19:47
2315  Darlene Young          F2024      220/381     2:24:21     1:01:50   10:14     2:14:03
2316  Dirk Schroeder         M3539      177/245     2:24:25     1:06:24   10:17     2:14:32
2317  Jim Hitchcock          M5559       51/106     2:24:26     1:04:04   10:30     2:17:33
2318  Katie Blohm            F2024      221/381     2:24:26     1:02:25   10:40     2:19:39
2319  Julie Hadden           F3034      187/397     2:24:34     1:03:35   10:54     2:22:36
2320  Jon Gregory            M4549      138/204     2:24:36     1:06:34   10:44     2:20:26
2321  Robert Kugelmann       M5559       52/106     2:24:37     1:07:11   10:17     2:14:34
2322  Miranda Winchester     F2529      249/489     2:24:38     1:06:10   10:48     2:21:24
2323  Leigh-Anne Cothren     F2529      250/489     2:24:39     1:06:10   10:48     2:21:25
2324  Jessie Nance           F2529      251/489     2:24:40     1:03:05   10:27     2:16:48
2325  Franklin Miller        M3034      198/276     2:24:40     1:04:37   10:08     2:12:35
2326  Caroline Coley         F2529      252/489     2:24:40     1:12:31   10:58     2:23:28
2327  Robyn Cowan            F3034      188/397     2:24:41     1:04:37   10:08     2:12:36
2328  Marty Hair             F4044       90/261     2:24:42     1:01:14   10:30     2:17:30
2329  Jessica Feliciano      F2024      222/381     2:24:43     1:04:19   10:47     2:21:13
2330  Amy Armstrong          F2024      223/381     2:24:43     1:06:17   10:55     2:22:51
2331  Patty Larrabee         F4549       66/208     2:24:44     1:02:46   10:21     2:15:23
2332  Regina Goodwin         F4549       67/208     2:24:47     1:05:32   10:47     2:21:04
2333  Brooke Massie          F2529      253/489     2:24:48     1:02:00   10:14     2:13:58
2334  Berri Homer            F2529      254/489     2:24:48     1:02:00   10:14     2:13:58
2335  Andrea Anderson        F2529      255/489     2:24:49     1:08:13   10:35     2:18:30
2336  Barry Ellis            M5559       53/106     2:24:52     1:04:50   10:46     2:20:53
2337  Joshua Pelton          M0119        59/91     2:24:53     1:02:11   10:51     2:21:59
2338  Jason MacKinnon        M3034      199/276     2:24:56     1:06:16   10:33     2:18:03
2339  Jeff Ellison           M3034      200/276     2:24:58     1:04:47   10:35     2:18:37
2340  Teresa Ellington       F5054       45/185     2:25:00     1:06:13   10:37     2:18:59
2341  Julie Venator          F3034      189/397     2:25:12     1:03:47   11:02     2:24:24
2342  Jennifer Hawley        F3539      176/393     2:25:14     1:03:26   10:46     2:21:03
2343  Ann Williamson         F3034      190/397     2:25:14     1:03:46   10:33     2:18:05
2344  Ben Harris             M3034      201/276     2:25:14     1:08:46   10:30     2:17:31
2345  Jeanine Grimes         F2529      256/489     2:25:15     1:06:07   10:46     2:20:52
2346  Matthew Grimes         M3034      202/276     2:25:16     1:06:07   10:46     2:20:53
2347  Rodney Watson          M5054      102/155     2:25:16     1:04:31   10:17     2:14:41
2348  Tito Flores            M3539      178/245     2:25:17     1:05:49   10:57     2:23:16
2349  Hai To                 M3539      179/245     2:25:17     1:05:49   10:57     2:23:16
2350  Shawn Sikes            M0119        60/91     2:25:18     1:01:59   10:43     2:20:21
2351  Mike Woodson           M3539      180/245     2:25:21     1:05:13   10:17     2:14:38
2352  Hillary Mares          F2529      257/489     2:25:24     1:02:49   10:26     2:16:40
2353  Suzanne Atwood         F4549       68/208     2:25:25     1:03:30   10:28     2:17:06
2354  Ana Dominguez          F4044       91/261     2:25:25     1:09:13   10:37     2:18:58
2355  Diana Jones            F2529      258/489     2:25:25     1:05:37   10:21     2:15:33
2356  Kim Means              F4044       92/261     2:25:26     1:05:04   10:41     2:19:45
2357  Bear Musae             M6064        18/45     2:25:27     1:05:45   10:46     2:21:00
2358  Tyler Crowley          F3034      191/397     2:25:27     1:05:44   10:46     2:21:00
2359  Heidi Schuster         F4044       93/261     2:25:28     1:06:17   10:55     2:22:59
2360  Neal Wegner            M3539      181/245     2:25:29     1:04:08   10:27     2:16:41
2361  Julie Vasquez          F0119        46/94     2:25:30     1:04:05   10:21     2:15:30
2362  Brent Benson           M3539      182/245     2:25:31     1:03:09   10:23     2:15:59
2363  Terence Scholze        M6064        19/45     2:25:32     1:04:17   10:22     2:15:46
2364  Maria Cohenour         F2529      259/489     2:25:32     1:04:50   10:52     2:22:20
2365  Rita Sanders           F5559       20/109     2:25:33     1:05:32   10:50     2:21:50
2366  Amber Leach            F2024      224/381     2:25:33     1:04:01   11:04     2:24:54
2367  Greta Swanson          F3539      177/393     2:25:34     1:09:43   10:44     2:20:32
2368  Elizabeth Gilbert      F3539      178/393     2:25:35     1:03:40   10:17     2:14:34
2369  Melody Ruzicka         F5054       46/185     2:25:37     1:05:10   10:35     2:18:32
2370  Becky Sayre            F4549       69/208     2:25:37     1:05:31   10:37     2:18:52
2371  Johnny Johnson         M4549      139/204     2:25:37     1:05:48   10:16     2:14:23
2372  Jeff Courcier          M3539      183/245     2:25:37     1:07:29   10:21     2:15:24
2373  Bob Mathes             M5054      103/155     2:25:38     1:02:08   10:50     2:21:51
2374  William Koenig         M2529      191/263     2:25:40     1:15:59   10:48     2:21:22
2375  Kayla Wilson           F2024      225/381     2:25:40     1:05:19   11:06     2:25:24
2376  Carl Ballenger         M3034      203/276     2:25:41     1:04:25   10:27     2:16:52
2377  Wendy Martin-Strength  F3034      192/397     2:25:42     1:06:39   11:02     2:24:21
2378  Clifton Hoyle          M2529      192/263     2:25:42     1:01:41   10:23     2:15:59
2379  Deree Murray           F3539      179/393     2:25:42     1:06:39   11:02     2:24:20
2380  Melissa Aeschliman     F3034      193/397     2:25:43     1:02:17   10:37     2:19:01
2381  William Ballenger      M5559       54/106     2:25:43     1:04:25   10:28     2:16:54
2382  Linda Truong           F2024      226/381     2:25:44     1:04:36   10:55     2:22:51
2383  Marty White            M4044      146/189     2:25:45     1:04:40   10:27     2:16:45
2384  Brad Childress         M4549      140/204     2:25:46     1:05:58   10:59     2:23:47
2385  Levi Patrick           M2024      137/172     2:25:48       58:40   10:20     2:15:15
2386  Enrique Mosqueda       M3539      184/245     2:25:48       59:44   10:48     2:21:20
2387  Barry Coates           M5559       55/106     2:25:51     1:08:27   11:01     2:24:18
2388  Karen Coates           F5054       47/185     2:25:51     1:08:28   11:01     2:24:19
2389  Jodi Boyd              F3034      194/397     2:25:51     1:04:30   10:54     2:22:43
2390  Kris Gray              M3539      185/245     2:25:55     1:04:21   10:35     2:18:35
2391  Keith Klem             M5559       56/106     2:25:55     1:06:59   10:38     2:19:10
2392  Pete Garcia            M5054      104/155     2:25:56     1:02:49   10:26     2:16:37
2393  Kenneth Hale           M5054      105/155     2:25:56     1:04:21   10:39     2:19:28
2394  Susan Weed             F3539      180/393     2:25:56     1:04:58   10:40     2:19:41
2395  Jennifer Wright        F2024      227/381     2:25:57     1:03:11   10:25     2:16:19
2396  Amy Quimby             F2529      260/489     2:25:58     1:05:11   10:23     2:15:52
2397  Matthew Miller         M2529      193/263     2:25:58     1:05:12   10:23     2:15:53
2398  Paul Forrest           M4549      141/204     2:25:58     1:05:21   10:26     2:16:31
2399  Randall Cook           M3034      204/276     2:26:00     1:02:17   11:00     2:24:01
2400  Jimmy Waymire          M3539      186/245     2:26:01     1:05:58   10:34     2:18:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Kathleen Hibbs         F3539      181/393     2:26:02     1:06:36   10:37     2:18:53
2402  Valerie Feller         F2024      228/381     2:26:03     1:02:25   10:43     2:20:17
2403  Anisa Xhaja            F2024      229/381     2:26:04     1:04:37   10:43     2:20:12
2404  Renee Johns            F4044       94/261     2:26:06     1:04:26   10:31     2:17:43
2405  Tollie Bibb            M6064        20/45     2:26:08     1:05:23   10:55     2:22:59
2406  Janis Young            F4044       95/261     2:26:08     1:05:59   11:02     2:24:26
2407  Jen Atkins             F2529      261/489     2:26:10     1:07:44   10:59     2:23:42
2408  Steve Wilkinson        M5559       57/106     2:26:12     1:04:34   11:04     2:24:59
2409  Linda Braddy           F4549       70/208     2:26:13     1:04:25   10:32     2:17:49
2410  Gordon Wallace         M6064        21/45     2:26:14     1:02:02   10:19     2:15:04
2411  Katie Spell            F3539      182/393     2:26:14     1:04:17   10:55     2:22:57
2412  Lisa Conklin           F2529      262/489     2:26:15     1:05:49   10:48     2:21:19
2413  Jeannie Unruh          F4044       96/261     2:26:15     1:04:48   10:58     2:23:28
2414  Monica Bazan           F3539      183/393     2:26:17     1:05:58   10:49     2:21:34
2415  Amy Wegener            F3034      195/397     2:26:17     1:05:44   10:40     2:19:32
2416  Sandra Carter          F4044       97/261     2:26:17     1:04:52   10:19     2:15:09
2417  Stacy Robinson         F3539      184/393     2:26:17     1:04:52   10:19     2:15:09
2418  Chris Risher           M3034      205/276     2:26:20     1:03:02   10:22     2:15:37
2419  Phyllis McLemore       F5559       21/109     2:26:21     1:05:13   10:42     2:20:02
2420  Bruce Pearson          M5559       58/106     2:26:22     1:03:49   10:31     2:17:40
2421  Kathy Moffitt          F7074          1/3     2:26:23     1:06:30   11:00     2:24:05
2422  Teresa Angle           F4549       71/208     2:26:24     1:04:40   10:21     2:15:33
2423  Catherine Rideout      F3539      185/393     2:26:24     1:06:23   10:31     2:17:36
2424  Paul Johnson           M3539      187/245     2:26:25     1:11:11   10:49     2:21:40
2425  Clint Johnson          M2529      194/263     2:26:25     1:11:01   10:49     2:21:41
2426  David Hoffhines        M2529      195/263     2:26:26     1:06:32   11:03     2:24:44
2427  Foster Wilcox          M0119        61/91     2:26:26     1:04:59   10:18     2:14:55
2428  Lauren Blair           F0119        47/94     2:26:26     1:04:59   10:18     2:14:55
2429  Debbie McCown          F5054       48/185     2:26:30     1:06:11   10:59     2:23:50
2430  Whitney Lechner        F2024      230/381     2:26:31     1:03:39   10:48     2:21:28
2431  Susie McAlister        F3034      196/397     2:26:32     1:03:24   10:42     2:20:04
2432  Charles Wilson         M4549      142/204     2:26:32     1:01:47   10:36     2:18:49
2433  Karen McCombs          F4549       72/208     2:26:32     1:03:23   10:42     2:20:03
2434  Nicole Doyle           F2024      231/381     2:26:33     1:05:03   10:40     2:19:42
2435  Terry Frank            M5054      106/155     2:26:34     1:01:09   10:30     2:17:29
2436  Amy McRay              F3539      186/393     2:26:34     1:08:14   10:50     2:21:51
2437  Allison Henley         F2529      263/489     2:26:34     1:08:14   10:50     2:21:51
2438  Jackie Jobe            F0119        48/94     2:26:37     1:05:15   10:43     2:20:17
2439  Wren Shelton           F2024      232/381     2:26:37     1:05:16   10:43     2:20:18
2440  Tiffany Brown          F2024      233/381     2:26:37     1:03:19   11:11     2:26:18
2441  Rachel Love            F2529      264/489     2:26:38     1:06:55   11:05     2:25:09
2442  Kaycie Hicks           F3034      197/397     2:26:40     1:06:14   10:45     2:20:38
2443  Amy Hutchens           F2529      265/489     2:26:41     1:02:00   10:39     2:19:24
2444  William Brown          M3539      188/245     2:26:42     1:01:52   10:20     2:15:13
2445  Jeri Austin            F2529      266/489     2:26:48     1:08:31   10:41     2:19:53
2446  Pat Ivey               M4549      143/204     2:26:49     1:03:49   11:03     2:24:39
2447  Nikkie White           F3539      187/393     2:26:50     1:05:00   10:45     2:20:37
2448  Debbie Frazer          M4044      147/189     2:26:50     1:05:12   10:22     2:15:43
2449  James Frazer           M3539      189/245     2:26:50     1:05:12   10:22     2:15:44
2450  Eric Kincaid           M5054      107/155     2:26:51     1:01:59   10:42     2:20:05
2451  Meredith Pope          F0119        49/94     2:26:51     1:03:55   10:38     2:19:17
2452  Steve Barnes           M5054      108/155     2:26:52     1:04:33   10:49     2:21:42
2453  Colette Rolling        F2529      267/489     2:26:53     1:02:51    9:32     2:04:44
2454  Caroline Flint         F2529      268/489     2:26:53     1:06:56   10:26     2:16:35
2455  Marie Harris           F4549       73/208     2:26:57     1:03:10   10:35     2:18:36
2456  Heather Conder-Johnson F3034      198/397     2:26:58     1:10:31   11:02     2:24:31
2457  Terry Conder           M5559       59/106     2:26:58     1:09:06   11:02     2:24:32
2458  April Minor            F3034      199/397     2:26:59     1:06:39   10:37     2:18:59
2459  Dennis Wilson          M4549      144/204     2:27:01     1:07:22   10:57     2:23:21
2460  Debbie Sutliff         F4549       74/208     2:27:06     1:06:20   10:57     2:23:24
2461  Donna Windsor          F4549       75/208     2:27:06     1:09:50   11:00     2:23:55
2462  April Murray           F2024      234/381     2:27:08     1:08:17   10:41     2:19:52
2463  Timothy Frye           M2529      196/263     2:27:10     1:03:20   10:29     2:17:15
2464  Bruce Lowrance         M3034      206/276     2:27:11     1:05:02   10:51     2:21:59
2465  Rich Wallace           M3539      190/245     2:27:12     1:04:13   10:36     2:18:47
2466  Jessica Sipes          F2024      235/381     2:27:13     1:08:15   10:30     2:17:32
2467  Tanya Cromer           F3034      200/397     2:27:15     1:05:09   10:26     2:16:41
2468  Lacey Wilcox           F2024      236/381     2:27:15     1:07:59   10:37     2:19:01
2469  Katie Appel            F2529      269/489     2:27:19     1:06:08   10:42     2:20:03
2470  Karla Glunz            F4549       76/208     2:27:21     1:05:38   10:34     2:18:16
2471  Kyle Hoeme             F4549       77/208     2:27:21     1:05:38   10:34     2:18:15
2472  Jordan Schwenke        F2024      237/381     2:27:21     1:06:19   11:13     2:26:54
2473  Jera Kiespert          F2529      270/489     2:27:23     1:08:08   10:51     2:22:05
2474  Theresa Hild           F4549       78/208     2:27:24     1:05:55   11:06     2:25:15
2475  Debbie Holgerson       F3539      188/393     2:27:25     1:06:30   10:57     2:23:27
2476  Kara Amstutz           F3034      201/397     2:27:26     1:06:31   10:58     2:23:28
2477  Wesley Young           M2024      138/172     2:27:27     1:04:33   10:32     2:17:48
2478  Karen Price            F4549       79/208     2:27:28     1:04:21   10:27     2:16:47
2479  Caleb Sanders          M2024      139/172     2:27:30     1:04:51   10:47     2:21:04
2480  Anne Finn              F2529      271/489     2:27:31     1:04:52   10:47     2:21:05
2481  Gabe Abene             M7074         5/14     2:27:35     1:10:32   11:03     2:24:37
2482  Chris Stauffer         M3034      207/276     2:27:36     1:05:06   10:54     2:22:46
2483  Teck Yap               M4044      148/189     2:27:36     1:03:02   11:05     2:25:04
2484  Cecil Cardona          M6064        22/45     2:27:40               11:17     2:27:40
2485  Jaci Smith             F0119        50/94     2:27:41     1:13:38   11:00     2:23:55
2486  Don Smith              M4044      149/189     2:27:41     1:13:36   11:00     2:23:56
2487  Randy Haight           M4044      150/189     2:27:42     1:02:22   10:33     2:18:00
2488  Stephen Reimann        M3034      208/276     2:27:42     1:02:23   10:33     2:18:01
2489  Julie Shortt           F3539      189/393     2:27:43     1:12:19   11:01     2:24:19
2490  Christy Wilcox         F3034      202/397     2:27:44     1:06:50   11:06     2:25:13
2491  Beth Sievers           F5054       49/185     2:27:47     1:04:59   10:28     2:16:54
2492  Shannon Mehalik        F3539      190/393     2:27:47     1:03:05   10:38     2:19:17
2493  Amy Moore              F3539      191/393     2:27:49     1:05:52   10:33     2:18:07
2494  Nita Davis             F5559       22/109     2:27:50     1:06:59   10:36     2:18:45
2495  Dick Wells             M6569         6/20     2:27:50     1:06:59   10:36     2:18:45
2496  Kimberly Shara         F4549       80/208     2:27:51     1:07:16   11:04     2:24:56
2497  Jimmie Raper           M4549      145/204     2:27:53     1:09:29   11:00     2:23:56
2498  Dana Asher             M5054      109/155     2:27:54     1:03:48   10:18     2:14:50
2499  Samantha Jones         F2529      272/489     2:27:54     1:10:07   10:57     2:23:18
2500  Amber Marchant         F2529      273/489     2:27:54     1:10:06   10:57     2:23:20
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2501  Lindsey Young          F2529      274/489     2:27:55     1:05:46   10:34     2:18:21
2502  Chris Nichols          M2529      197/263     2:27:57     1:03:04   10:38     2:19:11
2503  Stephen Cortes         M3539      191/245     2:27:57     1:04:12   11:00     2:23:59
2504  Jeff Butler            M3034      209/276     2:27:57     1:06:43   10:35     2:18:30
2505  Trisha Wilmot          F3034      203/397     2:27:58     1:05:36   10:41     2:19:47
2506  Kathy Coomber          F5559       23/109     2:28:00     1:07:58   10:53     2:22:25
2507  Kathy Hatfield         F5054       50/185     2:28:04     1:03:12   10:38     2:19:18
2508  Christi Whitlock       F2529      275/489     2:28:04     1:07:31   11:10     2:26:06
2509  Shane Seaton           M2529      198/263     2:28:09       55:02   11:13     2:26:46
2510  Michael Nickell        M3034      210/276     2:28:09     1:03:47   10:29     2:17:09
2511  Aimee Robinett         F3034      204/397     2:28:10     1:09:50   11:04     2:24:59
2512  Robert Schwarz         M3034      211/276     2:28:10     1:03:44   10:29     2:17:09
2513  Amy Laverty            F3034      205/397     2:28:10     1:06:23   10:51     2:21:57
2514  Anna Snedeker          F2024      238/381     2:28:11     1:05:27   10:52     2:22:21
2515  Jennifer Mitcho        F3539      192/393     2:28:12     1:09:24   10:51     2:22:02
2516  Doug Mitcho            M3539      192/245     2:28:12     1:09:24   10:51     2:22:02
2517  Julie Kelkar           F2024      239/381     2:28:13     1:06:30   10:49     2:21:41
2518  Edward Herndon         M3539      193/245     2:28:14     1:04:55   11:07     2:25:26
2519  Darlene Spry           F4044       98/261     2:28:14     1:06:46   10:57     2:23:24
2520  Ashlie Hazel           F2024      240/381     2:28:16     1:09:08   10:59     2:23:43
2521  Marcus Neal            M5559       60/106     2:28:16     1:09:03   10:59     2:23:50
2522  Linda Payne            F5559       24/109     2:28:16     1:08:10   11:16     2:27:36
2523  Cathy Unerfusser       F3539      193/393     2:28:18     1:07:52   10:32     2:17:48
2524  Erica Dissmore         F2529      276/489     2:28:20     1:05:44   11:07     2:25:31
2525  Melinda Irwin          F4044       99/261     2:28:21     1:04:39   10:41     2:19:56
2526  Sorne Gregory          F3034      206/397     2:28:22     1:03:54   10:51     2:22:04
2527  Melissa Rios           F2529      277/489     2:28:23     1:04:36   10:51     2:22:03
2528  Heather Bowling        F2529      278/489     2:28:29     1:09:56   10:52     2:22:10
2529  Jennifer Crabb         F3539      194/393     2:28:30     1:06:28   10:57     2:23:19
2530  Melody Lowrance        F3034      207/397     2:28:30     1:06:27   10:57     2:23:19
2531  Christina Helms        F2529      279/489     2:28:31     1:07:14   10:25     2:16:21
2532  Lori Pretzer           F2024      241/381     2:28:32     1:02:04   10:51     2:21:59
2533  Susan Engles           F4549       81/208     2:28:34     1:08:20   10:42     2:19:58
2534  Nicole Larrea          F2024      242/381     2:28:34     1:11:50   11:15     2:27:18
2535  Peter Cariaga          M2024      140/172     2:28:34     1:02:55   11:21     2:28:34
2536  David Hubert           M4044      151/189     2:28:36     1:06:17   10:53     2:22:34
2537  Michael Hoffman        M5054      110/155     2:28:39     1:05:57   10:36     2:18:39
2538  Amber Wiebe            F2529      280/489     2:28:43     1:05:58   10:48     2:21:23
2539  Trevor Wiebe           M3539      194/245     2:28:43     1:05:57   10:48     2:21:23
2540  Meg Robinson           F2529      281/489     2:28:44     1:07:10   10:54     2:22:42
2541  Shawna Deivney         F4044      100/261     2:28:44     1:06:16   10:54     2:22:41
2542  Richard Deviney, Jr.   M4044      152/189     2:28:44     1:06:16   10:54     2:22:42
2543  Kelley Sawvell         F3034      208/397     2:28:45     1:08:25   10:30     2:17:32
2544  Latasha Granillo       F2529      282/489     2:28:45     1:05:32   11:13     2:26:57
2545  Kari Landis            F2529      283/489     2:28:45     1:08:25   10:30     2:17:32
2546  Whitney Lively         F2529      284/489     2:28:45     1:08:55   10:33     2:18:02
2547  Jeremy Hickman         M3034      212/276     2:28:46     1:06:05   10:31     2:17:34
2548  Sarah Trousset         F2024      243/381     2:28:46     1:07:03   10:29     2:17:18
2549  Julie McCoy            F2024      244/381     2:28:47       59:26   10:40     2:19:40
2550  Stephanie Rigdon       F2529      285/489     2:28:47     1:05:34   10:39     2:19:23
2551  Marcy Watt             F2529      286/489     2:28:47     1:05:33   10:39     2:19:23
2552  Will Borden            M3034      213/276     2:28:47     1:05:58   10:35     2:18:33
2553  Kelly Wehunt           F2024      245/381     2:28:47     1:05:34   10:39     2:19:23
2554  Jean Thompson          F3539      195/393     2:28:50     1:07:20   11:17     2:27:40
2555  Bria Cherney           F0119        51/94     2:28:50     1:06:08   10:53     2:22:28
2556  Sol Bayouth            M2024      141/172     2:28:51     1:07:03   10:30     2:17:21
2557  William Burrows        M5559       61/106     2:28:51     1:03:49   10:50     2:21:43
2558  Susan Vaughan          F4549       82/208     2:28:51     1:03:48   11:11     2:26:26
2559  Libby Ferguson         F2024      246/381     2:28:51     1:07:03   10:30     2:17:21
2560  Dave Philpott          M5054      111/155     2:28:53     1:05:46   11:15     2:27:10
2561  Darla Ridenour         F2529      287/489     2:28:55     1:06:18   11:00     2:23:58
2562  Annette Davis          F4044      101/261     2:28:55     1:04:16   10:45     2:20:48
2563  Donna Charmasson       F2529      288/489     2:28:56     1:08:09   11:03     2:24:36
2564  Jennifer Holland       F3034      209/397     2:28:56     1:10:04   10:56     2:23:05
2565  David Elliott          M7074         6/14     2:28:59     1:03:56   10:53     2:22:28
2566  Debbie Manatt          F4044      102/261     2:28:59     1:03:55   10:53     2:22:27
2567  Robert Quigley         M4549      146/204     2:29:00     1:03:06   10:43     2:20:13
2568  Kammy Wardlaw          F3034      210/397     2:29:02     1:07:17   11:15     2:27:18
2569  Debbie Ihnen           F5054       51/185     2:29:02     1:07:45   10:50     2:21:52
2570  Jonathan Schuppel      M3034      214/276     2:29:03     1:07:29   10:38     2:19:11
2571  Sunshine Schuppel      F3034      211/397     2:29:03     1:07:29   10:38     2:19:11
2572  Amanda Cox             F0119        52/94     2:29:04     1:03:03   11:01     2:24:11
2573  Jordan Elliott         M2024      142/172     2:29:05     1:05:31   10:58     2:23:31
2574  Kimberly Thurman       F2024      247/381     2:29:07     1:06:14   11:09     2:25:59
2575  Larry Boldt            M4549      147/204     2:29:08     1:12:46   10:56     2:23:11
2576  Kristopher Gates       M2024      143/172     2:29:11     1:11:12   11:13     2:26:51
2577  Crystal Manchester     F3034      212/397     2:29:11     1:07:55   10:45     2:20:41
2578  Monica Witt            F3539      196/393     2:29:11     1:07:55   10:45     2:20:41
2579  Marianne Miller        F3034      213/397     2:29:11     1:07:23   11:01     2:24:14
2580  Stephanie Wright       F3539      197/393     2:29:11     1:06:04   10:50     2:21:50
2581  Gary Yarbrough         M5559       62/106     2:29:12     1:06:28   10:45     2:20:41
2582  Karen Canfield         F5054       52/185     2:29:13     1:07:47   10:54     2:22:36
2583  Timothy Gardner        M4044      153/189     2:29:15     1:07:13   11:06     2:25:17
2584  Charles Faulkner       M3539      195/245     2:29:17     1:12:38   11:10     2:26:16
2585  Sarah Reel             F0119        53/94     2:29:17     1:04:35   10:55     2:22:58
2586  Stephanie Reel         F2024      248/381     2:29:17     1:04:34   10:55     2:22:58
2587  Janny Cooper           F5559       25/109     2:29:19     1:12:29   10:55     2:22:52
2588  Emily Lester           F2024      249/381     2:29:20     1:04:34   10:39     2:19:27
2589  Andrea Norris          F3539      198/393     2:29:23     1:03:25   11:04     2:24:56
2590  Maile Quindara         F2529      289/489     2:29:23     1:08:49   10:54     2:22:43
2591  Rebecca Miller         F2024      250/381     2:29:23     1:04:20   11:12     2:26:32
2592  Michelle Quindara      F2024      251/381     2:29:23     1:08:53   10:54     2:22:46
2593  Tanner Carel           M0119        62/91     2:29:23     1:06:59   11:04     2:24:52
2594  Krista Burton          F3034      214/397     2:29:24     1:08:29   11:00     2:23:55
2595  Kendra Walters         F2529      290/489     2:29:25     1:05:18   11:08     2:25:49
2596  Cathy Myers            F5054       53/185     2:29:25     1:12:46   10:58     2:23:29
2597  David Holloway         M4549      148/204     2:29:25     1:06:41   10:37     2:19:01
2598  Robert Berg            M3539      196/245     2:29:26     1:08:43   10:40     2:19:38
2599  Summer Kennedy         F2529      291/489     2:29:26     1:08:28   11:00     2:23:55
2600  Beth White             F4044      103/261     2:29:27     1:03:40   11:10     2:26:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  David Kincannon        M4549      149/204     2:29:29     1:10:49   11:21     2:28:41
2602  Robert Byers           M3034      215/276     2:29:29     1:04:12   10:46     2:20:58
2603  Norma Madrid           F3539      199/393     2:29:30     1:04:51   10:51     2:22:03
2604  Billy Kruchten         M3034      216/276     2:29:31     1:11:11   10:41     2:19:47
2605  Don Gillam             M5559       63/106     2:29:31     1:08:12   10:48     2:21:22
2606  Monica Siklosi         F3539      200/393     2:29:33     1:15:21   11:13     2:26:55
2607  Susan Weaver           F4549       83/208     2:29:33     1:08:39   11:05     2:25:00
2608  Rebecca Manney         F2024      252/381     2:29:33     1:04:12   10:42     2:19:59
2609  Koby Scoville          M3034      217/276     2:29:34     1:09:47   11:23     2:29:01
2610  Brian Hutchinson       M3034      218/276     2:29:34     1:08:53   10:34     2:18:21
2611  Michael Desirey        M2024      144/172     2:29:35     1:00:40   10:41     2:19:56
2612  Heidi Richards         F3539      201/393     2:29:36     1:05:47   10:43     2:20:14
2613  Mandi Hahn             F3539      202/393     2:29:38     1:10:11   11:02     2:24:23
2614  Amy Thomasson          F3034      215/397     2:29:38     1:10:10   11:02     2:24:23
2615  Cindy Metcalf          F5054       54/185     2:29:38     1:10:17   10:58     2:23:37
2616  Kari Zbinden           F3539      203/393     2:29:40     1:08:39   11:07     2:25:31
2617  Jennifer Tolbert       F2024      253/381     2:29:41     1:03:21   10:52     2:22:16
2618  John Schraven          M4549      150/204     2:29:42     1:09:57   10:50     2:21:46
2619  Shane Mashburn         M3539      197/245     2:29:42     1:02:25   10:55     2:22:57
2620  Melissa Gerke          F2024      254/381     2:29:43     1:08:29   10:45     2:20:46
2621  Carrie Daniels         F3034      216/397     2:29:44     1:06:58   10:46     2:20:57
2622  Josiah Dyer            M0119        63/91     2:29:44     1:04:34   11:23     2:28:58
2623  Mark Dyer              M4549      151/204     2:29:44     1:06:58   11:23     2:28:59
2624  Stephen Dyer           M0119        64/91     2:29:44     1:04:35   11:23     2:28:58
2625  Melinda Obal           F4549       84/208     2:29:45     1:10:07   11:14     2:27:10
2626  Marion Ramirez         F3539      204/393     2:29:46     1:07:47   11:00     2:23:55
2627  Rebecca Hurst          F3034      217/397     2:29:46     1:07:34   10:52     2:22:09
2628  Tammy Wagoner          F3539      205/393     2:29:46     1:11:01   11:02     2:24:29
2629  Kimberly Spillman      F3034      218/397     2:29:47     1:10:28   11:15     2:27:11
2630  Michael Coffey         M2529      199/263     2:29:52     1:07:12   11:09     2:25:54
2631  Lauran Spencer         F2529      292/489     2:29:55     1:04:34   10:49     2:21:37
2632  Vikki Palmeri          F4044      104/261     2:29:57     1:09:31   10:47     2:21:08
2633  Robert Cunningham      M4044      154/189     2:29:57     1:06:58   10:58     2:23:40
2634  Trevor McCall          M0119        65/91     2:29:58     1:04:49   10:46     2:20:56
2635  Chris Lusey            M3539      198/245     2:29:59     1:07:31   10:41     2:19:49
2636  Jerry Grizzle          M5054      112/155     2:30:00     1:07:48   10:53     2:22:30
2637  Jodie Rhodes           F3034      219/397     2:30:02     1:06:08   10:46     2:21:00
2638  Rodney Lusey           M6064        23/45     2:30:05     1:07:31   10:41     2:19:54
2639  Gwen Livingston        F3034      220/397     2:30:05     1:07:38   11:00     2:24:06
2640  Gary Howell            M6064        24/45     2:30:06     1:08:09   11:18     2:27:54
2641  Londa West             F4044      105/261     2:30:09     1:07:52   10:51     2:22:02
2642  Jackie Gallant         F3539      206/393     2:30:09     1:04:19   11:14     2:27:01
2643  Erin Shannon           M4044      155/189     2:30:11     1:11:37   10:40     2:19:42
2644  Mark Wiley             M4549      152/204     2:30:12     1:00:45   11:07     2:25:36
2645  Bethany Little         F2529      293/489     2:30:14     1:06:08   11:04     2:24:47
2646  Summer Ledbetter       F2024      255/381     2:30:14     1:04:59   10:52     2:22:15
2647  Freddie Jones Iii      M2529      200/263     2:30:14     1:06:01   10:37     2:19:00
2648  Julie Krutz            F3539      207/393     2:30:20     1:10:23   11:03     2:24:42
2649  Glen Krutz             M3539      199/245     2:30:20     1:10:24   11:03     2:24:43
2650  Erica Arrocha          F3034      221/397     2:30:21     1:05:43   11:21     2:28:37
2651  Judy Parker            F4044      106/261     2:30:21     1:07:11   10:51     2:21:59
2652  Ladd Parker            M4044      156/189     2:30:21     1:07:11   10:51     2:21:59
2653  Anna Robbins           F4044      107/261     2:30:23     1:08:48   11:14     2:27:07
2654  Jenny Brooks           F4044      108/261     2:30:24     1:06:06   10:42     2:20:09
2655  Jan Jensen             F5559       26/109     2:30:25     1:04:42   10:39     2:19:21
2656  Colby Fabrie           F0119        54/94     2:30:28     1:06:51   10:54     2:22:37
2657  Ben Roberts            M4549      153/204     2:30:28     1:06:51   10:54     2:22:37
2658  Michelle Gamble        F3539      208/393     2:30:28     1:07:16   10:52     2:22:15
2659  Jess Sale              M3034      219/276     2:30:30     1:04:44   10:45     2:20:44
2660  George Prange          M4549      154/204     2:30:31     1:04:45   10:57     2:23:18
2661  Euna Chang             F2529      294/489     2:30:33     1:03:41   10:58     2:23:29
2662  Donna Hess             F5054       55/185     2:30:34     1:08:11   10:53     2:22:24
2663  Tamara Mankin          F3539      209/393     2:30:34     1:11:00   11:26     2:29:35
2664  Randy Dunn             M5054      113/155     2:30:37     1:09:10   10:48     2:21:19
2665  Katie Strohl           F3034      222/397     2:30:37     1:09:10   10:48     2:21:19
2666  Erin Duncan            F4044      109/261     2:30:39     1:07:19   11:24     2:29:11
2667  Alesia Stringer        F4549       85/208     2:30:41     1:10:05   11:17     2:27:37
2668  Joseph Wells           M3034      220/276     2:30:41     1:07:06   11:00     2:24:06
2669  Larry Sanford          M5559       64/106     2:30:49     1:05:43   10:46     2:20:55
2670  Brian Dacus            M4044      157/189     2:30:49     1:07:16   11:02     2:24:27
2671  Regan Maness           F2529      295/489     2:30:49     1:07:20   11:00     2:24:00
2672  Robb Maness            M5559       65/106     2:30:50     1:07:18   11:00     2:23:59
2673  Heather Hall           F2024      256/381     2:30:53     1:06:42   11:04     2:24:52
2674  Jennifer Thomazin      F2024      257/381     2:30:54     1:07:51   11:01     2:24:08
2675  Tucker Holcomb         M2529      201/263     2:30:54     1:07:51   11:01     2:24:08
2676  Amanda Martin          F2024      258/381     2:30:55     1:07:05   11:05     2:25:10
2677  Randi Stephenson       F2024      259/381     2:30:58     1:06:00   10:59     2:23:45
2678  Katy Gilbert           F3539      210/393     2:30:59     1:07:18   10:40     2:19:37
2679  Jacqui Rigler          F3539      211/393     2:31:02     1:08:54   10:48     2:21:25
2680  Mandy Castillo         F3539      212/393     2:31:02     1:08:54   10:48     2:21:25
2681  Karen Henley           F0119        55/94     2:31:03     1:06:45   11:07     2:25:36
2682  Savannah Anderson      F2024      260/381     2:31:03     1:04:15   11:07     2:25:37
2683  Rosalind Sorrell       F4549       86/208     2:31:04     1:06:38   10:48     2:21:20
2684  Karen Daugherty        F2529      296/489     2:31:07     1:07:33   11:09     2:26:00
2685  Christopher Holloway   M2024      145/172     2:31:07     1:07:14   10:54     2:22:47
2686  Paige Martin           F4044      110/261     2:31:07     1:10:12   11:09     2:25:54
2687  Laura Blackburn        F3539      213/393     2:31:07     1:10:11   11:09     2:25:53
2688  Benjamin Wheeler       M3034      221/276     2:31:11     1:15:42   11:09     2:25:58
2689  Leticia Miles          F4044      111/261     2:31:13     1:08:39   10:45     2:20:40
2690  Sharon Wayne           F4044      112/261     2:31:14     1:11:19   11:19     2:28:13
2691  Annette Hernandez      F4549       87/208     2:31:15     1:04:56   11:08     2:25:41
2692  Jennifer McWhorter     F2529      297/489     2:31:15     1:07:16   11:20     2:28:26
2693  Seann Lindstrom        M4044      158/189     2:31:16     1:08:18   11:09     2:26:01
2694  Veronica Soto          F3539      214/393     2:31:16     1:04:59   11:08     2:25:45
2695  Roxanna Olvera         F3034      223/397     2:31:18     1:05:21   11:08     2:25:45
2696  Nikkole Inman          F2529      298/489     2:31:18     1:04:47   10:35     2:18:30
2697  Robin Brown            F6569         2/12     2:31:18     1:04:48   10:43     2:20:23
2698  James Tyree            M3034      222/276     2:31:18     1:06:08   11:02     2:24:24
2699  Yvonna Layne           F3539      215/393     2:31:19     1:07:49   11:07     2:25:36
2700  Brandy Koenig          F3539      216/393     2:31:19     1:16:00   11:14     2:27:02
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2701  Elizabeth O'Neill      F4549       88/208     2:31:20     1:05:48   11:11     2:26:20
2702  Nancy Worrell          F4044      113/261     2:31:23     1:08:04   11:05     2:25:00
2703  Joanna Meyer           F3034      224/397     2:31:23     1:08:03   11:05     2:25:00
2704  Kris Starr             M2529      202/263     2:31:24     1:04:43   10:52     2:22:13
2705  Ami Reynolds           F4044      114/261     2:31:30     1:14:05   10:59     2:23:47
2706  Travis Smith           M2529      203/263     2:31:31     1:18:05   11:34     2:31:31
2707  Stephanie Bernstein    F3539      217/393     2:31:33     1:08:07   11:10     2:26:10
2708  John Richels           M5559       66/106     2:31:33     1:10:41   11:35     2:31:33
2709  Kimberly Spivey        F4044      115/261     2:31:41     1:06:46   11:14     2:26:58
2710  Niki Burch             F2529      299/489     2:31:43     1:04:58   10:59     2:23:43
2711  Jessica Moore          F2024      261/381     2:31:44     1:07:04   11:15     2:27:13
2712  Kristen Hannam         F2529      300/489     2:31:47     1:07:06   11:05     2:25:12
2713  Jamie Vulgamott        F3034      225/397     2:31:47     1:07:06   11:06     2:25:12
2714  Billy Smith            M3539      200/245     2:31:49     1:04:30   11:10     2:26:05
2715  Chris Gallarneau       M3034      223/276     2:31:49     1:05:39   11:23     2:29:00
2716  Cliff Gallarneau       M5559       67/106     2:31:50     1:05:40   11:23     2:29:02
2717  Chad Snyder            M4549      155/204     2:31:50     1:07:39   10:45     2:20:47
2718  Kathy Brown            F6064         7/39     2:31:50     1:09:13   11:06     2:25:23
2719  Tiffany Murray         F4044      116/261     2:31:54     1:05:13   11:02     2:24:20
2720  Kyla Wallace           F4044      117/261     2:31:55     1:10:06   11:18     2:27:59
2721  Barbara Johnson        F4549       89/208     2:31:55     1:06:45   11:13     2:26:53
2722  Jennifer MacHendrie    F2024      262/381     2:31:59     1:10:48   11:05     2:25:01
2723  Megan Gilroy           F2024      263/381     2:31:59     1:10:51   11:05     2:25:01
2724  Diana Chang            F2529      301/489     2:31:59     1:07:43   11:34     2:31:31
2725  Ahmed Amayem           M4549      156/204     2:32:00               11:37     2:32:00
2726  Sara Bieker            F2024      264/381     2:32:01     1:10:51   11:05     2:25:04
2727  Julie Slate            F3034      226/397     2:32:01     1:11:42   11:04     2:24:50
2728  Kathryn Barnes         F2024      265/381     2:32:01     1:05:34   11:33     2:31:17
2729  David Lowry            M5559       68/106     2:32:03     1:02:57   10:53     2:22:27
2730  Becky Hintz            F4549       90/208     2:32:08     1:06:35   11:09     2:25:56
2731  Asem Asfandiarova      F0119        56/94     2:32:11     1:05:29   10:42     2:20:06
2732  Rick Judd              M3034      224/276     2:32:13     1:05:34   11:29     2:30:20
2733  Sara Judd              F2529      302/489     2:32:13     1:05:34   11:29     2:30:21
2734  Pete Regan             M3539      201/245     2:32:15     1:08:50   11:02     2:24:32
2735  Greg Brock             M2529      204/263     2:32:15     1:09:32   11:11     2:26:19
2736  Carolyn Brock          F2529      303/489     2:32:15     1:09:32   11:11     2:26:19
2737  Shane Kennon           M2529      205/263     2:32:18     1:06:31   11:07     2:25:30
2738  Candy Hill             F2529      304/489     2:32:18     1:08:56   11:28     2:30:02
2739  Wesley Bamburg         M2529      206/263     2:32:20     1:05:22   11:07     2:25:33
2740  Serdar Yorgancigil     M3034      225/276     2:32:26     1:06:45   10:56     2:23:01
2741  Brandie Moore          F3034      227/397     2:32:29     1:06:15   10:55     2:22:49
2742  Alisha Snoke           F2529      305/489     2:32:30     1:06:08   11:14     2:27:04
2743  Christina Culver       F4044      118/261     2:32:30     1:08:55   11:28     2:30:13
2744  Marcus Collins         M2529      207/263     2:32:31     1:12:49   11:01     2:24:09
2745  Kristi Forsch          F0119        57/94     2:32:31     1:02:03   10:56     2:23:13
2746  Jeff Norwood           M2529      208/263     2:32:32     1:15:10   11:12     2:26:44
2747  Kendall Baginski       F0119        58/94     2:32:33     1:06:00   10:50     2:21:44
2748  Randy Ramirez          M4549      157/204     2:32:34     1:07:47   11:12     2:26:43
2749  Lora Stanton           F3539      218/393     2:32:37     1:03:23   10:58     2:23:29
2750  Meredith Pagnac        F2529      306/489     2:32:38     1:13:11   11:27     2:29:55
2751  Sherri Duran           F4549       91/208     2:32:39     1:11:30   11:04     2:24:48
2752  David Dubey            M4549      158/204     2:32:39     1:13:12   11:27     2:29:57
2753  Jennifer Collins       F3034      228/397     2:32:39     1:12:08   11:08     2:25:41
2754  Margaret Brown         F4044      119/261     2:32:41     1:08:39   11:21     2:28:31
2755  Alexandra Shadid       F2529      307/489     2:32:42     1:09:47   11:11     2:26:25
2756  Lynsey Price           F2024      266/381     2:32:43     1:06:18   11:01     2:24:14
2757  Brant Tate             M2024      146/172     2:32:43     1:06:19   11:01     2:24:15
2758  Kendra Musick          F2529      308/489     2:32:44     1:07:13   11:28     2:30:12
2759  Natalie Bell           F2024      267/381     2:32:46     1:07:33   11:38     2:32:12
2760  Jennifer Garland       F2529      309/489     2:32:49     1:02:08   10:54     2:22:41
2761  Amy Simek              F2529      310/489     2:32:52     1:06:30   11:20     2:28:22
2762  Tyree Varnado          M5559       69/106     2:32:53     1:09:26   11:13     2:26:50
2763  Sarah Larson           F2024      268/381     2:32:54     1:05:31   11:25     2:29:25
2764  Virginia Bourke        F4549       92/208     2:32:56     1:02:11   11:11     2:26:19
2765  Ronda Cook             F4549       93/208     2:32:58     1:07:14   10:53     2:22:25
2766  Amber Kinman           F2529      311/489     2:32:59     1:08:19   11:05     2:25:06
2767  Adriana Alvarez        F3539      219/393     2:33:01     1:10:01   11:19     2:28:13
2768  Mandy Bannon           F3034      229/397     2:33:02     1:13:01   11:16     2:27:34
2769  Stephanie Clardy       F3539      220/393     2:33:07     1:10:24   11:05     2:25:09
2770  Wendy Toscani          F4044      120/261     2:33:09     1:08:35   11:13     2:26:50
2771  Kasandra Armendariz    F0119        59/94     2:33:10     1:07:16   11:07     2:25:33
2772  Scott Wegerer          M3034      226/276     2:33:11     1:13:00   11:28     2:30:01
2773  David Pracht           M2529      209/263     2:33:11     1:12:59   11:28     2:30:01
2774  Megan Altendorf        F2024      269/381     2:33:14     1:02:47   11:29     2:30:25
2775  Michelle Randolph      F3539      221/393     2:33:15     1:07:53   11:33     2:31:06
2776  Michael Sweeney        M4549      159/204     2:33:16     1:03:17   10:51     2:22:03
2777  Aubry Midkiff          F0119        60/94     2:33:17     1:03:52   11:33     2:31:08
2778  Kimberly Stewart       F3539      222/393     2:33:19     1:06:49   11:06     2:25:14
2779  Jeff Robbins           M2529      210/263     2:33:20     1:07:32   10:58     2:23:36
2780  Tim Trautman           M2529      211/263     2:33:20     1:13:02   11:14     2:27:02
2781  Dawn Addison           F3034      230/397     2:33:21     1:07:43   10:56     2:23:11
2782  Jeffrey Ross           M3034      227/276     2:33:21     1:11:58   11:09     2:26:02
2783  Timothy Altendorf      M5054      114/155     2:33:22     1:02:48   11:30     2:30:33
2784  McCall Short           F0119        61/94     2:33:23     1:08:19   11:21     2:28:32
2785  Ricky Short            M3539      202/245     2:33:24     1:09:48   11:21     2:28:32
2786  Benita Duncan          F5559       27/109     2:33:35     1:11:29   11:19     2:28:04
2787  Nancy Ballard          F4549       94/208     2:33:36     1:07:49   11:18     2:27:53
2788  Paige Frye             F2529      312/489     2:33:39     1:06:50   10:55     2:22:54
2789  Amanda Linares         F2529      313/489     2:33:40     1:06:50   10:55     2:22:55
2790  Tanner Condley         M2529      212/263     2:33:40     1:13:05   11:11     2:26:26
2791  James Condley          M2529      213/263     2:33:40     1:13:05   11:11     2:26:26
2792  Mike Callahan          M4549      160/204     2:33:40     1:06:54   11:02     2:24:29
2793  Robert Cook            M4549      161/204     2:33:42     1:09:32   11:32     2:31:02
2794  Jennifer Childress     F3539      223/393     2:33:45     1:09:53   11:01     2:24:16
2795  Allison Davis          F2529      314/489     2:33:46     1:09:00   11:03     2:24:43
2796  Tyler Roper            M0119        66/91     2:33:47     1:07:16   11:31     2:30:48
2797  Karla Bickley          F4044      121/261     2:33:48     1:06:14   11:11     2:26:22
2798  Carli Bandy            F2529      315/489     2:33:51     1:06:37   11:01     2:24:07
2799  David Bailey           M3539      203/245     2:33:51     1:11:29   11:22     2:28:50
2800  Brandye Taylor         F3034      231/397     2:33:56     1:10:10   11:08     2:25:46
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2801  Tony Chao              M2529      214/263     2:33:56     1:04:36   11:32     2:31:02
2802  Lisa Truong            F2024      270/381     2:33:56     1:04:36   11:32     2:31:03
2803  Penny Pate             F6064         8/39     2:33:56     1:10:48   11:21     2:28:29
2804  Brittany Harris        F3034      232/397     2:33:56     1:02:35   11:08     2:25:47
2805  Angie Thagard          F3539      224/393     2:33:58     1:13:06   11:20     2:28:17
2806  Amber Silvey           F3034      233/397     2:33:59     1:06:47   11:14     2:27:03
2807  Trisha Bowden          F3034      234/397     2:33:59     1:13:07   11:20     2:28:18
2808  Bob Taylor             M5054      115/155     2:33:59     1:10:06   11:34     2:31:19
2809  Amber Egelston         F2529      316/489     2:33:59     1:07:57   11:00     2:24:02
2810  Susanne Temple         F2024      271/381     2:34:00     1:06:47   11:14     2:27:05
2811  Stella Caruthers       F5559       28/109     2:34:01     1:11:29   11:42     2:33:07
2812  Lenora Littledeer      F3539      225/393     2:34:04     1:12:02   11:30     2:30:36
2813  Chelsea Poteete        F2024      272/381     2:34:04     1:09:12   11:00     2:24:02
2814  Denise McKee           F4044      122/261     2:34:06     1:05:41   11:28     2:30:05
2815  Jill Kelly             F2024      273/381     2:34:06     1:05:42   11:28     2:30:05
2816  Christine Kelly        F5054       56/185     2:34:06     1:05:42   11:28     2:30:05
2817  Sara Prochelo          F4044      123/261     2:34:09     1:10:31   11:20     2:28:22
2818  Kathy Weston           F4044      124/261     2:34:14     1:10:15   11:24     2:29:13
2819  Dequean Steele         M2529      215/263     2:34:14     1:05:29   10:51     2:22:04
2820  Sarah Hamilton         F2024      274/381     2:34:15     1:07:49   11:08     2:25:48
2821  John Burton            M3034      228/276     2:34:15     1:06:07   11:34     2:31:22
2822  Stacey Baty            F3034      235/397     2:34:15     1:06:29   11:03     2:24:41
2823  Lisa Fox               F4044      125/261     2:34:19     1:09:34   11:26     2:29:37
2824  Rebecca Cannon         F6064         9/39     2:34:19     1:07:15   10:57     2:23:16
2825  Lisa Hooper            F4549       95/208     2:34:21     1:06:49   11:35     2:31:35
2826  Cori Suiter            F2529      317/489     2:34:22     1:11:33   11:26     2:29:44
2827  Becky Oneal            F2529      318/489     2:34:23     1:07:47   11:24     2:29:17
2828  Melissa Naylor         F3034      236/397     2:34:23     1:11:44   11:28     2:30:10
2829  Michael O'Neal         M3034      229/276     2:34:23     1:07:46   11:24     2:29:17
2830  Sara Averett           F2529      319/489     2:34:25     1:07:48   11:42     2:33:04
2831  Sarah Luttenburg       F2024      275/381     2:34:26     1:08:09   11:35     2:31:35
2832  Tracy Whitaker         F3539      226/393     2:34:27     1:08:15   11:16     2:27:33
2833  Margy White            F3539      227/393     2:34:27     1:07:10   11:16     2:27:28
2834  Amy Anderes-Damron     F2529      320/489     2:34:27     1:07:10   11:16     2:27:28
2835  Tracey Crooks          F4044      126/261     2:34:28     1:08:15   11:16     2:27:34
2836  Mindy Enley            F3034      237/397     2:34:29     1:10:33   11:22     2:28:46
2837  Sandra Kissane         F4044      127/261     2:34:29     1:10:33   11:22     2:28:45
2838  Sherry Smith           F3539      228/393     2:34:29     1:10:25   11:22     2:28:45
2839  Delonna Fowser         F4549       96/208     2:34:29     1:10:34   11:22     2:28:47
2840  Janelle Weyer          F3539      229/393     2:34:30     1:10:33   11:22     2:28:45
2841  Tonya Morgan           F3539      230/393     2:34:30     1:10:23   10:56     2:23:05
2842  Melissa Tyree          F2529      321/489     2:34:31     1:06:07   11:16     2:27:36
2843  Alison Cox             F3539      231/393     2:34:32     1:10:23   10:56     2:23:08
2844  Shelley Scott          F3539      232/393     2:34:33     1:10:09   11:25     2:29:34
2845  David Peyton           M4549      162/204     2:34:33     1:07:50   11:13     2:26:51
2846  Kaye Chiles            F2529      322/489     2:34:34     1:14:16   11:23     2:29:01
2847  Terri Williams         F4044      128/261     2:34:35     1:09:22   11:20     2:28:25
2848  Kolby Hambright        M2024      147/172     2:34:35     1:09:23   11:20     2:28:26
2849  Amber Vawter           F2529      323/489     2:34:35     1:07:39   10:59     2:23:43
2850  Heather Hennigan       F2529      324/489     2:34:35     1:07:39   10:59     2:23:44
2851  Christian Szlichta     F2529      325/489     2:34:35     1:07:39   10:59     2:23:44
2852  William Carter         M6064        25/45     2:34:36     1:07:25   11:13     2:26:50
2853  Rhonda Burton          F5054       57/185     2:34:36     1:11:08   11:03     2:24:43
2854  Michael Burton         M2024      148/172     2:34:36     1:11:07   11:03     2:24:43
2855  Haley Hawley           F2529      326/489     2:34:37     1:07:48   11:33     2:31:18
2856  Zach Hawley            M2529      216/263     2:34:37     1:07:47   11:33     2:31:17
2857  Gina Kell              F4549       97/208     2:34:40     1:14:17   11:24     2:29:09
2858  Carrie Russell         F4044      129/261     2:34:41     1:08:21   11:06     2:25:21
2859  Susan Hawkins          F4044      130/261     2:34:42     1:08:21   11:06     2:25:23
2860  Gina Gierc             F3539      233/393     2:34:50     1:09:27   11:40     2:32:38
2861  Eric Wright            M3034      230/276     2:34:51     1:07:27   11:12     2:26:34
2862  Andrea Miles           F3539      234/393     2:34:54     1:09:05   11:12     2:26:35
2863  Rick White             M3539      204/245     2:34:57     1:03:39   11:35     2:31:40
2864  Carl Selby             M4549      163/204     2:34:58     1:08:50   11:25     2:29:29
2865  Jeremy Woodie          M3034      231/276     2:34:58     1:08:33   11:17     2:27:43
2866  Brandon Claude         M3034      232/276     2:34:59     1:05:39   11:00     2:24:03
2867  Angela McCain          F3034      238/397     2:34:59     1:05:39   11:00     2:24:03
2868  Pamela Guernsey        F3034      239/397     2:35:00     1:12:47   11:36     2:31:49
2869  Freda Wells            F5054       58/185     2:35:00     1:12:47   11:36     2:31:49
2870  Richard Ayling         M4549      164/204     2:35:05     1:08:28   11:14     2:27:00
2871  Maria Pitman           F3539      235/393     2:35:06     1:10:23   11:24     2:29:13
2872  Kathleen King          F4549       98/208     2:35:06     1:07:03   11:10     2:26:06
2873  Brian Joachims         M4044      159/189     2:35:07     1:08:43   11:13     2:26:53
2874  Stephanie Ponder       F2024      276/381     2:35:08     1:07:25   11:13     2:26:54
2875  Taleeta Grayson        F3539      236/393     2:35:08     1:04:00   11:23     2:28:57
2876  Rachel Hughes          F3539      237/393     2:35:09     1:06:59   11:06     2:25:14
2877  Tom Hathorn            M5054      116/155     2:35:09     1:07:09   11:36     2:31:46
2878  Debbie Larsen          F2529      327/489     2:35:09     1:10:20   11:36     2:31:49
2879  Melissa Larsen         F2529      328/489     2:35:09     1:11:11   11:36     2:31:50
2880  Cari Constien          F2529      329/489     2:35:13     1:07:39   11:02     2:24:22
2881  Stanton Gray           M3539      205/245     2:35:15     1:05:21   10:39     2:19:25
2882  Alan Gray              M4549      165/204     2:35:16     1:05:22   10:39     2:19:26
2883  Beverly Kloeppel       F5054       59/185     2:35:16     1:10:01   11:03     2:24:44
2884  Kaycee Kloeppel        F2024      277/381     2:35:16     1:10:05   11:03     2:24:45
2885  Crissy McGraw          F3034      240/397     2:35:18     1:07:06   11:07     2:25:34
2886  Lisa Curry             F3034      241/397     2:35:19     1:07:06   11:07     2:25:34
2887  Crystal Loden          F5054       60/185     2:35:21     1:10:26   11:44     2:33:43
2888  Naho Kaneko            F2024      278/381     2:35:23     1:11:09   11:16     2:27:27
2889  Carla Clemens          F2529      330/489     2:35:23     1:08:39   11:27     2:29:53
2890  Katie Travis           F2024      279/381     2:35:25     1:10:44   11:21     2:28:32
2891  Kristen Johnson        F2024      280/381     2:35:25     1:08:09   11:39     2:32:33
2892  Angela Clingman        F4549       99/208     2:35:26     1:10:00   11:07     2:25:30
2893  Emily Watkins          F2024      281/381     2:35:26     1:10:44   11:21     2:28:32
2894  Amy Adams              F5559       29/109     2:35:27     1:10:46   11:27     2:29:59
2895  Ryan Nowlin            F3034      242/397     2:35:27     1:10:48   11:28     2:30:00
2896  Michelle Michaelson    F3539      238/393     2:35:28     1:09:03   11:16     2:27:30
2897  Kristen Underhill      F4044      131/261     2:35:34     1:09:41   11:29     2:30:14
2898  Tim Underhill          M5054      117/155     2:35:35     1:09:41   11:29     2:30:15
2899  Carissa Williams       F2529      331/489     2:35:37     1:08:27   11:25     2:29:24
2900  Andrea May             F4044      132/261     2:35:37     1:07:00   11:38     2:32:13
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2901  Annmarie Busack        F3034      243/397     2:35:38     1:11:35   11:46     2:34:01
2902  Donelle Lawrence       F4549      100/208     2:35:38     1:11:36   11:46     2:34:02
2903  Stephanie Garcia       F2529      332/489     2:35:41     1:08:06   11:04     2:24:47
2904  Michelle Hanus         F4044      133/261     2:35:42     1:14:32   11:23     2:29:06
2905  Diana Vitt             F4549      101/208     2:35:47     1:07:59   11:07     2:25:34
2906  Kim Harrison           F4044      134/261     2:35:47     1:08:00   11:07     2:25:34
2907  Vanassa Canup          F3034      244/397     2:35:48     1:09:13   11:26     2:29:36
2908  Liam Dillow            M2529      217/263     2:35:48     1:03:37   11:33     2:31:13
2909  Debbie Erwin           F5559       30/109     2:35:49               11:26     2:29:41
2910  Brandon Hancock        M2529      218/263     2:35:50     1:08:27   11:38     2:32:21
2911  Stephanie Hancock      F2529      333/489     2:35:50     1:08:28   11:38     2:32:21
2912  Elizabeth Bridgers     F5054       61/185     2:35:51     1:09:24   11:12     2:26:35
2913  Kim Fenner             F2529      334/489     2:35:55     1:04:40   11:24     2:29:13
2914  Julie Lees             F3034      245/397     2:35:58     1:11:47   11:11     2:26:20
2915  Rebekah Reece          F2529      335/489     2:35:58     1:12:27   11:36     2:31:55
2916  Katrina Griffeth       F4044      135/261     2:35:59     1:11:52   11:02     2:24:23
2917  Kyle McCord            M2529      219/263     2:35:59     1:09:51   11:33     2:31:11
2918  Carrie Hahn            F2529      336/489     2:36:02     1:07:17   11:26     2:29:40
2919  Ed Cook                M4044      160/189     2:36:06     1:04:08   11:32     2:30:54
2920  Suzanne Collier        F5054       62/185     2:36:07     1:06:08   11:22     2:28:52
2921  Matt Holthoff          M4044      161/189     2:36:10     1:09:21   11:17     2:27:46
2922  Jason Horton           M3034      233/276     2:36:13     1:09:06   11:11     2:26:27
2923  Sarah Jones            F4044      136/261     2:36:14     1:12:34   11:34     2:31:30
2924  Allison Belindo        F2024      282/381     2:36:17     1:09:35   11:19     2:28:03
2925  Mary Miller            F2024      283/381     2:36:17     1:10:06   11:08     2:25:46
2926  Jennifer Broaddus      F2024      284/381     2:36:18     1:13:25   11:41     2:32:55
2927  Claire Sellers         F2024      285/381     2:36:18     1:10:05   11:08     2:25:45
2928  Alisha Hepp            F2024      286/381     2:36:18     1:13:25   11:41     2:32:55
2929  Madison Green          F2024      287/381     2:36:19     1:13:26   11:41     2:32:57
2930  Erin Kendall           F3034      246/397     2:36:20     1:15:48   11:23     2:28:59
2931  Chris White            F3034      247/397     2:36:20     1:15:48   11:23     2:28:58
2932  John Gates             M5559       70/106     2:36:22     1:11:12   11:46     2:34:03
2933  Khara Ritzky           F2529      337/489     2:36:25     1:13:05   11:52     2:35:18
2934  Lindsey Hill           F2024      288/381     2:36:25     1:13:05   11:52     2:35:18
2935  Unknown Unknown        M              1/1     2:36:31     1:07:27   11:31     2:30:49
2936  Andrea Arrington       F3034      248/397     2:36:31     1:08:31   11:13     2:26:53
2937  Melinda Campbell       F4549      102/208     2:36:31     1:10:34   11:13     2:26:55
2938  Mary Malaska           F5054       63/185     2:36:31     1:14:02   11:43     2:33:29
2939  Jeremy Winters         M2024      149/172     2:36:34     1:06:14   11:30     2:30:29
2940  Molly Largent          F2529      338/489     2:36:36     1:11:17   11:16     2:27:30
2941  Rosemarie Strong       F4549      103/208     2:36:37     1:09:00   11:14     2:27:01
2942  Stephanie Holloway     F3034      249/397     2:36:38     1:06:41   11:35     2:31:34
2943  Chuck Holloway         M3034      234/276     2:36:39     1:06:41   11:35     2:31:33
2944  Eric Kohlbacker        M3034      235/276     2:36:39     1:09:11   11:40     2:32:45
2945  Jason Aeschliman       M2529      220/263     2:36:42     1:03:52   11:27     2:29:59
2946  Jacob Murphy           M0119        67/91     2:36:42     1:19:03   10:59     2:23:46
2947  Andrew Thurman         M0119        68/91     2:36:43     1:19:03   10:59     2:23:46
2948  Wendy McIlhaney        F2529      339/489     2:36:46     1:15:04   11:56     2:36:13
2949  Rob McIlhaney          M3034      236/276     2:36:46     1:15:03   11:56     2:36:13
2950  Scott Greenlee         M2529      221/263     2:36:47     1:12:51   11:18     2:27:53
2951  Heather Ross           F2529      340/489     2:36:47     1:09:21   11:27     2:29:55
2952  Dianna Meek            F3034      250/397     2:36:49     1:08:34   11:43     2:33:21
2953  Sarah Wallis           F2024      289/381     2:36:50     1:10:34   11:41     2:32:55
2954  Brittany Carel         F2024      290/381     2:36:50     1:07:03   11:38     2:32:19
2955  Ann Trujillo           F4549      104/208     2:36:51     1:08:32   11:06     2:25:24
2956  Linda Lowell           F4044      137/261     2:36:52     1:08:31   11:06     2:25:23
2957  Rita Flagler           F4549      105/208     2:36:54     1:06:44   11:14     2:27:03
2958  Chandra Short          F3539      239/393     2:36:54     1:08:19   11:37     2:32:03
2959  Ladonna Clifford       F4044      138/261     2:36:55     1:10:34   11:41     2:33:01
2960  Danielle Franks        F2024      291/381     2:36:55     1:10:34   11:41     2:33:01
2961  Ashleigh Jones         F2024      292/381     2:37:00     1:09:36   11:25     2:29:27
2962  Joy Jobe               F3034      251/397     2:37:02     1:09:39   11:41     2:33:00
2963  Jenna Flynt            F3034      252/397     2:37:02     1:09:39   11:41     2:33:00
2964  Karen Davis            F4044      139/261     2:37:05     1:14:14   11:27     2:29:59
2965  Shannon Fouts          F3539      240/393     2:37:06     1:14:13   11:27     2:29:58
2966  Lindsay Dixon          F2529      341/489     2:37:06     1:08:34   11:35     2:31:36
2967  Chris Carter           M3539      206/245     2:37:07     1:05:29   11:27     2:29:57
2968  Holly McKinnon         F2529      342/489     2:37:07     1:10:09   11:32     2:30:58
2969  Sara Walden            F3034      253/397     2:37:10     1:09:21   11:28     2:30:13
2970  Carolyn Hansen         F3539      241/393     2:37:12     1:13:59   11:53     2:35:34
2971  Jason Reagan           M3034      237/276     2:37:12     1:08:21   11:18     2:28:00
2972  Cristin Murphy         F3539      242/393     2:37:15     1:10:52   11:08     2:25:51
2973  Ben Frye               M3034      238/276     2:37:15     1:03:19   11:15     2:27:19
2974  Christen Foster        F2529      343/489     2:37:17     1:12:43   11:12     2:26:44
2975  Rhonda Thornbrough     F4044      140/261     2:37:20     1:20:31   11:41     2:32:53
2976  Corbin Thornbrough     M0119        69/91     2:37:20     1:20:08   11:39     2:32:30
2977  Cindy Dodds            F5559       31/109     2:37:21     1:09:43   11:23     2:29:00
2978  Kevin Pensoneau        M4044      162/189     2:37:22     1:11:38   11:16     2:27:27
2979  Julie Roberts          F2024      293/381     2:37:27     1:06:18   11:56     2:36:20
2980  Ryan Roberts           M2529      222/263     2:37:27     1:06:17   11:56     2:36:19
2981  Edwin Ruiz             M4044      163/189     2:37:27     1:05:48   11:02     2:24:24
2982  David Nelson           M0119        70/91     2:37:27     1:09:56   11:25     2:29:24
2983  Simone Gallant         F4549      106/208     2:37:29     1:12:01   11:47     2:34:20
2984  Andrea Mertens         F3034      254/397     2:37:29     1:12:01   11:47     2:34:21
2985  Kim Breitwieser        F2529      344/489     2:37:30     1:08:20   11:42     2:33:07
2986  Casey Dean             F2529      345/489     2:37:30     1:09:37   11:22     2:28:50
2987  Henderson Jennifer     F3034      255/397     2:37:30     1:09:37   11:22     2:28:50
2988  Sally Nobleman         F4044      141/261     2:37:31     1:12:36   11:40     2:32:50
2989  Jay Hirschman          M3034      239/276     2:37:34     1:07:33   11:28     2:30:10
2990  John Case              M2529      223/263     2:37:36     1:17:27   11:32     2:31:01
2991  Willie Kinchion        F5559       32/109     2:37:37     1:10:48   11:53     2:35:31
2992  Kristin Williams       F2529      346/489     2:37:38     1:04:04   11:19     2:28:03
2993  Holly Mitchell         F3539      243/393     2:37:38     1:09:29   11:28     2:30:13
2994  Lee Wilcox             M5054      118/155     2:37:40     1:09:17   11:35     2:31:35
2995  Siv Sundaram           F4044      142/261     2:37:41     1:10:02   11:40     2:32:39
2996  Earl Guidry            M6064        26/45     2:37:43     1:13:47   11:48     2:34:30
2997  Mark Delong            M5054      119/155     2:37:43     1:05:09   11:13     2:26:52
2998  Keri Gelvin            F2529      347/489     2:37:44     1:09:53   11:13     2:26:54
2999  Cathy Ozeroglu         F3539      244/393     2:37:44     1:09:53   11:33     2:31:13
3000  Emily Dean             F2529      348/489     2:37:45     1:13:19   11:12     2:26:40
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3001  Kelly Genualdi         F3539      245/393     2:37:47     1:12:46   11:29     2:30:16
3002  Kansas Pope            F3034      256/397     2:37:47     1:17:50   11:41     2:32:52
3003  Chris Bell             M3034      240/276     2:37:50     1:04:28   11:54     2:35:47
3004  Joni Jewell            F2529      349/489     2:37:51     1:04:28   11:54     2:35:47
3005  Jessica Gallagher      F3034      257/397     2:37:51     1:11:10   11:33     2:31:12
3006  Lydia Dowdell          F4044      143/261     2:37:52     1:10:48   12:03     2:37:45
3007  Rachel Hawkins         F2529      350/489     2:37:53     1:16:26   11:33     2:31:11
3008  Joshua Hawkins         M2529      224/263     2:37:53     1:16:26   11:33     2:31:11
3009  Timothy Hawkins        M2024      150/172     2:37:53     1:16:30   11:33     2:31:12
3010  Toby Hawkins           M5559       71/106     2:37:53     1:16:27   11:33     2:31:09
3011  Mary Sprinkle          F2529      351/489     2:37:53     1:16:26   11:33     2:31:11
3012  Lorrie Campbell        F3539      246/393     2:38:07     1:12:22   11:20     2:28:23
3013  Bobby Smith            M5054      120/155     2:38:11     1:10:20   11:59     2:36:55
3014  Chris Carr             F5054       64/185     2:38:13     1:07:54   11:31     2:30:44
3015  Danny Crabb            M3539      207/245     2:38:16     1:08:56   11:42     2:33:05
3016  Patricia Ayling        F4044      144/261     2:38:18     1:11:09   11:28     2:30:12
3017  Johanna Morton         F3034      258/397     2:38:18     1:08:44   11:43     2:33:28
3018  Sherry Cramer          F4044      145/261     2:38:20     1:11:58   11:22     2:28:52
3019  Harry Cramer           M4549      166/204     2:38:20     1:11:56   11:22     2:28:51
3020  Tyrone Richardson      M2529      225/263     2:38:25     1:05:04   11:33     2:31:13
3021  Adrianne Ratliff       F2529      352/489     2:38:27     1:13:19   11:15     2:27:22
3022  Kelli Cobarrubias      F4044      146/261     2:38:29     1:08:58   11:13     2:26:56
3023  Christine Tolbert      F3034      259/397     2:38:33     1:10:21   11:57     2:36:26
3024  Shannon Brewer         F4549      107/208     2:38:34     1:10:23   11:57     2:36:28
3025  Joe Costello           M5054      121/155     2:38:34     1:10:14   11:56     2:36:20
3026  Drew Johnson           M2529      226/263     2:38:35     1:01:24   11:16     2:27:29
3027  Ryan Alexander         M3034      241/276     2:38:36     1:08:22   11:25     2:29:24
3028  Katherine Hughes       F2024      294/381     2:38:36     1:06:38   11:32     2:30:53
3029  Ryane Keith            F2024      295/381     2:38:39     1:11:17   11:49     2:34:37
3030  Kim Strand             F4044      147/261     2:38:39     1:12:50   11:44     2:33:37
3031  Mallory Russell        F2024      296/381     2:38:40     1:14:36   11:40     2:32:46
3032  Spencer Cockrell       M2024      151/172     2:38:40     1:14:36   11:40     2:32:46
3033  Rachel Cornelius       F3034      260/397     2:38:42     1:11:43   11:34     2:31:31
3034  Jill Padgett           F3539      247/393     2:38:42     1:11:43   11:34     2:31:31
3035  Theresa Castaneda      F4044      148/261     2:38:42     1:15:28   11:37     2:32:11
3036  Johna Rossetti         F3539      248/393     2:38:45     1:12:06   11:33     2:31:16
3037  Sara Robinson          F2024      297/381     2:38:45     1:06:24   11:58     2:36:44
3038  Michelle Houston       F2529      353/489     2:38:46     1:13:52   12:04     2:37:52
3039  Judy Cott              F4549      108/208     2:38:46     1:12:59   12:07     2:38:38
3040  Jacqueline Cole-Blasi  F5054       65/185     2:38:47     1:12:58   12:07     2:38:37
3041  Ashlyn Watson          F2024      298/381     2:38:47     1:09:50   11:29     2:30:24
3042  B. Jackson Wilcox      M0119        71/91     2:38:48     1:09:18   11:40     2:32:43
3043  Ilo Richardson         F3034      261/397     2:38:49     1:09:38   12:06     2:38:23
3044  Leslie Paquette        F3034      262/397     2:38:49     1:10:51   11:36     2:31:54
3045  Bre Paquette           F2024      299/381     2:38:49     1:10:56   11:37     2:31:59
3046  Christopher Kavanaugh  M4549      167/204     2:38:50     1:11:31   11:23     2:29:07
3047  Julie Finley           F3034      263/397     2:38:50     1:09:30   11:34     2:31:26
3048  Greg Givens            M4549      168/204     2:38:51     1:05:37   11:18     2:27:59
3049  Angela Fry             F3539      249/393     2:38:51     1:09:30   11:34     2:31:26
3050  Sheila Benson          F3034      264/397     2:38:51     1:05:38   11:18     2:28:00
3051  Nathan Helms           M2024      152/172     2:38:54     1:09:29   11:12     2:26:43
3052  Tim Helms              M2024      153/172     2:38:54     1:07:14   11:13     2:26:44
3053  Sheryl Evans           F3539      250/393     2:38:55     1:13:42   11:38     2:32:20
3054  Kristi Whitmill        F3034      265/397     2:38:55     1:10:06   11:59     2:36:59
3055  Stephanie Matthews     F3034      266/397     2:38:57     1:09:58   11:59     2:36:58
3056  Jenni Cook             F3539      251/393     2:38:59     1:13:03   11:46     2:34:06
3057  Jennifer Scoufos, Do   F3539      252/393     2:39:00     1:14:48   11:48     2:34:25
3058  Sarah Lance            F4044      149/261     2:39:01     1:15:58   11:43     2:33:21
3059  Summer Duke            F2529      354/489     2:39:03     1:13:00   11:41     2:33:02
3060  Adam Cooper            M2529      227/263     2:39:03     1:13:00   11:41     2:33:02
3061  David Rowden           M2529      228/263     2:39:04     1:13:44   11:55     2:36:06
3062  Jill Worley            F3539      253/393     2:39:05     1:12:12   11:58     2:36:35
3063  Robbie Thomas          M3539      208/245     2:39:06     1:08:43   11:24     2:29:18
3064  Anne Wright            F5054       66/185     2:39:10     1:12:23   11:28     2:30:12
3065  Sally Schovanec        F3539      254/393     2:39:14     1:14:51   12:07     2:38:37
3066  Heather Priolo         F3034      267/397     2:39:14     1:07:53   11:26     2:29:43
3067  Kristen Lawler         F3539      255/393     2:39:15     1:10:12   11:50     2:34:59
3068  Heather Swope          F3034      268/397     2:39:17     1:13:04   11:48     2:34:23
3069  Amber Smith            F3034      269/397     2:39:19     1:11:58   11:27     2:30:00
3070  Lesley Dunnagan        F2024      300/381     2:39:20     1:09:55   11:51     2:35:05
3071  Melissa O'Neil         F3539      256/393     2:39:22     1:13:42   11:21     2:28:31
3072  Keliy Osborne          M3539      209/245     2:39:22     1:13:43   11:21     2:28:31
3073  Waymon Sisco           M7074         7/14     2:39:24     1:10:35   11:27     2:29:49
3074  Timber Keys            F3539      257/393     2:39:25     1:12:52   11:42     2:33:16
3075  Amber Stachmus         F2529      355/489     2:39:26     1:04:47   12:00     2:37:03
3076  Jill Urie              F3034      270/397     2:39:30     1:12:56   11:34     2:31:19
3077  Alden Turci            F5054       67/185     2:39:32     1:09:39   11:31     2:30:45
3078  Jenni Akoneto          F2529      356/489     2:39:37     1:11:19   11:30     2:30:32
3079  Jennifer Fulmer        F2024      301/381     2:39:41     1:10:16   11:35     2:31:34
3080  Anna Jenkins           F3034      271/397     2:39:48     1:13:44   11:23     2:28:57
3081  Jacob Moore            M3539      210/245     2:39:48     1:13:45   11:23     2:28:58
3082  Gail Hileman           F5559       33/109     2:39:49     1:09:10   11:41     2:33:02
3083  Jeanne Good            F3034      272/397     2:39:49     1:13:05   11:50     2:34:55
3084  Sheri Cook             F2024      302/381     2:39:50     1:02:44   11:34     2:31:32
3085  Aaron Compton          M3034      242/276     2:39:52     1:04:38   11:22     2:28:44
3086  Cindy Norwood          F5054       68/185     2:39:52     1:15:12   11:46     2:34:06
3087  Cheryl Dean            F4549      109/208     2:39:53     1:13:37   11:22     2:28:46
3088  John Doran             M5559       72/106     2:39:53     1:10:36   11:22     2:28:51
3089  Jason Doran            M3034      243/276     2:39:53     1:10:34   11:22     2:28:50
3090  Tami Doran             F3034      273/397     2:39:53     1:10:35   11:22     2:28:50
3091  Landon Dean            M2529      229/263     2:39:53     1:13:19   11:22     2:28:47
3092  Mary Pearson           F5559       34/109     2:39:55     1:09:51   11:33     2:31:13
3093  Kelly Eck              F2529      357/489     2:39:57     1:14:37   12:01     2:37:16
3094  Kimberly Bacon         F2529      358/489     2:39:57     1:14:38   12:01     2:37:17
3095  Emily Pittman          F2529      359/489     2:39:58     1:15:03   11:41     2:32:52
3096  Benjamin Koser         M3034      244/276     2:39:59     1:12:59   11:22     2:28:45
3097  Diane Cunningham       F3539      258/393     2:39:59     1:09:44   11:44     2:33:42
3098  Darbi Stancell         F4044      150/261     2:40:01     1:11:00   11:39     2:32:33
3099  Lauren Pertl           F2024      303/381     2:40:03     1:15:32   11:39     2:32:30
3100  Jordan Summerville     M2529      230/263     2:40:03     1:15:33   11:39     2:32:31
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3101  Barbara Bowersox       F4549      110/208     2:40:11     1:10:22   11:34     2:31:26
3102  Kaci Watson            F2024      304/381     2:40:17     1:13:15   11:39     2:32:27
3103  Linda Boen             F5054       69/185     2:40:18     1:12:57   11:41     2:33:03
3104  Ashley Fischer         F2024      305/381     2:40:23     1:06:17   11:35     2:31:32
3105  Melissa Miller         F4044      151/261     2:40:24     1:14:50   12:00     2:37:02
3106  Heather Gleason        F3539      259/393     2:40:24     1:14:50   12:00     2:37:02
3107  Jeanette Stevenson     F2529      360/489     2:40:29     1:08:42   11:45     2:33:52
3108  Lisa Hogan             F4044      152/261     2:40:34     1:15:07   12:04     2:38:05
3109  Lisa Lamkin            F4549      111/208     2:40:35     1:12:53   11:54     2:35:52
3110  Ronnie Leverich        M5559       73/106     2:40:35     1:07:51   11:46     2:34:03
3111  Nicole Factor          F2024      306/381     2:40:36     1:09:00   11:44     2:33:36
3112  Mickey Bunal           F3539      260/393     2:40:37     1:09:03   11:44     2:33:41
3113  James  jim  Weber      M5559       74/106     2:40:38     1:07:08   11:29     2:30:25
3114  Jerrod Grissom         M3034      245/276     2:40:39     1:14:12   11:10     2:26:16
3115  Bettie Branch          F5559       35/109     2:40:39     1:14:54   11:50     2:34:54
3116  Allen Cox              M2529      231/263     2:40:43     1:12:42   11:28     2:30:08
3117  Lindsay Hoge           F2529      361/489     2:40:48     1:10:45   11:41     2:33:03
3118  Tegan Litt             F3034      274/397     2:40:50     1:18:35   12:01     2:37:24
3119  Gina Rall              F3539      261/393     2:40:50     1:18:35   12:01     2:37:25
3120  Crystal Snead          F2529      362/489     2:40:51     1:09:04   11:33     2:31:11
3121  Jan Brown              F5559       36/109     2:40:53     1:10:17   11:27     2:29:51
3122  Amy Wagner             F3539      262/393     2:40:56     1:09:55   12:09     2:38:59
3123  Kristen Zebert         F3034      275/397     2:40:56     1:10:28   11:36     2:31:47
3124  Amanda Winkler         F2024      307/381     2:40:58     1:15:05   11:41     2:32:51
3125  Elliot Ford            M2529      232/263     2:40:59               11:30     2:30:31
3126  Joel Sotelo            M3034      246/276     2:41:00     1:08:06   11:28     2:30:05
3127  Kimberly Stewart       F3034      276/397     2:41:00     1:14:38   11:54     2:35:51
3128  Edna Price             F4044      153/261     2:41:03     1:10:34   12:16     2:40:33
3129  Katie Legako           F2024      308/381     2:41:11     1:07:03   11:39     2:32:35
3130  Karen Carothers        F6064        10/39     2:41:13     1:09:44   11:42     2:33:10
3131  Jason Brillantes       M3034      247/276     2:41:13     1:09:43   11:42     2:33:09
3132  Nickie Petti           F2529      363/489     2:41:15     1:13:10   11:55     2:35:55
3133  Amanda Heppermann      F3034      277/397     2:41:15     1:13:10   11:55     2:35:55
3134  Sharon Bolton          F4549      112/208     2:41:18     1:14:38   11:56     2:36:08
3135  Amy Farris             F4044      154/261     2:41:20     1:12:01   11:23     2:29:06
3136  Gayle Andrews          F4549      113/208     2:41:23     1:12:25   11:31     2:30:43
3137  Nikki Penry            F5054       70/185     2:41:23     1:12:25   11:31     2:30:44
3138  Patty Gilliland        F4549      114/208     2:41:23     1:11:06   12:13     2:39:55
3139  Kimberly Biondo        F4549      115/208     2:41:24     1:11:07   11:41     2:33:02
3140  Jeri Ramey             F3539      263/393     2:41:27     1:09:16   11:35     2:31:33
3141  Jim Beeler             M4044      164/189     2:41:27     1:09:16   11:35     2:31:33
3142  Brent Buffington       M0119        72/91     2:41:31     1:09:18   11:39     2:32:37
3143  Shaun Allen            M2529      233/263     2:41:31     1:20:15   11:51     2:35:06
3144  Kelly McCarthy         F2529      364/489     2:41:37     1:11:16   12:02     2:37:34
3145  Melissa Slagle         F3539      264/393     2:41:38     1:09:06   11:34     2:31:29
3146  Alissa Stinnett-Schuma F2529      365/489     2:41:40     1:08:43   11:51     2:35:05
3147  Danica Atchley         F3539      265/393     2:41:40     1:11:52   11:43     2:33:23
3148  Karla Faulkner         F4044      155/261     2:41:43     1:12:11   12:07     2:38:42
3149  Chris Stewart          M2024      154/172     2:41:44     1:14:14   11:34     2:31:22
3150  Todd Griffin           M3539      211/245     2:41:45     1:10:46   11:37     2:31:59
3151  Les Haunpo             M5054      122/155     2:41:47     1:13:16   11:51     2:35:13
3152  Mj Hendersonsmith      F5054       71/185     2:41:50     1:11:54   11:29     2:30:16
3153  Mike Fritts            M3034      248/276     2:41:50     1:12:03   11:40     2:32:45
3154  Monica Walton          F2529      366/489     2:41:51     1:08:36   11:39     2:32:35
3155  Adam Marshall          M3034      249/276     2:41:51     1:12:04   11:40     2:32:46
3156  Michael Cropper        M3034      250/276     2:41:51     1:12:02   11:40     2:32:44
3157  Mike Cassady           M4044      165/189     2:41:53     1:09:57   11:52     2:35:25
3158  Kris Narron            F4044      156/261     2:41:54     1:15:00   11:50     2:34:54
3159  Brenda Valdez          F2529      367/489     2:42:01     1:12:59   12:01     2:37:21
3160  Brett Dawkins          M3539      212/245     2:42:02       59:51   10:18     2:14:45
3161  Clarissa Rodrigs       F0119        62/94     2:42:02     1:12:21   12:05     2:38:07
3162  Karen Glockner         F3034      278/397     2:42:06     1:10:37   12:22     2:41:49
3163  Michelle Miller        F3539      266/393     2:42:06     1:07:15   11:47     2:34:15
3164  Ellen Cooper           F5054       72/185     2:42:06     1:07:12   11:47     2:34:13
3165  Sara Furr              F2529      368/489     2:42:09     1:07:09   11:49     2:34:36
3166  Daniel Davies          M4044      166/189     2:42:10     1:05:41   11:32     2:31:02
3167  Rita Keary             F2529      369/489     2:42:12     1:07:55   11:55     2:36:05
3168  Josh Moore             M2529      234/263     2:42:12     1:07:55   11:55     2:36:04
3169  Karen Bazzelle         F4044      157/261     2:42:14     1:09:44   11:56     2:36:20
3170  Ryan Smith             M2024      155/172     2:42:15     1:08:57   11:51     2:35:06
3171  Benjamin Hawley        M2024      156/172     2:42:15     1:08:58   11:51     2:35:08
3172  Luke Watson            M2529      235/263     2:42:16     1:08:57   11:51     2:35:06
3173  Kim Floyd              M4549      169/204     2:42:21     1:11:51   12:04     2:38:01
3174  Sina Martin            F3539      267/393     2:42:21     1:11:46   11:38     2:32:19
3175  John Bellymule         M3034      251/276     2:42:27     1:13:44   12:06     2:38:25
3176  Alan Burns             M5054      123/155     2:42:31     1:11:51   11:41     2:32:53
3177  Mary Arnold            F3034      279/397     2:42:35     1:10:03   11:44     2:33:39
3178  Phil Perkins           M2529      236/263     2:42:36     1:09:21   11:39     2:32:25
3179  Angela Cosby           F4044      158/261     2:42:40     1:12:38   11:42     2:33:07
3180  Dan Thomas             M3034      252/276     2:42:40     1:10:06   11:52     2:35:15
3181  Becky Bornhorst        F3539      268/393     2:42:40     1:10:08   11:52     2:35:17
3182  Bonnie Wester          F2024      309/381     2:42:45     1:10:47   12:02     2:37:27
3183  Jessica Dimitrov       F3034      280/397     2:42:50     1:05:54   11:44     2:33:34
3184  Paige Parnell          F2529      370/489     2:42:55     1:20:02   12:11     2:39:29
3185  Zach Koff              M2529      237/263     2:42:55     1:20:02   12:11     2:39:29
3186  James Anderson         M5054      124/155     2:42:56     1:11:50   11:44     2:33:31
3187  Joe Eastman            M5559       75/106     2:42:56     1:11:50   11:44     2:33:31
3188  Christopher Hughes     M3034      253/276     2:42:58     1:05:16   12:25     2:42:34
3189  Jessica Kirkpatrick    F3034      281/397     2:43:01     1:09:49   12:06     2:38:24
3190  Christopher Henry      M3539      213/245     2:43:03     1:09:47   12:18     2:41:01
3191  Paula Barrington       F4549      116/208     2:43:04     1:10:42   11:50     2:34:52
3192  Robin Mills            F2024      310/381     2:43:05     1:09:48   11:49     2:34:46
3193  Sherry Pate            F5054       73/185     2:43:06     1:10:27   11:46     2:34:07
3194  Laurie Belz            F3539      269/393     2:43:07     1:06:18   11:43     2:33:28
3195  Dawn Jennings          F3539      270/393     2:43:08     1:14:42   11:47     2:34:11
3196  Mike Goodman           M6569         7/20     2:43:09     1:12:16   11:43     2:33:21
3197  Matthew Jackson        M2529      238/263     2:43:12     1:09:16   12:05     2:38:08
3198  Cindy Shellenberger    F2529      371/489     2:43:12     1:09:16   12:05     2:38:08
3199  Chris Linn             F5559       37/109     2:43:16     1:15:50   12:11     2:39:26
3200  Ray Akin               M5559       76/106     2:43:16     1:15:44   12:10     2:39:21
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3201  Katy Watts             F2529      372/489     2:43:17     1:12:52   11:58     2:36:46
3202  Sandy Watts            F3539      271/393     2:43:17     1:12:52   11:58     2:36:46
3203  Heather Peck           F2529      373/489     2:43:18     1:09:25   11:55     2:35:58
3204  Elizabeth Bilbrey      F2024      311/381     2:43:21     1:12:46   12:18     2:41:01
3205  Ralph Williams         M7074         8/14     2:43:34     1:11:20   11:57     2:36:30
3206  Kathleen Gustas        F3539      272/393     2:43:39     1:10:43   11:53     2:35:29
3207  Jamie Lee              F2529      374/489     2:43:40     1:15:12   12:04     2:37:53
3208  Susan Nerren           F4549      117/208     2:43:44     1:12:45   11:45     2:33:48
3209  Jennifer Larsen        F2529      375/489     2:43:44     1:10:20   12:15     2:40:25
3210  Dianna Burks           F2024      312/381     2:43:45     1:08:56   11:42     2:33:05
3211  Catherine Middleton    F5054       74/185     2:43:47     1:12:32   12:08     2:38:52
3212  Lu Ann Alexander       F5054       75/185     2:43:56     1:10:24   12:04     2:38:04
3213  Ryan Moore             M2024      157/172     2:44:03     1:11:46   12:18     2:40:58
3214  Helen Young            F5559       38/109     2:44:03     1:15:06   12:14     2:40:03
3215  Michelle Sedas         F3034      282/397     2:44:09     1:11:19   12:15     2:40:20
3216  Hazel Hatley           F3034      283/397     2:44:09     1:09:13   11:58     2:36:46
3217  Sara Reyna             F2024      313/381     2:44:11     1:14:44   12:05     2:38:17
3218  Laura Bailey           F2529      376/489     2:44:12     1:16:00   12:15     2:40:22
3219  Juan Reyna             M5054      125/155     2:44:17     1:14:43   12:06     2:38:23
3220  Ann Hillerman          F3539      273/393     2:44:18     1:18:33   11:47     2:34:19
3221  Noelle Robertson       F3539      274/393     2:44:19     1:18:34   11:47     2:34:20
3222  Amy Scott              F3539      275/393     2:44:19     1:18:30   11:47     2:34:20
3223  Julie Corley           F4044      159/261     2:44:19     1:18:29   11:47     2:34:20
3224  Manjari Jain           F3034      284/397     2:44:24     1:15:25   12:01     2:37:22
3225  Linda Treadaway-Martin F5559       39/109     2:44:24     1:15:25   12:01     2:37:22
3226  Rae Mills              F6064        11/39     2:44:24     1:15:26   12:01     2:37:23
3227  Beau Blair             M3539      214/245     2:44:31     1:13:53   11:52     2:35:18
3228  Christi Kuykendall     F4044      160/261     2:44:33     1:12:46   12:23     2:42:12
3229  Kaci Kuykendall        F2024      314/381     2:44:33     1:12:46   12:23     2:42:13
3230  Margaret McHattie      F2024      315/381     2:44:36     1:10:22   11:47     2:34:19
3231  Kenton Hansen          M2529      239/263     2:44:38     1:13:10   12:10     2:39:19
3232  Mike Poindexter        M3539      215/245     2:44:41     1:15:26   11:59     2:36:51
3233  Deanna Wantz           F2529      377/489     2:44:43     1:08:35   12:32     2:44:09
3234  Tara Bradley           F5054       76/185     2:44:44     1:12:06   12:24     2:42:24
3235  Brenda Griggs          F5054       77/185     2:44:44     1:12:06   12:24     2:42:24
3236  Brandy Acord           F2529      378/489     2:44:45     1:11:34   12:21     2:41:45
3237  Vincent Hodge          M3539      216/245     2:44:47     1:10:02   11:57     2:36:31
3238  Wesley Hope            M5054      126/155     2:44:48     1:13:09   11:51     2:35:03
3239  Abby Young             F2024      316/381     2:44:48     1:20:18   12:34     2:44:37
3240  Rae Young              F5054       78/185     2:44:48     1:20:14   12:34     2:44:37
3241  Brittney Keel          F2024      317/381     2:44:51     1:17:02   12:28     2:43:19
3242  Brenda Brooks          F2529      379/489     2:44:54     1:14:52   11:52     2:35:20
3243  Matthew Brooks         M2529      240/263     2:44:55     1:14:52   11:52     2:35:20
3244  Linda Kodesh           F2529      380/489     2:44:55     1:14:52   11:52     2:35:20
3245  Linda Bott             F3539      276/393     2:44:55     1:12:35   12:05     2:38:08
3246  Michelle Powell        F3034      285/397     2:44:55     1:09:14   11:55     2:35:55
3247  Janet Fajen            F4549      118/208     2:44:59     1:12:07   12:06     2:38:23
3248  Larry Moore            M5559       77/106     2:44:59     1:17:26   12:18     2:40:59
3249  Tammy Scales           F3539      277/393     2:45:04     1:14:54   12:10     2:39:18
3250  Tia Nitzel             F2529      381/489     2:45:08     1:07:43   12:35     2:44:40
3251  Rebecca McKown         F3034      286/397     2:45:20     1:16:35   12:03     2:37:39
3252  Darrell Weaver         M4549      170/204     2:45:29     1:11:20   12:35     2:44:38
3253  Jerri Hyland           F5054       79/185     2:45:31     1:15:35   12:27     2:42:55
3254  Cecilia Schell         F5054       80/185     2:45:31     1:12:28   12:01     2:37:19
3255  Gail Banzet            F2024      318/381     2:45:37     1:12:14   11:48     2:34:34
3256  Heather Friedman       F2529      382/489     2:45:44     1:16:13   11:53     2:35:37
3257  Lindsey Voss           F2529      383/489     2:45:44     1:16:14   11:53     2:35:39
3258  Jessica Golightly      F3034      287/397     2:45:49     1:12:00   12:13     2:39:55
3259  Carol Fraizer          F4044      161/261     2:45:50     1:15:55   12:02     2:37:38
3260  Rebecca Stevens        F2024      319/381     2:45:51     1:17:40   12:18     2:41:03
3261  Dwight Hooper          M5054      127/155     2:45:55     1:08:55   12:03     2:37:46
3262  Donna Baker            F4044      162/261     2:45:56     1:12:44   12:35     2:44:44
3263  Walter Davies Iii      M3539      217/245     2:45:57     1:13:38   12:22     2:41:57
3264  Kathy Kasparek         F5559       40/109     2:45:59     1:13:29   12:06     2:38:21
3265  Mike Ransome           M3539      218/245     2:46:01     1:21:22   12:08     2:38:46
3266  William Morris         M6064        27/45     2:46:05     1:12:48   12:08     2:38:50
3267  Laurie Bradley         F4044      163/261     2:46:05     1:16:09   12:31     2:43:52
3268  Dusty Deaton           M2529      241/263     2:46:16     1:07:59   12:02     2:37:31
3269  Vanessa Smith          F3034      288/397     2:46:21     1:15:30   11:55     2:35:57
3270  Grace Ellison          F2024      320/381     2:46:24     1:15:56   12:19     2:41:17
3271  Monica Thome           F2024      321/381     2:46:24     1:15:55   12:19     2:41:17
3272  Isabelle McClung       F2529      384/489     2:46:25     1:15:29   12:42     2:46:15
3273  Laura Frye-Myers       F5054       81/185     2:46:28     1:12:30   12:21     2:41:40
3274  Sari Zimmerman         F3034      289/397     2:46:30     1:14:00   12:22     2:41:59
3275  Allison Markel         F3539      278/393     2:46:30     1:10:41   12:24     2:42:18
3276  Tiffany Black          F2024      322/381     2:46:32     1:13:37   12:14     2:40:11
3277  Matthew Bannecker      M3034      254/276     2:46:34     1:09:58   12:10     2:39:19
3278  Fred Bensinger Bensing M5559       78/106     2:46:38     1:13:50   12:25     2:42:27
3279  Geneva Bryant          F2024      323/381     2:46:48     1:10:52   12:05     2:38:18
3280  Teresa Thatcher        F5054       82/185     2:46:49     1:12:54   12:10     2:39:13
3281  Rachael Miller         F4044      164/261     2:46:50     1:19:42   12:14     2:40:09
3282  Linda Jaramillo        F4044      165/261     2:46:50     1:19:44   12:14     2:40:10
3283  Chemise Stancle        F2529      385/489     2:46:54     1:10:54   12:29     2:43:24
3284  Dana Bechtold          F3539      279/393     2:46:57     1:14:42   12:17     2:40:46
3285  Tanisha Taylor         F2529      386/489     2:46:58     1:10:48   12:45     2:46:50
3286  James Thompson         M5054      128/155     2:46:59     1:13:37   12:30     2:43:44
3287  Jenna Thompson         F0119        63/94     2:46:59     1:13:36   12:30     2:43:45
3288  Allison Morris         F2529      387/489     2:47:03     1:11:38   12:20     2:41:29
3289  Kelly Allen            F2529      388/489     2:47:05     1:16:01   12:11     2:39:35
3290  Grant Adams            M0119        73/91     2:47:06     1:15:39   12:00     2:37:08
3291  Angel Swindle          F3034      290/397     2:47:15     1:16:00   12:04     2:37:52
3292  Aaron Bode             M2529      242/263     2:47:26     1:07:21   12:02     2:37:37
3293  Paul Newman            M5559       79/106     2:47:26     1:14:34   12:09     2:39:01
3294  Carolyn Hansing        F4044      166/261     2:47:27     1:12:59   12:43     2:46:26
3295  Alisa Zook             F2529      389/489     2:47:29     1:14:10   12:24     2:42:19
3296  Kerstin Hunzicker      F4044      167/261     2:47:33     1:14:43   12:00     2:37:01
3297  Armando Riveron        M3539      219/245     2:47:35     1:08:36   12:03     2:37:42
3298  Russ Slife             M4549      171/204     2:47:41     1:14:36   12:34     2:44:34
3299  Gale Gendron           F5054       83/185     2:47:42     1:12:23   11:59     2:36:51
3300  Sylvia Ransom          F2024      324/381     2:47:43     1:17:29   12:22     2:41:51
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Jennifer Holmes        F4549      119/208     2:47:50     1:13:40   12:42     2:46:11
3302  Cindy Hendrick         F4549      120/208     2:47:52     1:14:10   12:42     2:46:14
3303  Christine Lake         F3034      291/397     2:47:57     1:14:23   12:16     2:40:34
3304  Jennifer Fischer       F2529      390/489     2:47:59     1:14:54   12:46     2:47:14
3305  Seth Dickson           M2024      158/172     2:48:01     1:13:18   12:20     2:41:29
3306  Alexandra Gonzalez     F2024      325/381     2:48:01     1:13:16   12:20     2:41:28
3307  Bonnie Lester          F3539      280/393     2:48:02     1:10:30   12:25     2:42:35
3308  Paul Douglas           M4549      172/204     2:48:03     1:14:30   12:00     2:37:06
3309  Vicki Adcock           F5559       41/109     2:48:08     1:12:08   12:19     2:41:09
3310  Bob Paxton             M5559       80/106     2:48:17     1:20:16   12:45     2:46:59
3311  Todd Balisle           M2024      159/172     2:48:28     1:10:15   12:05     2:38:16
3312  Tope Ogunyomi          M2024      160/172     2:48:32     1:20:10   12:36     2:44:54
3313  A. J. Hickman          M7074         9/14     2:48:34     1:14:55   12:41     2:46:09
3314  Larry Hickman          M5054      129/155     2:48:34     1:14:55   12:42     2:46:10
3315  Tamara Horrell         F3539      281/393     2:48:36     1:17:13   12:00     2:37:11
3316  Kimberly Johns         F3034      292/397     2:48:36     1:17:14   12:00     2:37:12
3317  Sarah Iovan            F2529      391/489     2:48:38     1:10:54   12:05     2:38:08
3318  Shannon Bolt           F3034      293/397     2:48:38     1:14:30   12:10     2:39:18
3319  Cathy Stewart          F5559       42/109     2:48:50     1:12:31   12:08     2:38:54
3320  Melissa Rose           F2529      392/489     2:48:50     1:13:13   12:05     2:38:10
3321  Monica Red Leaf        F3034      294/397     2:48:50     1:18:29   12:40     2:45:47
3322  Chuck Riley            M5559       81/106     2:48:58     1:16:24   12:19     2:41:10
3323  Melody Young           F4044      168/261     2:49:01     1:18:37   12:41     2:45:59
3324  Stephani Logue         F3539      282/393     2:49:06     1:09:25   12:15     2:40:29
3325  Melinda Munroe         F2024      326/381     2:49:07     1:11:29   12:11     2:39:27
3326  Kenneth Hill           M4044      167/189     2:49:12     1:14:57   12:18     2:41:00
3327  Andrew Mattheisen      M2529      243/263     2:49:13     1:09:43   12:05     2:38:06
3328  Theresa Baker          F2529      393/489     2:49:13     1:09:44   12:05     2:38:06
3329  Jennifer Grimes        F3539      283/393     2:49:15     1:15:35   12:44     2:46:39
3330  Debra Miller-Esparza   F3034      295/397     2:49:24     1:13:31   12:07     2:38:42
3331  Lynne Woodrell         F4549      121/208     2:49:28     1:13:47   12:29     2:43:32
3332  Julia McNeely          F5559       43/109     2:49:37     1:15:28   12:27     2:43:04
3333  Katie Byers            F2529      394/489     2:49:39     1:11:55   12:27     2:42:53
3334  Kelly Burich           F3034      296/397     2:49:39     1:18:59   12:18     2:41:01
3335  Trina Watson           F3539      284/393     2:49:50     1:13:57   12:22     2:41:57
3336  Traci McNeff           F4044      169/261     2:49:50     1:13:57   12:22     2:41:57
3337  Bob Calvert            M6064        28/45     2:49:51     1:14:15   12:08     2:38:44
3338  Therese Smith          F3034      297/397     2:49:55     1:26:18   12:46     2:47:14
3339  Amanda Haney           F2529      395/489     2:49:58     1:15:00   12:43     2:46:27
3340  Nick Trousset          M2529      244/263     2:50:00     1:07:03   12:06     2:38:31
3341  Jason Royster          M4549      173/204     2:50:00     1:13:23   12:30     2:43:37
3342  Ralph Breckenridge     M4044      168/189     2:50:01     1:18:15   12:13     2:39:58
3343  James Case             M4549      174/204     2:50:03     1:17:26   12:29     2:43:27
3344  Melinda Shiner         F4549      122/208     2:50:03     1:16:06   12:28     2:43:11
3345  Pam Berryman           F5054       84/185     2:50:04     1:16:05   12:28     2:43:11
3346  Kate Fourkiller        F3034      298/397     2:50:04     1:12:00   12:32     2:44:10
3347  Saundra Thompson       F4044      170/261     2:50:04     1:08:36   11:57     2:36:29
3348  Lesley Canfield        F3034      299/397     2:50:04     1:12:02   12:32     2:44:11
3349  Marolyn Allred         F5054       85/185     2:50:09     1:17:00   12:32     2:44:10
3350  Caroline Glenn         F5054       86/185     2:50:10     1:17:01   12:32     2:44:11
3351  Judson Temple          M6064        29/45     2:50:12     1:13:41   12:13     2:39:57
3352  Diane White            F4044      171/261     2:50:17     1:14:30   12:46     2:47:04
3353  Kathryn Meffert        F3034      300/397     2:50:22     1:14:59   12:45     2:46:51
3354  Bobbie Koontz          F5559       44/109     2:50:27     1:13:59   12:26     2:42:49
3355  Patrice Lott           F6064        12/39     2:50:28     1:15:13   12:37     2:45:13
3356  Donna Rabal            F4044      172/261     2:50:30     1:14:22   12:41     2:46:08
3357  Kitty Huff             F5054       87/185     2:50:30     1:14:22   12:41     2:46:07
3358  Lori Fisk              F3539      285/393     2:50:34     1:13:47   12:12     2:39:46
3359  Kevin Choate           M4044      169/189     2:50:34     1:13:46   12:12     2:39:46
3360  Sara McWatters         F3034      301/397     2:50:36     1:10:51   12:27     2:42:59
3361  Garry Bynum            M5054      130/155     2:50:38     1:23:44   12:56     2:49:16
3362  Rafael Valenzuela      M5054      131/155     2:50:40     1:13:39   12:43     2:46:35
3363  Kara Cross             F3034      302/397     2:50:42     1:17:53   12:25     2:42:39
3364  Robert Roessler        M4549      175/204     2:50:44     1:20:06   12:14     2:40:04
3365  Michelle Eddy          F3539      286/393     2:50:45     1:11:39   12:10     2:39:12
3366  Lance Richards         M3539      220/245     2:50:46     1:15:57   12:20     2:41:33
3367  Beth Hayes             F3539      287/393     2:50:47     1:14:14   12:24     2:42:17
3368  Eloise Bentley         F6064        13/39     2:50:49     1:14:14   12:12     2:39:41
3369  Colin McHattie         M5054      132/155     2:50:51     1:18:11   12:16     2:40:34
3370  Roth Nulph             M5054      133/155     2:50:56     1:11:03   12:10     2:39:19
3371  Kari Sweatt            F3034      303/397     2:51:01     1:12:58   12:09     2:39:00
3372  Beth Rubin             F0119        64/94     2:51:03     1:18:05   12:29     2:43:30
3373  Cristy Cash            F3034      304/397     2:51:03     1:17:34   12:34     2:44:37
3374  Laura Finnell          F2024      327/381     2:51:09     1:07:59   12:24     2:42:24
3375  Jennifer Gauldin       F3539      288/393     2:51:16     1:17:23   12:21     2:41:42
3376  Harry Weitzel          M4044      170/189     2:51:16     1:16:03   12:21     2:41:41
3377  Amanda Cizek           F2529      396/489     2:51:24     1:14:10   12:44     2:46:46
3378  Becky Kittrell         F5054       88/185     2:51:28     1:16:20   12:29     2:43:29
3379  Richard Hardway        M6064        30/45     2:51:30     1:13:16   12:53     2:48:34
3380  Christopher Roessler   M0119        74/91     2:51:31     1:07:52   12:17     2:40:52
3381  Tiffany Fuller         F3539      289/393     2:51:34     1:18:32   12:51     2:48:10
3382  Janet Hubbell          F3539      290/393     2:51:35     1:18:33   12:51     2:48:11
3383  Jami Smith             F3539      291/393     2:51:35     1:18:41   12:51     2:48:12
3384  Lauren Dagg            F2529      397/489     2:51:47     1:12:25   12:30     2:43:42
3385  Adam Weatherford       M2529      245/263     2:51:51     1:12:57   12:58     2:49:43
3386  Magdalene Hall         F2529      398/489     2:52:02     1:13:38   11:40     2:32:50
3387  Matt Rice              M2529      246/263     2:52:02     1:13:03   12:27     2:42:58
3388  Chrissy Montgomery     F3034      305/397     2:52:02     1:13:37   11:40     2:32:50
3389  Beth Hogan             F5054       89/185     2:52:03     1:14:49   12:36     2:44:58
3390  Lazaro Gonzales        M6064        31/45     2:52:03     1:13:25   12:21     2:41:37
3391  Sarah Gonzales         F3034      306/397     2:52:04     1:13:25   12:21     2:41:37
3392  Aryn Gaskins           F3034      307/397     2:52:06     1:16:27   12:16     2:40:31
3393  Laura Brock            F3539      292/393     2:52:07     1:16:29   12:16     2:40:33
3394  Anthony Whaley         M4044      171/189     2:52:07     1:12:22   12:20     2:41:24
3395  Melinda Neal           F4549      123/208     2:52:14     1:17:07   12:49     2:47:49
3396  Brian O'Dell           M3034      255/276     2:52:17     1:10:33   12:14     2:40:12
3397  Brian Lane             M4044      172/189     2:52:19     1:23:40   12:33     2:44:18
3398  Karen Leverich         F5054       90/185     2:52:24     1:17:54   12:40     2:45:50
3399  Nina Sellers           F3034      308/397     2:52:25     1:17:30   12:43     2:46:32
3400  Polly Cummins          F2529      399/489     2:52:27     1:16:06   12:24     2:42:21

Generated January 26, 2026 at 10:41 AM 34/44



2008 OKC Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3401  Natalie Cox            F2529      400/489     2:52:30     1:12:43   12:22     2:41:56
3402  Kara Wyatt             F3034      309/397     2:52:31     1:13:40   12:45     2:46:49
3403  Matthew Tran           M3034      256/276     2:52:32     1:21:32   12:25     2:42:34
3404  Rebekah Yankowsky      F3539      293/393     2:52:42     1:16:36   13:06     2:51:27
3405  Christopher Holmes     M3539      221/245     2:52:44     1:16:23   12:26     2:42:50
3406  Nicole Holmes          F3034      310/397     2:52:44     1:16:24   12:26     2:42:49
3407  Roy Greenway           M3034      257/276     2:52:48     1:06:11   11:29     2:30:15
3408  Annie Lucas            F2024      328/381     2:52:49     1:13:43   12:50     2:48:00
3409  Willis Johnson         M6064        32/45     2:52:51     1:15:07   12:35     2:44:46
3410  Tasha Channell         F3034      311/397     2:53:01     1:13:21   12:47     2:47:25
3411  Keith Russell          M5054      134/155     2:53:03     1:13:42   11:53     2:35:32
3412  Bradley Bentley        M3034      258/276     2:53:10     1:06:50   12:38     2:45:26
3413  Leslie Deer            F4549      124/208     2:53:12     1:13:00   12:42     2:46:10
3414  Ryan Forster           M0119        75/91     2:53:16     1:19:23   12:29     2:43:32
3415  Angela Smith           F2529      401/489     2:53:21     1:16:01   12:40     2:45:51
3416  Bonne Karim            F6064        14/39     2:53:24     1:15:09   12:35     2:44:39
3417  Jimmy Roblyer          M7074        10/14     2:53:26     1:15:31   12:45     2:46:57
3418  Jeff Wise              M4044      173/189     2:53:29     1:22:40   12:38     2:45:25
3419  Cody Wise              M2024      161/172     2:53:29     1:22:40   12:38     2:45:25
3420  Tracy Ragsdale         F3539      294/393     2:53:42     1:20:39   12:42     2:46:12
3421  Brent Ragsdale         M3539      222/245     2:53:42     1:20:38   12:42     2:46:11
3422  Kari Molisee           F4044      173/261     2:53:45     1:15:55   12:39     2:45:33
3423  Jennifer Koeninger     F3034      312/397     2:53:47     1:21:33   13:03     2:50:55
3424  Tim Zackery            M3034      259/276     2:53:47     1:21:33   13:03     2:50:56
3425  Ronda Elliott          F4044      174/261     2:53:57     1:08:14   13:05     2:51:20
3426  Barbara Hyroop         F3034      313/397     2:54:00     1:22:37   12:39     2:45:36
3427  Michael Coughlin       M5559       82/106     2:54:00     1:18:04   12:39     2:45:33
3428  Joey Mickey            M3539      223/245     2:54:02     1:16:01   12:33     2:44:13
3429  Dana Cooper            F3539      295/393     2:54:04     1:16:49   12:38     2:45:23
3430  Ashley Wells           F2024      329/381     2:54:13     1:17:33   12:41     2:46:10
3431  Sarah Wells            F2529      402/489     2:54:13     1:17:33   12:42     2:46:11
3432  Sandra Stephenson      F5559       45/109     2:54:25     1:19:03   12:52     2:48:21
3433  Loren Stephenson       M5559       83/106     2:54:25     1:19:02   12:51     2:48:20
3434  Jerry Hyden            M5054      135/155     2:54:25     1:19:01   12:29     2:43:28
3435  Kelley Childers        F2529      403/489     2:54:26     1:22:27   12:43     2:46:32
3436  Billy Strona           M2529      247/263     2:54:26     1:22:28   12:43     2:46:33
3437  Ashleigh Byrd          F2529      404/489     2:54:28     1:12:26   12:43     2:46:24
3438  Sher'ron Underwood     F2529      405/489     2:54:34     1:25:14   12:43     2:46:31
3439  Rania Nasreddine       F2529      406/489     2:54:34     1:25:14   12:43     2:46:31
3440  Joel Bailey            M2529      248/263     2:54:34     1:15:36   12:31     2:43:55
3441  Mylissa Hartzell       F2529      407/489     2:54:34     1:15:35   12:31     2:43:55
3442  Christi Thielke        F3539      296/393     2:54:38     1:15:39   13:09     2:52:05
3443  Debbie Lewis           F4044      175/261     2:54:40     1:17:15   12:35     2:44:40
3444  Rita Martin            F3539      297/393     2:54:40     1:15:35   13:09     2:52:04
3445  Annette Ahrens         F5054       91/185     2:54:41     1:23:46   12:44     2:46:41
3446  Holly Donnelly         F4044      176/261     2:54:41     1:16:28   13:03     2:50:52
3447  Tricia Staires         F3539      298/393     2:54:42     1:15:35   13:09     2:52:08
3448  Mandy Mathes           F3034      314/397     2:54:43     1:15:36   13:09     2:52:07
3449  Teri Brant             F4549      125/208     2:54:46     1:16:47   12:50     2:48:01
3450  Bill Terrell           M4044      174/189     2:54:48     1:20:07   12:35     2:44:45
3451  Wendy Fuller           F4044      177/261     2:54:50     1:14:53   12:37     2:45:13
3452  Gena Sego              F3539      299/393     2:54:50     1:14:53   12:37     2:45:14
3453  Tyler Anderson         M0119        76/91     2:54:50     1:06:57   12:42     2:46:17
3454  Landi Thompson         F2529      408/489     2:54:53     1:15:28   12:55     2:49:06
3455  Rachel Johnson         F2529      409/489     2:54:53     1:15:27   12:55     2:49:05
3456  Sally Parnell          F2024      330/381     2:54:59     1:14:52   12:35     2:44:39
3457  Caley Gregg            F2529      410/489     2:55:02     1:09:42   13:02     2:50:43
3458  Mark Haden             M5054      136/155     2:55:04     1:16:14   12:55     2:49:13
3459  Kelsey Carson          F0119        65/94     2:55:06     1:15:34   12:54     2:48:53
3460  Laken Lierle           F0119        66/94     2:55:10     1:20:47   12:41     2:46:02
3461  Scott Forster          M4549      176/204     2:55:11     1:19:22   12:38     2:45:26
3462  Susan Donchin          F4549      126/208     2:55:13     1:17:04   12:41     2:46:06
3463  Darrell Walters        M2024      162/172     2:55:16     1:00:49   13:06     2:51:29
3464  Emanuel Flores         M2529      249/263     2:55:16     1:00:50   13:06     2:51:30
3465  Diego Romero           M2024      163/172     2:55:17     1:00:51   13:06     2:51:30
3466  Debbie Tyson           F4549      127/208     2:55:24     1:20:48   12:42     2:46:16
3467  Jill Mayes-Schanuel    F3034      315/397     2:55:24     1:13:42   12:52     2:48:30
3468  Lisa Truesdell         F5054       92/185     2:55:34     1:17:12   13:21     2:54:43
3469  Timothy Knight         M5054      137/155     2:55:45     1:12:41   12:51     2:48:10
3470  Sherry O'Neil          F3034      316/397     2:55:54     1:19:08   12:52     2:48:33
3471  Laura Massingham       F3034      317/397     2:55:56     1:14:16   13:07     2:51:44
3472  April Mims             F3539      300/393     2:56:04     1:17:33   12:44     2:46:44
3473  Ashlee Tollett         F2529      411/489     2:56:04     1:20:18   13:26     2:55:54
3474  Walter Jacques         M4549      177/204     2:56:14     1:17:35   13:11     2:52:35
3475  Gene Kaufman           M4549      178/204     2:56:17     1:12:33   13:15     2:53:23
3476  Darin Purintun         M3539      224/245     2:56:20     1:07:42   12:42     2:46:12
3477  Natalie Armendariz     F3539      301/393     2:56:28     1:21:03   12:54     2:48:51
3478  Brad Stewart           M3034      260/276     2:56:30     1:18:58   12:54     2:48:57
3479  Margo Stewart          F3034      318/397     2:56:30     1:18:59   12:54     2:48:58
3480  Meg Rao                F3034      319/397     2:56:31     1:13:39   13:00     2:50:18
3481  Josh Waddell           M3034      261/276     2:56:31     1:09:04   12:38     2:45:19
3482  Courtney Dixon         F3034      320/397     2:56:39     1:14:24   12:57     2:49:29
3483  Chad Dixon             M3034      262/276     2:56:39     1:14:25   12:57     2:49:30
3484  Gerald Larsen          M5559       84/106     2:56:46     1:20:05   13:15     2:53:25
3485  Noble Thomas           M4549      179/204     2:56:50     1:19:07   12:44     2:46:48
3486  Vorel Kimberly         F3034      321/397     2:56:51     1:14:45   13:29     2:56:38
3487  Steve Betts            M4549      180/204     2:56:53     1:20:52   13:04     2:51:09
3488  David Wrights          M3539      225/245     2:56:57     1:20:13   12:51     2:48:21
3489  Kim Brown              F3034      322/397     2:57:01     1:14:21   12:53     2:48:41
3490  Mark Brown             M3539      226/245     2:57:01     1:14:21   12:53     2:48:42
3491  Darla Donatucci        F4549      128/208     2:57:02     1:22:37   13:03     2:50:52
3492  Robert Flagler         M6569         8/20     2:57:07     1:15:52   12:46     2:47:15
3493  Vivek Rajaraman        M2529      250/263     2:57:14     1:13:47   13:06     2:51:26
3494  Doug Haworth           M2024      164/172     2:57:21     1:19:30   13:21     2:54:47
3495  Cecyle Haley           F5559       46/109     2:57:27     1:19:25   13:22     2:54:59
3496  Katie Schneiter        F3034      323/397     2:57:29     1:10:47   13:08     2:51:53
3497  Kent Forsch            M5054      138/155     2:57:31     1:16:50   12:51     2:48:12
3498  Cynthia Herron         F5054       93/185     2:57:32     1:18:44   12:54     2:48:49
3499  Natalie Lierle         F3539      302/393     2:57:40     1:20:48   12:52     2:48:32
3500  Candace Benda          F2024      331/381     2:57:43     1:19:11   13:20     2:54:36
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3501  Dafne Pharis           F5054       94/185     2:57:46     1:22:48   12:39     2:45:40
3502  Linda Bowers           F5559       47/109     2:57:54     1:18:18   13:02     2:50:36
3503  Clint Lamle            M2529      251/263     2:57:55     1:22:15   13:26     2:55:53
3504  Ali Milligan           F2529      412/489     2:57:56     1:22:15   13:26     2:55:53
3505  Aaron Welch            M3539      227/245     2:58:03     1:20:11   13:26     2:55:53
3506  Brittany Riesenberg    F2024      332/381     2:58:20     1:21:42   12:55     2:49:03
3507  Osborne Celestain      M5054      139/155     2:58:26     1:18:18   13:05     2:51:20
3508  Janea Miller           F3034      324/397     2:58:27     1:19:12   13:07     2:51:38
3509  Susan Haas             F3034      325/397     2:58:29     1:25:57   13:30     2:56:50
3510  Karen Cameron          F3034      326/397     2:58:29     1:25:58   13:30     2:56:51
3511  Casandra Celestain     F5054       95/185     2:58:30     1:17:59   13:06     2:51:24
3512  Christine Wilson       F4044      178/261     2:58:30     1:18:19   13:06     2:51:25
3513  Margaret Wells         F5054       96/185     2:58:32     1:17:43   13:01     2:50:28
3514  Samantha Perkins       F3034      327/397     2:58:33     1:19:41   13:13     2:53:02
3515  Kristie Hammock        F3539      303/393     2:58:33     1:19:40   13:13     2:53:02
3516  Shane Cooper           M0119        77/91     2:58:35     1:14:58   12:58     2:49:44
3517  Sara Hieke             F5054       97/185     2:58:35     1:14:52   12:57     2:49:39
3518  Hannah Hutchens        F2529      413/489     2:58:35     1:14:53   12:58     2:49:40
3519  Connie Williams        F5559       48/109     2:58:37     1:17:07   13:11     2:52:42
3520  Paul Lekawski          M5559       85/106     2:58:38     1:17:08   13:12     2:52:43
3521  Linda Lekawski         F6064        15/39     2:58:38     1:17:08   13:12     2:52:43
3522  Shari Hockenbery       F4549      129/208     2:58:39     1:14:31   12:49     2:47:42
3523  Keith Hockenbery       M4549      181/204     2:58:39     1:14:20   12:49     2:47:42
3524  Kathryn McIntyre       F2529      414/489     2:58:41     1:14:41   12:47     2:47:20
3525  Lori Ellison           F3034      328/397     2:58:43     1:20:42   13:10     2:52:27
3526  Christian Zuercher     M4044      175/189     2:58:43     1:20:41   13:10     2:52:26
3527  Charles Bradley        M3539      228/245     2:58:49     1:17:14   13:26     2:55:58
3528  Shauna Vaught          F2529      415/489     2:58:52     1:12:00   12:25     2:42:38
3529  Deserae Finley         F2024      333/381     2:59:00     1:13:22   13:06     2:51:35
3530  Sarah Spores           F3034      329/397     2:59:01     1:18:50   13:33     2:57:27
3531  Chad Schreiber         M4044      176/189     2:59:03     1:24:41   13:08     2:52:01
3532  Janet Doe              F4044      179/261     2:59:03     1:13:22   13:07     2:51:38
3533  Tricia McTigrit        F2024      334/381     2:59:05     1:20:16   13:31     2:57:02
3534  Chelsee Truesdell      F2024      335/381     2:59:12     1:21:33   13:39     2:58:40
3535  Ashley Brown           F2024      336/381     2:59:13     1:17:18   13:28     2:56:14
3536  Matthew Davis          M2024      165/172     2:59:17     1:20:19   13:32     2:57:13
3537  David Vallerand        M3539      229/245     2:59:19     1:19:37   13:37     2:58:14
3538  Mark Bolduc            M3034      263/276     2:59:21     1:24:15   13:16     2:53:44
3539  Michael Byrne          M6064        33/45     2:59:21     1:24:15   13:16     2:53:43
3540  Linda Hill             F5559       49/109     2:59:28     1:22:26   13:02     2:50:40
3541  Erin Sullins           F2024      337/381     2:59:31     1:17:09   13:13     2:53:06
3542  Lydia Caruso           F3034      330/397     2:59:34     1:15:37   13:09     2:52:14
3543  Mandy Griffin          F2529      416/489     2:59:37     1:22:06   12:57     2:49:34
3544  Joan Griffin           F5559       50/109     2:59:37     1:22:05   12:57     2:49:33
3545  Kristy Cooper          F2529      417/489     2:59:38     1:14:25   13:31     2:56:54
3546  Amanda Woodrell        F2529      418/489     2:59:41     1:20:16   13:16     2:53:44
3547  Whitney Alvis          F3034      331/397     2:59:47     1:24:28   13:07     2:51:50
3548  Chuck Sailors          M3539      230/245     3:00:02     1:18:18   13:19     2:54:17
3549  Sue Parnell            F5054       98/185     3:00:03     1:20:55   12:54     2:48:47
3550  Orville Gillespie      M6569         9/20     3:00:04     1:12:47   13:03     2:50:58
3551  Rob Huckabay           M4549      182/204     3:00:06     1:24:02   13:10     2:52:21
3552  Debbie Lloyd           F4549      130/208     3:00:07     1:24:04   13:10     2:52:23
3553  Brooke Tyson           F2024      338/381     3:00:08     1:20:47   13:04     2:50:59
3554  Ashley Callstrom       F2529      419/489     3:00:09     1:20:22   12:59     2:49:56
3555  Patricia Jarolim       F5054       99/185     3:00:14     1:23:22   13:04     2:51:02
3556  Luanne Hale            F5054      100/185     3:00:14     1:23:23   13:04     2:51:04
3557  Richard Bingham        M4549      183/204     3:00:34     1:28:16   13:03     2:50:51
3558  Linda Snodgrass        F5054      101/185     3:00:40     1:17:03   13:46     3:00:09
3559  Sarah Parker           F4044      180/261     3:00:45     1:23:34   13:01     2:50:27
3560  Michael Elmo Phillips  M3539      231/245     3:00:49     1:14:51   13:00     2:50:06
3561  Danielle Hudak         F2024      339/381     3:00:50     1:22:47   13:33     2:57:28
3562  Scarlett Ouren         F4549      131/208     3:00:53     1:19:29   13:33     2:57:20
3563  Melissa Lau            F3034      332/397     3:00:57     1:16:35   13:05     2:51:21
3564  Chelsea Hull           F0119        67/94     3:01:03     1:23:25   13:40     2:58:56
3565  Jill Hull              F4044      181/261     3:01:04     1:23:27   13:40     2:58:56
3566  Emily Clark            F2529      420/489     3:01:05     1:22:47   13:34     2:57:42
3567  Ryan Elsass            M3539      232/245     3:01:07     1:15:54   13:14     2:53:13
3568  Elisabeth Archibald    F2529      421/489     3:01:10     1:19:19   13:17     2:53:51
3569  Shona Huffman          F3539      304/393     3:01:12     1:20:06   13:31     2:57:03
3570  Mike Hammock           M4549      184/204     3:01:13     1:20:04   13:25     2:55:40
3571  Jennifer Thompson      F2529      422/489     3:01:15     1:18:15   13:15     2:53:24
3572  John Beck              M0119        78/91     3:01:24     1:12:20   13:27     2:56:03
3573  Tim Beck               M2024      166/172     3:01:29     1:12:21   13:27     2:56:09
3574  Elizabeth Ricketson    F4044      182/261     3:01:31     1:26:02   13:14     2:53:10
3575  Robert Eaton           M3539      233/245     3:01:33     1:20:05   13:01     2:50:31
3576  Dave Martini           M5559       86/106     3:01:42     1:16:15   13:26     2:55:51
3577  Stacy McCoy-Rose       F3539      305/393     3:01:53     1:15:37   13:09     2:52:14
3578  Phi Tran               M3034      264/276     3:02:03     1:20:45   13:09     2:52:05
3579  Rebekah Cohea          F2529      423/489     3:02:03     1:20:45   13:09     2:52:04
3580  James Rose             M4044      177/189     3:02:06     1:16:03   13:05     2:51:15
3581  Connie Ellwood         F4044      183/261     3:02:07     1:23:44   13:18     2:54:05
3582  Mary Welborn           F5559       51/109     3:02:08     1:21:01   13:38     2:58:29
3583  Debbie Malone          F5054      102/185     3:02:09     1:21:00   13:38     2:58:29
3584  Cindy Johnson          F4549      132/208     3:02:13     1:18:10   13:26     2:55:50
3585  Donna Coykendall       F5054      103/185     3:02:18     1:34:29   13:43     2:59:36
3586  Kay Mercer             F6064        16/39     3:02:25     1:26:27   13:38     2:58:23
3587  Leann Chastain         F4044      184/261     3:02:25     1:26:27   13:38     2:58:23
3588  Luisa Marchbanks       F4549      133/208     3:02:33     1:20:14   13:27     2:56:08
3589  Shanna Allen           F0119        68/94     3:02:37     1:20:14   13:27     2:56:11
3590  Karen Ruckle           F4044      185/261     3:02:39     1:18:57   13:15     2:53:32
3591  Ethan Reese            M0119        79/91     3:02:43     1:25:45   13:19     2:54:21
3592  Stephanie Butler       F3034      333/397     3:02:48     1:20:16   12:53     2:48:45
3593  Barbara Nichols        F6064        17/39     3:02:53     1:21:51   13:36     2:57:58
3594  Kina Jones             F4549      134/208     3:02:53     1:23:38   13:21     2:54:52
3595  Jane Edmonds           F6569         3/12     3:02:53     1:21:51   13:36     2:57:59
3596  Renee Ruckle           F3034      334/397     3:03:02     1:18:58   13:17     2:53:55
3597  Jann Briggs            F5054      104/185     3:03:12     1:22:53   13:17     2:53:54
3598  Rebecca Brant          F3539      306/393     3:03:27     1:18:14   13:46     3:00:20
3599  Deedee Hensley         F3539      307/393     3:03:27     1:18:13   13:46     3:00:19
3600  Laura Parrish          F2024      340/381     3:03:28     1:26:08   13:41     2:59:13
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3601  Jim Holman             M5559       87/106     3:03:35     1:11:52   13:27     2:56:07
3602  Sarah Lyon             F2529      424/489     3:03:41     1:22:46   13:17     2:53:54
3603  Ben Haizlip            M3034      265/276     3:03:42     1:35:26   13:32     2:57:16
3604  Claire Baxter          F2024      341/381     3:03:44     1:23:01   13:38     2:58:30
3605  Jala Verner            F2024      342/381     3:03:44     1:23:01   13:38     2:58:30
3606  Christin Jeffrey       F2024      343/381     3:03:47     1:19:45   13:42     2:59:16
3607  Penelope Jeffrey       F5054      105/185     3:03:47     1:19:45   13:41     2:59:16
3608  Monica Lambert         F4044      186/261     3:03:55     1:25:50   13:34     2:57:41
3609  Kelly Murphy           M0119        80/91     3:04:00     1:25:52   14:03     3:03:59
3610  Wayne Barlow           M6569        10/20     3:04:02     1:22:48   13:22     2:55:05
3611  Jennie Woodard         F5559       52/109     3:04:14     1:23:52   13:18     2:54:10
3612  Brandi Scroggins       F2529      425/489     3:04:14     1:23:52   13:18     2:54:10
3613  Darrell Davis          M4044      178/189     3:04:14     1:14:51   13:23     2:55:15
3614  Gary Tarpley           M6064        34/45     3:04:21     1:24:56   13:38     2:58:29
3615  Alvin Devane           M5559       88/106     3:04:32     1:18:57   13:18     2:54:14
3616  Dennis McCarthy        M3539      234/245     3:04:36     1:25:58   13:57     3:02:37
3617  Andria Sandoval        F3034      335/397     3:04:37     1:20:05   13:16     2:53:36
3618  Alison Copes           F3034      336/397     3:04:47     1:13:39   13:19     2:54:20
3619  Tona Jewell            F3539      308/393     3:04:56     1:15:07   13:23     2:55:13
3620  Vickie Brazeal         F3539      309/393     3:04:59     1:22:35   13:26     2:55:47
3621  Michael House          M4044      179/189     3:04:59     1:22:34   13:26     2:55:47
3622  Leisha Gremillion      F4549      135/208     3:05:11     1:27:27   13:49     3:00:55
3623  Betty Manning          F5054      106/185     3:05:25     1:30:12   13:50     3:01:10
3624  Cathy Pugsley          F5054      107/185     3:05:25     1:30:12   13:50     3:01:10
3625  Boe Parrish            M5054      140/155     3:05:32     1:24:17   13:51     3:01:19
3626  Brenda Gillen          F5054      108/185     3:05:32     1:18:26   13:19     2:54:22
3627  Cheryl Foster          F2529      426/489     3:05:35     1:15:54   13:21     2:54:53
3628  William Horn           M4044      180/189     3:05:36     1:22:13   13:43     2:59:31
3629  Emily Hull             F2529      427/489     3:05:40     1:27:59   13:50     3:01:13
3630  Sarah Marsh            F2529      428/489     3:05:40     1:27:58   13:50     3:01:13
3631  Lauriann Finstrom      F4044      187/261     3:05:51     1:26:05   13:43     2:59:34
3632  Jamie Roberts          F2529      429/489     3:05:55     1:29:40   13:56     3:02:24
3633  Abbra Shivers          F2024      344/381     3:05:56     1:15:31   13:42     2:59:16
3634  Amber Shipman          F2529      430/489     3:05:56     1:14:55   13:42     2:59:18
3635  Cacky Poarch           F4044      188/261     3:05:56     1:20:20   14:07     3:04:46
3636  Jill Orsini            F3539      310/393     3:05:57     1:20:52   13:29     2:56:28
3637  Mary Jake              F5559       53/109     3:05:58     1:25:37   14:03     3:04:02
3638  Caroline Johnson       F5054      109/185     3:05:59     1:18:41   13:25     2:55:44
3639  James Matlock          M5054      141/155     3:06:01     1:21:51   13:24     2:55:27
3640  Teresa Revanna         F6064        18/39     3:06:03     1:24:05   14:05     3:04:27
3641  Mandy Knight           F3034      337/397     3:06:06     1:18:52   13:29     2:56:38
3642  Michelle Jameson       F3034      338/397     3:06:07     1:33:42   13:43     2:59:35
3643  Greg Cargill           M4549      185/204     3:06:07     1:23:05   13:28     2:56:21
3644  Destiny Marrs          F2529      431/489     3:06:13     1:22:27   14:03     3:04:02
3645  Debi Koch              F5559       54/109     3:06:15     1:23:49   13:22     2:54:55
3646  Malissa Attebery       F3539      311/393     3:06:15     1:23:49   13:22     2:54:55
3647  Kristy Hicks           F3034      339/397     3:06:28     1:26:02   13:32     2:57:05
3648  Elizabeth Routman      F2529      432/489     3:06:36     1:25:24   13:53     3:01:41
3649  Pauline Lisle          F6064        19/39     3:06:36     1:25:24   13:53     3:01:41
3650  Stephen Nelson         M0119        81/91     3:07:17               14:18     3:07:17
3651  Pete Johnson           M3539      235/245     3:07:31     1:22:17   13:32     2:57:11
3652  Tracy Johnson          F3539      312/393     3:07:31     1:22:17   13:32     2:57:11
3653  Sean Roessler          M0119        82/91     3:07:35     1:24:15   13:31     2:56:54
3654  Belinda Spears         F4549      136/208     3:07:58     1:27:48   13:52     3:01:35
3655  Donnie Spears          M4549      186/204     3:07:59     1:27:48   13:52     3:01:35
3656  Dawn Ireland           F3034      340/397     3:08:04     1:24:49   13:37     2:58:21
3657  Janice Balliet         F3034      341/397     3:08:07     1:13:45   13:45     3:00:07
3658  Jessica Osentowski     F2024      345/381     3:08:16     1:19:31   13:46     3:00:21
3659  Jill McCall            F3034      342/397     3:08:17     1:22:44   14:08     3:04:58
3660  Donna Hepp             F4549      137/208     3:08:21     1:24:16   13:58     3:02:56
3661  Sherry Gibson          F5559       55/109     3:08:21     1:24:15   13:58     3:02:56
3662  Cindy Bell             F3539      313/393     3:08:21     1:24:14   13:58     3:02:56
3663  Libby Jones            F2529      433/489     3:08:33     1:27:02   13:46     3:00:15
3664  Betty Black            F6064        20/39     3:08:33     1:24:41   13:49     3:00:58
3665  Kathryn Reilly         F5559       56/109     3:08:35     1:20:42   13:36     2:57:58
3666  Brooke Sheppard        F0119        69/94     3:08:38     1:31:28   13:55     3:02:09
3667  Sherry Burt            F5559       57/109     3:08:40     1:25:48   14:07     3:04:44
3668  Tabitha Woodson        F2529      434/489     3:08:40     1:26:19   14:12     3:06:01
3669  Sheila Vinson          F4044      189/261     3:09:05     1:24:08   13:36     2:58:01
3670  Wendy Richardson       F4044      190/261     3:09:06     1:24:08   13:36     2:58:01
3671  Cindy Babbitt          F5559       58/109     3:09:07     1:21:39   14:04     3:04:14
3672  April Sandefer         F4549      138/208     3:09:07     1:24:23   13:48     3:00:35
3673  Jana Shook             F4549      139/208     3:09:08     1:23:27   13:47     3:00:33
3674  Debbie Williams        F3539      314/393     3:09:13     1:29:42   14:11     3:05:43
3675  John Fishel            M6569        11/20     3:09:16     1:24:43   13:36     2:58:04
3676  Edward Legako          M5559       89/106     3:09:18     1:31:29   13:58     3:02:49
3677  Robert Blackman        M4549      187/204     3:09:23     1:20:42   13:41     2:59:11
3678  Sheri Cuyos-Blackman   F3539      315/393     3:09:23     1:20:43   13:41     2:59:12
3679  Veronica Miller        F2529      435/489     3:09:26     1:27:23   13:46     3:00:18
3680  Ronald Howland         M7074        11/14     3:09:35     1:22:50   13:48     3:00:39
3681  Jim Adams              M5559       90/106     3:09:35     1:22:49   13:48     3:00:38
3682  Lori James             F4044      191/261     3:09:35     1:22:59   14:06     3:04:35
3683  Kathy South            F5054      110/185     3:09:38     1:23:11   13:45     3:00:08
3684  Denver Park            M3034      266/276     3:09:40     1:27:32   13:43     2:59:36
3685  Michelle Park          F3539      316/393     3:09:40     1:27:30   13:43     2:59:34
3686  Azra Dutt              F4044      192/261     3:09:42     1:25:25   14:11     3:05:41
3687  Deepa Halaharvi        F3539      317/393     3:09:44     1:25:25   14:11     3:05:44
3688  Susie White            F4044      193/261     3:09:53     1:28:17   13:50     3:01:10
3689  Santiago Diaz Iii      M3034      267/276     3:10:01     1:20:10   13:51     3:01:17
3690  Candy Cochran          F3539      318/393     3:10:12     1:24:48   14:04     3:04:12
3691  Robert Hatfield        M5054      142/155     3:10:14     1:18:11   13:42     2:59:16
3692  Jean-Marc Hache        M5054      143/155     3:10:20     1:22:57   14:05     3:04:28
3693  Rachael Lawrence       F3034      343/397     3:10:26     1:23:35   13:45     3:00:07
3694  Courtney Hunter        F2529      436/489     3:10:28     1:23:34   13:45     3:00:08
3695  Renissa Roberts        F2529      437/489     3:10:39     1:19:53   14:01     3:03:30
3696  Wade Roberts           M2529      252/263     3:10:40     1:19:51   14:01     3:03:29
3697  Chad Rice              M2024      167/172     3:10:49     1:28:24   13:56     3:02:20
3698  Kay Weber              F4549      140/208     3:10:49     1:28:25   13:56     3:02:21
3699  Katherine Ford         F3539      319/393     3:10:49     1:33:33   14:28     3:09:24
3700  Susie Harrison         F4549      141/208     3:10:51     1:27:44   14:22     3:08:08
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3701  Hannah Harrison        F0119        70/94     3:10:51     1:27:43   14:22     3:08:07
3702  Rachel Stewart         F2024      346/381     3:10:57     1:30:54   14:18     3:07:09
3703  Helen Thomas           F5054      111/185     3:11:08     1:28:19   13:44     2:59:43
3704  Terry Dickerson        M4044      181/189     3:11:08     1:19:49   14:22     3:08:04
3705  Chris Geiger           M0119        83/91     3:11:13     1:22:06   13:57     3:02:37
3706  Ray Prieba             M5054      144/155     3:11:17     1:21:14   14:14     3:06:20
3707  Bryan Geiger           M3539      236/245     3:11:26     1:22:07   13:58     3:02:51
3708  Pamela Cher            F5054      112/185     3:11:29     1:23:00   14:05     3:04:27
3709  Roni Brewer            F3539      320/393     3:11:31     1:23:43   14:09     3:05:17
3710  Jennifer Smith         F4044      194/261     3:11:31     1:23:42   14:09     3:05:16
3711  Harlan Ross            F2024      347/381     3:11:32     1:25:49   13:58     3:02:47
3712  Steve Capehart         M5054      145/155     3:11:43     1:26:49   14:01     3:03:34
3713  Homer Weatherly Weathe M6569        12/20     3:11:45     1:25:21   14:36     3:11:11
3714  Jerri Gadberry         F4549      142/208     3:11:54     1:30:13   14:16     3:06:53
3715  Lori Freeman           F4549      143/208     3:11:55     1:30:12   14:16     3:06:52
3716  Kayleen Seratt         F2024      348/381     3:11:58     1:22:40   14:06     3:04:41
3717  Raymond Wright, Jr     M5559       91/106     3:12:02     1:20:02   14:08     3:04:57
3718  Lin Sanchez            F4044      195/261     3:12:06     1:29:33   14:08     3:04:59
3719  Martin Herrera         M2529      253/263     3:12:18     1:20:42   14:28     3:09:21
3720  Carolyn Woods          F6569         4/12     3:12:18     1:19:47   14:20     3:07:41
3721  Robert Michaels        M4549      188/204     3:12:19     1:25:36   13:54     3:02:00
3722  Chelsea Lasater-Gregg  F3539      321/393     3:12:24     1:29:33   14:09     3:05:16
3723  Tonia Jones            F4044      196/261     3:12:24     1:24:56   14:21     3:07:51
3724  Debbie Combs           F5559       59/109     3:12:26     1:24:35   13:56     3:02:25
3725  Jeneece Lake           F5054      113/185     3:12:26     1:24:34   13:56     3:02:24
3726  Karen Sturtz           F4044      197/261     3:12:27     1:24:29   13:56     3:02:25
3727  Doreen Newman          F5054      114/185     3:12:27     1:31:11   14:03     3:04:02
3728  Rachael Arrington      F0119        71/94     3:12:34     1:26:04   14:00     3:03:12
3729  Cynthia Olson          F4549      144/208     3:12:34     1:24:05   13:50     3:01:12
3730  Craig Cleveland        M5054      146/155     3:12:35     1:26:04   14:00     3:03:12
3731  Carol Hanson           F5054      115/185     3:12:35     1:26:03   14:00     3:03:12
3732  Monica Wright          F4549      145/208     3:12:35     1:26:04   14:00     3:03:12
3733  Kathy King             F2529      438/489     3:12:35     1:24:41   13:58     3:02:57
3734  Sherrin Watkins        F5054      116/185     3:12:45     1:22:05   13:55     3:02:10
3735  Don Smith              M7074        12/14     3:12:55     1:26:56   14:13     3:06:06
3736  Lynda Tankersley       F5054      117/185     3:13:03     1:23:46   14:01     3:03:34
3737  Rachel Vezey           F2529      439/489     3:13:07     1:22:29   14:02     3:03:41
3738  Carrie Littrell        F3034      344/397     3:13:12     1:24:03   14:11     3:05:37
3739  Annie Hunt             F3034      345/397     3:13:12     1:24:03   14:11     3:05:37
3740  Carolyn Turner         F6064        21/39     3:13:14     1:32:33   14:28     3:09:19
3741  Tamra Dickson          F3539      322/393     3:13:17     1:20:37   14:16     3:06:49
3742  Paul Pratt             M5559       92/106     3:13:24     1:22:41   14:21     3:07:54
3743  Stephanie Brady        F2529      440/489     3:13:25     1:22:30   14:03     3:03:59
3744  Deborah Perkins        F4549      146/208     3:13:33     1:24:59   13:53     3:01:51
3745  Beverly McDonald       F4549      147/208     3:13:47     1:33:40   14:22     3:08:08
3746  Kelly Irby             F2529      441/489     3:13:48     1:33:40   14:22     3:08:07
3747  Billy McDonald         M4549      189/204     3:13:48     1:33:40   14:22     3:08:08
3748  Robert Meek            M5559       93/106     3:14:02               14:06     3:04:30
3749  Waylan Morris          M6064        35/45     3:14:02               14:06     3:04:32
3750  Bernadette Schulz      F6064        22/39     3:14:03     1:32:38   14:19     3:07:29
3751  Monica Saunders        F3539      323/393     3:14:05     1:29:30   14:05     3:04:19
3752  Teresa Crittenden      F2024      349/381     3:14:20     1:25:24   14:13     3:06:12
3753  Daya Skaggs            F2529      442/489     3:14:20     1:25:24   14:13     3:06:13
3754  Joseph Ross            M75UP          1/1     3:14:39     1:28:23   14:43     3:12:35
3755  Janet Gangluff         F4044      198/261     3:14:45     1:22:45   14:20     3:07:41
3756  Laura Gauldin          F3034      346/397     3:14:46     1:25:08   14:07     3:04:56
3757  Kimberly Smith         F3539      324/393     3:14:53     1:29:56   14:41     3:12:09
3758  Krista Burden          F3539      325/393     3:14:54     1:29:54   14:40     3:12:07
3759  Beth Robertson         F4044      199/261     3:14:54     1:29:55   14:40     3:12:08
3760  Michele Aguilera       F4549      148/208     3:14:56     1:35:56   14:47     3:13:36
3761  Pia O'Hare             F4549      149/208     3:14:56     1:35:57   14:47     3:13:36
3762  Vincent Cucco          M3034      268/276     3:14:57     1:20:23   14:30     3:09:54
3763  Kirby Jarolim          M6569        13/20     3:15:02     1:27:57   14:11     3:05:47
3764  Dave Nottingham        M4549      190/204     3:15:15     1:24:21   14:15     3:06:32
3765  Emily Phillips         F2529      443/489     3:15:22     1:25:32   14:18     3:07:15
3766  Jennifer Streck        F2529      444/489     3:15:25     1:25:08   14:20     3:07:34
3767  Mick Champion          M6064        36/45     3:15:32     1:27:50   14:08     3:05:03
3768  D'Ann Riemer           F6569         5/12     3:15:34     1:29:04   14:26     3:09:01
3769  Mike Callahan          M5559       94/106     3:15:39     1:30:54   14:09     3:05:17
3770  Lee Parez              F2529      445/489     3:15:40     1:23:42   14:26     3:09:03
3771  Kristina Pace          F3034      347/397     3:15:42     1:25:34   14:35     3:10:58
3772  Judi Marsh             F3539      326/393     3:15:45     1:27:50   14:51     3:14:24
3773  Linda Ritter           F5054      118/185     3:15:45     1:27:49   14:51     3:14:24
3774  Patti Bynum            F5054      119/185     3:15:45     1:27:50   14:51     3:14:24
3775  Jeri Bordine           F4044      200/261     3:15:49     1:25:43   14:47     3:13:36
3776  Stephen Hailer         M5559       95/106     3:15:52     1:20:57   14:13     3:06:04
3777  Rebekah Vezey          F2024      350/381     3:15:55     1:22:31   14:15     3:06:29
3778  Lindy Wiens            F5054      120/185     3:15:56     1:31:50   14:24     3:08:36
3779  Keri Pierce            F3539      327/393     3:15:56     1:34:19   14:49     3:13:58
3780  Jana Leddy             F5559       60/109     3:15:56     1:31:50   14:24     3:08:37
3781  Julie Naifeh           F4549      150/208     3:16:07     1:34:25   14:50     3:14:16
3782  Susie Capehart         F5054      121/185     3:16:09     1:26:22   14:21     3:07:58
3783  Katie Stuewe           F2529      446/489     3:16:10     1:34:46   14:24     3:08:27
3784  Jim Hopewell           M6569        14/20     3:16:14     1:30:16   14:23     3:08:18
3785  Bob Shannon            M6569        15/20     3:16:19     1:36:57   15:00     3:16:19
3786  Steve Irby             M5559       96/106     3:16:20     1:31:27   14:27     3:09:17
3787  Becky Irby             F5559       61/109     3:16:21     1:31:27   14:27     3:09:18
3788  Laura Deaton           F2024      351/381     3:16:32     1:31:40   14:24     3:08:36
3789  Gina Kelly             F4044      201/261     3:16:35     1:31:12   14:35     3:10:50
3790  Sharon Roessler        F4549      151/208     3:16:43     1:24:19   14:13     3:06:02
3791  Karlyn Russell         F4044      202/261     3:16:44     1:38:32   14:34     3:10:38
3792  Lesly Heckenlively     F3034      348/397     3:16:44     1:38:31   14:34     3:10:38
3793  Keith Landers          M4549      191/204     3:16:45     1:29:07   14:19     3:07:32
3794  Jennifer Neary         F3539      328/393     3:16:55     1:22:50   14:36     3:11:15
3795  Traci Hicks            F3539      329/393     3:16:56     1:24:48   14:47     3:13:39
3796  Susan Bray             F5559       62/109     3:16:59     1:33:29   14:27     3:09:10
3797  Marianne Vannatta      F6064        23/39     3:17:18     1:34:10   14:42     3:12:24
3798  Courtney Schovanec     F0119        72/94     3:17:30     1:24:59   15:02     3:16:52
3799  Heidi Parrish          F3034      349/397     3:17:33     1:27:37   14:40     3:12:05
3800  Michelle Matthews      F4044      203/261     3:17:34     1:27:32   14:22     3:08:12

Generated January 26, 2026 at 10:41 AM 38/44



2008 OKC Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Felice Hamilton        F4549      152/208     3:17:34     1:27:32   14:22     3:08:12
3802  Anita Robinson         F3539      330/393     3:17:34     1:27:32   14:22     3:08:12
3803  Michelle Romero        F3034      350/397     3:17:38     1:27:27   14:46     3:13:22
3804  Ronald Elliott         M4549      192/204     3:17:39     1:27:26   14:46     3:13:21
3805  Jean Hamilton-Moses    F5054      122/185     3:17:39     1:25:29   14:17     3:06:56
3806  James Lake             M4044      182/189     3:17:41     1:25:18   13:51     3:01:22
3807  Angela Hatcher         F2024      352/381     3:17:42     1:34:41   15:05     3:17:25
3808  Malina Janakat         F2529      447/489     3:17:47     1:31:39   14:30     3:09:50
3809  Kay Frische            F5559       63/109     3:17:56     1:34:24   14:42     3:12:23
3810  Beth Allgood           F5054      123/185     3:17:57     1:34:24   14:42     3:12:22
3811  Gerald Pope            M6569        16/20     3:18:01     1:25:25   14:37     3:11:18
3812  Nicole Hayes           F2024      353/381     3:18:01     1:26:12   14:42     3:12:27
3813  Ryan Rowe              F2024      354/381     3:18:04     1:29:00   14:47     3:13:34
3814  Brandi Sparks          F3034      351/397     3:18:18     1:19:55   14:46     3:13:15
3815  Tamra Jennings         F3034      352/397     3:18:19     1:19:53   14:45     3:13:13
3816  Lainie Ereno           F3034      353/397     3:18:27     1:29:28   14:17     3:07:05
3817  Amber Price            F3034      354/397     3:18:28     1:28:27   14:30     3:09:45
3818  Rodger Bateman         M5559       97/106     3:18:28     1:28:26   14:29     3:09:44
3819  Brenda Bateman         F5559       64/109     3:18:34     1:28:26   14:30     3:09:50
3820  Jenni Rowe             F3034      355/397     3:18:36     1:30:48   14:37     3:11:18
3821  Sandra Aycock          F5054      124/185     3:18:39     1:32:25   14:45     3:13:06
3822  Dee Lindamood          F3539      331/393     3:18:40     1:33:16   14:38     3:11:37
3823  Rebecca Lindamood      F5559       65/109     3:18:40     1:33:15   14:38     3:11:36
3824  Rebecca Virtue         F5054      125/185     3:18:56     1:25:53   14:56     3:15:27
3825  Tracy Dickens          F3034      356/397     3:19:00     1:37:21   15:08     3:18:06
3826  Chris Jarko            F3539      332/393     3:19:01     1:37:21   15:08     3:18:07
3827  Robert Hendrix         M3034      269/276     3:19:04     1:34:20   15:05     3:17:31
3828  Tammy Hendrix          F3034      357/397     3:19:04     1:34:20   15:05     3:17:31
3829  Gary Rubin             M5054      147/155     3:19:07     1:25:40   14:38     3:11:34
3830  Connie Carter-Thompson F3034      358/397     3:19:08     1:31:13   15:11     3:18:46
3831  Paula Shoffner         F4549      153/208     3:19:11     1:30:09   14:29     3:09:36
3832  Barton Maxcy           M4549      193/204     3:19:31     1:18:31   14:29     3:09:36
3833  Mary Burrows           F6064        24/39     3:19:31     1:27:48   14:42     3:12:24
3834  Tricia Everest         F3539      333/393     3:19:44     1:32:41   15:07     3:18:01
3835  Taylor Mahan           F2529      448/489     3:19:45     1:32:39   15:07     3:18:00
3836  Kristen Williams       F2024      355/381     3:19:49     1:32:47   14:36     3:11:14
3837  Stephanie Reagan       F2024      356/381     3:19:58     1:32:49   14:37     3:11:22
3838  Kathy Newland          F4044      204/261     3:19:59     1:25:06   14:39     3:11:49
3839  Mickie Parks           F4549      154/208     3:20:00     1:31:06   14:59     3:16:13
3840  Susan Patterson        F4549      155/208     3:20:04     1:31:05   14:59     3:16:17
3841  Roger Daum             M7074        13/14     3:20:09     1:26:57   15:00     3:16:28
3842  Vincent Berretta       M3539      237/245     3:20:22     1:26:44   14:39     3:11:48
3843  Cal Gregg              M0119        84/91     3:20:31     1:29:32   14:46     3:13:23
3844  Jim Posey              M6569        17/20     3:20:35     1:31:47   15:07     3:18:02
3845  Kayla Sharp            F0119        73/94     3:20:39     1:24:10   14:29     3:09:43
3846  Chelsea Robinson       F0119        74/94     3:20:39     1:24:10   14:29     3:09:42
3847  Maddie Johnson         F0119        75/94     3:20:41     1:31:25   14:15     3:06:34
3848  Jordan Johnson         F0119        76/94     3:20:44     1:26:10   14:40     3:12:06
3849  Dustin Redinger        M3034      270/276     3:20:48     1:25:06   14:40     3:12:04
3850  Jennifer Redinger      F3539      334/393     3:20:48     1:25:09   14:40     3:12:05
3851  Amy Johnson            F3034      359/397     3:21:30     1:26:10   14:44     3:12:53
3852  Pam Stockman           F4549      156/208     3:21:35     1:27:45   14:36     3:11:09
3853  Jolynn Rude            F3539      335/393     3:21:43     1:30:34   15:03     3:16:58
3854  Charlotte Koehler      F4044      205/261     3:21:44     1:30:33   15:02     3:16:56
3855  Jaymi Smith            F2529      449/489     3:22:07     1:34:53   14:56     3:15:36
3856  Judy Holland           F5559       66/109     3:22:07     1:34:54   14:56     3:15:38
3857  Kathy Cairnes          F4549      157/208     3:22:08     1:32:33   14:57     3:15:51
3858  Kimberly Morris        F3034      360/397     3:22:09     1:31:25   15:07     3:18:01
3859  Shannon Fuller         F3034      361/397     3:22:10     1:31:25   15:08     3:18:03
3860  Julie Affolder         F3539      336/393     3:22:15     1:34:26   15:18     3:20:17
3861  Teresa Daugherty       F4549      158/208     3:22:19     1:34:32   15:19     3:20:27
3862  Kristen Tice           F0119        77/94     3:22:22     1:22:46   14:42     3:12:34
3863  Pat Fariss             M6064        37/45     3:22:27     1:30:51   14:32     3:10:18
3864  Maco Fariss            F6064        25/39     3:22:27     1:30:53   14:32     3:10:19
3865  Karlye Cowdin          F2529      450/489     3:22:32     1:34:40   14:52     3:14:34
3866  Karla Stroup           F5559       67/109     3:22:32     1:34:40   14:52     3:14:35
3867  Cindy Sheppard         F5054      126/185     3:22:34     1:31:29   14:58     3:16:03
3868  Erin Johnson           F4044      206/261     3:22:35     1:32:26   14:59     3:16:12
3869  Jennifer Boykin        F2024      357/381     3:22:36     1:27:19   15:07     3:17:56
3870  Leslie Nason           F3539      337/393     3:22:44     1:30:24   14:54     3:15:02
3871  Ann Lawson             F5054      127/185     3:22:47     1:31:10   14:45     3:13:13
3872  Sara Malone            F5559       68/109     3:22:48     1:32:22   14:39     3:11:47
3873  Joseph Zook            M2529      254/263     3:22:48     1:27:31   15:04     3:17:13
3874  Michael Jones          M4044      183/189     3:22:48     1:27:30   15:04     3:17:14
3875  Sherri Edge            F4549      159/208     3:22:49     1:30:55   14:46     3:13:16
3876  Dawn Clark             F4044      207/261     3:22:58     1:31:55   15:13     3:19:16
3877  John Clark             M4044      184/189     3:22:58     1:31:56   15:13     3:19:17
3878  Chris Neal             F2529      451/489     3:23:08     1:33:59   15:11     3:18:43
3879  Bette Nevarez          F6064        26/39     3:23:47     1:27:27   15:24     3:21:36
3880  Deborah Chrisman       F5559       69/109     3:23:58     1:38:07   15:31     3:23:14
3881  Ladonna Due            F5559       70/109     3:23:58     1:38:08   15:31     3:23:15
3882  Terri Vinson           F3539      338/393     3:24:03     1:33:15   15:10     3:18:35
3883  Jeanette Watters       F2024      358/381     3:24:04     1:33:23   14:48     3:13:41
3884  Melissa Smith          F3034      362/397     3:24:04     1:33:24   14:48     3:13:42
3885  Nancy Cook             F5054      128/185     3:24:08     1:31:47   14:48     3:13:51
3886  Tammy Lemmings         F4044      208/261     3:24:08     1:31:48   14:48     3:13:51
3887  Tim Cook               M4549      194/204     3:24:09     1:31:46   14:48     3:13:51
3888  Jennifer Ball          F3539      339/393     3:24:11     1:29:35   14:48     3:13:46
3889  Theresa Schwacke       F7074          2/3     3:24:11     1:33:10   15:02     3:16:47
3890  Cathy Johnson          F4044      209/261     3:24:16     1:31:30   14:32     3:10:15
3891  Cindy Rauh             F4549      160/208     3:24:16     1:31:29   14:32     3:10:14
3892  Scott Boeckman         M3539      238/245     3:24:16     1:31:30   14:32     3:10:14
3893  Rebekah Rauh           F0119        78/94     3:24:16     1:31:27   14:32     3:10:12
3894  Brenda Lee             F4549      161/208     3:24:17     1:31:26   14:32     3:10:12
3895  Marla Clouse           F3539      340/393     3:24:37     1:37:54   15:13     3:19:11
3896  Celia Lightsey         F2529      452/489     3:25:18     1:38:06   15:32     3:23:26
3897  Brent Lightsey         M2529      255/263     3:25:18     1:38:06   15:32     3:23:27
3898  Julie Bolen            F3539      341/393     3:25:35     1:29:48   15:09     3:18:26
3899  Aaron Choate           M3034      271/276     3:26:09     1:09:16   14:50     3:14:08
3900  Lin Hitchcock          F5054      129/185     3:26:25     1:32:23   15:14     3:19:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3901  Helen Mitchell         F6064        27/39     3:26:57     1:35:29   14:44     3:12:50
3902  Gina Flesher           F5054      130/185     3:26:57     1:35:34   14:44     3:12:53
3903  Christopher Burch      M3034      272/276     3:27:20     1:22:28   15:20     3:20:40
3904  Elizabeth Hilburn      F4549      162/208     3:27:32     1:38:02   15:02     3:16:49
3905  Hilary Phipps          F3034      363/397     3:28:03     1:37:53   15:28     3:22:35
3906  Ryleigh Morrissey      F2024      359/381     3:28:03     1:37:54   15:28     3:22:36
3907  Kayna Hogue            F5054      131/185     3:28:07     1:24:51   14:09     3:05:16
3908  Don Worman             M5559       98/106     3:28:12     1:34:00   15:20     3:20:40
3909  Merrie Vaughan         F3539      342/393     3:28:22     1:34:22   15:14     3:19:22
3910  Dianne Dooley          F4549      163/208     3:28:25     1:34:06   15:03     3:17:00
3911  Robert Dennis          M5559       99/106     3:28:26     1:33:52   15:03     3:17:00
3912  Caroline Dennis        F4549      164/208     3:28:26     1:34:05   15:03     3:17:00
3913  Jeff Bennett           M5054      148/155     3:28:29     1:33:17   14:55     3:15:23
3914  Christina Humphrey     F4044      210/261     3:28:29     1:30:23   14:42     3:12:29
3915  Betty Land             F4044      211/261     3:28:42     1:31:10   15:10     3:18:32
3916  Robert King            M7074        14/14     3:29:24     1:28:45   15:47     3:26:33
3917  Gene Price             M4549      195/204     3:29:35     1:36:37   15:22     3:21:07
3918  Carrie Burnsed         F3034      364/397     3:29:52     1:35:39   15:29     3:22:42
3919  R L Coffman            F5054      132/185     3:29:54     1:35:41   15:29     3:22:44
3920  Jackie Ferguson        F2529      453/489     3:29:57     1:34:03   15:24     3:21:44
3921  Jeannette Limke        F5054      133/185     3:29:57     1:34:03   15:24     3:21:45
3922  Karla Putnam           F3539      343/393     3:29:58     1:30:54   15:37     3:24:33
3923  Audrey Hathorn         F2024      360/381     3:29:59     1:31:10   15:48     3:26:53
3924  Park Boggs             M4549      196/204     3:30:02     1:37:38   15:31     3:23:08
3925  Joel Willcox           M4549      197/204     3:30:02     1:37:35   15:31     3:23:06
3926  Vicky Schofield        F5054      134/185     3:30:10     1:32:39   15:32     3:23:24
3927  Cathy Westendorf       F5559       71/109     3:30:13     1:31:49   15:27     3:22:11
3928  Margie Wahkinney       F3539      344/393     3:30:18     1:34:25   14:52     3:14:46
3929  Nita Gaona             F4044      212/261     3:30:19     1:33:33   14:52     3:14:46
3930  Linda French           F5559       72/109     3:30:41     1:31:01   15:47     3:26:45
3931  Christine Cao          F2024      361/381     3:30:45     1:31:02   15:28     3:22:33
3932  Chau Ma                F2024      362/381     3:30:45     1:31:01   15:28     3:22:33
3933  Laura Jones            F2024      363/381     3:30:48     1:30:54   15:53     3:28:05
3934  Kassidy Legako         F0119        79/94     3:30:53     1:34:55   15:37     3:24:23
3935  Kara Legako            F2529      454/489     3:30:54     1:34:54   15:37     3:24:23
3936  Aubrey Arnold          F2024      364/381     3:30:54     1:35:43   15:44     3:25:56
3937  Wanda Kendall          F5559       73/109     3:30:59     1:37:33   15:33     3:23:40
3938  Carolyn Salzyn         F5559       74/109     3:30:59     1:37:27   15:33     3:23:35
3939  Rhonda Adams           F3539      345/393     3:30:59     1:37:26   15:33     3:23:33
3940  Ruth Rickey            F4549      165/208     3:31:00     1:35:24   15:32     3:23:29
3941  Sarinda Gibson         F5054      135/185     3:31:00     1:35:19   15:32     3:23:29
3942  Shalaina Jackson       F2529      455/489     3:31:00     1:39:07   15:49     3:27:10
3943  Leann Legako           F5054      136/185     3:31:01     1:34:54   15:37     3:24:31
3944  Ann Johnson            F4044      213/261     3:31:09     1:32:10   15:26     3:22:10
3945  Pam Beil               F4044      214/261     3:31:14     1:43:23   15:59     3:29:16
3946  Kim Whaylen            F4549      166/208     3:31:14     1:43:25   15:59     3:29:18
3947  Charlene Allen         F5054      137/185     3:31:18     1:37:37   15:33     3:23:42
3948  Brad Casper            M4044      185/189     3:31:19     1:34:00   15:37     3:24:32
3949  Rhonnie Partridge      F4044      215/261     3:31:19     1:32:10   15:27     3:22:20
3950  Lisa Dennison          F4044      216/261     3:31:19     1:34:06   15:37     3:24:32
3951  Maureen Nelson         F5054      138/185     3:31:28     1:34:38   15:54     3:28:08
3952  Amie Jew               F4044      217/261     3:31:35     1:39:58   15:35     3:24:01
3953  Barbara Hise           F7074          3/3     3:31:36     1:39:59   15:35     3:24:02
3954  Mike Howard            M4549      198/204     3:31:41     1:32:02   15:51     3:27:39
3955  Maryann Geyer          F4549      167/208     3:31:41     1:35:43   15:47     3:26:43
3956  Peggy Bakula           F4044      218/261     3:31:56     1:29:26   15:32     3:23:22
3957  Leslie Weeks           M5559      100/106     3:31:59     1:33:28   16:06     3:30:46
3958  Kelly Hilburn          M4549      199/204     3:32:13     1:38:01   15:23     3:21:30
3959  Christie Gutierrez     F3034      365/397     3:32:17     1:42:51   15:58     3:29:07
3960  Jeannette Richardson   F5054      139/185     3:32:21     1:41:02   15:48     3:26:57
3961  Nancy Raine            F4044      219/261     3:32:21     1:39:46   15:38     3:24:47
3962  Jaclyn Hoskins         F2024      365/381     3:32:22     1:41:02   15:48     3:26:58
3963  Brock Bowman           M2529      256/263     3:32:23     1:41:24   15:19     3:20:26
3964  Houston Hunt           M3034      273/276     3:32:23     1:41:23   15:18     3:20:25
3965  Maggie Finnegan        F2024      366/381     3:32:23     1:41:25   15:19     3:20:27
3966  Amelia Kushneruk       F4044      220/261     3:32:29     1:36:01   16:09     3:31:26
3967  Mary Bonner            F6064        28/39     3:32:39     1:36:22   15:38     3:24:43
3968  Mimi Harm              F5559       75/109     3:32:39     1:36:21   15:38     3:24:43
3969  Lois Sturgil           F6569         6/12     3:33:12     1:37:07   16:04     3:30:20
3970  Amy Nelson             F3539      346/393     3:33:12     1:33:31   15:36     3:24:10
3971  Sherry Bristow         F4549      168/208     3:33:13     1:37:08   16:04     3:30:21
3972  Nancy Templin          F4044      221/261     3:33:15     1:33:48   15:35     3:24:00
3973  Ami Dillard            F4549      169/208     3:33:15     1:39:01   15:30     3:23:03
3974  Cheryl Mathews         F4044      222/261     3:33:16     1:39:01   15:30     3:23:03
3975  Dave Talley            M6064        38/45     3:33:18     1:36:14   15:35     3:23:58
3976  Shikari Douglas        F0119        80/94     3:33:23     1:36:45   16:03     3:30:05
3977  Marilyn Tanner         F5054      140/185     3:33:30     1:38:24   15:37     3:24:28
3978  Sheree Bond            F4549      170/208     3:33:30     1:38:22   15:37     3:24:27
3979  Pimporn Langley        F3539      347/393     3:33:31     1:32:26   15:50     3:27:16
3980  Stacey Young           F4044      223/261     3:33:32     1:32:06   15:42     3:25:33
3981  Vicki Sears            F2529      456/489     3:33:37     1:37:29   15:34     3:23:44
3982  Amy Preston            F4549      171/208     3:33:37     1:40:54   15:41     3:25:23
3983  Anne McPherson         F3539      348/393     3:33:45     1:35:41   15:43     3:25:48
3984  Stephanie Johnson      F2024      367/381     3:33:46     1:33:26   15:40     3:25:13
3985  Brenda Johnson         F5559       76/109     3:34:17     1:41:22   15:27     3:22:20
3986  Angela Powers          F4549      172/208     3:34:17     1:36:57   16:16     3:32:56
3987  Amy Gaffney            F4044      224/261     3:34:17     1:36:58   16:16     3:32:56
3988  Marylin Nease          F6064        29/39     3:34:18     1:41:20   15:27     3:22:19
3989  Krista Wallis          F3539      349/393     3:34:33     1:38:02   16:00     3:29:31
3990  Sue Bokemper           F4549      173/208     3:34:34     1:38:01   16:00     3:29:31
3991  Linda Craig            F6064        30/39     3:35:00     1:36:38   15:35     3:24:08
3992  Di Sloan               F4549      174/208     3:35:17     1:37:11   15:34     3:23:55
3993  Leslie Murray          F5054      141/185     3:35:20     1:37:11   15:35     3:23:58
3994  Amber Weems            F3034      366/397     3:35:31     1:38:13   15:37     3:24:32
3995  Jessica Brodmerkel     F3034      367/397     3:35:32     1:38:13   15:37     3:24:33
3996  David Roller           M5054      149/155     3:35:32     1:39:39   15:42     3:25:34
3997  Sharon Callabresi      F5054      142/185     3:35:35     1:33:21   15:28     3:22:34
3998  Mike Carlin            M3539      239/245     3:35:36     1:16:56   16:06     3:30:45
3999  Carolyn Bennett        F75UP          1/1     3:35:36     1:33:23   15:28     3:22:35
4000  Sam Nichols            M3034      274/276     3:35:41     1:44:10   15:48     3:26:52
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4001  Charles Glenn          M2529      257/263     3:35:41     1:44:11   15:48     3:26:53
4002  Jeanne Ross            F5054      143/185     3:35:47     1:39:47   15:54     3:28:12
4003  Mattie Milton          F5559       77/109     3:35:49     1:31:25   15:55     3:28:21
4004  James Clark            M3539      240/245     3:35:50     1:39:24   15:51     3:27:35
4005  Debra Clark            F4549      175/208     3:36:00     1:39:23   15:52     3:27:44
4006  Lynn Peterson          F5054      144/185     3:36:04     1:40:29   15:49     3:27:12
4007  Phil Clark             M4044      186/189     3:36:05     1:44:11   15:50     3:27:17
4008  Suzann McLemore        F2529      457/489     3:36:07     1:34:27   15:56     3:28:31
4009  Paul Clark             M3539      241/245     3:36:13     1:44:13   15:50     3:27:25
4010  Deborah Bagby          F5559       78/109     3:36:16     1:47:24   15:54     3:28:11
4011  Travis Kittredge       M2529      258/263     3:36:31     1:35:52   15:57     3:28:51
4012  Tiffany Gulledge       F2529      458/489     3:36:52     1:33:00   16:06     3:30:49
4013  Courtney Hurst         F2024      368/381     3:36:52     1:32:56   16:06     3:30:49
4014  Pam Hurst              F5559       79/109     3:36:52     1:33:01   16:06     3:30:50
4015  Leslie Rainey          F3034      368/397     3:36:52     1:33:00   16:06     3:30:50
4016  Kathy Pratt            F4549      176/208     3:36:59     1:42:27   15:59     3:29:23
4017  Joanne Patterson       F4549      177/208     3:37:10     1:25:41   16:29     3:35:54
4018  Marque Patterson       F2024      369/381     3:37:10     1:38:53   16:29     3:35:54
4019  Jasmine Patterson      F0119        81/94     3:37:10     1:38:54   16:29     3:35:54
4020  Jane O'Kelly           F6569         7/12     3:37:11     1:38:50   16:34     3:36:55
4021  Holly Kelly            F4044      225/261     3:37:20     1:32:33   16:12     3:32:10
4022  Sybil Plumbtree        F4044      226/261     3:37:32     1:39:29   16:24     3:34:49
4023  Lori Callahan          F3539      350/393     3:37:32     1:39:31   16:24     3:34:51
4024  Nancy Hendrick         F5054      145/185     3:37:46     1:44:22   16:30     3:36:08
4025  Lori Sheltman          F5054      146/185     3:38:09     1:42:40   16:32     3:36:25
4026  Martha Kulmacz         F5054      147/185     3:38:09     1:42:38   16:32     3:36:24
4027  Janice Hesser          F5559       80/109     3:38:12     1:43:54   16:35     3:37:02
4028  Hopi Hodge             F5559       81/109     3:38:15     1:43:54   16:35     3:37:06
4029  Kara Anderson          F3539      351/393     3:38:19     1:33:59   16:18     3:33:20
4030  John Ricardo           M2529      259/263     3:38:30     1:36:22   15:50     3:27:17
4031  Sarah Austin           F2529      459/489     3:38:31     1:36:28   15:50     3:27:17
4032  Janet Matlock          F2529      460/489     3:38:32     1:38:49   16:01     3:29:38
4033  Joyce Matlock          F5054      148/185     3:38:32     1:38:42   16:01     3:29:39
4034  Dala Gober-Reeves      F4549      178/208     3:38:52     1:37:12   15:52     3:27:50
4035  Sheri Cunningham       F2024      370/381     3:38:53     1:30:11   16:26     3:35:06
4036  Paula Simpson          F3539      352/393     3:38:53     1:44:12   16:10     3:31:37
4037  Mindy Simmons          F3034      369/397     3:38:53     1:30:10   16:26     3:35:05
4038  Daryn Kirkpatrick      F2529      461/489     3:38:53     1:30:11   16:26     3:35:06
4039  Kyle Leatherock        M2024      168/172     3:39:02     1:38:43   16:15     3:32:48
4040  Richard Kernes         M4549      200/204     3:39:10     1:37:43   15:58     3:29:05
4041  Thomas Jones           M6064        39/45     3:39:10     1:37:46   15:58     3:29:07
4042  Laura Allen            F3539      353/393     3:39:17     1:41:46   16:17     3:33:09
4043  Richard Allgood        M6569        18/20     3:39:28     1:41:34   16:20     3:33:54
4044  Eric Frische           M6569        19/20     3:39:29     1:41:37   16:20     3:33:57
4045  Callie Windle          F0119        82/94     3:39:32     1:42:51   16:42     3:38:42
4046  Lindsey Metcalf        F0119        83/94     3:39:33     1:42:52   16:42     3:38:43
4047  Ruben Herrera          M5559      101/106     3:39:44     1:41:30   16:34     3:37:00
4048  Gina Boren             F4549      179/208     3:40:03     1:38:00   15:38     3:24:38
4049  Lisa Boswell           F4044      227/261     3:40:04               15:38     3:24:40
4050  Monya Wells            F3539      354/393     3:40:16     1:39:35   15:58     3:28:58
4051  Sheila Hensley         F3539      355/393     3:40:16     1:39:35   15:58     3:28:58
4052  Susan Young            F4044      228/261     3:40:19     1:34:06   16:07     3:31:06
4053  Amanda Fletcher        F2529      462/489     3:40:23     1:42:50   16:49     3:40:07
4054  Alan Danielson, Jr     M3539      242/245     3:40:26     1:39:29   16:19     3:33:41
4055  Bill Gates             M5054      150/155     3:40:32     1:33:24   16:01     3:29:40
4056  Kristle Cero           F2529      463/489     3:41:00     1:38:53   16:22     3:34:14
4057  Debra Fisher           F3539      356/393     3:41:00     1:43:34   16:36     3:37:28
4058  Jennifer Black         F3539      357/393     3:41:00     1:42:08   16:37     3:37:29
4059  Brandi Steiner         F3539      358/393     3:41:02     1:42:41   16:20     3:33:56
4060  Toni Hoy               F3539      359/393     3:41:02     1:43:35   16:37     3:37:31
4061  Janna Jonas            F4044      229/261     3:41:02     1:43:34   16:37     3:37:30
4062  Derrelyn Shurbet       F3539      360/393     3:41:03     1:42:16   16:37     3:37:32
4063  Kim Croslin            F4044      230/261     3:41:03     1:42:06   16:18     3:33:22
4064  Kerri Christian        F3539      361/393     3:41:03     1:42:40   16:20     3:33:57
4065  Barbara Ivey           F4044      231/261     3:41:04     1:40:46   16:20     3:33:58
4066  Misty McKiddy          F3539      362/393     3:41:04     1:42:10   16:18     3:33:27
4067  Tammy Burton           F3034      370/397     3:41:07     1:40:45   16:21     3:34:00
4068  Michelle Wren          F4044      232/261     3:41:07     1:40:13   16:18     3:33:28
4069  Shelby Clanahan        F4044      233/261     3:41:08     1:43:09   16:13     3:32:16
4070  Cindy Birdwell         F5559       82/109     3:41:08     1:43:20   16:13     3:32:16
4071  Becky Szlichta         F5559       83/109     3:41:08     1:43:19   16:13     3:32:15
4072  Brandi Kroth           F3539      363/393     3:41:08     1:42:07   16:18     3:33:29
4073  Aubrey Mann            F2529      464/489     3:41:12     1:43:00   16:21     3:34:05
4074  Donelda Ellis          F4044      234/261     3:41:15     1:42:28   16:19     3:33:37
4075  Joseph Pool            M4044      187/189     3:41:26     1:31:35   16:07     3:31:01
4076  Michelle Pool          F3034      371/397     3:41:27     1:30:07   16:07     3:31:02
4077  Louis Merchant         M4549      201/204     3:41:31     1:37:31   15:44     3:26:06
4078  Michelle Mickey        F4044      235/261     3:41:52     1:32:31   16:12     3:32:02
4079  Wendy Reed             F3539      364/393     3:42:16     1:38:37   16:11     3:31:48
4080  Lavada Loper           F5054      149/185     3:42:16     1:38:38   16:11     3:31:49
4081  Judy Smith             F6569         8/12     3:42:16     1:38:38   16:11     3:31:49
4082  Adrian Beuthin         F2529      465/489     3:42:19     1:45:19   16:08     3:31:16
4083  Gail Brumley           F5559       84/109     3:42:20     1:45:18   16:08     3:31:15
4084  Cindy Shirley          F4044      236/261     3:42:39     1:40:26   16:18     3:33:28
4085  Mary Ford              F6064        31/39     3:42:39     1:40:26   16:18     3:33:29
4086  Bridget Underwood      F2529      466/489     3:42:41     1:38:39   16:50     3:40:30
4087  Holly Jackson          F2529      467/489     3:42:51     1:42:07   16:30     3:36:08
4088  Diane Clyburn          F2529      468/489     3:42:51     1:42:07   16:30     3:36:08
4089  Jason Watkins          M2529      260/263     3:42:51     1:42:05   16:30     3:36:07
4090  Lana Jackson           F4044      237/261     3:42:51     1:42:08   16:31     3:36:10
4091  Larry Coffman          M6064        40/45     3:43:01     1:39:36   16:14     3:32:35
4092  Krystal Shephard       F2024      371/381     3:43:02     1:39:37   16:14     3:32:36
4093  Misty Rohrer           F3034      372/397     3:43:07     1:42:31   16:23     3:34:35
4094  Kay Oliver             F5054      150/185     3:43:07     1:42:32   16:23     3:34:37
4095  Carolyn Gallant        F5054      151/185     3:43:08     1:36:53   16:51     3:40:42
4096  Kellie Williams        F2529      469/489     3:43:08     1:42:30   16:23     3:34:35
4097  Rachell Skeen          F4044      238/261     3:43:08     1:36:54   16:51     3:40:43
4098  Terri Vavak            F4549      180/208     3:43:08     1:37:19   16:35     3:37:07
4099  Amber Eduvigen         F3034      373/397     3:43:11     1:39:08   16:45     3:39:21
4100  Kelly Barry            F3034      374/397     3:43:26     1:37:40   16:31     3:36:14
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4101  Linda Weston           F5559       85/109     3:43:26     1:37:51   16:31     3:36:12
4102  Lavone Foster          F3539      365/393     3:43:53     1:43:49   16:22     3:34:23
4103  Linda Sochor           F5559       86/109     3:43:59     1:45:57   16:27     3:35:21
4104  Linda Redick           F4549      181/208     3:44:05     1:45:55   16:27     3:35:25
4105  Luann Bruster          F6064        32/39     3:44:46     1:43:32   16:40     3:38:14
4106  Alan Aycock            M6569        20/20     3:44:51     1:43:37   16:45     3:39:17
4107  Anne Pate              F5559       87/109     3:45:11     1:43:31   16:42     3:38:37
4108  Rebecca Nephew         F3034      375/397     3:45:22     1:42:52   16:58     3:42:13
4109  Dawn Williams          F5054      152/185     3:45:22     1:45:09   16:35     3:37:06
4110  Sheryl Bacon           F5054      153/185     3:45:23     1:45:09   16:35     3:37:05
4111  Melody Wortmann        F3034      376/397     3:45:24     1:43:35   16:57     3:41:55
4112  Tina Bernal            F2529      470/489     3:45:25     1:41:30   16:47     3:39:50
4113  Leslie Wilson          F2529      471/489     3:45:25     1:43:36   16:57     3:41:56
4114  Sharon Rowen           F3539      366/393     3:45:29     1:44:33   17:06     3:43:56
4115  Maggie Miller          F3539      367/393     3:45:30     1:44:32   17:06     3:43:57
4116  Lisa Hunt              F4044      239/261     3:45:30     1:44:31   17:06     3:43:56
4117  Stephanie Couch        F2529      472/489     3:45:33     1:44:39   16:34     3:37:01
4118  Connie Steffey         F5054      154/185     3:45:40     1:46:21   16:36     3:37:27
4119  Kathleen Nelson        F5054      155/185     3:45:40     1:46:20   16:36     3:37:26
4120  James Whittaker        M2024      169/172     3:45:47     1:38:58   16:28     3:35:35
4121  Sarah Ledgerwood       F2024      372/381     3:45:47     1:38:58   16:28     3:35:36
4122  Sharon Thomas          F3539      368/393     3:45:50     1:36:02   17:04     3:43:28
4123  Kathy Mabry            F6569         9/12     3:46:18     1:45:31   16:43     3:38:58
4124  Selma Wilson           F5559       88/109     3:46:18     1:45:30   16:43     3:38:58
4125  Lashonna Hayden        F3539      369/393     3:46:48     1:37:44   16:49     3:40:07
4126  Pier Robinson          F5054      156/185     3:46:48     1:37:43   16:49     3:40:06
4127  Christin Bennett       F3539      370/393     3:47:13     1:42:33   16:34     3:36:52
4128  Susan Michaels         F4549      182/208     3:47:14     1:42:34   16:34     3:36:54
4129  Jeff Willard           M4549      202/204     3:47:17     1:45:47   16:19     3:33:43
4130  Mary Willard           F4549      183/208     3:47:17     1:45:47   16:19     3:33:42
4131  Lori Allison           F3539      371/393     3:47:17     1:45:45   16:19     3:33:41
4132  Wanda Smith            F4549      184/208     3:47:17     1:45:47   16:19     3:33:42
4133  Peggy Bales            F5559       89/109     3:47:20     1:38:12   16:31     3:36:21
4134  Michelle Harbaugh      F3539      372/393     3:47:20     1:38:12   16:31     3:36:20
4135  Edith Hanes            F5054      157/185     3:47:20     1:38:11   16:31     3:36:19
4136  Jack Earl              M4549      203/204     3:47:30     1:44:42   16:35     3:37:14
4137  Martin Vangundy        M5054      151/155     3:47:34     1:44:30   16:36     3:37:20
4138  Barbara Johnson        F5054      158/185     3:47:40     1:42:33   16:29     3:35:44
4139  Frances Flinn          F5559       90/109     3:47:40     1:42:32   16:28     3:35:42
4140  Susie Graves           F5054      159/185     3:47:55     1:47:44   17:21     3:47:17
4141  Dusty Crow             M0119        85/91     3:47:56     1:45:26   17:18     3:46:31
4142  Janet Johnson          F5054      160/185     3:47:56     1:42:57   17:07     3:44:02
4143  Trisha Crow            F3539      373/393     3:47:56     1:45:27   17:18     3:46:32
4144  Pam Bounds             F4549      185/208     3:47:57     1:40:24   16:40     3:38:15
4145  Sherry Gibson          F4044      240/261     3:47:58     1:40:23   16:40     3:38:15
4146  Joanie Hildenbrand     F5054      161/185     3:48:30     1:43:25   16:35     3:37:13
4147  Janice Craycraft       F5054      162/185     3:48:30     1:43:27   16:36     3:37:15
4148  Andrea Reed            F3034      377/397     3:48:33     1:40:55   16:47     3:39:49
4149  Lea Loftis             F5054      163/185     3:48:46     1:44:30   16:41     3:38:32
4150  Amanda Allman          F2529      473/489     3:49:46     1:48:38   16:42     3:38:39
4151  Kimberly O'Neill       F4044      241/261     3:49:56     1:48:25   17:03     3:43:21
4152  Mary Durham            F6064        33/39     3:49:56     1:48:25   17:03     3:43:21
4153  Torrey Prince          M2024      170/172     3:50:00     1:48:38   16:43     3:38:53
4154  Roxie Martin           F4044      242/261     3:50:00     1:41:07   16:53     3:40:59
4155  Emily Chitwood         F2529      474/489     3:50:00     1:48:38   16:43     3:38:53
4156  June Page              F5559       91/109     3:50:33     1:42:14   17:00     3:42:40
4157  Mary Herrera           F5054      164/185     3:50:41     1:43:00   17:24     3:47:48
4158  John Gossett           M6064        41/45     3:51:35     1:49:55   16:58     3:42:06
4159  Marjorie Evilsizer     F4549      186/208     3:51:56     1:42:59   16:56     3:41:48
4160  Tina Alemao            F3034      378/397     3:52:17     1:46:42   17:33     3:49:43
4161  Anisha Paxson          F0119        84/94     3:52:22     1:52:18   17:42     3:51:44
4162  Angela Meier           F6569        10/12     3:52:24     1:51:14   17:24     3:47:46
4163  Terri Paxson           F4044      243/261     3:52:54     1:52:18   17:44     3:52:17
4164  Shannon Wattie         F3539      374/393     3:52:58     1:47:39   17:41     3:51:37
4165  Cynthia Hedges         F3034      379/397     3:52:58     1:47:38   17:41     3:51:38
4166  Dawna Hansen           F5054      165/185     3:53:19     1:39:41   16:58     3:42:09
4167  Delores Burton         F5054      166/185     3:53:20     1:43:18   17:31     3:49:17
4168  Margaret Ostyn-Hilden  F5559       92/109     3:53:20     1:43:18   17:31     3:49:18
4169  Andrea Smith           F0119        85/94     3:53:25     1:30:03   16:08     3:31:16
4170  Timothy Rolling        M2529      261/263     3:53:25     1:30:03   16:08     3:31:16
4171  Nancy Hyroop           F6064        34/39     3:54:19     1:48:02   17:15     3:45:53
4172  Jeanette Zeller        F4549      187/208     3:54:20     1:48:46   17:06     3:44:00
4173  Larry Zeller           M5054      152/155     3:54:20     1:48:43   17:06     3:43:58
4174  Jill Fernandes-Bata    F3539      375/393     3:54:28     1:48:30   17:21     3:47:15
4175  Linda Fernandes        F6064        35/39     3:54:28     1:48:37   17:21     3:47:17
4176  Karen Troeh            F4549      188/208     3:54:29     1:48:36   17:21     3:47:16
4177  Jessica Crook          F3034      380/397     3:54:29     1:49:32   17:10     3:44:48
4178  Jill Barron            F3034      381/397     3:54:37     1:43:56   17:31     3:49:19
4179  Mark Roberts           M5559      102/106     3:54:37     1:43:56   17:31     3:49:18
4180  Jana Ivy               F4044      244/261     3:54:41     1:43:50   17:31     3:49:24
4181  Lindy Roberts          F3034      382/397     3:54:42     1:43:51   17:31     3:49:26
4182  Lorrie Byrum           F3034      383/397     3:54:45     1:48:05   17:16     3:46:12
4183  Katherine Graham       F3034      384/397     3:54:45     1:48:07   17:17     3:46:13
4184  Eric Scroggins         M3539      243/245     3:54:47     1:44:20   17:48     3:53:08
4185  Michelle Kitchel       F3539      376/393     3:54:53     1:42:02   17:01     3:42:54
4186  Shally Lundien         F3539      377/393     3:54:56     1:47:02   17:20     3:47:01
4187  Neely Burkhart         F3034      385/397     3:54:56     1:47:03   17:20     3:47:01
4188  Diana Burkhart         F5559       93/109     3:54:56     1:47:03   17:20     3:47:00
4189  Mary Colin             F3034      386/397     3:54:57     1:47:04   17:20     3:47:01
4190  Barbara Boren          F5054      167/185     3:55:11     1:48:06   17:18     3:46:37
4191  Nathan Boren           M6064        42/45     3:55:11     1:48:04   17:18     3:46:36
4192  Larry Joplin           M6064        43/45     3:55:16     1:46:12   17:06     3:43:55
4193  Julie Cline            F2529      475/489     3:55:16     1:40:00   17:18     3:46:37
4194  Donna Cameron          F4549      189/208     3:55:25     1:49:46   17:09     3:44:40
4195  Susan Purdie           F4044      245/261     3:55:25     1:51:35   17:44     3:52:18
4196  Kelly Otott            F3539      378/393     3:55:27     1:49:46   17:10     3:44:42
4197  Anna Ethridge          F3539      379/393     3:55:29     1:51:35   17:45     3:52:21
4198  Angi Mohr              F3539      380/393     3:55:45     1:57:40   17:44     3:52:08
4199  Angela Jackson         F2529      476/489     3:55:55     1:55:40   17:58     3:55:11
4200  Donna Claiborne        F5559       94/109     3:55:55     1:55:39   17:58     3:55:11
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4201  Philip Wood            M5054      153/155     3:55:58     1:48:44   17:14     3:45:36
4202  Shelley Jones          F4549      190/208     3:56:01     1:47:12   17:30     3:49:03
4203  Mindy Hawthorne        F2529      477/489     3:56:01     1:47:12   17:30     3:49:04
4204  Kim Marshall           F0119        86/94     3:56:08     1:44:17   17:13     3:45:29
4205  Hannah Frantz          F0119        87/94     3:56:08     1:44:18   17:13     3:45:30
4206  Nickie Flambures       F4549      191/208     3:56:25     1:50:31   17:38     3:50:59
4207  Rebecca Ingram         F2024      373/381     3:56:25     1:47:40   17:57     3:55:05
4208  Amber Curtis           F3539      381/393     3:56:33     1:57:49   17:47     3:52:56
4209  Frani Harris           F4044      246/261     3:56:33     1:57:49   17:47     3:52:56
4210  Marla Throckmorton     F4044      247/261     3:56:33     1:57:27   17:46     3:52:44
4211  Kathy Peyton           F4549      192/208     3:56:36     1:41:53   17:29     3:48:53
4212  Nancy Werneke          F6064        36/39     3:57:02     1:52:57   17:29     3:48:55
4213  Joyce Davis            F5559       95/109     3:57:02     1:52:57   17:29     3:48:55
4214  Carla Driggers         F5054      168/185     3:57:06     1:44:12   17:22     3:47:27
4215  Don Driggers           M5054      154/155     3:57:07     1:44:11   17:22     3:47:27
4216  Kristin Barber         F2529      478/489     3:57:16     1:43:50   17:32     3:49:34
4217  Karlie Swanson         F0119        88/94     3:57:27     1:46:00   17:29     3:48:58
4218  Betsy Lawson           F4044      248/261     3:57:30     1:45:57   17:29     3:48:57
4219  Stephanie McKennon     F3034      387/397     3:57:52     1:52:37   17:58     3:55:11
4220  Toni Jones             F4044      249/261     3:57:55     1:47:30   17:31     3:49:24
4221  Courtney Hardgrave     F3034      388/397     3:58:03     1:53:01   17:58     3:55:21
4222  Andrea Nicholson       F3539      382/393     3:58:03     1:53:03   17:58     3:55:22
4223  Debbi Schwacke         F5054      169/185     3:58:11     1:53:26   17:37     3:50:44
4224  Jami Woolley           F5054      170/185     3:58:23     1:55:12   17:23     3:47:31
4225  Katy Sutherland        F2529      479/489     3:58:31     1:49:22   17:54     3:54:19
4226  Anne Lenihan           F6569        11/12     3:59:14     1:48:08   17:25     3:48:03
4227  Denise Lenihan         F3034      389/397     3:59:15     1:48:07   17:25     3:48:04
4228  Lezlie Seal            F4549      193/208     3:59:20     1:51:48   17:43     3:51:57
4229  Lori Wise              F4044      250/261     4:00:01     1:46:09   17:43     3:51:58
4230  Jessica Wise           F2024      374/381     4:00:01     1:46:07   17:43     3:51:57
4231  Laura Williams         F4044      251/261     4:00:12     1:49:53   17:37     3:50:41
4232  Diana Wood             F4549      194/208     4:00:31     1:48:48   17:35     3:50:13
4233  Angela Moore           F4549      195/208     4:00:32     1:46:09   17:45     3:52:30
4234  Patrick Lemmons        M2024      171/172     4:00:32     1:46:09   17:45     3:52:30
4235  Gooding Nelson         M6064        44/45     4:01:28     1:46:15   17:45     3:52:29
4236  Patricia Noell         F6569        12/12     4:01:28     1:47:45   17:38     3:50:53
4237  Reta Jackson           F5054      171/185     4:01:49     1:50:56   17:13     3:45:30
4238  Tammy Adkins           F4549      196/208     4:01:50     1:51:04   17:13     3:45:29
4239  Karen Wenger           F6064        37/39     4:01:57     1:49:54   17:37     3:50:41
4240  Kathryn Maddux         F6064        38/39     4:01:57     1:49:53   17:37     3:50:40
4241  Traci Leeper           F3539      383/393     4:01:57     1:49:52   17:37     3:50:40
4242  Shonda Logan           F3034      390/397     4:01:58     1:54:11   18:16     3:59:06
4243  Janet Reed             F4549      197/208     4:02:17     1:50:44   18:05     3:56:51
4244  Kay Rogers             F5054      172/185     4:02:19     1:50:45   18:05     3:56:52
4245  Melanie Warner         F3539      384/393     4:02:41     1:48:05   18:26     4:01:28
4246  Barbara Taylor         F6064        39/39     4:02:42     1:48:06   18:26     4:01:28
4247  Christopher Perry      M4044      188/189     4:02:52     1:44:44   17:54     3:54:18
4248  Andrea Ewing           F3539      385/393     4:02:59     1:56:36   18:15     3:59:05
4249  Kim Sava               F5054      173/185     4:02:59     1:56:35   18:15     3:59:04
4250  John Phipps            M5054      155/155     4:03:09     1:50:00   17:42     3:51:44
4251  Melvin Jackson         M6064        45/45     4:03:10     1:45:10   17:16     3:46:06
4252  Amy Tracy              F3034      391/397     4:03:26     1:50:02   18:08     3:57:28
4253  Tammy McKinney         F4044      252/261     4:03:30     1:53:43   18:23     4:00:38
4254  Shar Garrett           F5559       96/109     4:03:30     1:53:41   18:22     4:00:35
4255  Jim Bohannon           M5559      103/106     4:03:31     1:53:44   18:23     4:00:38
4256  April Nowlin           F0119        89/94     4:04:15     1:57:39   18:06     3:56:56
4257  Turner Wilkins         M2024      172/172     4:04:32     1:45:32   17:51     3:53:39
4258  Laura Mitchell         F2024      375/381     4:04:32     1:45:32   17:51     3:53:39
4259  Steven Mitchell        M2529      262/263     4:04:33     1:45:30   17:51     3:53:38
4260  Sherrie Horton         F4044      253/261     4:04:39     1:57:42   18:08     3:57:22
4261  Gina Hennessee         F3034      392/397     4:04:39     1:49:10   17:51     3:53:41
4262  Jodi Gonzales          F3034      393/397     4:04:40     1:49:12   17:51     3:53:43
4263  Shirley Thompson       F5559       97/109     4:04:43     1:49:13   17:51     3:53:44
4264  Tracy Lancaster        F3034      394/397     4:04:43     1:49:14   17:51     3:53:45
4265  Daneen Rainbow         F4044      254/261     4:04:43     1:49:13   17:51     3:53:44
4266  Patty Lucas            F5054      174/185     4:04:48     1:52:40   17:53     3:54:07
4267  Sharla Williams        F5054      175/185     4:04:48     1:52:40   17:53     3:54:07
4268  Amy Nelson             F2024      376/381     4:05:28     1:49:09   18:27     4:01:33
4269  Laurie Brunette        F4549      198/208     4:05:54     1:45:18   17:47     3:52:54
4270  Paige Parrack          F0119        90/94     4:05:54     1:45:19   17:47     3:52:56
4271  Christina Kuhns        F2529      480/489     4:06:00     1:57:58   18:19     3:59:49
4272  Rachel Brewer          F2529      481/489     4:06:15     1:53:49   18:14     3:58:50
4273  Brooks Cain            M0119        86/91     4:06:18     1:51:44   18:28     4:01:55
4274  Leah Cole              F5559       98/109     4:06:20     1:55:41   18:45     4:05:37
4275  Michelle Klaproth      F4549      199/208     4:06:21               18:49     4:06:21
4276  Tamara Cain            F4549      200/208     4:07:02     1:51:42   18:32     4:02:37
4277  Rosemary Greenlee      F5559       99/109     4:07:13     1:49:26   17:58     3:55:16
4278  Nancy Standiferd       F4549      201/208     4:07:18     1:50:59   17:39     3:51:01
4279  Marion Jones           F5559      100/109     4:07:18     1:51:07   17:39     3:51:01
4280  Kendall Minnix         M4044      189/189     4:07:26     1:55:47   18:43     4:05:00
4281  Jim Corder             M5559      104/106     4:07:39     1:55:48   18:44     4:05:13
4282  Erin Minnix            F3539      386/393     4:07:40     1:55:49   18:44     4:05:14
4283  Marcia Stith           F5559      101/109     4:07:43     1:50:02   18:28     4:01:46
4284  Patty Tracy            F5559      102/109     4:07:44     1:50:20   18:28     4:01:46
4285  Sheila Hill            F4044      255/261     4:08:39     1:54:05   18:15     3:59:05
4286  Cheryl Hixon           F5559      103/109     4:08:39     1:54:08   18:16     3:59:07
4287  Gina Lucas             F4044      256/261     4:08:39     1:54:08   18:16     3:59:06
4288  Vicki Robertson        F5559      104/109     4:08:40     1:56:17   18:13     3:58:32
4289  Janice Carr            F4549      202/208     4:09:20     1:55:18   18:55     4:07:48
4290  Michelle Pasierb       F3539      387/393     4:09:22     1:50:15   18:33     4:02:48
4291  Philippa Eden          F2024      377/381     4:09:28     2:02:14   18:26     4:01:22
4292  Ashley Caldwell        F2529      482/489     4:10:16     1:58:35   18:27     4:01:37
4293  Samarea Webb           F3034      395/397     4:10:17     1:58:34   18:27     4:01:36
4294  Karen Parker           F4044      257/261     4:10:17     1:58:31   18:27     4:01:36
4295  Joy Neilson            F5054      176/185     4:10:25     1:56:19   18:21     4:00:17
4296  Carey Clagett          F3034      396/397     4:11:43     1:55:34   18:37     4:03:48
4297  Verl Childers          M5559      105/106     4:12:11     1:55:41   18:40     4:04:22
4298  Liz Childers           F5559      105/109     4:12:11     1:55:37   18:39     4:04:17
4299  Kathy Allen            F3539      388/393     4:14:00     2:00:07   19:04     4:09:47
4300  Laura Melman           F4549      203/208     4:14:00     2:00:06   19:04     4:09:47
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4301  Starla Griffith        F4044      258/261     4:14:06     1:59:05   19:08     4:10:28
4302  Cynthia Frazier        F5054      177/185     4:14:07     1:59:21   19:01     4:09:07
4303  Derek Malone           M0119        87/91     4:14:09     1:52:51   18:47     4:05:58
4304  Chloe Malone           F0119        91/94     4:14:09     1:52:52   18:47     4:05:59
4305  Cody Lawson            M0119        88/91     4:14:18     1:54:03   18:46     4:05:45
4306  Sonya Haff             F4044      259/261     4:14:25     1:53:59   18:47     4:05:56
4307  Donita Malone          F3539      389/393     4:15:47     1:52:51   18:55     4:07:37
4308  Monica Wilkerson       F2024      378/381     4:15:52               18:11     3:58:07
4309  Candice McKee          F3539      390/393     4:15:52               18:11     3:58:09
4310  Charla Bridgers        F3034      397/397     4:16:35     1:51:37   19:11     4:11:07
4311  Missy Franklin         F2529      483/489     4:16:35     1:54:10   19:22     4:13:43
4312  Tyler McIntosh         M0119        89/91     4:16:44     1:37:21   18:58     4:08:21
4313  Darla Lorance Thompson F5054      178/185     4:19:25     1:52:14   19:11     4:11:15
4314  Bertha Borja-Martin    F5054      179/185     4:19:25     1:52:14   19:11     4:11:15
4315  Virginia Pack          F4044      260/261     4:19:43     1:54:01   19:23     4:13:46
4316  Virginia Cleveland     F5054      180/185     4:20:05     1:53:56   19:18     4:12:38
4317  Charlotte Griggs       F5054      181/185     4:20:06     1:53:57   19:18     4:12:39
4318  Patricia Massey        F5559      106/109     4:20:15     2:02:16   19:42     4:18:00
4319  Aimee Bolin            F2529      484/489     4:20:22     1:58:54   19:36     4:16:33
4320  Gayle Gilmore          F5559      107/109     4:20:23     1:58:53   19:36     4:16:33
4321  Julie Forst            F4549      204/208     4:22:55     2:04:41   20:01     4:22:10
4322  Karen Foust            F4549      205/208     4:22:58     1:57:44   19:55     4:20:44
4323  Donna Galier           F4044      261/261     4:22:58     1:57:44   19:55     4:20:43
4324  Alexix Karim           F5054      182/185     4:23:17     1:56:18   19:20     4:13:09
4325  Mary Jackson           F2529      485/489     4:25:49     1:45:29   19:00     4:08:45
4326  Vernetta Jackson       F5054      183/185     4:25:51     1:45:35   19:00     4:08:47
4327  Debra McNeil           F4549      206/208     4:26:11     1:58:50   19:30     4:15:16
4328  Juanita Stunkel        F5559      108/109     4:26:12     1:58:51   19:30     4:15:15
4329  Hope Mayfield          F0119        92/94     4:26:41     1:54:00   19:43     4:18:09
4330  Haley Saint            F0119        93/94     4:26:41     1:54:01   19:43     4:18:12
4331  Kendra Sotelo          M3034      275/276     4:29:23     2:07:01   20:21     4:26:26
4332  Reagan Lea             F2024      379/381     4:29:47     2:04:46   20:23     4:26:53
4333  Joshua Standifer       M2529      263/263     4:29:47     2:02:02   20:10     4:24:09
4334  Jennifer Gilliam       F2529      486/489     4:29:48     2:02:02   20:10     4:24:09
4335  Brenda Stremble        F5054      184/185     4:30:46     1:59:32   19:54     4:20:35
4336  Shamara Keith          F2529      487/489     4:30:46     1:59:48   19:54     4:20:36
4337  Pamela Keene           F4549      207/208     4:31:13     1:56:28   19:59     4:21:39
4338  Dona Baker             F3539      391/393     4:31:13     1:56:27   19:59     4:21:39
4339  Steven Godsey          M4549      204/204     4:32:48     2:12:09   20:22     4:26:41
4340  Karen Demeola          F3539      392/393     4:33:27     2:02:14   20:16     4:25:20
4341  Susanna Eden           F5559      109/109     4:33:27     2:02:12   20:16     4:25:19
4342  Kelly Wood             F2529      488/489     4:34:02     1:59:03   20:41     4:30:56
4343  Catherine Hines        F2529      489/489     4:34:03     1:59:02   20:41     4:30:56
4344  Sue Rankin             F4549      208/208     4:37:51     2:04:02   20:55     4:33:58
4345  Hunter Bradley         M0119        90/91     4:38:39     1:54:07   20:38     4:30:09
4346  Alma Ruiz              F3539      393/393     4:38:44     2:05:05   20:56     4:34:12
4347  Melissa Ruiz           F0119        94/94     4:38:44     2:05:07   20:56     4:34:12
4348  David Wheeler          M3539      244/245     4:45:01     2:06:50   21:04     4:35:55
4349  Jon Richardson         M3539      245/245     4:45:01     2:06:52   21:04     4:35:57
4350  Erin Iams              F2024      380/381     4:45:40     2:12:56   21:23     4:40:01
4351  Cristina Guardiola     F2024      381/381     4:45:40     2:13:13   21:24     4:40:13
4352  Becky Iams             F5054      185/185     4:45:40     2:12:38   21:23     4:40:02
4353  Tracy McIntire         M3034      276/276     5:06:10     1:10:56   22:40     4:56:47
4354  John Mackechnie        M5559      106/106     5:58:18     1:10:12   27:17     5:57:22
4355  Johnathan Rodebush     M0119        91/91     5:59:53     1:14:54   27:02     5:54:07
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